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“LA LUCE È PROPRIO TUTTO: SOGNO, SENTIMENTO, STILE, COLORE, 
TONO, PROFONDITÀ, ATMOSFERA, VIBRAZIONE,

RACCONTO, IDEOLOGIA”

FEDERICO FELLINI
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We offer tailor-made products responding to a specific market need offering architects, 
lighting designers and planners the opportunity to create projects that reflect their per-
sonality in every detail. We transform ideas into products that are included in most fields: 
chain stores, shopping centers, offices, museums, hospitality and private homes.

TAILOR MADE

MADE INItaly
��)�тъшщ� ,+&2$%&�*,� /"�1&3&1úѸ�&++,3�7&,+"�"� 2/&,0&1ú��!��3�+$2�/!&�Ѹ�1" +,),$& ��"��Ȅ&!��&)&1ú�+")�1"*-
-,ѷ����+,01/��#,/7��!"/&3��!�)) �҃*,/"�-"/�.2"01,�0-)"+!&!,�*"01&"/"Ѹ�-"/�&�*�1"/&�)&�"�-"/�&)�0�-"/�#�/"Ѹ� %"�
3&"+"�!�)) "҃0-"/&"+7���  2*2)�1��&+�1�+1&��++&�"�!�))�� ,+0�-"3,)"77�� %"�2+�҃7&"+!�� %"�#2+7&,+��0&���0��
02�2+�1"�*�!&�-"/0,+"��Ȅ&�1�1"Ѹ� %"�3&3,+,�&)�-/,-/&,�)�3,/,� ,*"�2+��-�00&,+"Ѹ�-/&*���+ ,/�� %"� ,*"�
2+��+" "00&1úѷ��)���!"�&+��1�)6�#��-�/1"�!"))��+,01/�� 2)12/�ѷ���!"�&+��1�)6���Ğ�&)�+,01/,�*�/ %&,�!&�#���/& �ѷ�
��+,01/&�-/,!,11&�+,+�0,+,�0,),��00"*�)�1&Ѹ�*�� ,+ "-&1&�"�-/,!,11&�&+��1�)&�ѷ

Since 1978 we have combined creativity, innovation and curiosity with advanced technology and relia-
bility.Our strength is rooted in our love for this wonderful profession, for the materials, for the knowhow 
that comes from experience accumulated over many years, and from the understanding that a suc-
cessful company is based on a close-knit team of people, who experience their work more as a passion 
than a necessity. Made in Italy is our trademark. Our products are designed and manufactured as well 
as assembled in Italy.
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1978

Tailor Made

Made in Italy is our culture.
Made in Italy is a trademark that we are proud of.

Our products are Made in Italy!

Not assembled but MADE in Italy

i
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- piccoli frutti
- alghe
- funghi
- piante ornamentali
- ortaggi da foglia
- baby leaf
- microgreen
- canapa
- micropropagazione

Quale pianta vuoi coltivare?

KNOW HOW SEMPRE IN Crescita
�2 &#"/, 0҃� &+3"01"� ,+1&+2�*"+1"��Ȅ&+ %ğ� )��-/,-/&��-/,-,01��!&� )2 "�0&��0"*-/"��)) �҃3�+$2�/!&�Ѻ��� 1�)�
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�&"+1"Ѹ�-"/*"11,+,��))"�-&�+1"�!&�3&3"/"� ,*"�0"�#,00"/,�"0-,01"��))��)2 "�+�12/�)"ѷ
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KNOW HOW ALWAYSGrowing
Lucifero’s continuously invests so that its proposal is always at the 
forefront; in this regard, it introduces a series of indoor products 
which, in addition to ensuring correct ambient lighting, allow plants 
to live as if they were exposed to natural light.
Each plant has specific intensity and light spectrum needs. Through 
scientific studies that establish the correct parameters for each type 
of plant, we are able to provide customized solutions. The perfect mix 
of light spectrum, intensity and uniformity.
These ingredients allow to influence the plants in their morphological 
and qualitative characteristics: the compactness of the foliage in ad-
dition to the perceived quality of the plant itself.

Which plant do you want to grow?
- small fruits

- algae
- mushrooms

- ornamental plants
- leaf vegetables

- baby leaf
- microgreen

- hemp
- micropropagation
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HC technology 
(horticulture)

Lucifero’s offers lighting systems wired with LED HC (Horticulture) with spectrum dedicated to decorative plants: 
linear systems with LED and optics for radiant lighting and wall washers for green walls or projectors equipped 
with COB HC for accent lighting of single plants or indoor greens areas.

�2 &#"/, 0҃�-/,-,+"�0&01"*&�!&�&))2*&+�7&,+"� ��)�1&� ,+��������ҙ�,/1& 2)12/"Қ���0-"11/,�!"!& �1,��))"�-&�+1"�,/-
+�*"+1�)&ѹ�0&01"*&�)&+"�/&� ,+�-&�01/"�����"!�,11& %"�-"/�&))2*&+�7&,+"�&+�/�!"+7��"�4�))4�0%"/�-"/�-�/"1&�3"/!&�,�
-/,&"11,/&�".2&-�$$&�1&� ,+��������-"/�&))2*&+�7&,+"�!&��  "+1,�!&�-&�+1"�0&+$,)"�,!��/""�3"/!&�&+!,,/ѷ�

PROJECTORS AND LINEAR SYSTEMS WITH HC TECHNOLOGY
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LUCE E TECNOLOGIA  
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Energy saving

Wellness and visual comfort

remote management 

via the App

Automatic management 

Indoor localization
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Smart lighting

LIGHT AND TECHNOLOGY
One of Lucifero’s proposals, mainly focused on technological solutions for the light, is the use of Bluetooth con-
nectivity to manage dimmable fixtures, without physical wiring but exploiting the wireless potential.
The Bluetooth wireless connection technology allows users to connect fixtures within the same environment 
making them immediately manageable via APP.
With the simple use of the My Light App it is possible to control lighting fixtures, create scenarios, sequences and 
daily or weekly schedules.
The devices, also, allow to extend the the Bluetooth signal to the entire network.
The lighting fixtures are quickly incorporated into a mesh network that reproduces the commands to the next 
nodes within the system.
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APP MY LIGHT
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APP MY LIGHT
The My Light App is able to manage the following lighting fixtures:
-Dali dimmable, to control the light intensity;
-Dali dimmable with Tunable White technology, to control thelight intensity and color temperature 
(from warm white 2700K to Cold white 5000K) with Dali DT6 and DT8 protocols;
- RGBW (available upon request on some lighting fixtures), to manage RGB scenarios with separate 
white control (3000K)
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L’UOMO AL CENTRO DEL PROGETTO
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For years we have believed that the lighting of an environment should respond exclusively to our vision, safety 
and orientation needs. In short, that it had specific functions to help us carry out daily activities. Instead, science 
and studies carried out over time have shown that the effects of light on humans are not limited to a pure visual 
issue but have a strong impact on the cognitive functions of each individual and especially on his biological 
rhythm (circadian rhythm). This means that light can help to be more energetic or more peaceful, more alert or 
relaxed as needed. It can make us feel comfortable and help us live better. Lucifero's, in order to achieve this, 
combines its experience with technology for intelligent lighting through the use of sensors and TUNABLE WHITE 
control systems (which allows a variation in intensity and color temperature) and attention to natural light.

THE HUMAN  IN THE CENTRE OF THE PROJECT
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���human centric lighting

For some time there has been talk of Human Centric Lighting (HCL) or how to optimize the biological and emo-
tional impact of light on human beings through lighting projects that focalize on the well-being of people. The 
international Lighting Europe association has given the following definition of Human Centric Lighting: A set 
of lighting solutions and systems that combine visual, biological and emotional effects of light, influencing the 
well-being and individual performance of people. Aware that light has a strong influence on humans, on their 
health, psycho-physical state, productivity and mood, the HCL therefore studies the methods and tools to allow 
the utmost correct lighting for each time of the day and year through holistic planning. Aspects such as color 
temperature and light intensity combined with illuminated material and human perception play a new role. At-
tention is now focused primarily on humans and their specific and personal requirements.
Lucifero’s supports all professionals to realize integrated projects for the well-being of the human being.

PARLIAMO DEL RITMO CIRCADIANO
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LET'S TALK ABOUT CIRCADIAN RHYTHM
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ELEMENTI FONOASSORBENTI INTEGRATI IN SISTEMI
DI ILLUMINAZIONE PROFESSIONALI
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FONOASSORBENZA  

SOUND-ABSORBING ELEMENTS INTEGRATED
IN PROFESSIONAL LIGHTING SYSTEMS

SOUND ABSORBING
Lucifero’s offers its customers new series of lighting products with sound-absorbing elements integrated with 
simple and innovative lines. The sound-absorbing panel becomes the protagonist by designing new shapes, or 
adapting to the traditional ones, without altering the visual comfort of the lighting project.
A synergy between visual and sound comfort that focuses on the well-being of the individual.
Thanks to a dedicated team, Lucifero’s enriches its proposal by supporting the client in the acoustic project also.
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Absorbing
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SUPERFICI FONOASSORBENTI 

SOUND ABSORTION SURFACE
The sound-absorbing surfaces are customized according to the size of our products. In some collec-
tions we have studied a patent pending hooking system.
The material is realized with fire-resistant polyester fibers (60Kg/m3) (polyester fiber thickness 4mm: 
Euroclass B, s2-d0) and it is possible to customize it in multiple colors.
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5years           guaranteed

Lucifero’s offers a 5-Year warranty on its product-range against 
manufactoring defects, subject to filling in the activation form on-line - 
www.luciferos.it - within 90 days from date of our invoice. In the absence 
of activation, the statutory warranty remains valid.
All power supplies and accessories used for the installation shall be 
original Lucifero’s parts or approved by the company . The warranty will 
be void if non original or not approved parts are used.
Within fixtures equipped with led sources the guarantee covers also the 
leds.
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In addition to the printed catalogs, Lucifero’s website - www.luciferos.it – allows to browse not only the whole 
lighting collection but also download the related technical material such as technical data sheets, assembly 
instructions and photometric data.
It is also possible to be updated on the latest news and initiatives undertaken by the company, see the images 
of some of the most prestigious projects and use the configurator which represents a useful help for all profes-
sionals who want to create a tailor made project. Given the rapid technological update of the LED sources, we 
recommend accessing our website frequently, as it is possible that this reports more up-to-date information 
than the paper catalogs.
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MORE Lucifero’s

“SHAPING YOUR IDEAS
WITH THE ITALIAN TOUCH”
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On www.luciferos.it  you can access a very useful pro-
ject tool – the Profile CONFIGURATOR – that in a few 
and easy clicks allows you to download in PDF format 
the ref. codes and quantity list necessary to create the 
configuration of the profile chosen within our product 
range.

TOOL DI PROGETTAZIONE
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DESIGN SUPPORT
�2 &#"/, 0҃�!&0-,+"�!&�2+�1"�*�!&�-/,$"11&01&�&))2*&+,1" +& &�&+�$/�!,�!&�02--,/1�/"�+"))"�0 ")1"�-/,$"112�)&�&+�*�1"-
/&��!&��--�/"  %&�!&�&))2*&+�7&,+"ѷ��+3&�+!, &�)"�-&�+1"�!"&�3,01/&�-/,$"11&��3/"*,�*,!,�!&� ,+0&$)&�/"�02)�1&-,�!&�
&))2*&+�7&,+"�-&Ɠ��--/,-/&�1���))"�3,01/"�"0&$"+7"�"�02))��.2�+1&1ú�"�1&-,),$&��!&��--�/"  %&�+" "00�/&��))�� ,//"11��
/"�)&77�7&,+"�!")�-/,$"11,Ѹ� ,//"!�+!,�)"�-/,-,01"� ,+� �) ,)&�#,1,*"1/& &�-/,#"00&,+�)&ѷ

Lucifero’s has a team of lighting designers who can support on the design choices. Send us your project: we will 
be able to advise on the most appropriate lighting fixtures to use accompanying the proposals with professional 
photometric calculations.
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>90



FILE FLEXфх
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Ӈӕ

�р
�ӕ
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FILE FLEX фц

	��� 	��� ������ ����������
������ �цтц

500

3
4

1
5

0
0

4
0

0
0

175175

������ �тстц

1000

3
4

1
5

0
0

4
0

0
0

150150 400

������ �тсщ

1000

3
4

8
0

0
4

0
0

0

150150 400

������ �тцщ

1500

3
4

8
0

0
4

0
0

0

150150 900

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ ��** �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ ���� �,)ѷ

тт шсс цсс тцссۖхссс 5 тссс ъфт щущ 	��стѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/36

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ ��** �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ ���� �,)ѷ

уу шсс тссс тцссۖхссс чѸу уссс тщчу тчцч 	��суѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/36

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ ��** �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ ���� �,)ѷ

уу шсс тссс щссۖхссс хѸч уссс тщчу тчцч 	��сфѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/36

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ ��** �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ ���� �,)ѷ

уу шсс тцсс щссۖхссс цѸъ уссс тщчу тчцч 	��схѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/36

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ

��������������������������������������������������������������������������������� 700 �� UGR
<16

CRI
>90

������ ��������� ��� ������������ ��ҟ�		

W *� ** � ���� �,)ѷ

����фщ� шсс фцщ�5�фу ху 	��тсс ҟст
ҟсу

���������������Ѹ����������ҟ�		���������



FILE FLEXфч



ӒӔ
ӑӈ

Ӌӎ
Ӈӕ

�р
�ӕ
ӛӕ
ӖӇ

ӏ
ӕ

FILE FLEX фш

������ ���� Ҍ хщ�

34

Ø

������ ��		���� Ҍух�

FILE FLEX LED

85

170

255

310

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LED
W ø �$ )*ҟ�/,!ѷ�фссс� ���� �,)
фф цсс уѸц тщщч 	��фтѷщ

    
ҟст 
ҟсу
/36

цф щсс фѸъ фсчщ 	��фуѷщ
чш тссс хѸщ фщчс 	��ффѷщ
щт тусс цѸъ 4666 	��фхѷщ
тст тцсс щѸс цщщс 	��фцѷщ
тут тщсс щѸъ шсчщ 	��фчѷщ
тчъ уцсс туѸу ъщчш 	��фшѷщ
усф фссс тхѸщ ттщщш 	��фщѷщ

��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+��)&*"+1�1,/"�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%�-,4"/�02--)6�
�"/�)"�3"/0&,+&���"��тс����&+�/"�!/&3"/�хщ����ҟ�		ѷ��Ҡ�	,/�3"/0&,+0����+!��тс� ,*�&+"�хщ�����ҟ��		�!/&3"/0

����")3&+
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

Ø

34

	��� 	��� ������ ������


�����
)*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�

W ø �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ ���� �,)ѷ
фф цсс уѸх фссс ушъф ухщх 	��стѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
/36
/41
ҟху

44 щсс фѸщ хссс фшух ффту 	��суѷъ
66 тссс хѸш чссс ццщч хъчщ 	��сфѷъ
шш тусс цѸщ шссс чцтш цшъч 	��схѷъ
щщ тцсс шѸъ щссс шххщ ччух 	��сцѷъ

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ

D ��)&
�тс �&**��)"�тҌтс�

48V

� � � �������������� CRI
>80 �� LED

incl.
UGR
<19

24V

LED 50°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

800

1200

2000

1500

2000

2500

3000

LED 32°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

1600

3200

4800

5300

LED 20°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ�	���ӁҟӁ��-�++")),�#,+,�00,/�"+7�� ,),/�1,�Ҡ��,),/"!�0,2+!���0,/�&+$�*,!2)"�-ѷху

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ�	���ӁҟӁ��-�++")),�#,+,�00,/�"+7�� ,),/�1,�Ҡ��,),/"!�0,2+!���0,/�&+$�*,!2)"�-ѷху

�������� 	��� ���������� Ҍ ����� ��������
 ������  �ѷху

�,1"ѹ����� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+��)&*"+1�1,/"�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%�-,4"/�02--)6�
�)�-/,!,11,�!&�!&�*"1/,�уцссҟфссс�3"//ú� ,+0"$+�1,�&+�у�,�-&Ɠ�-�/1&��00"*�)��&)&�Ҡ���)"�0"�+,1"�1%"�-/,Ҍ
!2 10�,#�уцссҟфссс�!&�*"1"/�4&))��"�!")&3"/"!�&+�у�,/�*,/"�-�/10ѷ

�,1"ѹ��Ҡ���)�-/,!,11,�!&�!&�*"1/,�уцссҟфссс�3"//ú� ,+0"$+�1,�&+�у�,�-&Ɠ�-�/1&��00"*�)��&)&�Ҡ���)"�0"�+,1"�
1%"�-/,!2 10�,#�уцссҟфссс�!&�*"1"/�4&))��"�!")&3"/"!�&+�у�,/�*,/"�-�/10ѷ

� � � �������������� CRI
>90

LED
incl.

UGR
<16



�anӖina �ӗӅina - �eӈalճ 
�ӊӑӖӑ �ldӑ �elӘedere

FILE FLEXфщ



ӒӔ
ӑӈ

Ӌӎ
Ӈӕ

�р
�ӕ
ӛӕ
ӖӇ

ӏ
ӕ

������ ���� Ҍ хщ�

LED
W ø �$ )*ҟ-/,!ѷ�фссс� ���� �,)ѷ
фф цсс уѸц тщщч 	��хтѷщ

ҟст
ҟсу
/36

цф щсс фѸъ фсчщ 	��хуѷщ
чш тссс хѸщ фщчс 	��хфѷщ
щт тусс цѸъ 4666 	��ххѷщ
тст тцсс щѸс цщщс 	��хцѷщ
тут тщсс щѸъ шсчщ 	��хчѷщ
тчъ уцсс туѸу ъщчш 	��хшѷщ
усф фссс тхѸщ ттщщш 	��хщѷщ

������ ��		����  Ҍ ух�

FILE FLEX фъ

Ø

34
4000

FILE FLEX LED

85

170

255

310

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

����")3&+
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	��� 	��� ������ ����������

34

Ø

4000

LED 50°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

800

1200

2000

1500

2000

2500

3000

LED 32°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

1600

3200

4800

5300

LED 20°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

������")3&+� �������"�*� ���������&**��)"��ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс� � усڦ D ��)&
фс фссс� 	 фуڦ �тс �&**��)"�тҌтс�
хс хссс� W цсڦ

�"/�)"�3"/0&,+&���"��тс����&+�/"�!/&3"/�хщ����ҟ�		ѷ��Ҡ�	,/����+!��тс�3"/0&,+� %,& "�хщ��,+ҟ,Ȅ�!/&3"/ѷ

����� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ ���� �,)ѷ
фф цсс уѸх фссс ушъф ухщх 	��утѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
/36
/41
ҟху

44 щсс фѸщ хссс фшух ффту 	��ууѷъ
66 тссс хѸш чссс ццщч хъчщ 	��уфѷъ
шш тусс цѸщ шссс чцтш цшъч 	��ухѷъ
щщ тцсс шѸъ щссс шххщ ччух 	��уцѷъ

48V

� � �� ������������� CRI
>80 �� LED

incl.
UGR
<19

24V

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ�	���ӁҟӁ��-�++")),�#,+,�00,/�"+7�� ,),/�1,�Ҡ��,),/"!�0,2+!���0,/�&+$�*,!2)"�-ѷху

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ�	���ӁҟӁ��-�++")),�#,+,�00,/�"+7�� ,),/�1,�Ҡ��,),/"!�0,2+!���0,/�&+$�*,!2)"�-ѷху

�������� 	��� ���������� Ҍ ����� ��������
 ������  �ѷху

������ ����������� ��������������������ѷцу

�,1"ѹ��Ҡ���)�-/,!,11,�!&�!&�*"1/,�уцссҟфссс�3"//ú� ,+0"$+�1,�&+�у�,�-&Ɠ�-�/1&��00"*�)��&)&�Ҡ���)"�0"�+,1"�
1%"�-/,!2 10�,#�уцссҟфссс�!&�*"1"/�4&))��"�!")&3"/"!�&+�у�,/�*,/"�-�/10ѷ

�,1"ѹ��Ҡ���)�-/,!,11,�!&�!&�*"1/,�уцссҟфссс�3"//ú� ,+0"$+�1,�&+�у�,�-&Ɠ�-�/1&��00"*�)��&)&�Ҡ���)"�0"�+,1"�
1%"�-/,!2 10�,#�уцссҟфссс�!&�*"1"/�4&))��"�!")&3"/"!�&+�у�,/�*,/"�-�/10ѷ

��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+�/,0,+"�"��)&*"+1�1,/"�Ҍ��,� ,*-)"1"�4&1%� �+,-6��+!�-,4"/�02--)6

��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+�/,0,+"�"��)&*"+1�1,/"�Ҍ��,� ,*-)"1"�4&1%� �+,-6��+!�-,4"/�02--)6

� � � �������������� CRI
>90

LED
incl.

UGR
<16
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FILE FLEXхс



ӒӔ
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Ӌӎ
Ӈӕ

�р
�ӕ
ӛӕ
ӖӇ

ӏ
ӕ

FILE FLEX хт

������ �щс

500

34

2
0

0
0

800

34

2
0

0
0

	��� 	��� ������ ����������

�����
W Ŵ�** ��** �$ )*�-/,!2 1�фссс� ���� �,)ѷ

фц цсс уссс уѸщ утсш 	��утѷщ
ҟст
ҟсу
/36

�")3&+
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

�����
W Ŵ�** � �$ )*�-/,!2 1�фссс� ���� �,)ѷ

55 щсс уссс хѸф ффтс 	��ууѷщ
ҟст
ҟсу
/36

FILE FLEX LED

85

170

255

310

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

� � � ������������� UGR
<16 �� CRI

>80

24V

24V 
dc

24V

������ �цс

�")3&+
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+�/,0,+"���,� ,*-)"1"�4&1%� �+,-6�ѹ���хусѹ�/,0,+"�уфс��Ҍ� �+,-6�уфс��Ҍ���хутѹ�/,0,+"�
-"/��)),$$&�*"+1,�!/&3"/�Ҍ� �+,-6�#,/�%,20&+$�!/&3"/�Ҍ���хущѹ�/,0,+"�-"/� �/1,+$"00,�Ҍ� �+,-6�#,/�-)�01"/Ҍ
�,�/!�#�)0"Ҍ "&)&+$ѷ���� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+��)&*"+1�1,/"ѷ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%�-,4"/�02--)6

��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+�/,0,+"���,� ,*-)"1"�4&1%� �+,-6��ѹ���хусѹ�/,0,+"�уфс��Ҍ� �+,-6�уфс��Ҍ���хутѹ�/,0,+"�
-"/��)),$$&�*"+1,�!/&3"/�Ҍ� �+,-6�#,/�%,20&+$�!/&3"/�Ҍ���хущѹ�/,0,+"�-"/� �/1,+$"00,�Ҍ� �+,-6�#,/�-)�01"/Ҍ
�,�/!�#�)0"Ҍ "&)&+$ѷ���� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+��)&*"+1�1,/"ѷ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%�-,4"/�02--)6

������ ����������� ��������������������ѷцу



per File Flex ø suitable for code CODE Col.
500

FXA###
FXC###

FXAS05

/800 FXAS08
1000 FXAS10
1200 FXAS12

PANNELLO OPZIONALE FONOASSORBENTE

ØØ

OPTIONAL PHONO-ABSORBING MODULE

ELEMENTI FONOASSORBENZA COLORI DISPONIBILI

ECO (FABRIC)CEMENT (WALL-LIKE FINISH)

OPTIONAL SOUND-ABSORBING MODULE. AVAILABLE FINISHINGS

Finishing
MC##
TE##

�"0021,�����"!�"Ȅ"11,�*�1"/& �������һ�ѹ�!&0-,+&�&)&� ,*"�!�� �/1"))��&+��))"$�1,� ,+�1"*-&01& %"�!�ѷ"/&+ޖ"!�
����#��/& ��+!�*�1"/& �������һ�"Ȅ" 1ѹ��3�&)��)"��0��+��11�ѷ!"+ޖ"!�"��,1�#,)!"/�4&1%�1&*"�1+"*% 

 ,*-)"1�/"� ,+�&� ,!& &�!"))�� �/1"))�� ,),/&�Ҡ�1,��"� ,*-)"1"�4&1%�1%"0&+ޖ�%&+$�#,)!"/ѷ

TE01 TE27                 TE15 TE39 TE35

TE02 TE24                 TE11 TE32 TE34

TE04 TE23                 TE08 TE31 TE36

TE06 TE21                 TE10 TE29 TE37

TE07 TE19                 TE17 TE28

FILE FLEXху
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FILE FLEX хф

������ 
�/12&+ޖ�"Ȅ"11,�-�/"1"�Ҡ�4�))Ҍ)&("0&+ޖ�%
�"/�0&*2)�/"�)҃"Ȅ"11,�!&�2+��-�/"1"�&+1,+� �1�����&�*,�03&)2--�1,�.2"01��0-" &��/12&+ޖ�"(ѷ��,*"���1"/& ���������+ %"���1"/& ������Ğ�
1"01�1��&+� �*"/��/&3"/�"/�+1"�&+�*,!,�!��*�+1"+"/"�)"�-/,-/&"1ú�#,+,�00,/�"+1&�!")�*�1"/&�)"�!&�02--,/1,ѷ��)1/"��))"� ,),/�7&,+&�!&0-,+&�&)&�
Ğ�-,00&�&)"�-/,!2//"� ,),/�7&,+&�02�/& %&"01�� ,+�/&#"/&*"+1,� ,),/&*"1/& ,����ѷ

�,�0&*2)�1"�1%"�"Ȅ" 1�,#���-)�01"/"!�4�))�4"�%�3"�!"3"),-"!�1%&0�0-" &�1���ѷ��0%0&+ޖ�("/& �������Ѹ���1"/& ������&0��)0,�1"01"!�&+�/"3"/�"Ҍ
/�1&,+�/,,*�&+�,/!"/�1,�*�&+1�&+�1%"�0,2+!Ҍ��0,/�&+$�-/,-"/1&"0�,#�1%"�02--,/1�*�1"/&�)ѷ��+��!!&1&,+�1,�1%"� ,),2/0��3�&)��)"Ѹ�&1�&0�-,00&�)"�1,�
/".2"01� ,),2/0�4&1%����� ,),/&*"1/& �/"#"/"+ "ѷ
���
1"0021,�Ҡ�#��/& 
�"0021,���*�$)&��"+3&/,*"+1�))6Ҍ#/&"+!)6�/"�)&77�1,��)�тссہ�!�3&/"!�,1�(ޖ��+1"�!�)�/&20,�!&��,11&$)&"�&+�-)�01& �ѷ�� ,�/&02)1��&+!"*�$)&��&)"�-"/�
02��+�12/�Ѹ�0&�-/"0"+1�� ,*"�1"0021,�1" +& ,�"� ,*-�11,� ,+��0-"11,�)"$$"/*"+1"�1/&!&*"+0&,+�)"�1&-& ,�!")�'"/0"6ѷ

�+�"+3&/,+*"+1�))6�#/&"+!)6�(+&1�#��/& �*�!"�#/,*�тсс�6ہ�/+�/"02)1&+$�#/,*�1%"�/"20"�,#�-)�01& ��,11)"0ѷ�� ,�&0�+�12/�))6�2+/�3")��)"Ѹ�&1�&0���
 ,*-� 1�1" %+& �)�#��/& �4&1%���0)&$%1)6�1%/""Ҍ!&*"+0&,+�)��--"�/�+ "�16-& �)�,#�'"/0"6ѷ��,2+!���#�%0&+ޖ�+,&0,/-1��/& �1�&),/�ц� *

��	� �������� Ҡ ������������	��������

/,00�,+,	�"& ޖ/"-�2�1+""ѹ�-"/0,+�)&77�1��&+���0"��))"�!&*"+0&,+&�!")�-�++")),ѷ
��1"/&�)"ѹޖ��/��!&�-,)&"01"/"�!"+0&1ú�чс�$ҟ*фѸ�&)�-�++")),�Ğ�&+ޖ��/��/"�)&77�1���$/�7&"��)�/& & ),�!&��,11&$)&"����Ѹ�+,+�-"/!"�)"ޖ��/"Ѹ�-"/�-,)3"/"�
"�-2)&7&�ѷ��"�7&,+"��)�#2, ,�!"&� ,*-,+"+1&ѹޖ��/��!&�-,)&"01"/"��-"00,/"�х� *��2/, )�00"��Ѹ�0уҌ!с
�"0021,�����#,+,�1/�0-�/"+1"ѹ���тсутҟтҌу������ц����штшч��"!&2*���7�/!���)&#,/+&����ттш�����ътшц��)�00�тҠ�
�2)&7&�ѹ���0-,/1�/"�&**"!&�1�*"+1"�&�)&.2&!&�"ҟ,�)"�*�  %&"� ,+� �/1���00,/�"+1"�,�-�++,��0 &211,�0"+7��"0"/ &1�/"�-/"00&,+"�02))���02-"/Ҍ
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�$ ���� �,)ѷ
сѸхц 	�ст� ҟст

ҟсу
/36

����� ���� � �� ������� �� ���������
������������

����� ���� � �� ������� �� ���������
������������

�$ ���� �,)ѷ

сѸхц 	�ст�
ҟст
ҟсу
/36

����� ���� � �� ������� �� ���������
������������

�$ ���� �,)ѷ
сѸхц 	�ст� ҟст

ҟсу
/36

�ѷ** �$ ���� �,)ѷ
тссс сѸщу 	�ссѷтссс

ҟст
ҟсу
/36

уссс тѸчх 	�ссѷуссс
фссс уѸхч 	�ссѷфссс
Ҍ�Ҍ�Ҍ�Ҍ�Ҍ 	�ссѷ*&02/�

�ѷ** �$ ���� �,)ѷ
тссс сѸх 	�суѷтссс

ҟст
ҟсу
/36

уссс сѸщ 	�суѷуссс
фссс тѸу 	�суѷфссс
Ҍ�Ҍ�Ҍ�Ҍ�Ҍ 	�суѷ*&02/�

�ѷ** �$ҟ* ����

Ҍ�Ҍ�Ҍ�Ҍ�Ҍ сѸщ 	�сфѷ*&02/�
Lunghezza massima 20 m - Maximum lenght 20m

����� ���� � �� ������� �� ���������
������������

�$ ���� �,)ѷ
сѸхц 	�ст� ҟст

ҟсу
/36
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�ѷ** �$ҟ* ���� �,)ѷ
Ҍ�Ҍ�Ҍ�Ҍ�Ҍ сѸщ 	�сф�ѷ*&02/� ҟсу
Lunghezza massima 20 m - Maximum lenght 20m
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	�тсс
ҟст
ҟсу
/36

��� ����������� т ���� �������
���
������������
��
����

�ѷ** ����

хссс 	�счѷхссс

������ �� ���������� � ��������� ������
��������	������������	����������


����
	�тсф

���� �� ������������� �������� ��� �����

�� �������
�����������������������

�ѷ** ����
Ҍ�Ҍ�Ҍ�Ҍ�Ҍ 	�схѷ*&02/�

����� �� ���� ф� ��� ����� ���� � � � 

�ҟ* W )*ҟ* � �$ �ѷ** ����

уу тт тцсш фссс сѸтщ цсс 	�учсѷщфс
тчфц хссс сѸтщ цсс 	�учсѷщхс

����������ф��	���������������������� ��������������������������������������������������������������������������� 24V

CRI
>80 ������

ӐӑӖӇѹ����,/!&+�/"�!"))��)2+$%"77��1,1�)"�!")),�03&)2--,�!"))�� ,*-,0&7&,+"

PATENT

PEN DIN G

� � � ������������������������������������������� CRI
>80 �� �� 24V������� �� ���� ��� ������� ����� ���� �Ѹ � " �������

�ҟ* �"!ҟ* � )*ҟ* )*ҟ� ��� IP �ѷ** ����
уу тчщ фссс фстц тфъ щс ус цссс ��ууѷфсѷц
уу тчщ хссс фушс тфъ щс ус цссс ��ууѷхсѷц

����������	����������������Ѹ���������������������

ӎӋӐӇӃ�ӆӋ�ӎӗӅӇ��Ҍ�ӎӇӆ�ӎӋӐӇ�



24V
STRIP LED
SPOT  24V

2

nr.max

1

AE50.24V
AE75.24V
AE100.2.24V
AE150.24VIP
AE150D.24VIP

AE100D.24V

2

nr.max
48V
SPOT  48V AE50.48V

AE75.48V
AE100.48V

1

nr.max

1

24V + 48V
STRIP LED
SPOT  48V

AE50.24V
AE75.24V
AE100.2.24V
AE150.24VIP
AE150D.24VIP

AE50.48V
AE75.48V
AE100.48V

���� �������������
������������

�&* �ѷ** �$ ���� �,)ѷ
у5тѸц хссс �Ѹщч 	�сцѷхссс ҟст

ҟсух5тѸц хссс фѸчс 	�сшѷхссс
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�������������������������
����������������������������
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Ø 90

21

������ ��� ����
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сѸтщ ��хут ҟст
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80mm

������ ����������� ������������������

24V
STRIP LED
SPOT  24V

2

nr.max

1

AE50.24V
AE75.24V
AE100.2.24V
AE150.24VIP
AE150D.24VIP

AE100D.24V

2

nr.max
48V
SPOT  48V AE50.48V

AE75.48V
AE100.48V

1

nr.max

1

24V + 48V
STRIP LED
SPOT  48V

AE50.24V
AE75.24V
AE100.2.24V
AE150.24VIP
AE150D.24VIP

AE50.48V
AE75.48V
AE100.48V

24V
STRIP LED
SPOT  24V

2

nr.max

1

AE50.24V
AE75.24V
AE100.2.24V
AE150.24VIP
AE150D.24VIP

AE100D.24V

2

nr.max
48V
SPOT  48V AE50.48V

AE75.48V
AE100.48V

1

nr.max

1

24V + 48V
STRIP LED
SPOT  48V

AE50.24V
AE75.24V
AE100.2.24V
AE150.24VIP
AE150D.24VIP

AE50.48V
AE75.48V
AE100.48V
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	���� ¯фч ҄�� ����҅ 	��� 	��� Ҍ ухҟхщ�
ухҟхщ����������

150

H

355°

90°

���� ц 	��� 	��� Ҍ ухҟхщ�

451

���� тс 	��� 	��� Ҍ хщ�

601

150

355°

90°

92

	���� ¯фч 	��� 	��� Ҍ ухҟхщ�
ухҟхщ����������

�����ухҟхщ� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø � �$ тъڦ уцڦ тщ5ڦфщڦ���� �,)ѷ

щ фч ъу сѸфс 665 чъц цсщ 	�уссѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/36

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тъڦ
	 уцڦ
� тщ5ڦфщڦ

D ��)&
�тс �&**��)"�тҌтс�

�����ухҟхщ� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø � �ѷ** �$ тъڦ уцڦ тщ5ڦфщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
щ фч тфу тцс сѸф 665 чъц цсщ 	�устѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
/36

щ фч уту тцс сѸфу 665 чъц цсщ 	�усуѷъ
щ фч уъу тцс сѸфц 665 чъц цсщ 	�усфѷъ

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тъڦ
	 уцڦ
� тщ5ڦфщڦ

D ��)&
�тс �&**��)"�тҌтс�

�����ухҟхщ� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ ���� �,)ѷ

тт фс�хцт ущ сѸу тссс ъфт щущ 	�утсѷъ

ҟст
ҟсу
/36
/41
ҟху

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
Wцсڦ

D ��)&
�тс�&**��)"�тҌтс�

�����хщ� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ ���� �,)ѷ

уу фс�чст ущ сѸф уссс тщчу тчцч 	�уттѷъ

ҟст
ҟсу
/36
/41
ҟху

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
Wцсڦ

D ��)&
�тс �&**��)"�тҌтс�

��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+��)&*"+1�1,/"�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%�-,4"/�02--)6�
�"/�)"�3"/0&,+&���"��тс����&+�/"�!/&3"/�ух�ҟхщ��,+ҟ,Ȅ�Ҡ�	,/����+!��тс�3"/0&,+� %,& "�ух��ҟхщ�,+�ҟ
,Ȅ�!/&3"/

��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+��)&*"+1�1,/"�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%�-,4"/�02--)6�
�"/�)"�3"/0&,+&���"��тс����&+�/"�!/&3"/�ух�ҟхщ��,+ҟ,Ȅ�Ҡ�	,/����+!��тс�3"/0&,+� %,& "�ух�ҟхщ��,+�ҟ
,Ȅ�!/&3"/

48V24V

� � � � ����� CRI
>90

24V 
dc

48V 
dc

LED
incl.

��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+��)&*"+1�1,/"�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%�-,4"/�02--)6�
�"/�)"�3"/0&,+&���"��тс����&+�/"�!/&3"/�хщ��,+ҟ,Ȅ�Ҡ�	,/����+!��тс�3"/0&,+� %,& "�хщ�,+�ҟ,Ȅ�!/&3"/

��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+��)&*"+1�1,/"�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%�-,4"/�02--)6��
�"/�)"�3"/0&,+&���"��тс����&+�/"�!/&3"/�ух�ҟхщ��,+ҟ,Ȅ�Ҡ�	,/����+!��тс�3"/0&,+� %,& "�ух��ҟхщ�,+�ҟ,Ȅ�!/&3"/

48V

48V24V

48V24V
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-/,&"11,/&� ,/&"+1��&)&� !�� �$$�+ &�/"� �)� �Ѹ,(ޖ,/-  ,*-)"1&� !&�
0,/$"+1"�)"!� %&-�,+��,�/!�"�!/&3"/�/"*,1,ѷ��.2&-�$$&��&)&Ѹ�
�)) ,҃  ,//"+7�Ѹ� ,+�-�++"))&�#,+,�00,/�"+1&�&+�!&3"/0&� ,),/&�"�
*�1"/&�)&ѷ�
/�!,�!&�-/,1"7&,+"���хсҟ��хф

	�*&)6� ,#�  2/3"!� "51/2!"!� �)2*&+2*� �0"(ޖ,/- ,#� ъс� 5� фс�
**Ѹ��3�&)��)"����$+&(&" �Ѹ!"!+"-0�020"(2!,*�!"%0&+ޖ�0+!�
4�))� *,2+1"!� �+!� 1/&*)"00� /" "00"!� 3"/0&,+0ѷ� �,00&�&)&16�
1,�  %,,0"� �"14""+� -"/&*"1/& Ѹ� !&/" 1� �+!� &+!&/" 1� )&$%1�
"*&00&,+ѷ� �%&1"� ,-�)� -,)6 �/�,+�1"� !&Ȅ20"/ѷ� �1�  �+� �"�
&+1"$/�1"!� 4&1%� �!'201��)"� -/,'" 1,/0�  ,*-)"1"� 4&1%� ����
 %&-�,+��,�/!�0,2/ "��+!�/"*,1"�!/&3"/ѷ��%"1%$&*�0"/512ޖ��
�"�".2&--"!Ѹ� &#�+" "00�/6Ѹ�4&1%�0,2+!Ҍ��0,/�&+$�-�+")0� &+�
!&Ȅ"/"+1� ,),/0��+!�*�1"/&�)0ѷ���хс�ҟ���хф

���
MODULI FINITI
DEFAULT MODULES

LBSчс



ӒӔ
ӑӈ

Ӌӎ
Ӈӕ

�р
�ӕ
ӛӕ
ӖӇ

ӏ
ӕ

LBS чт



������������������������ҟ��		��������������
��� ������� ������ ���� �������ҟ��		���

Ø

9÷
29

 m
in

 1
80

Ø+3mm

Ø
(735-1035-1335)

90

Ø

Ø
(735-1035-1335)

������
��������������������
��� ��		���� ���� �����������

������
���������������ҟ��		��������������
��� ��		���� ���� �������ҟ��		��� 

90

Ø

Ø
(735-1035-1335)

W ø�** )*�-/,!2 1ҟфссс� ���� �,)ѷ
хщ шфц ффцщ ��сутѷщ ҟст

ҟсуъч тсфц чштш ��сууѷщ
тчщ тффц ттшцх ��суфѷщ

W Ŵ�** )*�-/,!2 1ҟфссс� ���� �,)ѷ
хщ шфц цшту ��сстѷщ ст

сучъ тсфц щтцъ ��ссуѷщ
ъс тффц тсчсц ��ссфѷщ

����

��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+��)&*"+1�1,/"�!��&+01�))�/"�/"*,1,�&+�0 �1,)��!&�!"/&3�7&,+"�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%�
-,4"/�02--)6�1,��"�&+01�))"!�&+���/"*,1"�'2+ 1&,+�,5
�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0���тсуѷъѹ�0-,1�Ҍ�0-,1�-ѷчх
	���ӁҟӁ��-�++")),�#,+,�00,/�"+7�� ,),/�1,�Ҡ��,),2/��,2+!���0,/�&+$��,!2)"�-ѷчч

LED

LED

�&+"��!&�)2 "�Ҍ�����)&+"

������
CRI
>80 ���  9-29LED

incl.
Ŵ�ۖф

���������
CRI
>80

24V 
dc ���LED

incl.24V

CRI
>80 ���

LED
incl.

24V ���
CRI
>80 ���LED

incl.

������")3&+� ��������&**��)"��ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ

фс фссс� D ��)&��,2 %�р��&*
хс хссс�

��сцӁ���)*"+1,�!&� %&202/�1+"*"("�$+&%0&+ޖ�/"--��

������")3&+�
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

��� Ŵ�** )*�-/,!2 1ҟфссс� ���� �,)ѷ
хщ шфц ффцщ ��схтѷщ ҟст

ҟсуъч тсфц чштш ��схуѷщ
тчщ тффц ттшцх ��схфѷщ

W �&*ѷ �ѷ** )*�-/,!2 1ҟфссс� ���� �,)ѷ

щш цчу� хъъс тсфъф ��утсѷщ ҟст
ҟсу

5
6

2
9

0

4990

��� ��		���� ����� ����
�Ҍ������

��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+��)&*"+1�1,/"�!��&+01�))�/"�/"*,1,�&+�0 �1,)��!&�!"/&3�7&,+"�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%�
-,4"/�02--)6�1,��"�&+01�))"!�&+���/"*,1"�'2+ 1&,+��,5
�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0����тсуѷъѹ�0-,1�Ҍ�0-,1�-ѷчх�

������")3&+� ��������&**��)"��ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ

фс фссс� D ��)&��,2 %�р��&*
хс хссс�

������")3&+�
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

LBSчу



LBS perimetral LED

25

50

75

25

50

75

100

cd/klm

30°

60°

120°

90°

60°

30° 0°

90°

150°

120°

150°
LBS diffused LED

80

160

240

320

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

W Ŵ�** )*�-/,!2 1ҟфссс� ���� �,)ѷ
хщ шфц цшту ��сттѷщ ҟст

ҟсучъ тсфц щтцъ ��стуѷщ
ъс тффц тсчсц ��стфѷщ

��� ����������� ���� �����������

90

Ø

4000

�������������������������������

90

Ø

4000

Ø
(735-1035-1335)

������ҟ��		�������������
��� ����������� ���� �������ҟ��		���

W Ŵ�** )*�-/,!2 1ҟфссс� ���� �,)ѷ
хщ шфц ффцщ ��сфтѷщ ҟст

ҟсуъч тсфц чштш ��сфуѷщ
тчщ тффц ттшцх ��сффѷщ

����Ҍ�������

W �&*ѷ � �ѷ** )*�-/,!2 1ҟфссс� ���� �,)ѷ
ут тус ъс ъцс уцъщ ��устѷщ ҟст

ҟсуфх тус ъс тцфс фщъщ ��усуѷщ
ху тус ъс тъхц цтъш ��усфѷщ

��� ������ ��� ��		����� ���������

12
0

L

90

L

(950-1530-1945)

LED

������")3&+� ��������&**��)"��ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ

уш ушсс( D ��)&��,2 %�р��&*
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

������")3&+� ��������&**��)"��ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ

фс фссс� D ��)&��,2 %�р��&*
хс хссс�

��� ,*-)"1�/"�/,0,+"�"� �3,�!&��)&*"+1�7&,+"�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%�-,4"/�02--)6Ѹ� �+,-6��+!�#""!� ��)"�ѷ
�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0���хусҌ��хутҌ��хущѹ�/,0,+"��Ҍ� �+,-6����хсӁѷхѸ���хсӁѷуѹ� �3,�!&��)&*"+1�7&,+"�Ҍ�
-,4"/� ,/!�-ѷчх�Ҍ���сцӁ���)*"+1,�!&� %&202/�1+"*"("�$+&%0&+ޖ�/"--��

��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+��)&*"+1�1,/"�!��&+01�))�/"�/"*,1,�&+�0 �1,)��!&�!"/&3�7&,+"�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%�
-,4"/�02--)6�1,��"�&+01�))"!�&+���/"*,1"�'2+ 1&,+��,5�
�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0����тсуѷъѹ�0-,1�Ҍ�0-,1�-ѷчх

�����

������")3&+�
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

LED
� � � ����������������������� 24V

CRI
>80 ��

24V 
dc ������������������������LED

incl.

� � � ������������������������������
CRI
>80 �� ����������������������������������

LED
incl.

� � � ����������������������� 24V

CRI
>80 ��

24V 
dc ������������������������LED

incl.

��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+��)&*"+1�1,/"Ѹ�/,0,+"�"� �3,�!&��)&*"+1�7&,+"�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%�-,4"/�02--)6Ѹ�
 �+,-6��+!�#""!� ��)"�ѷ
�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0�ѹ����хусҌ��хутҌ��хущѹ�/,0,+"�Ҍ� �+,-6�����хсӁѷхѸ���хсӁѷуѹ� �3,�!&��)&*"+1�7&,+"�Ҍ�
-,4"/� ,/!�����тсуѷъ��0-,1�-ѷчх
	���ӁҟӁ��-�++")),�#,+,�00,/�"+7�� ,),/�1,�Ҡ��,),2/��,2+!���0,/�&+$��,!2)"�-ѷчч

��������������������
����� �� �������� ���������

ø mm

Ŵ�** -"/� ,!& "ҟ#,/� ,!" ����
шфц ��сутҌ��сфт ��сцт
тсфц ��сууҌ��сфу ��сцу
тффц ��суфҌ��сфф ��сцф

�,3"/�!&� %&202/��02-"/&,/"�,-7&,+�)"�-"/��--)& �7&,+"�02�!,--&,�3,)2*"
�-1&,+�)�2--"/� ,3"/�#,/�!,2�)"�3,)2*"��--)& �1&,+

ӒӔ
ӑӈ

Ӌӎ
Ӈӕ

�р
�ӕ
ӛӕ
ӖӇ

ӏ
ӕ

LBS чф



125

Ø 55 +120°

±170°

-65°

65°120°

65°50°

65°

��� ��		���� ���� 
�������������

125

Ø 55 +120°

±170°

-65°

65°120°

65°50°

65°

&+01�))�7&,+"���0,Ȅ&11,�ҟ�
 "&)&+$Ҍ*,2+1&+$��

&+01�))�7&,+"���-�/"1"�"�0,0-"+0&,+"ҟ�
4�))��+!�020-"+0&,+�Ҍ�*,2+1&+$�

125

Ø 55 +120°

±170°

-65°

65°120°

65°50°

65°

125

Ø 55 +120°

±170°

-65°

65°120°

65°50°

65°

����؏ �ؓ
��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
)*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�

W ø��** �** 	�ушڦ ��хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ту 55 туц тущц тущъ ��тсуѷъ

  ҟст
ҟсутщ 55 туц тцшц тцшъ ��тсфѷъ

�+01�))��&)"�02�1211&�&�-/,!,11&���)2 "�-"/&*"1/�)"�Ҡ�02&1�0$+&11ޖ�+,&00&*"� &/1"*&/"-�+&�1ޖ�,�1"(�
�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0���сццӁѷ�ѹ���"+1� ,+��+")),�Ҍ�)"+0�4&1%�/&+$�

���������  �����������
����� ��� ������          

�&*ѷ �$ ���� �,)ѷ

�������������������ҟ�����������������������������������������������������������������������������Ø 55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ� ҟст
ҟсу

�&*ѷ �$ ���� �,)ѷ

�������������������ҟ���������������������������������������������������������������������������Ø 55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ� ҟст
ҟсу

�&*ѷ �$ ���� �,)ѷ
F������������҃���ҟ
���������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������� Ø 55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ� ҟст

ҟсу

�&*ѷ �$ ���� �,)ѷ

����������������ҟ�����������������������������������������������������������������Ø 55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ� ҟст
ҟсу

���������������


� � � �������� ��� 48V ��
CRI
>90

48V 
dc ������������������������

������")3&+� �������"�*� ��������&**��)"��ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ

уш ушсс� 	 ушڦ D ��)&
фс фссс� W хчڦ �тс �&**��)"�тҌтс�
хс хссс�

LBS64



���� �������������
������������

�&* �ѷ** �$ ���� �,)ѷ
у5тѸц хссс �Ѹщч 	�сцѷхссс ҟст

ҟсух5тѸц хссс фѸчс 	�сшѷхссс

�ѷ** ���� �,)ѷ

тцс� ��ух�� ҟст
ҟсу

  4
5 

 

  148  

  3
5 

 

  58  

�ӔӋӆӉӇ�ӅӑӐ�ӃӎӋӏӇӐӖӃӖӑӔӇ�ӎӋӐӇӃ��ӃӎӋ�ӒӇӔ�ӅӑӐӘӇӔӖӋӔӇ�ӕӇӉӐӃӎӇ��ӎӗӇӖӑӑӖӊ�ӋӐ��ӃӎӋѸ�ӏӃx�ؑ؏�ӆӔӋӘӇӔ�ӅӑӎӎӇӉӃӄӋӎӋ�Ҡ��ӔӋӆӉӇ�ӒӑәӇӔ�ӕӗӒӒӎӛ�әӋӖӊ�
�ӃӎӋ�ӒӔӑӖӑӅӑӎ�Ӗӑ�ӅӑӐӘӇӔӖ��ӎӗӇӖӑӑӖӊ�ӕӋӉӐӃӎ�ӋӐӖӑ��ӃӎӋѸ�ӏӃx�ؑ؏�ӅӑӐӐӇӅӖӃӄӎӇ�ӆӔӋӘӇӔӕ

����������� ���������
����������������

������ ����������� 
�����������������

�$ ���� �,)ѷ
сѷтт ��хус ҟст

ҟсу

������ ��� ����

������� ������
������
���������������������������

�$ ���� �,)ѷ
сѸтщ ��хут ҟст

ҟсу

������ ��� ������
����
�������	����������������������


�$ ���� �,)ѷ

сѸтт ��хущ ҟст
ҟсуØ 90

80mm

Ø 271

42

Ø 90

21

Ø 90

80mm

������ ����������� ������������������

������������ ������������ ��� ������
�������������������������
����������������������������


STRIP LED

SPOT LED

AE100.2.24V

AE100D.24V

AE150D.24VIP

2

nr.max

1

STRIP LED

+

SPOT LED

AE350.16C*

AE350.25C**

AE700.20CD.MP*

5

AE150.24VIP

AE75.24V

1

AE50.24V

AE100.2.24V

AE100D.24V

AE150D.24VIP

AE150.24VIP

AE75.24V

AE50.24V

*   x 1 SPOT

** x 2 SPOT

STRIP LED

SPOT LED

AE100.2.24V

AE100D.24V

AE150D.24VIP

2

nr.max

1

STRIP LED

+

AE350.16C*

AE350.25C**

AE700.20CD.MP*

2

AE150.24VIP

AE75.24V

1

AE50.24V

AE100.2.24V

AE100D.24V

AE150D.24VIP

AE150.24VIP

AE75.24V

AE50.24V

�)�!&0-,0&1&3,�%��)"�0"$2"+1&� �/�11"/&01& %"ѹ�тҌ-2ţ�$"01&/"��)�*�00&*,�чх�!/&3"/Ѹ�,33"/,�чх�0-,1�уҌ-2ţ�
 ,+3"/1&/"�&)�0"$+�)"��)2"1,,1%�&+���)&�фҌ-2ţ�"00"/"��)&*"+1�1,���ух��,���хщ��хҌ-2ţ�"00"/"�-,0&7&,+�1,�
&+�.2�)0&�0&�-2+1,�!")��&+�/&,�цҌĞ� ,*-�1&�&)"� ,+�&)�0&01"*���--��6��&$%1ѷ�Ҡ��%"��)2"1,,1%��/&!$"�%�0�
1%"�#,)),4&+$� %�/� 1"/&01& 0ѹ�тҌ��1� �+�*�+�$"���*�5&*2*�,#�чх�!/&3"/0�уҌ� ,+3"/1�1%"��)2"1,,1%�0&$+�)�
1,���)&�фҌ�&1�02--,/10��,1%�ух��,/�хщ��-,4"/�02--)6�хҌ�&1�*&$%1��"�&+01�))"!��+64%"/"�,+�1%"�1/� (�цҌ�&1�&0�
 ,*-�1&�)"�4&1%�1%"��6��&$%1��--�0601"*ѷ

ӒӔ
ӑӈ

Ӌӎ
Ӈӕ

�р
�ӕ
ӛӕ
ӖӇ

ӏ
ӕ

LBS 65

Ŵ�щс



LBS66

ELEMENTI FONOASSORBENZA COLORI DISPONIBILI

ECO (FABRIC)CEMENT (WALL-LIKE FINISH)

OPTIONAL SOUND-ABSORBING MODULE. AVAILABLE FINISHINGS

Finishing
MC##
TE##

�"0021,�����"!�"Ȅ"11,�*�1"/& �������һ�ѹ�!&0-,+&�&)&� ,*"�!�� �/1"))��&+��))"$�1,� ,+�1"*-&01& %"�!�ѷ"/&+ޖ"!�
����#��/& ��+!�*�1"/& �������һ�"Ȅ" 1ѹ��3�&)��)"��0��+��11�ѷ!"+ޖ"!�"��,1�#,)!"/�4&1%�1&*"�1+"*% 

Ŵ�** 02&1��)"�#,/� ,!" CODE �,)ѷ
735 LB00#

LB01#

LBAS07
/1035 LBAS10

1335 LBAS13

ØØ

PANNELLO OPZIONALE FONOASSORBENTE
OPTIONAL PHONO-ABSORBING MODULE

TE01                  TE27                 TE15                  TE39                  TE35

TE02                  TE24                 TE11                  TE32                  TE34

TE04                  TE23                 TE08                  TE31                  TE36

TE06                  TE21                 TE10                  TE29                  TE37

TE07                  TE19                 TE17                  TE28                  



ӒӔ
ӑӈ

Ӌӎ
Ӈӕ

�р
�ӕ
ӛӕ
ӖӇ

ӏ
ӕ

LBS чш

������ 
�/12&+ޖ�"Ȅ"11,�-�/"1"�Ҡ�4�))Ҍ)&("0&+ޖ�%
�"/�0&*2)�/"�) "҃Ȅ"11,�!&�2+��-�/"1"�&+1,+� �1�����&�*,�03&)2--�1,�.2"01��0-" &��/12&+ޖ�"(ѷ��,*"���1"/& ���������+ %"���1"/& ������Ğ�
1"01�1��&+� �*"/��/&3"/�"/�+1"�&+�*,!,�!��*�+1"+"/"�)"�-/,-/&"1ú�#,+,�00,/�"+1&�!")�*�1"/&�)"�!&�02--,/1,ѷ��)1/"��))"� ,),/�7&,+&�!&0-,+&�&)&�
Ğ�-,00&�&)"�-/,!2//"� ,),/�7&,+&�02�/& %&"01�� ,+�/&#"/&*"+1,� ,),/&*"1/& ,����ѷ

�,�0&*2)�1"�1%"�"Ȅ" 1�,#���-)�01"/"!�4�))�4"�%�3"�!"3"),-"!�1%&0�0-" &�1���ѷ��0%0&+ޖ�("/& �������Ѹ���1"/& ������&0��)0,�1"01"!�&+�/"3"/�"Ҍ
/�1&,+�/,,*�&+�,/!"/�1,�*�&+1�&+�1%"�0,2+!Ҍ��0,/�&+$�-/,-"/1&"0�,#�1%"�02--,/1�*�1"/&�)ѷ��+��!!&1&,+�1,�1%"� ,),2/0��3�&)��)"Ѹ�&1�&0�-,00&�)"�1,�
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���
�	�������������������������������
������� ���� ����������� �������

90

Ø

Ø
(735-1035-1335)

тҟх �� ������� ���� �������
�������Ҍ���
�	���������������������

R 517

90

90°

�����
������	����
������ ����������

90

L

L
1000 - 2000 - 3000

R
(367-517-667)

90

Ø

����������� ���� ����������� ������� 
���	Ҍ���
�	��������������������������������

Ŵ�**ѷ ���� �,)ѷ
��шфх ��фус ҟст

ҟсутсфх ��фут
тффх ��фуу

Ŵ�**ѷ ���� �,)ѷ

тсфх ��фуф ҟст
ҟсу 

�ѷ** ���� �,)ѷ
тссс ��фхс ҟст

ҟсууссс ��фхт
фссс ��фху

R 517

90

90°

90

30

������ �� ������� �� ��������
��������	��������������

���� �,)ѷ

��хуу ҟст
ҟсу 

��		����� �����������

L

L
(1000-2000-3000)

�������������		����

����� ����������� ���������� ҙ�����Қ

L

L
(1000-2000-3000)

�ѷ** ���� �,)ѷ

тссс ��хфт ҟст
ҟсу

��������������������������������

-"/���фхс�Ҍ���фхт�Ҍ���фху�Ҡ�#,/���фхс�Ҍ���фхт�Ҍ���фху�Ҡ�-,/���фхс�Ҍ���фхт�Ҍ���фху

��		����� ��������� �������

�ѷ** ����
тссс ��ххш

������������������		����

L

L
(1000-2000-3000)

90

Ø

Ø
(735-1035-1335)

R
(367-517-667)

90

Ø

�ѷ** ����
тссс ��хфт
уссс ��хфу
фссс ��хфф

Ŵ�** ���� �,)ѷ
��шфх ��фст ҟст

ҟсутсфх ��фсу
тффх ��фсф

LBSшс



��		����� ��������� �����������
���	Ҍ���
���		�����	��������������������

Ŵ�** ���ҟ��� ����
��шфх т�-7 ��ххх
тсфх т�-7 ��ххц
тффх т�-7 ��ххч

R

R
(365-515-665)

R

R
(365-515-665)

��� ��		����� ���������
��		���������	��������������������

Ŵ�** ���ҟ��� ����
��шфх ф�-7 ��ххтѷф
тсфх ф�-7 ��ххуѷф
тффх х�-7 ��ххфѷх


����� ������� ��� ������ ��		���� 
��������������	���������
��������

����
��хуч


����� ��������� ���� ��� ������ �����������
���������������	��������������������

����
��хуц

������� �� 	����

��  � ��		����
������
����
��
�������

����
��хух

tassello con barra filettata M4 

adeguato al soffitto

non incluso

cheville avec barre filetée M4 

indiquée pour le plafond

non incluse

Dübel mit Gewindestange M4 

für Decke 

nicht enthalten

dowel with threaded rod

suitable for ceiling

not included

dowel con barra roscada

adecuado al techo

no incluido

tassello con barra filettata M4 

adeguato al soffitto

non incluso

dowel with threaded rod

suitable for ceiling

not included


����� ����������� ��� �����������

����
��хуш

��������������������������������������р�������Ҍ��		��������������

���� �� �������������

�&*ѷ �$ ���� )ѷ**�
ф�сѸшц сѷтщ ��хсф

ѷу    ҙуссс**Қ
ѷх    ҙхссс**Қ

ц�сѸшц сѷфс ��хсц
ш�сѸшц сѷфс ��хсш
ъ�сѸшц сѷфс ��хсъ

�����������

��� ����������� т ���� �������

�ѷ** ����
уссс ��хуфѷу
хссс ��хуфѷхL

Ø16

L
2000 - 4000
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STRIP LED

SPOT LED

AE100.2.24V

AE100D.24V

AE150D.24VIP

2

nr.max

1

STRIP LED

+

AE350.16C*

AE350.25C**

AE700.20CD.MP*

2

SPOT LED

AE350.16C*

AE350.25C**

AE700.20CD.MP*

5

AE150.24VIP

AE75.24V

1

AE50.24V

AE100.2.24V

AE100D.24V

AE150D.24VIP

AE150.24VIP

AE75.24V

AE50.24V

*   x 1 SPOT

** x 2 SPOT

�ѷ** ���� �,)ѷ

тцс� ��ух��
ҟст
ҟсу

  4
5 

 

  148  

  3
5 

 

  58  
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����������� ���������
����������������

������ ����������� 
�����������������

�$ ���� �,)ѷ

сѷтт ��хус ҟст
ҟсу

Ø 90

21

������ ��� ����

������� ������
������
���������������������������

�$ ���� �,)ѷ

сѸтщ ��хут ҟст
ҟсу

������ ��� ������
����
�������	����������������������


�$ ���� �,)ѷ

сѸтт ��хущ ҟст
ҟсу

Ø 271

42

Ø 90

80mm

������ ����������� ������������������

STRIP LED

SPOT LED

AE100.2.24V

AE100D.24V

AE150D.24VIP

2

nr.max

1

STRIP LED

+

AE350.16C*

AE350.25C**

AE700.20CD.MP*

2

SPOT LED

AE350.16C*

AE350.25C**

AE700.20CD.MP*

5

AE150.24VIP

AE75.24V

1

AE50.24V

AE100.2.24V

AE100D.24V

AE150D.24VIP

AE150.24VIP

AE75.24V

AE50.24V

*   x 1 SPOT

** x 2 SPOT

������������ ������������ ��� ������
�������������������������
����������������������������
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у5тѸц хссс тѸщч 	�сцѷхссс ҟст

ҟсух5тѸц хссс фѸчс 	�сшѷхссс



� � � �������������������������������������������������� CRI
>80 �� �� 24V ������� �� ���� ��� ���� �����������

�ҟ* �"!ҟ* � )*ҟ* )*ҟ� ��� IP �ѷ** ����
уу тчщ ушсс фстц тфъ щс ус цссс ��ууѷушѷц
уу тчщ фссс фстц тфъ щс ус цссс ��ууѷфсѷц
уу тчщ хссс фушс тфъ щс ус цссс ��ууѷхсѷц

����������	����������������������
ӎӋӐӇӃ�ӆӋ�ӎӗӅӇ��Ҍ�ӎӇӆ�ӎӋӐӇ�

125

Ø 55 +120°

±170°

-65°

65°120°

65°50°

65°

��� ��		���� ���� 
�������������

125

Ø 55 +120°

±170°

-65°

65°120°

65°50°

65°

&+01�))�7&,+"���0,Ȅ&11,�ҟ�
 "&)&+$Ҍ*,2+1&+$��

&+01�))�7&,+"���-�/"1"�"�0,0-"+0&,+"�ҟ��
4�))��+!��020-"+0&,+�Ҍ�*,2+1&+$�

125

Ø 55 +120°

±170°

-65°

65°120°

65°50°

65°

125

Ø 55 +120°

±170°

-65°

65°120°

65°50°

65°

����хщ��
��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
)*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�

W ø��** �** 	�ушڦ ��хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ту 55 туц тущц тущъ ��тсуѷъ   ҟст

ҟсутщ 55 туц тцшц тцшъ ��тсфѷъ
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уш ушсс� 	 ушڦ D ��)&
фс фссс� W хчڦ �тс �&**��)"�тҌтс�
хс хссс�
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� � � �������� ��� 48V ��
CRI
>90

48V 
dc ������������������������

� � � ������������������������������� ����� �� CRI
>80 �� �� 24V ������� �� ���� ф� ��� ���� ���������
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ӎӋӐӇӃ�ӆӋ�ӎӗӅӇ��Ҍ�ӎӇӆ�ӎӋӐӇ�

42
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уу фстц фссс сѸтщ цссс ��ууѷф�фсѷц
уу фушс хссс сѸтщ цссс ��ууѷф�хсѷц
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 5
5 
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(+)Fori 
(elementi interni) 

Tolleranze generali: UNI ISO 2768-medio
(-)Alberi

(elementi esterni)

Questo disegno e' di proprieta' Lucifero's e non puo' 
essere riprodotto o comunicato a terzi senza nostra 

autorizzazione
This drawing belongs to Lucifero's and can not be copied 

or given to other Companies without our authorization

ALDROVAA

Data ultima modifica: Formato: Foglio:Scala:Ultima modifica:

Codice Articolo:

Materiale: 

Peso: 9573.295 g xx

xx

Quota ausiliaria

Quota d'ispezione

dimensioni              scostamento
da     0.6 a    6                 0,1
da     6 a     30                 0,1
da   30 a   120                 0,2
da 120 a   400                 0,3
da 400 a 1000                 0,5
oltre 1000                         0,8

Via del Tappezziere, 3 
40138 Bologna - Italia

ph +39 051 6014276
fax +39 051 6025190
info@luciferos.com
www.luciferos.com

A3
cassaforma incasso rasato

1/11:129/01/2020
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������ ����� ������� ������

�ѷ** ����
тссс 	�сфхѷтссс
уссс 	�сфхѷуссс
фссс 	�сфхѷфссс
ҌҌҌҌҌҌ 	�сфхѷ*&02/�ң

������������������������	�����

�������� ����������� ����
���� � ���� ����
��������
��������������
����

�ѷ** ���� �,)ѷ
тссс 	�сфуѷтссс /ст

ҟсу
ҟуш

уссс 	�сфуѷуссс
фссс 	�сфуѷфссс
ҌҌҌҌҌҌ 	�сфуѷ*&02/�ң

���	��� ����� �����������

�ѷ** ���� �,)ѷ
тссс 	�сфтѷтссс ҟст

ҟсу
ҟуш
ҟхъ

уссс 	�сфтѷуссс
фссс 	�сфтѷфссс
ҌҌҌҌҌҌ 	�сфтѷ*&02/�ң

��������������������	����

L

55

55

2
0

0
0
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	�схт

���		� �Ҁ�
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PATENT

PEN DIN G
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L

55
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�ѷ** �$ ����
�ѷ�**�хссс�
ҙ�-1&,+�)Қ�

уссс сѷтч ���схш ѷхссс

���� �����������ѷ 
����������������������

�+,�,$+&�у�*1�*&+&*,�у�Ҡ�020-"+0&,+� ��)"ѷ�,+"�"3"/6�у�*1Ѹ�у�-&" "0�*&+&*2*�

�ѷ** �$ ����
тссс сѷтч 	�сффѷтссс
уссс сѷфф 	�сффѷуссс
фссс сѷцс 	�сффѷфссс
ҌҌҌҌҌҌ ҌҌҌҌҌҌ 	�сффѷ*&02/�ң

��		����� ������������� �������
������������������������		����

���������������������������
���������
���� �� ������������� �������� �� ������ ������

�&*ѷ �ѷ** ����
�ѷ**�хссс
ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ �,)ѷ

ф�сѸшц уссс ���схщѷф

ҟст
х�сѸшц уссс ���схщѷх
ц�сѸшц уссс ���схщѷц ѷхссс
ш�сѸшц уссс ���схщѷш
ъ�сѸшц уссс ���схщѷъ

�&+"��!&�)2 "��"!�)&+" )*�-/,!ѷҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �ѷ** ��фсڦ ��чсڦ DF �� �� ����
уфѸх цшс фтшш фухъ фсхх фтхч фтшш 	�сцтѷъ
хчѸщ ттфс чфцц чхъш чсщщ чуъу чфцц 	�сцфѷъ
шсѸу тчъс ъцфу ъшхч ътфт ъхфщ ъцфу 	�сццѷъ

��
����� ��� ��� ����� �������
�����������������������������

ух�ҟ*������������	�	���ц�	����������		����
	�	�� ц ��
����� ��� ух�ҟ* ��� ��		����� �������

����
W �ѷ** )*��-/,!2 1�фссс� ����
тъѸу щхс тсщу 	�тцуѷщ
уцѸч ттус тхху 	�тцфѷщ
фу тхсс тщсф 	�тцхѷщ
фщѸх тчщс утчф 	�тццѷщ
ххѸщ тъщс уцух 	�тцчѷщ
цтѸу уухс ущщх 	�тцшѷщ

�)&&*"+1�1,/"�&+ )20,�Ҡ��/&3"/�&+ )2!"!

� � � � � ��������� CRI
>80

LED
incl.

230V
ac

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
�� �,/1& 2)12/"
TW �2+��)"��%&1"���)&

�� фсڦ D ��)&
WI чсڦ
�	 �&Ȅ20"!
�� �06*
DA �,2�)"��06*

�)&&*"+1�1,/"�&+ )20,�Ҡ��/&3"/�&+ )2!"!
�,1"ѹ����3"/0&,+"� ,+�1"*-"/�12/��!&� ,),/"�3�/&��&)"�ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ�3&"+"��#,/+&1�� ,*-/"+0&3��!&��)&*"+Ҍ
1�1,/"������Ҡ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%�3�/&��)"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ��/"�02--)&"!�4&1%�&+1"$/�1"!������
-,4"/�02--)6ѷ

� � � � � ��������� CRI
>90

LED
incl.

230V
ac
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уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
TW �2+��)"�4%&1"���)&ң
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ъс FILE PRO

	��� ���
MODULI FINITI
DEFAULT MODULES

�,/-&� &))2*&+�+1&� )&+"�/&Ѹ� &+�"01/20,�!&� �))2*&+&,�ъщ5хщ**Ѹ�
-"/� &+01�))�7&,+"� �� 0,0-"+0&,+"� ,� 02� �&+�/&,� 1/&#�0"�
1� ޖ&/11"(",ѷ� 	&+&12/�� 3"/+& &�1�� 1"012/&77�1�ѷ� � %"/*&� -"/�
)2 "� !&Ȅ20�� &+� -,)& �/�,+�1,� ,-�)&+,Ѹ� ,11& %"�  ,+� !&3"/0"�
�-"/12/"� !")� #�0 &,� "!� ".2&-�$$&��&)"Ѹ� �)) ,҃  ,//"+7�Ѹ�  ,+�
-�++"))&� #,+,�00,/�"+1&�!&�!&3"/0&�  ,),/&�"�*�1"/&�)&ѷ�
/�!,�
!&�-/,1"7&,+"���хс

�&+"���!"!0Ѹ�&+�ъщ5хщ**�"51/2"/512ޖ�$+&$%1&(�/)2+&*2*Ѹ�#,/�
020-"+!"!� &+01�))��!"ޖ&/1&,+�,/�,+�")" 1 1%/""Ҍ-%�0"� 1/� (ѷ�
�*�,00"!�-��ѷ�� /""+0�#,/�!&Ȅ20"!�)&$%1%0&+ޖ�!"1+& &+�,-�)�
-,)6 �/�,+�1"Ѹ� ,-1& 0�4&1%�!&Ȅ"/"+1� �"�*�,-"+&+$0ѷ� �%"6�
*&$%1� �"� ".2&--"!Ѹ� &#� +" "00�/6Ѹ� 4&1%� 0,2+!Ҍ��0,/�&+$�
-�+")0�&+�!&Ȅ"/"+1� ,),/0��+!�*�1"/&�)0ѷ���хс
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48

	��� ��� �����

LED �2*"+��-/,!2 1�фссс�ҟ�"�*
W �ѷ** �$ DF EW WI NR �� �� ���� �,)ѷ
уу

ттцс хѸф
фсцу фххт фчшш фчшх фхщц фчсш 	�сстѷъ

ҟст
ҟсу
ҟту

хфѸх чтсц чщщу шфус шфхщ чъшт шутц 	�ссуѷъ
64 щуцс ъфсс ъщшс ъъфс ъхус ъшцс 	�ссфѷъ
ущѸш

тххс цѸу
фщут хфсщ хчсх хчсс хфчф хцтч 	�ссхѷъ

цшѸх шчхх щчтх ътчц ъусс щшущ ъсфх 	�ссцѷъ
щу тсффс ттчхц туфцщ тухфх ттшъц туусщ 	�ссчѷъ
ффѸч

тшуч цѸх
хцщс цтчх ццтщ ццтх цуфс цхтф 	�ссшѷъ

чшѸу ътчу тсфущ тсъщч тсъшт тсхчу тсщущ 	�ссщѷъ
ъч туфщу тфъцщ тхщтф тхъсф тхтфщ тхчфф 	�ссъѷъ
56

ущшс тс
шчтт щцщт ътшс ътчу щчът щъъц 	�стсѷъ

тту тцууц тштчф тщуцц тщфуц тшфщц тшъъф 	�сттѷъ
тчс усцшх уфтъф ухчтх ухшчх уфхъу ухфтц 	�стуѷъ

	&+&12/��1"012/&77�1��Ҡ��*�,00"!0&+ޖ�%&+$�

LED
incl.

CRI
>90

���� )2*"+��-/,!2 1�фссс�ҟ����
W �ѷ** �$ DF EW WI NR �� �� ���� �,)
ттѸу

цщу фѸу
ттцщ тшцч тщшш тщшц тшшъ тщхт 	�стфѷъ

ҟст
ҟсу
ҟту

утѸх фттч фцтф фшфш фшцт фццщ фчщф 	�стхѷъ
фу хутт хшхш цсфщ цсчъ хщсъ хъшш 	�стцѷъ
уу

ттцс хѸф
фсцу фххт фчшш фчшх фхщц фчсш 	�стчѷъ

хфѸх чтсц чщщу шфус шфхщ чъшт шутц 	�стшѷъ
64 щуцс ъфсс ъщшс ъъфс ъхус ъшцс 	�стщѷъ
ущѸш

тххс цѸу
фщут хфсщ хчсх хчсс хфчф хцтч 	�стъѷъ

цшѸх шчхх щчтх ътчц ъусс щшущ ъсфх 	�сусѷъ
щу тсффс ттчхц туфцщ тухфх ттшъц туусщ 	�сутѷъ
ффѸч

тшуч цѸх
хцщс цтчх ццтщ ццтх цуфс цхтф 	�сууѷъ

чшѸу ътчу тсфущ тсъщч тсъшт тсхчу тсщущ 	�суфѷъ
ъч туфщу тфъцщ тхщтф тхъсф тхтфщ тхчфф 	�сухѷъ

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

�� фсڦ
WI чсڦ
EW "51/��4&!"�ттсڦ
�	 !&Ȅ20"!
�� 0&+$)"��06*
DA !,2�)"��60*

 � ��)&��,2 %�р��&*
	&+&12/��1"012/&77�1��Ҡ��*�,00"!0&+ޖ�%&+$�

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

�� фсڦ
WI чсڦ
EW "51/��4&!"�ттсڦ
�	 !&Ȅ20"!
�� 0&+$)"��06*
DA !,2�)"��60*

D ��)&��,2 %�р��&*

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��-�++"))&�#,+,�00,/�"+7�� ,),/�1&�"�-/,&"11,/&�Ҡ��,),2/��,2+!���0,/�&+$��,!2)"��+!�
-/,'" 1,/0�-ѷъщ
�&+�/&,�!��,/!&+�/"�0"-�/�1�*"+1"�Ҡ��/� (�0601"*�1,��"�,/!"/"!�0"-�/�1")6�0""�-ѷхшш

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��-�++"))&�#,+,�00,/�"+7�� ,),/�1&�"�-/,&"11,/&�Ҡ��,),2/��,2+!���0,/�&+$��,!2)"��+!�
-/,'" 1,/0�-ѷъщ
�&+�/&,�!��,/!&+�/"�0"-�/�1�*"+1"�Ҡ��/� (�0601"*�1,��"�,/!"/"!�0"-�/�1")6�0""�-ѷхшш

�������� 	��� ���������� Ҍ ����� ��������
 �������  �ѷ ъщ

FILEPRO LED                      DF

95

190

285

380

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

FILEPRO LED            SA 

615

1230

1845

2460

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

FILEPRO  LED                WI

800

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

600

400

200

FILEPRO  LED                  NR

5680

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

4260

2840

1420

FILEPRO LED                        EW

95

190

285

380

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

285

190

95

FILEPRO LED                  DA

1600

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

1200

800

400
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SYSTEM

�&01"*�� *,!2)�/"Ѹ� &+� "01/20,� !&� �))2*&+&,� ъщ5хщ**Ѹ� ��
0,0-"+0&,+"�,�02��&+�/&,�1/&#�1� ޖ&/0"�")"11,�!�� ,*-)"1�/"�
 ,+� $)&� �  "00,/&� !"!& �1&� +" "00�/&ѷ� 	&+&12/�� 3"/+& &�1��
1"012/&77�1�ѷ� � %"/*&� -"/� )2 "� !&Ȅ20�� &+� -,)& �/�,+�1,�
,-�)&+,Ѹ� ,11& %"� -/,#"00&,+�)&�  ,+� !&3"/0"� �-"/12/"� !")�
#�0 &,� "!� ".2&-�$$&��&)"Ѹ� �)) ,҃  ,//"+7�Ѹ�  ,+� -�++"))&�
#,+,�00,/�"+1&� &+� !&3"/0&�  ,),/&� "� *�1"/&�)&ѷ� 
/�!,� !&�
-/,1"7&,+"���хс

�,!2)�/� 0601"*Ѹ� &+� "51/2!"!� �)2*&+2*� ъщ5хщ**Ѹ�
020-"+!"!� ,/� ,+� �!"ޖ&/1 "(" 1%/""Ҍ-%�0"� 1/� (� 1,� �"�
 ,*-)"1"!� 4&1%� 1%"� +" "00�/6� !"!& �1"!� �  "00,/&"0ѷ�
�*�,00"!�-��ѷ�� /""+0�#,/�!&Ȅ20"!�)&$%1%0&+ޖ�!"1+& &+�,-�)�
-,)6 �/�,+�1"Ѹ� -/,#"00&,+�)� ,-1& 0� 4&1%� !&Ȅ"/"+1� �"�*�
,-"+&+$0ѷ��%"6�*&$%1��"�".2&--"!Ѹ�&#�+" "00�/6Ѹ�4&1%�0,2+!Ҍ
��0,/�&+$�-�+")0�&+�!&Ȅ"/"+1� ,),/0��+!�*�1"/&�)0ѷ���хс
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96 FILE PRO

LED                                        Lumen  product 3000K/Beam
W Dim. L.mm Kg DF EW WI NR SA DA CODE Col.
64 98x48 1144 4,1 8250 9300 9870 9930 9420 9750 FP025.9

    
/01
/02
/12

82 98x48 1430 4,7 10330 11645 12358 12434 11795 12208 FP026.9
96 98x48 1716 5,2 12382 13958 14813 14903 14138 14633 FP027.9
160 98x48 2860 8 20574 23193 24614 24764 23492 24315 FP028.9

Kelvin Beam Dimmable (optional)
27 2700K
30 3000K
40 4000K

NR 30°
WI 60°
EW extra wide 110°
DF !&Ȅ20"!
SA 0&+$)"��06*
DA !,2�)"��60*

D Dali Touch & Dimm

MODULO LUMINOSO COMPRESO DI OTTICA

   1430      98      4
8 

  

	&+&12/��1"012/&77�1��Ҡ��*�,00"!0&+ޖ�%&+$�

CRI
>90

CODE Col.
FP050 /01

/02
/12

   98   

   4
8 

  

   3   

COPPIA TESTATE
COUPLE OF HEAD

H CODE
2000 FP051.2000
4000 FP051.4000

KIT CAVO D’ACCIAIO DI SOSPENSIONE
KIT SUSPENSION STEEL CABLE

KIT ALIMENTAZIONE COMPLETO DI ROSONE BIANCO 

Dim. Kg L.mm CODE
L.mm 
(optional)Col.

3X0,75 0.18 2000 LT2411

 .4000 /01
4X0,75 0.26 2000 LT2412
5X0,75 0.30 2000 LT2412.5
7X0,75 0.30 2000 LT2412.7
9X0,75 0.30 2000 LT2412.9

POWER CABLE KIT WITH CEILING WHITE CANOPY

20
00

-4
00

0

45

40 62

CODE
FP052

COPPIA GIUNTI LINEARI
LINEAR JOINTS COUPLE

L.mm CODE
1000 LT2506P.1000
2000 LT2506P.2000
3000 LT2506P.3000
------ LT2506P.misura*

COVER DI CHIUSURA VANO SUPERIORE  
UPPER SIDE COVER

LIGHTING MODULES OPTIC INCLUDED 

CODE Col.
FP029. misura /01

/02
/12

MODULO VUOTO 
EMPTY PROFILE
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/01 BIANCO - WHITE /12 GRIGIO - GREY /02 NERO - BLACK

COLORI PROFILO
PROFILE FINISHES

AVAILABLE OPTICS 
OTTICHE  DISPONIBILI

DF - LENS DIFFUSED FILEPRO LED                      DF

95

190

285

380

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

SA - LENS SINGLE ASYM FILEPRO LED            SA 

615

1230

1845

2460

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

DA - LENS DOUBLE ASYM

EW - LENS EXTRA WIDE 100°

WI - LENS 60°  UGR
<19 FILEPRO  LED                WI

800

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

600

400

200

NR - LENS 30° FILEPRO  LED                  NR

5680

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

4260

2840

1420

FILEPRO LED                        EW

95

190

285

380

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

285

190

95

FILEPRO LED                  DA

1600

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

1200

800

400



L.mm suitable for code CODE Col.
450 FP0### FPAS45

/    750 FPAS75

PALETTA OPZIONALE FONOASSORBENTE 
OPTIONAL PHONO-ABSORBING MODULE

Finishing
MC##
TE##

PATENT

PEN DIN G

OPTIONAL SOUND-ABSORBING MODULES AVAILABLE FINISHING
�"0021,�����"!�"Ȅ"11,�*�1"/& �������һ�Ҡ�����#��/& ��+!�*�1"/& �������һ

ELEMENTI FONOASSORBENZA COLORI DISPONIBILI

COVER
L.mm CODE Col.
------ FP60.misura* /01

/02
/12

QUADRA 65
SOFFITTO ORIENTABILE 
QUADRA 65 CEILING -
MOUNTED  ADJUSTABLE P.428

QUADRA SISTEMA
QUADRA SYSTEM P.429

LEVA QUADRA Q9
SOFFITTO ORIENTABILE 
LEVA QUADRA Q9 CEILING -
MOUNTED  ADJUSTABLE P.425

LEVA QUADRA Q9
SOFFITTO 
LEVA QUADRA Q9 CEILING -
MOUNTED  P.425

ECO (FABRIC)CEMENT (WALL-LIKE FINISH)

P02

SMOOTH BLACK

KIT MONTAGGIO PER COVER
CODE
FP056

�&1�-"/�*,+1�$$&,� ,3"/�0&+$,),ѷ��+,�,$+&�уц� *Ѹ�*&+&*,�у�Ҡ��&+$)"�*,2+1&+$�(&1�#,/3, �"%�1$+&5ޖ�"/ѷ��+"�
every 25 cm, 2 pieces minimun. 

MOUNTING KIT FOR COVER

TE01                  TE27                 TE15                  TE39                  TE35

TE02                  TE24                 TE11                  TE32                  TE34

TE04                  TE23                 TE08                  TE31                  TE36

TE06                  TE21                 TE10                  TE29                  TE37

TE07                  TE19                 TE17                  TE28                  
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тсс FILE PRO

Tailor Made

	&)"��/,�-"/*"11"�*�00&*��-"/0,+�)&77�7&,+"��$$&2+$"+!,��))҃")"*"+1,�01�+!�/!�03�/&�1&��  "00,/&ѷ
�"/�&)�	&)"��/,����&�*,�012!&�1,�2+�0&01"*��!&��$$�+ &,Ѹ�&+��11"0��!&��/"3"11,Ѹ� %"�-2ţ�"00"/"��--)& �1,��!�
20��&1+"*"("�&1&+ޖ+&&)&�/&� ,*"�)�� �/1")),+&01& �Ѹ�)"� �00"��2!&,Ѹ�&�-�++"))&�#,+,��00,/�"+1&�&!"�)&�-"/�&�), �)&�
-2��)& &�,�)2,$%&�!&��$$/"$�7&,+"�"!��*�&"+1&��)�3,/�1&3&ѷ

Un prodotto in�niti utilizzi.

i

Solution
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One product suitable for multiple uses



FLAT PROтсу
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FLAT PROтсх

�,/-&� &))2*&+�+1&� &+� "01/20,� !&� �))2*&+&,� цъс5тъс**�
".2&-�$$&�1&�  ,+� *,!2)&� -/,#"00&,+�)&� ���� ���� "!�
�)&*"+1�1,/&Ѹ� &+1"/$/�1&Ѹ� ,+ҟ,Ȅ� "� ��)&ѷ� �&01"*�� ,11& ,�
-/,#"00&,+�)"� &+� -,)& �/�,+�1,� 1/�0-�/"+1"� 012!&�1,�
-"/� �*�&"+1&� -2��)& &Ѹ� /"1�&)� "� 
��ѷ� �&3"/0"� ,-7&,+&� !&�
!&01/&�27&,+"� )2*&+,0�� -"/� �--)& �7&,+&� �,+ޖ �� тч�*"1/&� !&�
�)1"77�ѷ��&0-,+&�&)&�&+12&+ޖ�/���&�+ ,Ѹ�+"/,�"�$/&$&,ѷ�
/�!,�!&�
-/,1"7&,+"���усѷ

цъс5тъс**�"51/2!"!���!"--&2."�0"/512ޖ�$+&2*&+2*�)&$%1(
4&1%� -/,#"00&,+�)� ���� ���� *,!2)"0� �+!� ,+ҟ,Ȅ� �+!� ��)&�
&+1"$/�1"!� -,4"/� 02--)&"0ѷ� �/,#"00&,+�)� ,-1& �)� 0601"*Ѹ� &+�
1/�+0-�/"+1� -,)6 �/�,+�1"Ѹ� !"0&$+"!� #,/� -2�)& Ѹ� /"1�&)� �+!�

��� "+3&/,+*"+10ѷ� �&Ȅ"/"+1� )&$%1� !&01/&�21&,+� ,-1&,+0� #,/�
�--)& �1&,+0� 2-� 1,� тч�*"1"/0� &+� %"&$%1ѷ� �3�&)��)"� &+�4%&1"�
�)� (��+!�$/�ѷ���усѷ%0&+ޖ�6
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FLAT PROтсч

	��� ��� ��������
������Ҍ������

   590   

   6
2 

  

   190   

LED
incl.

CRI
>90

LED L2*"+  -/,!2 1 фссс�ҟ�"�*
W �&*ѷ � Kg NR WI EW DF SA DA ���� �,)ѷ

ффѸч цъс5тъс чу�ۖ
�!�-1"/

уѸш ��ццтх ��ццтщ ��цтчх ��хцщс ��цуфс ��цхтф 	��сссѷъ ҟст
ҟсу
ҟтучшѸу цъс5тъс чу�ۖ

�!�-1"/
уѸш тсъшт тсъщч тсфущ ��ътчу тсхчу тсщущ 	��сстѷъ

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

�� фсڦ D ��)&
WI чсڦ
EW "51/��4&!"�ттсڦ
�	 !&##20"!
�� 0&+$)"��06*
DA !,2�)"��60*

	&+&12/��1"012/&77�1���Ҡ��*�,00"!�#&+&0%&+$�
�&+�/&,�!��,/!&+�/"�0"-�/�1�*"+1"�Ҡ��/� (�0601"*�1,��"�,/!"/"!�0"-�/�1")6�0""�-ѷхшш
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FLATPRO ASYM LED 45°

615

1230

1845

2460

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

FLATPRO DIFFUSED LED 100°

95

190

285

380

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

FLATPRO EXTRAWIDE LED 105°

95

190

285

380

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

285

190

95

FLATPRO NARROW LED 20°

5680

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

4260

2840

1420

FLATPRO SYM LED 85°

1600

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

1200

800

400

FLATPRO WIDE 60 LED 32°

800

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

600

400

200
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300

27.5

450

150

тс��������������
������ ���� тс

750

27.5

450

300
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тц��������������

300

27.5

150
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300

27.5

90

210

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ хтڦ�тщڦ���� �,)ѷ

чѸч ушѸц5фсс чст ццщ хъч цуч ��тфуѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟсх

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
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ҟсх
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� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ
� хтڦ�тщڦ

D ��)&

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ
� хтڦ�тщڦ

D ��)&

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ
� хтڦ�тщڦ

D ��)&

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ
� хтڦ�тщڦ

D ��)&

LEVAтту

����	��� �������
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ӈӑr deӖailӕ and Ӆӑdeӕ ӕee Ӓѷ،ؐؐ
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����� ���
-"/ !"11�$)& "  ,!& & 3&0&,+�ѷтцч- &(ޖ,/- "+,&0"7 "/
#,/�!"1�&)0���р�0601"*�-ѷтцч"(ޖ,/-�""0�0"!, �!+

���		� ���
��� ��� 	����

�� ������
�������	����
����
����������
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����
"(ޖ&+&� ���утс

�������������ӈӑӔ�����	����������� � CRI
>90

UGR
<16

LED
incl.



LEVA ттф

���� ������� ������ цۖц

74.5

154

250

154

цۖц����������������������
���� )*�-/,!ѷҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ ���� �,)ѷ

уу шхѸц5уцс уссх тщчу тчцч ��тхтѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/41
ҟху

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ

74.5

304

���� ������� ������ тсۖтс
тсۖтс�����������������������

���� )*�-/,!ѷҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ ���� �,)ѷ

44 шхѸц5фсх хссщ фшух ффту ��тхуѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/41
ҟху

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ

	���у �������
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ӈӑr deӖailӕ and Ӆӑdeӕ ӕee Ӓѷ؍؍؎

���		� ���
��� ��� 	����

�� ������
�������	����
����
����������

01�Ȅ��00ޖ /"- $$&, *,!0,+&*2( ,(2, �))Ҁ&+1"/+, !"))�  �00�#,/*�ѷ ,/!&+�/" т �) *ѷ ҙ*&+&*, у -"77&Қ Ҡ �&+$)" 
�/� ("1 1, 	&5 1%" )&$%1&+$ *,!2)" 4&1%&+ 1%" 4�))�,5Ѹ ,/!"/ т -"/ *ѷ ҙ*&+ѷ у - 0Қ

����
	&)"у ��ущът

�������������ӈӑӔ�	���у�������

��
����� ���

Ӓer deӖӖagli e ӅӑdiӅi ӕeӜiӑne Ӓrӑӈili Ӓѷ؍؍؎
ӈӑӔ�ӆӇӖӃӋӎӕ�ӃӐӆ�ӅӑӆӇӕ�ӕӇӇ�ӒӔӑӈӋӎӇ�р�ӕӛӕӖӇӏ�Ӓѷ؍؍؎

� � � � � �� CRI
>90

UGR
<16

LED
incl.

ӒӔ
ӑӈ

ӋӎӇ
ӕ�
р�
ӕӛ
ӕӖ
Ӈӏ



LEVAттх



LEVA ттц

тс��������������������������
������ ���������� тс

310
75

110

0-
38± 45°

10075

110 0-
38

± 45°

ф��������������������
������ ���������� ф

���� )*�-/,!ѷҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ ���� �,)ѷ

чѸч шц5тсс ттсۖфщ тѷуф чсс ццъ хъш ��сът�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/41
ҟху

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ

LED
incl.

UGR
<16

16075

110

0-
38

± 45°

������ ���������� ц
ц�������������������

���� )*�-/,!ѷҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ ���� �,)ѷ

тт шц5тчс ттсۖфщ тѷчш тссс ъфт щущ ��съу�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/41
ҟху

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ

���� )*�-/,!ѷҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ ���� �,)ѷ

уу шц5фтс ттсۖфщ уѷуч уссх тщчу тчцч ��съф�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/41
ҟху

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ

������ ���������� тц
тц��������������������������

460

75

110

± 45°

0-
38

���� )*�-/,!ѷҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ � усڦ фуڦ цсڦ ���� �,)ѷ

фф шц5хчс ттсۖфщ фссч ушъф ухщх ��съх�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/41
ҟху

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ

��������� 	���у
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����
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����
	&)"у ��ущът
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����� ���

Ӓer deӖӖagli e ӅӑdiӅi ӕeӜiӑne Ӓrӑӈili Ӓѷؒ؍؎
ӈӑӔ�ӆӇӖӃӋӎӕ�ӃӐӆ�ӅӑӆӇӕ�ӕӇӇ�ӒӔӑӈӋӎӇ�р�ӕӛӕӖӇӏ�Ӓѷؒ؍؎

ӒӔ
ӑӈ

ӋӎӇ
ӕ�
р�
ӕӛ
ӕӖ
Ӈӏ



ттч MICROFILE

ؒӖӑәer  TӖӏ �Ӓa Ҏ �eggiӑ �ӏiliaѸ �Ӗalia 
�rӅӊiӖeӅӖѹ �ainӑӖ



ӒӔ
ӑӈ

Ӌӎ
Ӈӕ

�р
�ӕ
ӛӕ
ӖӇ

ӏ
ӕ

MICROFILE ттш

�����	���

19,5

2020

18

57

20

88

SOFFITTOINCASSO ANGOLARE

19,5

2020

18

57

20

88

SOFFITTOINCASSO ANGOLARE
19,5

2020

18

57

20

88

SOFFITTOINCASSO ANGOLARE

тѷт

тъѸщ

тъѸц

уч

щщ

цш

тщ



ттщ MICROFILE

��&!�,01/20"�+&�&(ޖ,/�))2*&+&,�тъѸщ5тъѸц**Ѹ�-"/�&+01�))�7&,+"�
�� 0,Ȅ&11,Ѹ� 0,0-"+0&,+"Ѹ� �&+�/&,� 1� ޖ&/11"(",� "� !�� &+ �00,�
ҙ1/&*)"00�,� ,+���1121�Қ� ,+�0,/$"+1&�)&+"�/&�)"!�&+1"$/�1"Ѹ�!��
 ,*-)"1�/"� ,+��)&*"+1�1,/&�/"*,1&�ух�! ѷ�	&+&12/��3"/+& &�1��
1"012/&77�1�ѷ�� %"/*&�!&Ȅ,+!"+1&�&+�-,)& �/�,+�1,�,-�)&+,�"�
1"01�1"�!&� %&202/��)&$%1Ҍ-/,,#ѷ�
/�!,�!&�-/,1"7&,+"���хсѷ

�51/2!"!� �)2*&+2*� �0"(ޖ,/- тъѷщ5тъѷц**Ѹ� #,/�  "&)&+$�
&+01�))�1&,+Ѹ� 020-"+0&,+Ѹ� �!"ޖ&/1 "(" �+!� /" "00"!� 1/� (�
ҙ1/&*)"00�,/�4&1%�)"!$"Қ�4&1%�&+1"$/�1"!�)&+"�/�����0,2/ "0Ѹ�1,�
�"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%�ух�! �/"*,1"�-,4"/�02--)&"0ѷ��*�,00"!�
-�&+1"!� �ѷ%0&+ޖ �-�)� -,)6 �/�,+�1"� !&Ȅ20&+$� 0 /""+0� �+!�
)&$%1Ҍ-/,,#�"+!�%"�!0ѷ���хсѷ

�����	���
MODULI FINITI
DEFAULT MODULES



ӒӔ
ӑӈ

Ӌӎ
Ӈӕ

�р
�ӕ
ӛӕ
ӖӇ

ӏ
ӕ

�����	��� ттъ

�ӜӃӍӃӛӃ�ӃӒӃӐӇӕӇ��ӇӕӖӃӗӔӃӐӖ� Ҏ �ӛdneӛѸ �ӗӕӖralia 
�rӅӊiӖeӅӖѹ �ӋӅӊӗӔӋ��ӇӕӋӉӐ��ӖӗӆӋӑ�

ligӊӖing ӒrӑӌeӅӖ gineiӅӑ



тус MICROFILE

тъѸщ

уш

ух

тъѸщ

тъѸщ

������� ���	��� �����	�����Ҍ������������	���������	���

������� - �������� 

������� ����T�  -  T���L��� ��������

��		�TT� - ���L��


����������� - ����������

����������� �������������
SUSPENSION MONOEMISSION

тщ

тъѸц

тъѸц

тъѸц



ӒӔ
ӑӈ

Ӌӎ
Ӈӕ

�р
�ӕ
ӛӕ
ӖӇ

ӏ
ӕ

MICROFILE тут

90°

18,8
���T�LL������ �� ��
�L� ��T���� 

RECESSED WITHIN AN INSIDE CORNER

���T�LL������ �� ��
�L� ��T���� 
RECESSED WITHIN AN OUTSIDE CORNER

Un solo profilo due possibilitæ di installazione
One profile two installation options

270°

тъѸщ

тъѸщ



туу MICROFILE

  27 

  2
2 

 L 

�����	��� ���������������Ҍ������������������

  19,8 

 1
9,

5 

L

�����	��� ��		����ҟ���������Ҍ�����ҟ������


  19,8 

  1
9,

5 

L

�����	��� ������������Ҍ�����������

  19,8 

  1
9,

5 

L

20
00

�����	��� ������� Ҍ ��������

LED
W �ѷ** �$ )*ѷ�-/,!ҟфссс� ���� �,)ѷ
тъѸщ ъуц сѸцщ тъцщ �	сутѷщ

ҟст
ҟсуучѸх туус сѸчт учтт �	сууѷщ

фф тцтц сѸщс фучф �	суфѷщ

��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+��)&*"+1�1,/"�/"*,1,�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%�/"*,1"�-,4"/�02--)6

LED
W �ѷ** �$ )*ѷ�-/,!ҟфссс� ���� �,)ѷ
тъѸщ ъуц сѷфц тъцщ �	сцтѷщ

ҟст
ҟсуучѸх туус сѷху учтт �	сцуѷщ

фф тцтц сѷцу фучф �	сцфѷщ

LED
W �ѷ** �$ )*ѷ��-/,!ҟфссс� ���� �,)ѷ
тъѸщ ъуц сѷхщ тъцщ �	сттѷщ

ҟст
ҟсуучѸх туус сѷцт учтт �	стуѷщ

фф тцтц сѷъс фучф �	стфѷщ

)&+"�/�!&�)2 "�Ҍ�����)&+"�
W �ѷ** �$ )*ѷ�-/,!ҟфссс� ���� �,)ѷ
тъѸщ ъуц тѷтс тъцщ �	сфтѷщ

ҟст
ҟсуучѸх туус тѷус учтт �	сфуѷщ

фф тцтц уѷус фучф �	сффѷщ

�,*-)"1, !& /,0,+" ������ Ҍ �����  �+,-6 &+ )2!"!

� � � � � � ����� CRI
>80

24V 
dc24V

ух5�ۖу 9-15

уц5�ۖу   13

MICROFILE LED

80

160

240

320

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

������ӇӎӘӋӐ�
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+��)&*"+1�1,/"�/"*,1,�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%�/"*,1"�-,4"/�02--)6

������ӇӎӘӋӐ�
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+��)&*"+1�1,/"�/"*,1,�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%�/"*,1"�-,4"/�02--)6

������ӇӎӘӋӐ�
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

������ӇӎӘӋӐ�
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�



ӒӔ
ӑӈ

Ӌӎ
Ӈӕ

�р
�ӕ
ӛӕ
ӖӇ

ӏ
ӕ

MICROFILE туф

�����	��� ���� ����� 
�����	���������������

�����	��� �����  ���������
�����	������������������������

�����	��� ����������

����
W �ѷ** )*�-/,!�фссс� ���� �,)ѷ
тъѸщ ъуц тъцщ �	тстѷщ

ҟст
ҟсуучѸх туус учтт �	тсуѷщ

фф тцтц фучф �	тсфѷщ

����
W �ѷ** )*�-/,!�фссс� ���� �,)ѷ
тъѸщ ъуц тъцщ �	устѷщ

ҟст
ҟсуучѸх туус учтт �	усуѷщ

фф тцтц фучф �	усфѷщ

        CRI
>80

LED
incl.

24V 
dc24V

�2�/& %&"01��$"01&,+"��)2"1,,1%�3"!&��&+&��/� (�Ҡ��-,+�/".2"01��)2"1,,1%�*�+�$"*"+1�0""��&+&��/� (��-ѷхцч����

�����	��� ���� ����� �������ҟ ��		���� ����
���
�������	���ҟ������
ҟ�����������������������
���

20

L
25/55

)&+"�/�!&�)2 "�Ҍ�����)&+"�
W �ѷ** � )*��-/,!2 1��фссс� ���� �,)ѷ
тъѸщ ъуц уцۖӃӆӃӒӖӇӔ тъцщ �	фстѷщ

ҟст
ҟсу

учѸх туус уцۖӃӆӃӒӖӇӔ учтт �	фсуѷщ
тъѸщ ъуц ццۖӃӆӃӒӖӇӔ тъцщ �	фсфѷщ
учѸх туус ццۖӃӆӃӒӖӇӔ учтт �	фсхѷщ

20

20

L

26

20

L

�&+�/&,�!��,/!&+�/"�0"-�/�1�*"+1"�Ҡ��/� (�0601"*�1,��"�,/!"/"!�0"-�/�1")6�-ѷхцч

�&+�/&,�!��,/!&+�/"�0"-�/�1�*"+1"�Ҡ��/� (�0601"*�1,��"�,/!"/"!�0"-�/�1")6�-ѷхцч

�&+�/&,�!��,/!&+�/"�0"-�/�1�*"+1"�Ҡ��/� (�0601"*�1,��"�,/!"/"!�0"-�/�1")6�-ѷхцч
�	фсфѷщ�"��	фсхѷщ�&!,+"&��+ %"�-"/�&+ �00,��//"1/�1,�Ҍ��2&1��)"�#,/�!""-�/" "00"!�3"/0&,+��)0,ѷ

������ӇӎӘӋӐ�
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

������ӇӎӘӋӐ�
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

������ӇӎӘӋӐ�
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�



тух MICROFILE

�&01"*�� *,!2)�/"Ѹ� &+� "01/20,� !&� �))2*&+&,� тъѸщ5тъѸц**ѷ�
�,00&�&)&1ú�!&�&+01�))�7&,+"ѹ���0,Ȅ&11,Ѹ���-�/"1"Ѹ���0,0-"+0&,+"Ѹ�
!�� &+ �00,� 1/&*)"00� ,�  ,+� ��1121�� ,--2/"� �+$,)�/"� -"/�
0-&$,)&� &+1"/+&� ,!� "01"/+&Ѻ� !�� &+1"$/�/"�  ,+� 0,/$"+1&� )&+"�/&�
���� "!� �)&*"+1�1,/&� /"*,1&� ух� �! Ѹ� �  "00,/&� "� .2�+1 �҃)1/,�
+" "00�/&,�-"/�)"�!&Ȅ"/"+1&��--)& �7&,+&ѷ��"01�1"�!&� %&202/��
)�1"/�)&��&$%1��/,,#�"�0 %"/*,�!&Ȅ,+!"+1"� &+�-,)& �/�,+�1,�
,-�)&+,ѷ�
/�!,�!&�-/,1"7&,+"���хсҟ��хфѷ��

�,!2)�/� 0601"*Ѹ� &+� "51/2!"!� �)2*&+2*� тъѷщ5тъѷц**ѷ�
�,00&�&)&16�,#�&+01�))�1&,+ѹ� "&)&+$Ѹ�4�))Ѹ�020-"+0&,+Ѹ�1/&*)"00�,#�
1/&**"!�/" "00"!�,/��+$2)�/�#,/�&+1"/+�)�,/�"51"/+�)� ,/+"/0Ѻ�
1,��"�&+1"$/�1"!�4&1%�����)&+"�/�0,2/ "0��+!�/"*,1"�ух��! �
-,4"/� 02--)&"0Ѹ� �  "00,/&"0� �+!� �+61%&+$� ")0"� +" "00�/6�
#,/� 1%"� !&Ȅ"/"+1� �--)& �1&,+0ѷ� �&$%1� �/,,#� "+!� %"�!0� �+!�
!&Ȅ20&+$�0 /""+�&+�,-�)�-,)6 �/�,+�1"ѷ���хс�ҟ���хфѷ

�����	���
SISTEMA
SYSTEM
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Ӈӕ

�р
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MICROFILE туц

�nigrӝ Ѹ �ӑnӕeliӅe
LigӊӖing �rӑӌeӅӖ 	ӑrӏaӖ �eӕign �Ӗӗdiӑ 
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�����������		����

���� �,)ѷ

�	�сс��ѷ*&02/� ҟст
ҟсу

�2+$%"77��*�00&*��ус�*�Ҍ���5&*2*�)"+$%1�ус*
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ELEMENTI FONOASSORBENZA COLORI DISPONIBILI

ECO (FABRIC)CEMENT (WALL-LIKE FINISH)
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INFO TECNICHE | TECHNICAL INFORMATION

/,00�,+,	�"& ޖ/"-�2�1+""ѹ�-"/0,+�)&77�1��&+���0"��))"�!&*"+0&,+&�!")�-�++")),ѷ
��1"/&�)"ѹޖ��/��!&�-,)&"01"/"�!"+0&1ú�чс�$ҟ*фѸ�&)�-�++")),�Ğ�&+ޖ��/��/"�)&77�1���$/�7&"��)�/& & ),�!&��,11&$)&"����Ѹ�+,+�-"/!"�)"ޖ��/"Ѹ�-"/�-,)3"/"�
"�-2)&7&�ѷ��"�7&,+"��)�#2, ,�!"&� ,*-,+"+1&ѹޖ��/��!&�-,)&"01"/"��-"00,/"�х� *��2/, )�00"��Ѹ�0уҌ!с
�"0021,�����#,+,�1/�0-�/"+1"ѹ���тсутҟтҌу������ц����штшч��"!&2*���7�/!���)&#,/+&����ттш�����ътшц��)�00�тҠ�
�2)&7&�ѹ���0-,/1�/"�&**"!&�1�*"+1"�&�)&.2&!&�"ҟ,�)"�*�  %&"� ,+� �/1���00,/�"+1"�,�-�++,��0 &211,�0"+7��"0"/ &1�/"�-/"00&,+"�02))���02-"/-
1"+"-�&!�,0� �+��ѷ"& ޖ/�7&,+"�!"))��*�  %&�Ѹ�01/,ޖ+�/"�!")& �1�*"+1"� ,+�0-2$+��*,/�&!��"�2*&!�ѷ��"�+" "00�/&,�20�/"�!")�0�-,+"�+"21/,�
!��/&0 &� .2�/"� ,+�2+��0-2$+��*,/�&!�Ѹ�-2)&1��"�&+2*&!&1��!&�� .2��1&"-&!�ѷ
�,2+!Ҍ��0,/�&+$�02/#� "� 201,*&7"!��  ,/!&+$�1,�1%"�0&7"�,#�1%"�-�+")ѷ
��1"/&�)ѹ�-,)6"01"/ޖ��16&0+"!�/"�чс�$ҟ*фѸ�1%"�-�+")�&0�*��1�,�/"�ޖ�#,�"!&+"!��#,�$+&( 6 "/�"6�1%������0"(11,Ѹ�&1�!,"0�+,1�),0"�1%"ޖ��0/"Ѹ�#,/�
!201�,/� )"�+&+$ѷ��	&/"� ,*-)&�+ "ѹ�-,)6"01"/ޖ��"/��%& (+"00�х� *ѹ��2/, )�00��Ѹ�0уҌ!с
����1/�+0-�/"+1�-%,+,�#��/& ѹ���тсутҟтҌу������ц����штшч��"!&2*���7�/!���)&#,/+&����ттш�����ътшц��)�00�тҠ�
�)"�+&+$ѹ�&**"!&�1")6�/"*,3"�)&.2&!0��+!ҟ,/�01�&+0�4&1%�-�-"/�1,4")0�,/�!/6� ),1%�4&1%,21�-/"002/"�,+�1%"�02/#� "ѷ��+� �0"�,#�01�&+�-"+"-
1/�1&,+Ѹ�/2��$"+1)6�4&1%���0,ȇ��+!�!�*-�0-,+$"ѷ��#�+" "00�/6Ѹ�20"�+"21/�)�0,�-�1,�/&+0"�4&1%���0,ȇ�0-,+$"Ѹ� )"�+��+!�*,&01"+"!�4&1%�4�/*�
4�1"/ѷ


/�/,00� &! "Ȅ& &"+1",  ("! , ޖ�1+"*&, � 201& , 
�&�$/�*�,#�1%"�0,2+!���0,/-1&,+� ,"Ȅ& &"+1

TE01                  TE27                 TE15                  TE39                  TE35

TE02                  TE24                 TE11                  TE32                  TE34

TE04                  TE23                 TE08                  TE31                  TE36

TE06                  TE21                 TE10                  TE29                  TE37

TE07                  TE19                 TE17                  TE28                  
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MICROFILE Hтфч

�����	��� �
SISTEMA
SYSTEM

�&01"*�� *,!2)�/"�  ,*-,01,� !�� �&(ޖ,/- &+� "01/20,� !&�
�))2*&+&,� 3"/+& &�1,Ѹ� -"/� &+01�))�7&,+"� �� 0,0-"+0&,+"� "�
-�/"1"Ѹ�!&0-,+&�&)&� 02&*���!,�"1&+ޖ"!"/-�"77"%$+2(�+&/��-"/�
&))2*&+�7&,+"�!&Ȅ20��!&/"11��"��&"*&00&,+"ѷ����&+1"$/�/"� ,+�
0,/$"+1&� )&+"�/&����Ѹ�1"01�1"�!&� %&202/�� )�1"/�)&� ,+�0&01"*��
�&$%1��/,,#Ѹ�0 %"/*,�!&Ȅ,+!"+1"�&+�0&)& ,+"�,-�)&+,Ѹ� �3&�!&�
0,0-"+0&,+"�"�/,0,+"ѷ�
/�!,�!&�-/,1"7&,+"���ххѷ

�,!2)�/� 0601"*� ,*-,0"!�,#�-�&+1"!�"51/2!"!��)2*&+2*�
�0Ѹ"(ޖ,/- #,/� 020-"+0&,+� �+!� 4�))� &+01�))�1&,+Ѹ� �3�&)��)"� &+�
�!"+ޖ"!"/- ,/�  201,*&7"!� )"+$1%0� #,/� !&/" 1� !&Ȅ20"!� �+!�
!,2�)"�"*&00&,+� )&$%1&+$ѷ��,��"� &+1"$/�1"!�4&1%����� )&+"�/�
0,2/ "0Ѹ�  ),0&+$� %"�!0� 4&1%� �&$%1� �/,,#� 0601"*Ѹ� !&Ȅ20&+$�
0 /""+�&+�,-�)�0&)& ,+"Ѹ�020-"+0&,+� ��)"0��+!� �+,-6ѷ���ххѷ
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MICROFILE H138

PROFILO VUOTO SOSPENSIONE
EMPTY SUSPENSION PROFILE

   19,8   

   3
4,

5 
  

COPPIA DI TESTATE DI CHIUSURA
COUPLE OF CLOSURE HEADS 

L.mm CODE Col.
1000 MFH00.1000

/01
/02

2000 MFH00.2000
3000 MFH00.3000
- - - - - MFH00.misura

CODE Col.

MFH00C /01
/02

DIFFUSORE IN SILICONE
SILICONE DIFFUSER

CODE Col.

MFH00TH.misura /01
/02

Lunghezza massima 20m | Maximum lenght 20m
�11"+7&,+"�!&Ȅ20,/"�&+�0&)& ,+"Ѹ�)��/"0��)2*&+,0��-,1/"��"�!&Ȅ"/&/"�/&0-"11,��&�-/,!,11&�!"))��01"00��#�*&$)&��
 ,+�!&Ȅ20,/"�&+�-,)& �/�,+�1,ѷ��

�"/�&+01�))�7&,+&���-�/"1"�3"!"/"�)"�#,/�12/"�&+!& �1"�+"))"�&01/27&,+&�!&�*,+1�$$&,ѷ�Ҡ�	,/�4�))�*,2+1&+$�0""�
1%"�&+01/2 1&,+�&+ )2!"!ѷ

�1/&-�)"!��!��)1��"Ȅ& &"+7�� ,+��&�!"0&3,�"�02--,/1,�!&�)�/$%"77��щҌту�**�02��,�&+��!��ц�*"1/&Ѹ�!���)&*"+1�/"� ,+�!/&3"/�01��&)&77�1&�&+�1"+0&,+"�!��ух�! ѷ��)�00"�!&�&0,)�*"+1,����ѷ�Ҡ��&$%�
"Ȅ& &"+ 6�01/&-�)"!�4&1%��&�!%"0&3"��+!�02--,/1�,#�щҌту�**�4&!"�,+�ц�*"1"/0�/,))ѷ��,��"�#"!�4&1%�ух�! �3,)1�$"Ҍ01��&)&7"!�!/&3"/ѷ��+02)�1&,+� )�00����ѷ

���������ц�������������
LINEA DI LUCE  DA 5 METRI

Linea�!&�)2 "���"!���ус��ух�
W/m � Led/m lm/m K lm/W CRI IP L.mm CODE
цѸц ух 60 270 3000 хъ 80 20 цссс ST05.

.5
ъѸч ух 120 цхс 3000 цч 80 20 цссс ST10.
11 ух 180 1200 3000 тсъ 80 20 цссс ST11.
22 ух 168 фстц 3000 тфъ 80 20 цссс ST22.
Linea di luce  Led IP67  24V
W/m � Led/m lm/m K lm/W CRI IP L.mm CODE
ъѸч ух 120 цхс 3000 цч 80 67 цссс ST10.

.5IP11 ух 160 1660 3000 тцт 80 67 цссс ST15.
18 ух 168 тъчх 3000 тсъ 80 67 цссс ST20.

          24V

CRI
>80

�")3&+
27 2700
30 3000
40 хссс

125

5W 9,6W 11W

8
8

8
CUTS

22W 9,6W 11W 18W

10

62,562,5 4242 5050

10
12

10

IP20 IP67

62

45

40

355
40

32

KIT ALIMENTAZIONE SOSPENSIONE CON ROSONE E ALIMENTATORE
���������������������������
������������������

KIT ALIMENTAZIONE SOSPENSIONE CON ROSONE
POWER CABLE KIT WITH CEILING CANOPY

CODE Col.

MFH01S /01
/02

CODE Col.
��фсѷух��Ҍ���чсух�� MFH00S /01

/02
�,*-)"1,�!&� �3,�")"11/& ,�!&�уссс�**�Ҡ��,*-)"1"�,#�уссс�**�,#�-,4"/� ��)"

�,*-)"1,�!&� �3,�")"11/& ,�!&�уссс�**�Ҡ��,*-)"1"�,#�уссс�**�,#�-,4"/� ��)"

DIFFUSORE IN POLICARBONATO OPALINO
POLYCARBONATE OPALINE DIFFUSER L.mm CODE

1000 MF00P.1000
2000 MF00P.2000
3000 MF00P.3000
- - - - - MF00P.misura

Lunghezza massima чm | Maximum lenght чm



KIT SOSPENSIONE GIUNTO ANGOLARE
SUSPENSION KIT ANGLE CONNECTOR

CODE

MFH07

KIT SOSPENSIONE GIUNTO LINEARE
SUSPENSION KIT LINEAR JOINTS

CODE Col.
MFH08 /01

KIT SOSPENSIONE PER PROFILI LUNGHI
SUSPENSION KIT FOR LONG PROFILE

CODE Col.
MFH09 /01

��3,�! �҃  &�,�%�уссс�**�Ҡ��1"")� ��)"�%&$%�уссс�**ѷ

т�(&1�,$+&�у�*�!&�-/,ޖ),ѷ���3,�! �҃  &�,�%�уссс�**�Ҡ��+"�-&" "�"3"/6�у�*�,#�-/,ޖ)"ѷ��1"")� ��)"�%&$%�уссс�
mm.

��3,�! �҃  &�,�%�уссс�**�Ҡ��1"")� ��)"�%&$%�уссс�**ѷ

�&1�0,0-"+0&,+"�0&+$,)�ѷ��/!&+�/"�*&+&*,�у�-"/�,$+&�-/,ޖ),�Ҡ��&+$)"�020-"+0&,+�(&1ѷ�у�-&" "0�*&+&*2+�#,/�
"�ѷ"(ޖ,/-�% 

KIT SOSPENSIONE DI TESTA
SUSPENSION KIT FOR HEAD PROFILE

CODE Col.
MFH10 /01

MFH08
�	�съ

MFH10

MFH10

MFH07

�"+&(�&(ޖ,/-�"2!�&!�"+,&+�2&!�,2+1-/&
-,&+1�,#�2+&,+�,#�14,�)&+"�хссс"(ޖ,/-�/
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MINIFILEтхс



����	���

40

62

INCASSO

32

62
85

95

INCASSO RASATO

32
62

SOSPENSIONE
PROFILO VUOTO SOFFITTO PARETE

63

130

PROFILO VUOTO PERIMETRALE

фу

чу

1:1

40

62
 

INCASSO

32

62
85

95

INCASSO RASATO

32

62

SOSPENSIONE
PROFILO VUOTO SOFFITTO PARETE

63

130

PROFILO VUOTO PERIMETRALE

чу

ху

ӒӔ
ӑӈ

Ӌӎ
Ӈӕ

�р
�ӕ
ӛӕ
ӖӇ

ӏ
ӕ

MINIFILE тхт
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MINIFILEтхх

������� ���	��� ����	�����Ҍ������������	��������	���

32

6
2

��		���� ����������� ������
������
 ����������  ����

40
32

62
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32

62
85

95

9 15
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чф

тф

тфс
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TW

MINIFILEтхч

�&(ޖ,/� &+� "01/20,� !&� �))2*&+&,� чу5фу**Ѹ� -"/� &+01�))�7&,+"�
�� 0,Ȅ&11,Ѹ���-�/"1"Ѹ��� 0,0-"+0&,+"Ѹ� &+ �00,� ҙ1/&*)"00�,� ,+�
��1121�Қ�  ,+� 0,/$"+1&� )&+"�/&� )"!� &+1"$/�1"� ,� 0-,1� )"!� -"/�
&))2*&+�7&,+"� ! �҃  "+1,Ѹ� �)&*"+1�1,/&� ")"11/,+& &� &+1"$/�1&�
уфсҟухс�ѷ� 	&+&12/�� 3"/+& &�1�� ,� �+,!&77�1�ѷ� � %"/*&�
!&Ȅ,+!"+1&� &+� -,)& �/�,+�1,� ,-�)&+,� "� 1"01�1"� !&�  %&202/��
)�1"/�)&�  ,+� 0&01"*�� �&$%1� �/,,#ѷ� ��00�#,/*�� &+� "01/20,� !&�
�))2*&+&,�-"/�&+ �00,�&+�)�1"/&7&,�,� �) "01/277,�!&0-,+&�&)"�
 ,*"��  "00,/&,ѷ�
/�!,�!&�-/,1"7&,+"���усҟ��уф�,���хсҟ��хф�
��0" ,+!��!"&�*,!"))&ѷ

�51/2!"!� �)2*&+2*� �0"(ޖ,/- чу5фу**Ѹ� #,/�  "&)&+$Ѹ� 4�))Ѹ�
020-"+0&,+Ѹ�/" "00"!�&+01�))�1&,+�ҙ1/&*)"00�,/�1/&**"!Қ�4&1%�
&+1"$/�1"!�)&+"�/�����0,2/ "0�,/�����0-,10�#,/��  "+1�)&$%1&+$Ѹ�
&+1"$/�1"!�")" 1/,+& �!/&3"/0�уфс�ҟ�ухс�ѷ���&+1"!�,/��+,!&7"!�
�-��ѷ%0&+ޖ)�-,)6 �/�,+�1"�!&Ȅ20&+$�0 /""+0��+!�"+!�%"�!0�
4&1%� �&$%1� �/,,#� 0601"*ѷ� �51/2!"!� �)2*&+2*� ,21"/ �0&+$�
#,/� �/& (� ,/�  ,+ /"1"� /" "00"!� � &+01�)�)1&,+� �3�&)��)"� �0�
�+��  "00,/6ѷ� ��ус� ҟ� ��уф�,/� ��хс� ҟ� ��хф�!"-"+!&+$�,+� 1%"�
*,!")0ѷ

����	���
MODULI FINITI
DEFAULT MODULES
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LigӊӖing �ӑnӅeӒӖ ӈӑrӏaӖ �eӕign �Ӗӗdiӑ
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ӒӔ
ӑӈ

Ӌӎ
Ӈӕ

�р
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ӖӇ

ӏ
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����	��� ��		���� ��� ��		����� �������

32
L

62

TW

TW

TW

MINIFILEтхщ

85

32

L

62

40

����	�������������������������		�����
����	��� ������� ��� ��		����� �������

����	��� ������� ������ ��� ��		����� �������

85

32

L

62

����	����������������������������������		�����

����	����������
�������������		����

LED
W �ѷ** )*�-/,!2 1�фссс� ���� �,)ѷ
туѸщ цщс шут ��сссѷщ

ҟст
ҟсу
ҟуш

тъѸу щчс тсщу ��сстѷщ
уцѸч ттхс тхху ��ссуѷщ
фу тхус тщсф ��ссфѷщ
фщѸх тшсс утчф ��ссхѷщ
ххѸщ тъщц уцух ��ссцѷщ
цтѸу уучц ущщх ��ссчѷщ
цшѸч уцхц фухц ��ссшѷщ
64 ущуц фчсц ��ссщѷщ

LED
W �ѷ** )*�-/,!2 1�фссс� ���� �,)ѷ
туѸщ цщс шут ��тссѷщ

ҟст

тъѸу щчс тсщу ��тстѷщ
уцѸч ттхс тхху ��тсуѷщ
фу тхус тщсф ��тсфѷщ
фщѸх тшсс утчф ��тсхѷщ
ххѸщ тъщц уцух ��тсцѷщ
цтѸу уучц ущщх ��тсчѷщ
цшѸч уцхц фухц ��тсшѷщ
64 ущуц фчсц ��тсщѷщ

P"/�&+01�))�7&,+&�&+�-�/"1&�!&�)�1"/&7&,�,� ��,/�&+01	�Ȅ&11,�Ҡ,�0"(ޖ&+&��"+,&01/277,�3"!&�0"7" ())�1&,+�&+��/& (�
4�$+&(&" �"(ޖ&+&��""0�,/�/"&+#,/ "!� ,+ /"1"�0((
�  "00,/&Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ�����	ѷӁӁӁѹ� �00�#,/*�01"�1&!��&--, ��Ҍ�����уссѷтѹ"(ޖ&+&���1"� �00�#,/*�������	����Ҍ�
���	ѷӁӁӁ�4��"%�"/�����уссѷт�� ,2-)"�,#� ),02"(ޖ&+&��5,�((!�4/,0�#�"(ޖ&+&��5,�((

LED
W �ѷ** )*�-/,!2 1�фссс� ���� �,)ѷ
туѸщ цщс шут ��уссѷщ

ҟст
ҟсу
ҟуш

тъѸу щчс тсщу ��устѷщ
уцѸч ттхс тхху ��усуѷщ
фу тхус тщсф ��усфѷщ
фщѸх тшсс утчф ��усхѷщ
ххѸщ тъщц уцух ��усцѷщ
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ңң��11"+7&,+"ѹ�+,+����&+�/"�)"�/"$)"11"�!&**"/��&)&� ,+� ,!& &��тщ��сѷщӁ���))"��)1/"�/"$)"11"�!&�*&02/��
02-"/&,/"�-"/ %ğ�-,1/"��"/,��3"/"�2+� ,*-,/1�*"+1,�!&Ȅ"/"+1"�!2/�+1"�)��!&**"/�7&,+"ѷ�
ңң��11"+1&,+ѹ�!,�+,1� ,*�&+"�!&**��)"�*,!2)"0�4&1%� ,!"0��тщ��сѷщӁ��4&1%�,1%"/�)�/$"/�*,!2)"0��" �20"�1%"6�
*&$%1�%�3"�!&Ȅ"/"+1�!&**&+$�/"02)10ѷ

TW

MINIFILEтцч



����������� ��� ����� ���
���������	������������

����
����ѷ��

т�,$+&�*"1/,�ҟ�т�"3"/6�*"1"/

����� ���
��� ��� �����������
���
��������
�	�����������

��		����� �� ������������� ������� ������
���������������������������		����

������ 
����� ��
�����
��
�������������������

molle incluse /included 
springs �ѷ** ����
�ѷ у тссс ����ѷтссс

ҟуш�ѷ ф уссс ����ѷуссс
�ѷ х фссс ����ѷфссс

ҌҌҌҌҌҌҌ ����ѷ*&02/�

�+� �0,�!&�1�$)&�,/!&+�/"��)1/"�*,))"�ҟ�&+� �0"�,#� 21�,/!"/�*,/"�0-/&+$0

�ѷ** ����
тссс ���сххѷтссс
уссс ���сххѷуссс
фссс ���сххѷфссс
ҌҌҌҌҌҌҌ ���сххѷ*&02/�

������ �� ����� ��� ������� �� ��������
��������	������
��	���������
������

����
����ѷ��

������� �� �������� �� ���������
�������������������������
������

�+� �0,�!&�1�$)&�,/!&+�/"��)1/"�*,))"�ҟ�&+� �0"�,#� 21�,/!"/�*,/"�0-/&+$0

molle incluse/included spr&ngs �ѷ** ���� �,)ѷ
2 coppie тссс ����ѷтссс

ҟст
ҟсу
ҟуш

3 coppie уссс ����ѷуссс
4 coppie фссс ����ѷфссс
- - - - - ҌҌҌҌҌҌҌ ����ѷ*&02/�

����
���уттѷъс

������ 
����� �������
�������������������

��
��������������������	�������Ҍ������
������������
������ 
����� ��
����� ������ҟ��		����

����
���утт

����
���уттѷъс�

ӒӔ
ӑӈ

Ӌӎ
Ӈӕ

�р
�ӕ
ӛӕ
ӖӇ

ӏ
ӕ

MINIFILE тцш



300

27.5

450

150

тс��������������
������ ���� тс

750

27.5

450

300

������ ���� тц
тц��������������

300

27.5

150

150

������ ���� ц
ц�������������

ф�������������
������ ���� ф

300

27.5

90

210

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ хтڦ�тщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

чѸч ушѸц5фсс шцъ 546 чст хчъ ��тфуѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟсх

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ хтڦ�тщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

тт ушѸц5фсс тучч ътт тсст шщт ��тффѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟсх

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ хтڦ�тщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

уу ушѸц5хцс уцфу тщут уссу тцчу ��тфхѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟсх

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ хтڦ�тщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

фф ушѸц5шцс фшъш ушфу фссф уфхх ��тфцѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟсх

       CRI
>90

UGR
<19

LED
incl.�������������ӈӑӔ�����	����������

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ
� хтڦ�тщڦ

D ��)&

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ
� хтڦ�тщڦ

D ��)&

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ
� хтڦ�тщڦ

D ��)&

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ
� хтڦ�тщڦ

D ��)&

1500

2000

2500

3000

LED 32°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

1600

3200

4800

5300

LED 20°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

LED 50°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

800

1200

2000

MINIFILEтцщ



LENS 30 LED 18°x38°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

1645

3290

4930

6580

���ҟ	�������	����������
	����\� ������� 	���� ут�

300

60

Ø26

30

300

60

Ø26

30

	����\� ������� 	���� уу�
���ҟ	�������	����������

300

60

Ø26

30

300

60

Ø26

30

	����\� ������� 	���� фт�
���ҟ	�������	����������

30

300
60

Ø36

30

300
60

Ø36

	����\� ������� 	���� фу�
���ҟ	�������	����������

30

300 60

Ø36

30

300 60

Ø36

���� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø � �ѷ** ушڦ ���� �,)ѷ
цѸц уч чс фсс5фс цшт 	�счцѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"��ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ

уш ушсс� 	 ушڦ D ��)&
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

���� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø � �ѷ** ушڦ ���� �,)ѷ
у5цѸц уч чс фсс�фс ттху 	�сччѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"��ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ

уш ушсс� 	 ушڦ D ��)&
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø � �ѷ** тъڦ ущڦ тщ5ڦфщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
щ фч чс фсс5фс 665 чъц цсщ 	�счсѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"��ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тъڦ D ��)&
	 ущڦ
� тщ5ڦфщڦ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø � �ѷ** тъڦ ущڦ тщ5ڦфщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
у5щ фч чс фсс5фс тффс тфъс тстч 	�счтѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"��ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тъڦ D ��)&
	 ущڦ
� тщ5ڦфщڦ

                                                     CRI
>90

LED
incl.	��\������������ӈӑӔ�����	����������

ӒӔ
ӑӈ

Ӌӎ
Ӈӕ

�р
�ӕ
ӛӕ
ӖӇ

ӏ
ӕ

MINIFILE тцъ



���		� ���
��� ��� 	����

�� ������ ��������  ����	��� ��		���� ����� �����	����
��
����
������������	����������
�	����
����
����������

�1�Ȅ��00ޖ�/"-�$$&,�*,!0,+&*2(�,(2,��))҃&+1"/+,�!"))�� �00�#,/*�ѷ�,/!&+�/"�т��)�*1ѷ�ҙ*&+&*,�у�-"77&Қ�Ҡ��&+$)"��/� ("1�
��4"%�1+&%1&�4"(2!,*�$+&1%$&(�"%5�1ޖ�,1))�,5Ѹ�,/!"/�т�-"/�*1ѷ�ҙ*&+ѷ�у�- 0Қ

������ 
����� �������
������������������

������ 
����� ��
�����
��
�������������������

����
���уттѷъс

�$ ����
сѷсц ��ухщу

	������� ��

����� ��� �����	����
����������������
�����	���

����
����су

	�0 "11��/"$$& �3,�Ҍ�,/!&+�/"�т�,$+&�сѸц�*1�ҙ*&+&*,�у-"77&Қ��Ҡ��Ҍ��&"� ��)"�), (&+$�Ҍ�,/!"/�т�-"/�сѸц�*1ѷ�
ҙ*&+ѷу- 0Қ�Ҍ�

����
���утс

�����	���� ����	��� ��� ��������� � ������
����
������������	����	���	�����������
���������������

������ �� ������� �� ��������
��������	���������������

������ ���		� �� 	����

�� � ������
����
�������	����
����������	���	����Ҍ������


����
����ст

� � � � � � � �����������������

�,--&��!&�01�Ȅ"�!&00ޖ��$$&,�-"/� �/1,+$"00,�т�,$+&�тѸц�*1ѷ�Ҍ��Ҡ� ,2-)"�,#5ޖ�&+$��/� ("10�&+�1%"�#�)0"Ҍ "&)&+$��т�
-"/�сѸц�*1ѷ�

�&*ѷ � �ѷ** ���� �,)ѷ
фчѸчс5хщѸхс ъфѸщ тссс ���	ѷтссс

ҟушфчѸчс5хщѸхс ъфѸщ уссс ���	ѷуссс
фчѸчс5хщѸхс ъфѸщ фссс ���	ѷфссс
фчѸчс5хщѸхс ъфѸщ ҌҌҌҌҌҌ ���	ѷ*&02/�

� � � � � � � �����������������

����
���уссѷт

� � � � � � � �����������������

MINIFILEтчс



ӒӔ
ӑӈ

Ӌӎ
Ӈӕ

�р
�ӕ
ӛӕ
ӖӇ

ӏ
ӕ

MINIFILE тчт



тчу MINIFILE OPENLIGHT



фу

чш

1:1

MINIFILE OPENLIGHT тчф

ӒӔ
ӑӈ

Ӌӎ
Ӈӕ

�р
�ӕ
ӛӕ
ӖӇ

ӏ
ӕ

����	��� ������
��

TaӄaӍalera 
�enӖrӑ �nӖernaӖiӑnal de �ӗlӖӗra �ӑnӖeӏӒӑranea - �Ӓain

LigӊӖing �rӑӌeӅӖ Taӑ �llӗӏinaӅiӑn



тчх MINIFILE OPENLIGHT

�&(ޖ,/� &+�"01/20,�!&��))2*&+&,�чш5фу**Ѹ�-"/� &+01�))�7&,+"���
0,Ȅ&11,Ѹ���-�/"1"Ѹ���0,0-"+0&,+"Ѹ�0"*&Ҍ&+ �00,�"�!���&+�/&,�
1/&#�0"� 1� ޖ&/11"(",ѷ� �,/$"+1&� )&+"�/&� )"!� "!� �)&*"+1�1,/&�
")"11/,+& &�уфсҟухс��&+1"$/�1&ѷ�	&+&12/��3"/+& &�1��,��+,!&77�1�ѷ�
� %"/*&� !&Ȅ,+!"+1&� &+� -,)& �/�,+�1,� ,-�)&+,� "� 1"01�1"� !&�
 %&202/��)�1"/�)&� ,+�0&01"*���&$%1��/,,#ѷ�
/�!,�!&�-/,1"7&,+"�
��хсҟ��хф���0" ,+!��!"))"�*,!�)&1ú�!&�&+01�))�7&,+"ѷ

�51/2!"!� �)2*&+2*� �0"(ޖ,/- чш5фу**Ѹ� #,/�  "&)&+$Ѹ� 4�))Ѹ�
020-"+0&,+Ѹ� 0"*&Ҍ/" "00"!� �+!� 1%/""Ҍ-%�0"� �!"ޖ&/1 "("
1/� (� &+01�))�1&,+ѷ� �&+"�/� )"!� 0,2/ "0� �+!� &+1"$/�1"!�
уфсҟухс��")" 1/,+& �!/&3"/0ѷ���&+1"!�,/���-��ѷ%0&+ޖ�!"7&!,+)�
-,)6 �/�,+�1"�!&Ȅ20&+$� 0 /""+0��+!�"+!�%"�!0�4&1%��&$%1�
�/,,#� 0601"*ѷ� ��хс� ҟ� ��хф� !"-"+!&+$� ,+� 1%"� &+01�))�1&,+�
*"1%,!ѷ

MODULI FINITI
DEFAULT MODULES
����	��� ������
��



MINIFILE OPENLIGHT тчц

ӒӔ
ӑӈ

Ӌӎ
Ӈӕ

�р
�ӕ
ӛӕ
ӖӇ

ӏ
ӕ

����	����������
�� тчц

ӒӔ
ӑӈ

Ӌӎ
Ӈӕ

�р
�ӕ
ӛӕ
ӖӇ

ӏ
ӕ



������� ���	��� ����	��� ������
��
�����������	��������	����������
��

��		���� Ҍ ������
 ������� 

���� �������  ����Ҍ��������

32

22

67

������  ���� �������

32

22

67

32

75
22

67

чш

фу

тчч MINIFILE OPENLIGHT

фу

чш

шц

уу

фу

уу

чш

уу



����������� Ҍ ����������

32

22

67

MINIFILE OPENLIGHT тчш

ӒӔ
ӑӈ

Ӌӎ
Ӈӕ

�р
�ӕ
ӛӕ
ӖӇ

ӏ
ӕ

�����

фу

чш

уу

фу

чш

уу



67

L 32

����	����������
��������
����	��� ������
�� �����

�!�11�1,/"� ,*-�1&�&)"� ,+��&+�/&��+"��/� (��,�
),��)��/� (�-2)0"�ҙ�,/!& �
�)2*&+&2*Қѷ�Ҡ�	,/� ,++" 1&,+�1,�1%"��+"��/� (��,/�
),��)��/� (�-2)0"�
ҙ�,/!& ��)2*&+&2*Қ

����	��� ������
�� ����Ҍ�������
67

L

75

32

����	����������
�������Ҍ���������

����	��� ������
�� ��		����ҟ������

67

L 32

����	����������
�������ҟ������
�

67

L

3220
00

����	����������
�������������
����	��� ������
�� �����������

����

W �ѷ** )*�-/,!2 1��фссс� ���� �,)ѷ

туѸщ цщс тсцс ��сфсѷщ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟуш

тъѸу щчс тцшц ��сфтѷщ
уцѸч ттхс утсс ��сфуѷщ
фу тхус учуц ��сффѷщ
фщѸх тшсс фтцс ��сфхѷщ

LED
W �ѷ** )*��-/,!2 1�фссс� ���� �,)ѷ

туѸщ цщс тсцс ��сусѷщ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟуш

тъѸу щщс тцшц ��сутѷщ
уцѸч ттхс утсс ��сууѷщ
фу тхус учуц ��суфѷщ
фщѸх тшсс фтцс ��сухѷщ

LED
W �ѷ** )*��-/,!2 1�фссс� ���� �,)ѷ

туѸщ цщс тсцс ��схсѷщ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟуш

тъѸу щчс тцшц ��схтѷщ
уцѸч ттхс утсс ��схуѷщ
фу тхус учуц ��схфѷщ
фщѸх тшсс фтцс ��сххѷщ

�,*-)"1,�!&�/,0,+"��&�+ ,�Ҍ��%&1"� �+,-6�&+ )2!"!

�&+"��!&�)2 "�������Ҍ�����)&+"
W �ѷ** )*�-/,!2 1�фссс� ���� �,)ѷ

туѸщ цщс тсцс ��тусѷщ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟуш

тъѸу щчс тцшц ��тутѷщ
уцѸч ттхс утсс ��тууѷщ
фу тхус учуц ��туфѷщ
фщѸх тшсс фтцс ��тухѷщ

�&+�/&,�!��,/!&+�/"�0"-�/�1�*"+1"�Ҡ��/� (�0601"*�1,��"�,/!"/"!�0"-�/�1")6�-ѷхшш

�")3&+ �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

D ��)&��,2 %�р��&**

�")3&+ �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

D ��)&��,2 %�р��&**

�")3&+ �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

D ��)&��,2 %�р��&**

тчщ MINIFILE OPENLIGHT

     CRI
>80 13-15фх5�ۖу

�")3&+ �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

D ��)&��,2 %�р��&**

MINIFILE OPENLIGHT LED

60

120

180

240

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm



MINIFILE OPENLIGHT тчъ

ӒӔ
ӑӈ

Ӌӎ
Ӈӕ

�р
�ӕ
ӛӕ
ӖӇ

ӏ
ӕ

тчъ



тшс MINIFILE OPENLIGHT

SYSTEM

����	��� ������
��
SISTEMA

�(2!,*�0"(ޖ,/�/�0601"*Ѹ�&+�"51/2!"!��)2*&+2*�чш5фу**Ѹ�
,#� �!"+ޖ"!"/- )"+$1%� ,/�  21� 1,� 0&7"� #,/�  "&)&+$Ѹ� 4�))Ѹ�
020-"+0&,+Ѹ� 0"*&Ҍ/" "00"!� &+01�))�1&,+� #,/� !&/" 1� !&Ȅ20"!�
)&$%1&+$ѷ��,��"� &+1"$/�1"!�4&1%����� )&+"�/�02/ "0� ,*-)"1"�
4&1%�уфсҟухс��")" 1/,+& �!/&3"/0ѷ���&+1"!�,/���ѷ%0&+ޖ�!"7&!,+
�-�)�-,)6 �/�,+�1"�!&Ȅ20&+$�0 /""+0��+!�"+!�%"�!0�4&1%�
�&$%1��/,,#�0601"*�1,��"�,/!"/"!��0��  "00,/&"0ѷ��51/2!"!�
�)2*&+2*� ,21"/ �0&+$� #,/� �/& (� ,/�  ,+ /"1"� /" "00"!�
&+01�))�1&,+��3�&)��)"��0��+��  "00,/6ѷ���хс�ҟ���хф�!"-"+!&+$�
,+�1%"�*,!")0ѷ

�&01"*�� *,!2)�/"� !&� �Ѹ&(ޖ,/- &+� "01/20,� !&� �))2*&+&,�
чш5фу**Ѹ�!&�)2+$%"77��1,��1&+ޖ"!"/-��$)&��&)&���*&02/��-"/�
&+01�))�7&,+"���0,Ȅ&11,Ѹ���-�/"1"Ѹ���0,0-"+0&,+"Ѹ�0"*&Ҍ&+ �00,�
-"/� &))2*&+�7&,+"�!&/"11��!&Ȅ20�ѷ����&+1"$/�/0&� ,+�0,/$"+1&�
)&+"�/&� ����  ,*-)"1"� !&� �)&*"+1�1,/&� ")"11/,+& &� уфсҟухс�ѷ�
	&+&12/�� 3"/+& &�1�� ,� �+,!&77�1�ѷ� � %"/*&� !&Ȅ,+!"+1&� &+�
-,)& �/�,+�1,� ,-�)&+,� "� 1"01�1"� !&�  %&202/�� )�1"/�)&�  ,+�
0&01"*���&$%1��/,,#�!��,/!&+�/0&� ,*"��  "00,/&ѷ���00�#,/*��
&+�"01/20,�!&��))2*&+&,�-"/�&+ �00,�&+�)�1"/&7&,�,� �) "01/277,�
!&0-,+&�&)"� ,*"��  "00,/&,ѷ�
/�!,�!&�-/,1"7&,+"���хсҟ��хф�
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�ѷ** ���� �,)ѷ

566 ��сссѷцчч

/ст
ҟсу
ҟуш

щхч ��сссѷщхч
ттуч ��сссѷттуч
тхсч ��сссѷтхсч
тчщч ��сссѷтчщч
фссс ��сссѷфссс
ҌҌҌ ��сссѷ*&02/�

���� �,)ѷ

��ссц
/ст
ҟсу
ҟуш
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���уттѷъс

��		�����
DIFFUSER

�ѷ** ����

565 ��ссхѷцчц
щхц ��ссхѷщхц
ттуц ��ссхѷттуц
тхсц ��ссхѷтхсц
тчщц ��ссхѷтчщц
фссс ��ссхѷфссс
ҌҌҌ ��ссхѷ*&02/�

������ 
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������������������
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���утт
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�+,�,$+&�тѸц�*1Ѹ�*&+&*,�у�-"77&����+"�"3"/6�тѸц�*1Ѹ�у�-&" "0�*&+&*2+

�ѷ** ����

уссс ���схш

��� ���� �� ������������ �� ������� �ѷуссс
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��ссш



�1/&-�)"!��!��)1��"Ȅ& &"+7�� ,+��&�!"0&3,�"�02--,/1,�!&�)�/$%"77��щҌту�**�02��,�&+��!��ц�*"1/&Ѹ�!���)&*"+1�/"� ,+�!/&3"/�01��&)&77�1&�&+�1"+0&,+"�!��ух�! ѷ��)�00"�!&�&0,)�*"+1,����ѷ�Ҡ�
�&$%�"Ȅ& &"+ 6�01/&-�)"!�4&1%��&�!%"0&3"��+!�02--,/1�,#�щҌту�**�4&!"�,+�ц�*"1"/0�/,))ѷ��,��"�#"!�4&1%�ух�! �3,)1�$"Ҍ01��&)&7"!�!/&3"/ѷ��+02)�1&,+� )�00����ѷ

���������ц�������������
����� �� ����  �� ц ����� � � � � � ��������� ����������24V

CRI
>80

�")3&+
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

125

5W 9,6W 11W

8
8

8
CUTS

22W 9,6W 11W 18W

10

62,562,5 4242 5050

10
12

10

IP20 IP67

Linea�!&�)2 "���"!���ус��ух�
�ҟ* V �"!ҟ* )*ҟ* � )*ҟ� ��� IP �ѷ** ����

цѸц ух чс ушс фссс хъ щс ус цссс ��сцѷ

ѷц
ъѸч ух тус цхс фссс 56 щс ус цссс ��тсѷ
тт ух тщс тусс фссс тсъ щс ус цссс ��ттѷ
уу ух тчщ фстц фссс тфъ щс ус цссс ��ууѷ
L&+"� !& )2 "  L"! ��чш  ух�
�ҟ* V �"!ҟ* )*ҟ* � )*ҟ� ��� IP �ѷ** ����

ъѸч ух тус цхс фссс 56 щс чш цссс ��тсѷ
ѷц��тт ух тчс тччс фссс тцт щс чш цссс ��тцѷ

тщ ух тчщ тъчх фссс тсъ щс чш цссс ��усѷ
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�,*-)"1,�!&�/,0,+"��&�+ ,�Ҡ��%&1"� "&)&+$� �+,-6�&+ )2!"!

�&*ѷ �ѷ** ���� �,)ѷ

ф�сѸшц уссс ���схщѷф
ҟстх�сѸшц уссс ���схщѷх

ц�сѸшц уссс ���схщѷц
ш�сѸшц уссс ���схщѷш

����
����ѷ��

т�,$+&�*"1/,�ҟ�т�"3"/6�*"1"/

����� ���
��� ��� �����������
���
��������
�	�����������

����������� ��� ����� ���
���������	������������

molle incluse /included springs �ѷ** ���� �,)ѷ

�ѷ у тссс ����ѷтссс
ҟуш�ѷ ф уссс ����ѷуссс

�ѷ х фссс ����ѷфссс
ҌҌҌҌҌҌ ����ѷ*&02/�

�+� �0,�!&�1�$)&�,/!&+�/"��)1/"�*,))"�ҟ�&+� �0"�,#� 21�,/!"/�*,/"�0-/&+$0

��
����� ��� ух�ҟ��
ух�ҟ������������� LED

W �ѷ** )*��-/,!2 1�ҟфссс�ҟ�,-�)�!&##20"/ ����

туѸщ цчс тсцс �тщ��сѷщңң
тъѸу щхс тцшц �тщ��тѷщ
уцѸч ттус утсс �тщ��уѷщ
фу тхсс учуц �тщ��фѷщ
фщѸх тчщс фтцс �тщ��хѷщ

       CRI
>90

LED
incl.

230V
ac

������")3&+ �ӋӏӏӃӄӎӇ��ҙӑӒӖӋӑӐӃӎҚ
уш ушсс
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
TW �2+��)"��%&1"���)&

  � ��)&��,2 %�р��&**�

ң��,1"ѹ��&0-,+&�&)"�-"/�)"�0"$2"+1&�*&02/"ѹ�цчсѸ�ттусѸ�тчщс**ѷ�
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/��!&� ,),/"�3�/&��&)"�ҙ�2+Ҍ
��)"��%&1"Қ�3"+$,+,�#,/+&1&� ,*-/"+0&3&�!&��)&*"+1�1,/"������Ҡ��3�&)��)"�#,/�1%"�#,)),4&+$�0&7"0ѹ�цчсѸ�ттусѸ�тчщс**�ѷ�%"�
!"3& "0�4&1%�3�/&��)"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ��/"�02--)&"!�4&1%�&+1"$/�1"!������-,4"/�02--)6ѷ
ңң��11"+7&,+"ѹ�+,+����&+�/"�)"�/"$)"11"�!&**"/��&)&� ,+� ,!& &��тщ��сѷщӁ���))"��)1/"�/"$)"11"�!&�*&02/��02-"Ҍ
/&,/"�-"/ %ğ�-,1/"��"/,��3"/"�2+� ,*-,/1�*"+1,�!&Ȅ"/"+1"�!2/�+1"�)��!&**"/�7&,+"ѷ�
ңң��11"+1&,+ѹ�!,�+,1� ,*�&+"�!&**��)"�*,!2)"0�4&1%� ,!"0��тщ��сѷщӁ���4&1%�,1%"/�)�/$"/�*,!2)"0��" �20"�1%"6�
*&$%1�%�3"�!&Ȅ"/"+1�!&**&+$�/"02)10ѷ
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FILEтщс

�&(ޖ,/� &+�"01/20,�!&��))2*&+&,�чтѸц5хс**Ѹ�-"/� &+01�))�7&,+"�
�� 0,Ȅ&11,Ѹ���-�/"1"Ѹ��� 0,0-"+0&,+"Ѹ� &+ �00,� ҙ1/&*)"00�,� ,+�
��1121�Қ�  ,+� 0,/$"+1&� )&+"�/&� )"!� &+1"$/�1"Ѹ� �)&*"+1�1,/&�
")"11/,+& &� &+1"$/�1&� уфсҟухс�ѷ� 	&+&12/�� 3"/+& &�1�� ,�
�+,!&77�1�ѷ� � %"/*&� !&Ȅ,+!"+1&� &+� -,)& �/�,+�1,� ,-�)&+,�
,� *& /,-/&0*�1& ,Ѹ� �� )2*&+�+7��  ,+1/,))�1�� ҙ ,+#,/*"�
+,/*�1&3�� ��тухчхҌтҚ� "� 1"01�1"� !&�  %&202/�� )�1"/�)&�  ,+�
0&01"*�� �&$%1� �/,,#ѷ� ��00�#,/*�� &+� "01/20,� !&� �))2*&+&,�
-"/� &+ �00,� &+� )�1"/&7&,� ,�  �) "01/277,� !&0-,+&�&)"�  ,*"�
�  "00,/&,ѷ�
/�!,�!&�-/,1"7&,+"� ��хсҟ��хф���0" ,+!��!"))"�
*,!�)&1ú�!&�&+01�))�7&,+"ѷ

�51/2!"!� �)2*&+2*� �0"(ޖ,/- чтѷц5хс**Ѹ� #,/�  "&)&+$Ѹ� 4�))Ѹ�
020-"+0&,+Ѹ� /" "00"!� &+01�))�1&,+� ҙ1/&*)"00� ,/� 4&1%� )"!$"Қ�
4&1%� &+1"$/�1"!� )&+"�/� ���� 0,2/ "0Ѹ� &+1"$/�1"!� ")" 1/,+& �
!/&3"/0� уфсҟухс�ѷ� ��&+1"!� ,/� �+,!&7"!� �ѷ%0&+ޖ �&Ȅ20&+$�
0 /""+0� &+� ,-�)� ,/� *& /,Ҍ-/&0*�1& � -,)6 �/�,+�1"Ѹ� 4&1%�
 ,+1/,))"!�)2*&+�+ "�ҙ ,*-)&�+1�4&1%���тухчхҌт�01�+!�/!Қ�
�+!�"+!�%"�!0�4&1%��&$%1��/,,#�0601"*ѷ��51/2!"!��)2*&+2*�
,21"/ �0&+$� #,/� �/& (� ,/�  ,+ /"1"� /" "00"!� &+01�))�1&,+�
�3�&)��)"� �0� �+� �  "00,/6ѷ� ��хс� ҟ� ��хф� !"-"+!&+$� ,+� 1%"�
&+01�))�1&,+�*"1%,!ѷ
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	��� ������� ������ Ҍ �����������������

85

L

66

40

	��� ��		���� Ҍ ������


L

66

40

LED )*�-/,!2 1�фссс�ҟ!&##20"/
W �ѷ** �$ 4&1%�,-�)�!&##20"/ �4&1%�*& /,-/0*�1& ���� �,)ѷ
туѸщ цщс тѷуф шут ъчх 	ттссѷщ

ҟст

тъѸу щчс тѷцс тсщу тххч 	ттстѷщ
уцѸч ттхс тѷщс тхху тъущ 	ттсуѷщ
фу тхус уѷфч тщсф ухтс 	ттсфѷщ
фщѸх тшсс уѷъш утчф ущъу 	ттсхѷщ
ххѸщ тъщц фѷус уцух ффшх 	ттсцѷщ
цтѸу уучц фѷшц ущщх фщцч 	ттсчѷщ
цшѸч уцхц хѷфу фухц хффщ 	ттсшѷщ
64 ущуц хѷцс фчсц хщус 	ттсщѷщ

LED )*�-/,!2 1�фссс�ҟ!&##20"/
W �ѷ** �$ 4&1%�,-�)�!&##20"/ �4&1%�*& /,-/0*�1& ���� �,)ѷ
туѸщ цщс тѸтц шут ъчх 	туссѷщ

��
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟуш
ҟхъ

тъѸу щчс тѸфс тсщу тххч 	тустѷщ
уцѸч ттхс тѸъу тхху тъущ 	тусуѷщ
фу тхус уѸтс тщсф ухтс 	тусфѷщ
фщѸх тшсс уѸфс утчф ущъу 	тусхѷщ
ххѸщ тъщц фѸсс уцух ффшх 	тусцѷщ
цтѸу уучц фѸфс ущщх фщцч 	тусчѷщ
цшѸч уцхц хѸтс фухц хффщ 	тусшѷщ
64 ущуц хѸфс фчсц хщус 	тусщѷщ

�ӆӋӈӈӗӕӑӔӇ�ӑӒӃӎ�Ҍ�ӑӒӃӎ�ӆӋӈӈӗӕӇӔ �ӆӋӈӈӗӕӑӔӇ�ӏӋӅӔӑӒӔӋӕӏӃӖӋӅӑ��� )2*&+�+Ҍ
7��  ,+1/,))�1�� ҙ ,+#,/*"� �))�� +,/*�1&3�� ���
тухчхҌтҚ��& /,-/&0*�1& �!&Ȅ20"/� �  ,+1/,))"!� )2Ҍ
*&+�+ "�ҙ ,+#,/*�1,�01�+!�/!����тухчхҌт

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ���	тѷӁ�� �00�#,/*��Ҍ�4�))�,5�Ҍ���ухщсѷтѹ��,--&��!&�1"01�1"�Ҍ� ,2-)"�,#� ),02/"�%"�!0
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48

���� )*��-/,!2 1�фссс�ҟ!&##20"/
W �ѷ** �$ 4&1%�,-�)�!&##20"/ �4&1%�*& /,-/0*�1& ���� �,)ѷ
туѸщ цщс сѷъц шут ъчх 	тсссѷщ

ҟст
ҟсу
ҟуш

тъѸу щчс тѷфс тсщу тххч 	тсстѷщ
уцѸч ттхс тѷшс тхху тъущ 	тссуѷщ
фу тхус уѷтс тщсф ухтс 	тссфѷщ
фщѸх тшсс уѷчс утчф ущъу 	тссхѷщ
ххѸщ тъщц фѷуц уцух ффшх 	тссцѷщ
цтѸу уучц фѷхц ущщх фщцч 	тссчѷщ
цшѸч уцхц фѷчц фухц хффщ 	тссшѷщ
64 ущуц хѸтс фчсц хщус 	тссщѷщ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ���	тѷӁ�� �00�#,/*��Ҍ�4�))�,5�Ҍ���ухщсѷтѹ��,--&��!&�1"01�1"�Ҍ� ,2-)"�,#� ),02/"�%"�!0

            CRI
>80  9-15
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TW

TW
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ң��,1"ѹ��&0-,+&�&)"�-"/�)"�0"$2"+1&�*&02/"ѹ�цщсѸ�ттхсѸ�тшссѸ�уучц**ѷѷ�
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/��!&� ,),/"�3�/&��&)"�ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ�3"+$,+,�#,/+&1&� ,*-/"+0&3&�!&��)&*"+1�Ҍ
1,/"������Ҡ��3�&)��)"�#,/�1%"�#,)),4&+$�0&7"0ѹ�цщсѸ�ттхсѸ�тшссѸ�уучц**ѷ�%"�!"3& "0�4&1%�3�/&��)"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ��/"�02--)&"!�4&1%�&+1"$/�1"!������-,4"/�02--)6ѷ

�")3&+ �&Ȅ20"/� �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
�� �,/1& 2)12/"
TW �2+��)"��%&1"���)&ң

P �-�)�
� �& /,-/&0*�1& 

D ��)&��,2 %�р��&**

�")3&+ �&Ȅ20"/� �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
�� �,/1& 2)12/"
TW �2+��)"��%&1"���)&ң

P �-�)�
� �& /,-/&0*�1& 

D ��)&��,2 %�р��&**

�")3&+ �&Ȅ20"/� �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
�� �,/1& 2)12/"
TW �2+��)"��%&1"���)&ң

P �-�)�
� �& /,-/&0*�1& 

D ��)&��,2 %�р��&**

FILEтщх



FILE opal LED

95

190

285

380

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

FILE microprismatic LED

140

280

420

560
15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

��������	����
�����	���� 	���

������ �� ������� �����	���� 	���
��������	���������������	�����������	����

�&*ѷ � �ѷ** �$ ���� �,)ѷ
цш ъщ тссс тѷцс ��	тѷтссс

ҟушцш ъщ уссс фѷтс ��	тѷуссс
цш ъщ фссс хѷшц ��	тѷфссс
цш ъщ ҌҌҌҌ ��	тѷ*&02/�
�!,+"��-"/� �) "01/277,�Ҍ��2&1��)"�#,/� ,+ /"1"�

����
��ухщсѷт

L

66

40

20
00

	��� ����������� Ҍ ����������

LED )*�-/,!2 1�фссс�ҟ!&##20"/
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туѸщ цщс тѸхц шут ъчх 	тфссѷщ

ҟст
ҟсу
ҟуш
ҟхъ

тъѸу щчс тѸшц тсщу тххч 	тфстѷщ
уцѸч ттхс уѸсс тхху тъущ 	тфсуѷщ
фу тхус уѸхс тщсф ухтс 	тфсфѷщ
фщѸх тшсс уѸщс утчф ущъу 	тфсхѷщ
ххѸщ тъщц фѸтс уцух ффшх 	тфсцѷщ
цтѸу уучц фѸщс ущщх фщцч 	тфсчѷщ
цшѸч уцхц хѸус фухц хффщ 	тфсшѷщ
64 ущуц хѸчс фчсц хщус 	тфсщѷщ
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фу тхус уѸхс тщсф ухтс 	тхсфѷщ
фщѸх тшсс уѸшс утчф ущъу 	тхсхѷщ
ххѸщ тъщц фѸуц уцух ффшх 	тхсцѷщ
цтѸу уучц фѷшч ущщх фщцч 	тхсчѷщ
цшѸч уцхц хѸуц фухц хффщ 	тхсшѷщ
64 ущуц хѸъс фчсц хщус 	тхсщѷщ
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45 тхсс ушъщ фушф �тщ	�фѷъ
54 тчщс ффцш фъуш �тщ	�хѷъ
чф тъчс фътш хцщу �тщ	�цѷъ
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�&$%�"Ȅ& &"+ 6�01/&-�)"!�4&1%��&�!%"0&3"��+!�02--,/1�,#�щҌту�**�4&!"�,+�ц�*"1"/0�/,))ѷ��,��"�#"!�4&1%�ух�! �3,)1�$"Ҍ01��&)&7"!�!/&3"/ѷ��+02)�1&,+� )�00����ѷ

���������ц�������������
����� �� ����  �� ц ����� ����������24V

CRI
>80

�")3&+
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

125

5W 9,6W 11W

8
8

8
CUTS

22W 9,6W 11W 18W

10

62,562,5 4242 5050

10
12

10

IP20 IP67

Linea�!&�)2 "���"!���ус��ух�
�ҟ* V �"!ҟ* )*ҟ* � )*ҟ� ��� IP �ѷ** ����
цѸц ух чс ушс фссс хъ щс ус цссс ��сцѷ

ѷц
ъѸч ух тус цхс фссс 56 щс ус цссс ��тсѷ
тт ух тщс тусс фссс тсъ щс ус цссс ��ттѷ
уу ух тчщ фстц фссс тфъ щс ус цссс ��ууѷ
L&+"� !& )2 "  L"! ��чш  ух�
�ҟ* V �"!ҟ* )*ҟ* � )*ҟ� ��� IP �ѷ** ����
ъѸч ух тус цхс фссс 56 щс чш цссс ��тсѷ

ѷц��тт ух тчс тччс фссс тцт щс чш цссс ��тцѷ
тщ ух тчщ тъчх фссс тсъ щс чш цссс ��усѷ



DIFFUSORE IN POLICARBONATO OPALINO
OPAL WHITE POLYCARBONATE DIFFUSER 

DIFFUSORE IN POLICARBONATO MICROPRISMATICO
MICROPRISMATIC POLYCARBONATE DIFFUSER

�&Ȅ20,/"�*& /,-/&0*�1& ,���)2*&+�+7�� ,+1/,))�1��ҙ ,+#,/*"�+,/*�1&3�����тухчхҌтҚ��,+1/,))"!�)2*&Ҍ
+�+ "�*& /,-/&0*�1& �!&Ȅ20"/�ҙ ,+#,/*0�1,�01�+!�/!�����тухчхҌтҚ�

PIASTRA DI CHIUSURA IN ESTRUSO DI ALLUMINIO
EXTRUDED ALUMINIUM CLOSING COVER

COUPLE OF SPRINGS FOR CLOSING COVER
COPPIA DI MOLLE PER PIASTRA CHIUSURA

�ѷ** Kg CODE
тссс сѷтч LT239P.1000
уссс сѷфф LT239P.2000
фссс сѷцс LT239P.3000
ҌҌҌҌҌҌ LT239P.misura

�ѷ** Kg CODE
тссс сѷтч LT239X.1000
уссс сѷфф LT239X.2000
фссс сѷцс LT239X.3000
ҌҌҌҌҌҌ LT239X.misura

�,))"�&+ )20"ҟ0-&+$0�&+ )2!"! �ѷ** CODE �,)ѷ
+ѷ�у� ,--&"ҟ ,2-)" тссс LTT1.1000 /01

/02
/27
/49

+ѷф� ,--&"�ҟ ,2-)" уссс LTT1.2000
+ѷх� ,--&"�ҟ ,2-)" фссс LTT1.3000

ҌҌҌҌҌҌ LTT1.misura

CODE
LTT1.ML

�+��� ,--&��,$+&�хс� *�!��,/!&+�/"�0,),�&+� �0,�!&�1�$)&�!"))��-&�01/��!&� %&202/��ҟ��+"�� ,2-)"�"3"/6�
хс� *ѷ��,��"�,/!"/"!�&+� �0"�,#� 21�,#�1%"� ),0&+$� ,3"/

31.4

37
.8

����������������������������уфс�
MODULO BINARIO EUROSTANDARD 230V

2

TAPPO DI CHIUSURA
BLIND END TRACK SYSTEM

GIUNTO LINEARE
STRAIGHT CONNECTOR

95

ALIMENTATORE DI TESTA DX
END FEED RIGHT

95

END FEED LEFT
ALIMENTATORE DI TESTA SX

�ѷ** Kg CODE �,)ѷ
тссс сѷъу LT24T.1000

/01
/02уссс тѷщф LT24T.2000

фссс уѷшц LT24T.3000
��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+�$)&��  "00,/&�Ҡ��1�Ȅ��00ޖ�&!�$$&,���0"/-*, �,(ޖ,/-�(�
�,� ,*-)"1"�4&1%��  "00,/&"0�	&5&+$��/� ("1�&+ )2!"!

CODE �,)ѷ
LT9033.1 /01

/02

CODE �,)ѷ
LT9023.1 /01

/02

�ѷ** CODE �,)ѷ
ъц LT9020.1 /01

/02

�ѷ** CODE �,)ѷ
ъц LT9021.1 /01

/02

�,00&�&)&1ú�!&�$"01&,+"�0"-�/�1��!&�1/"� &/ 2&1&��+ҟ�Ȅ�,--2/"�!&�$"01&,+"�1/�*&1"�0"$+�)"�!&$&1�)"�ҙ����Қ�Ҡ�
�//�+$"!�#,/���ҟ�		�0"-�/�1"�1%/""Ҍ &/ 2&1�04&1 %�,/�*�+�$"*"+1�1%/,2$%�!&$&1�)�0&$+�)�ҙ����Қ

�,00&�&)&1ú�!&�$"01&,+"�0"-�/�1��!&�1/"� &/ 2&1&��+ҟ�Ȅ�,--2/"�!&�$"01&,+"�1/�*&1"�0"$+�)"�!&$&1�)"�ҙ����Қѷ�Ҡ�
�//�+$"!�#,/���ҟ�		�0"-�/�1"�1%/""Ҍ &/ 2&1�04&1 %�,/�*�+�$"*"+1�1%/,2$%�!&$&1�)�0&$+�)�ҙ����Қѷ

�+� �0,�!&�1�$)&�,/!&+�/"��)1/"�*,))"�ҟ�%,2)!�6,2�+""!�1,� 21�,+Ҍ0&1"Ѹ�-)"�0"�,/!"/�*,/"�0-/&+$0
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LENS 30 LED 28°

850

1710

2550

3310

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LENS 30 LED 19°

1645

3290

4930

6580

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LENS 30 LED 18°x38°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

1645

3290

4930

6580

LENS 50 LED 27°

615

1230

1845

2460

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LENS 50 LED 46°

430

810

1415

1850

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

	����\� 	���� ху�

	����\� �������� �

300

38

60

Ø 15

360°

20°

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø �ѷ** �$ ущڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ц5тѸц ус фсс сѷхс чщц 	�суфѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"��ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ущڦ D ��)&

	����\� 	���� хт�

	����\����������ӈӑӔ�	����������

ø �$ ���� �,)ѷ
�������������������ҟ����������������������������������������������������������������������������� 55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ� ҟст

ҟсу

ø �$ ���� �,)ѷ
�������������������ҟ��������������������������������������������������������������������������� 55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ� ҟст

ҟсу

ø �$ ���� �,)ѷ
	������������҃���ҟ���������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������� 55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ� ҟст

ҟсу

ø �$ ���� �,)ѷ
����������������ҟ��������������������������������������������������������������������������� 55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ� ҟст

ҟсу

����� ��� ������
���������������
�

����������������������������������������������������������� CRI
>90

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø � �ѷ** �$ тъڦ ущڦ тщ5ڦфщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
щ фч щц фсс5фщ сѷхш 665 чъц цсщ 	�схсѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"��ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тъڦ D ��)&
	 ущڦ
� тщ5ڦфщڦ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø � �ѷ** �$ тъڦ ущڦ тщ5ڦфщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
у5щ фч щц фсс5фщ сѷшс тффс тфъс тстч 	�схтѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"��ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тъڦ D ��)&
	 ущڦ
� тщ5ڦфщڦ

	����\� 	���� цц�

300 60

Ø55
38

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø � �ѷ** �$ ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ту 55 ттц фсс5фщ сѷчф тущц тущъ 	�схуѷъ ҟст

ҟсутщ 55 ттц фсс5фщ сѷчф тцшц тцшъ 	�схфѷъ

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"��ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ушڦ D ��)&
W хчڦ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ���сццӁѷ�ѹ��+")),�Ŵцц�ۖ�)"+1"�)Ҍ�"+0�4&1%�/&+$�Ŵцц�

38

300
60

Ø36

38

300 60

Ø36

300

38

60

Ø 15

360°

20°

ӈӑӅӗӕ�ؐؐӈӑӅӗӕ�؏،Ҍ؏؍ӕ

FILEтъу
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	������� ��

�����
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�&*ѷ � �ѷ** �$ ���� �,)ѷ
цш ъщ тссс тѷцс ��	тѷтссс

ҟушцш ъщ уссс фѷтс ��	тѷуссс
цш ъщ фссс хѷшц ��	тѷфссс
цш ъщ ҌҌҌҌҌҌ ��	тѷ*&02/�

����
��ухщсѷт

�$ ����
сѷсц ��ухщу

����
����ст

�,--&��!&�01�Ȅ"�!&00ޖ��$$&,�-"/� �/1,+$"00,�т�,$+&�тѸц�*ѷ�Ҍ��Ҡ� ,2-)"�,#5ޖ�&+$��/� ("10�&+�1%"�#�)0"Ҍ "&)&+$��т�-"/�сѸц�*ѷ�

����
���уттѷъс

���		� ���
��� ��� 	����

�� ������
�������	����
����
����������

����
��ухщт

�1�Ȅ��00ޖ�/"-�$$&,�*,!0,+&*2(�,(2,��))Ҁ&+1"/+,�!"))�� �00�#,/*�ѷ�,/!&+�/"�т��)�*ѷ�ҙ*&+&*,�у�-"77&Қ�Ҡ��&+$)"�
�/� ("1�1,�	&5�1%"�)&$%1&+$�*,!2)"�4&1%&+�1%"�4�))�,5Ѹ�,/!"/�т�-"/�*ѷ�ҙ*&+ѷ�у�- 0Қ

����
����сф

	�0 "11��/"$$& �3,�Ҍ�,/!&+�/"�т�,$+&�сѸц�*�ҙ*&+&*,�у-"77&Қ��Ҡ��Ҍ��&"� ��)"�), (&+$�Ҍ�,/!"/�т�-"/�сѸц�*ѷ�ҙ*&+ѷу- 0Қ�

�!,+"���+ %"�-"/� �) "01/277,�Ҍ��2&1��)"�#,/�#�)0"� "&)&+$��+!� ,+ /"1"�
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тъх FILE H

�Ӗӗdiӑ �ӑӏӏerӅialiӕӖi �ilanӑ
�ӊӑӖӑѹ 	aӄiӑ �i �arlӑ

тъх 	�����



ӒӔ
ӑӈ

ӋӎӇ
ӕ�
р�
ӕӛ
ӕӖ
Ӈӏ

	����� тъц

	��� �

40

12
0

1:1

хс

тус



тъч FILE H

	��� �
�������	�����
��	������������

�&(ޖ,/� &+� "01/20,�!&� �))2*&+&,��&Ҍ"*&00&,+"� тус5хс**Ѹ�-"/�
&+01�))�7&,+"� �� -�/"1"Ѹ� �� 0,0-"+0&,+"Ѹ�  ,+� 0,/$"+1&� )&+"�/&�
)"!� "!� �)&*"+1�1,/&� ")"11/,+& &� &+1"$/�1&� уфсҟухс�ѷ� 	&+&12/��
3"/+& &�1��,��+,!&77�1�ѷ�� %"/*&�!&Ȅ,+!"+1&�&+�-,)& �/�,+�1,�
,-�)&+,� ,� *& /,-/&0*�1& ,Ѹ� �� )2*&+�+7��  ,+1/,))�1��
ҙ ,+#,/*"�+,/*�1&3����тухчхҌтҚ�"�1"01�1"�!&� %&202/��)�1"/�)&�
 ,+�0&01"*���&$%1��/,,#ѷ�
/�!,�!&�-/,1"7&,+"���усҟ��хсѷ

�51/2!"!� �)2*&+2*� �0"(ޖ,/- �&Ҍ"*&00&,+� тус5хс**Ѹ� #,/�
4�))� ,/� 020-"+0&,+� &+01�))�1&,+Ѹ� 4&1%� )&+"�/� ���� 0,2/ "0�
�+!� &+1"$/�1"!� ")" 1/,+& � !/&"3/0� уфсҟухс�ѷ� ��&+1"!� ,/�
��-,�+&�ѷ��&Ȅ20&+$�0 /""+0%0&+ޖ�!"7&!,+)�,/�*& /,Ҍ-/&0*�1& �
-,)6 �/�,+�1"Ѹ�4&1%� ,+1/,))"!� )2*&+�+ "� ҙ ,*-)&�+1�4&1%�
��тухчхҌт�01�+!�/!Қ��+!�"+!�%"�!0�4&1%��&$%1��/,,#�0601"*ѷ�
��ус�ҟ���хсѷ

TW
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тъщ FILE H
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12
0

������� ���	��� 	������Ҍ������������	����	����

40

12
0

����������� Ҍ ����������

������ Ҍ ���� �������

хс

тус

хс

тус
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ӕ�
р�
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ӕӖ
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	����� тъъ
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30°

60°

120°

90°

60°

30° 0°

90°

150°

120°

150°
FILE H micro biemission LED

65

130

195

65

130

195

260

260

cd/klm

η = 100 %

30°

60°

120°

90°

60°

30° 0°

90°

150°

120°

150°
FILE H opal biemission LED

40

80

120

40

80

120

160

180

cd/klm

η = 100 %

LED )*�-/,!2 1�фссс�ҟ!&##20"/
W �ѷ** 4&1%�,-�)�!&##20"/ �4&1%�*& /,-/0*�1& ���� �,)ѷ
у5туѸщ цщс тшшу тъчщ 	т�цсѷщ

ҟст
ҟсу
ҟуш
ҟхъ

у5тъѸу щчс учцщ уъцу 	т�цтѷщ
у5уцѸч ттхс фцхх фъфч 	т�цуѷщ
у5фу тхус ххфс хъус 	т�цфѷщ
у5фщѸх тшсс цфтч цъсх 	т�цхѷщ
у5ххѸщ тъщц чусу чщщщ 	т�ццѷщ
у5цтѸу уучц шсщщ шщшу 	т�цчѷщ
у5цшѸч уцхц шъшх щщцч 	т�цшѷщ
у5чх ущуц щщчс ъщхс 	т�цщѷщ

�ӆӋӈӈӗӕӑӔӇ�ӑӒӃӎ�Ҍ�ӑӒӃӎ�ӆӋӈӈӗӕӇӔ �ӆӋӈӈӗӕӑӔӇ�ӏӋӅӔӑӒӔӋӕӏӃӖӋӅӑ ��)2*&+�+7��
 ,+1/,))�1��ҙ ,+#,/*"��))��+,/*�1&3�����тухчхҌтҚ�
�& /,-/&0*�1& �!&Ȅ20"/�� ,+1/,))"!�)2*&+�+ "�
ҙ ,+#,/*�1,�01�+!�/!����тухчхҌт

усс FILE H

	��� � ����������� ��Ҍ��������� Ҍ ��������������������������

L

12
0

40

20
00

L

12
0

40
20

00

	��� � ������ ��Ҍ���������Ҍ ����������������������������

L

12
0

40

L

12
0

40

LED )*�-/,!2 1�фссс�ҟ!&##20"/
W �ѷ** 4&1%�,-�)�!&##20"/ �4&1%�*& /,-/0*�1& ���� �,)ѷ
у5тъѸу щчс учцщ уъцу 	т�стѷщ

ҟст
ҟсу
ҟуш
ҟхъ

у5уцѸч ттхс фцхх фъфч 	т�суѷщ
у5фу тхус ххфс хъус 	т�сфѷщ
у5фщѸх тшсс цфтч цъсх 	т�схѷщ
у5ххѸщ тъщц чусу чщщщ 	т�сцѷщ
у5цтѸу уучц шсщщ шщшу 	т�счѷщ
у5цшѸч уцхц шъшх щщцч 	т�сшѷщ
у5чх ущуц щщчс ъщхс 	т�сщѷщ

� � � � � ����� CRI
>80

TW

TW

�")3&+ �&Ȅ20"/� �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
TW �2+��)"��%&1"���)&ң

P �-�)�
� �& /,-/&0*�1& 

D ��)&��,2 %�р��&**

ң��,1"ѹ��&0-,+&�&)"�-"/�)"�0"$2"+1&�*&02/"ѹ�цщсѸ�ттхсѸ�тшссѸ�уучц**ѷ�
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/��!&� ,),/"�3�/&��&)"�
ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ�3"+$,+,�#,/+&1&� ,*-/"+0&3&�!&��)&*"+1�1,/"������Ҡ��3�&)��)"�#,/�1%"�#,)),4&+$�0&7"0ѹ�цщсѸ�ттхсѸ�тшссѸ�
уучц**ѷ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%�3�/&��)"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ��/"�02--)&"!�4&1%�&+1"$/�1"!������-,4"/�02--)6ѷ

�")3&+ �&Ȅ20"/� �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
TW �2+��)"��%&1"���)&ң

P �-�)�
� �& /,-/&0*�1& 

D ��)&��,2 %�р��&**

ң��,1"ѹ��&0-,+&�&)"�-"/�)"�0"$2"+1&�*&02/"ѹ�цщсѸ�ттхсѸ�тшссѸ�уучц**ѷ�
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/��!&� ,),/"�3�/&��&)"�
ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ�3"+$,+,�#,/+&1&� ,*-/"+0&3&�!&��)&*"+1�1,/"������Ҡ��3�&)��)"�#,/�1%"�#,)),4&+$�0&7"0ѹ�цщсѸ�ттхсѸ�тшссѸ�
уучц**ѷ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%�3�/&��)"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ��/"�02--)&"!�4&1%�&+1"$/�1"!������-,4"/�02--)6ѷ

�,*-)"1,�!&�/,0,+"��&�+ ,�Ҍ��%&1"� �+,-6�&+ )2!"!



 ,+0"/3�1,/&,��ѷ�,&1,�-�/*��Ҍ�&1�)6
-/,'" 1�#ѷ))&�0 ,/-&+"11&

-%,1,�*ѷ0"/,ޗ

ӒӔ
ӑӈ

ӋӎӇ
ӕ�
р�
ӕӛ
ӕӖ
Ӈӏ

	����� уст

�ӈӈiӅe �ӗilding Ҏ �ӛdneӛѸ �ӗӕӖralia
�eӕignerѹ Tӊe �ӑrld �ӕ �ӑӗnd

LigӊӖingѹ 
ineiӅӑ LigӊӖing



усу FILE H

	��� �
�������
������

�&01"*�� *,!2)�/"� !&� �Ѹ&(ޖ,/- &+� "01/20,� !&� �))2*&+&,�
тус5хс**Ѹ� -"/� &))2*&+�7&,+"� !&/"11�� ,� �&Ҍ"*&00&,+"� !&�
)2+$%"77��1,��1&+ޖ"!"/-��$)&��&)&���*&02/��-"/�&+01�))�7&,+"�
��-�/"1"�,!���0,0-"+0&,+"ѷ����&+1"$/�/"� ,+�0,/$"+1&�)&+"�/&�
)"!Ѹ� ,� 0-,1� )"!� -"/� &))2*&+�7&,+"� ! �҃  "+1,Ѹ�  ,*-)"1&� !&�
�)&*"+1�1,/&�")"11/,+& &�уфсҟухс��"��)) ,҃  ,//"+7��-&�01/"�!&�
 %&202/�� &+� �))2*&+&,ѷ� �,00&�&)&1ú� !&� &+0"/&*"+1,�!&� �&+�/&,�
1/&#�0"� 1� ޖ&/11"(",� -"/� )҃21&)&77,� !&� -/,&"11,/&�  ,*-�1&�&)&ѷ�
	&+&12/�� 3"/+& &�1�� ,� �+,!&77�1�ѷ� � %"/*&� !&Ȅ,+!"+1&� &+�
-,)& �/�,+�1,� ,-�)&+,� ,� *& /,-/&0*�1& ,Ѹ� �� )2*&+�+7��
 ,+1/,))�1�� ҙ ,+#,/*"� +,/*�1&3�� ��тухчхҌтҚѸ� "� 1"01�1"� !&�
 %&202/��)�1"/�)&� ,+�0&01"*���&$%1��/,,#�!��,/!&+�/0&� ,*"�
�  "00,/&ѷ�
/�!,�!&�-/,1"7&,+"���хсѷ

�(2!,*�0"(ޖ,/�/�0601"*Ѹ�&+�"51/2!"!��)2*&+2*�тус5хс**Ѹ�
#,/� !&/" 1� ,/� �&Ҍ"*&00&,+� )&$%1&+$� ,#� �!"+ޖ"!"/- )"+$1%�
,/�  21� 1,� 0&7"� #,/� 4�))� �+!� 020-"+0&,+� &+01�))�1&,+ѷ� �,� �"�
&+1"$/�1"!�4&1%�)&+"�/�����0,2/ "0Ѹ�,/�����0-,10�#,/��  "+1�
)&$%1&+$Ѹ� ,*-)"1"�4&1%�уфс�ҟ�ухс��")" 1/,+& �!/&3"/0��+!Ѹ�&#�
+" "00�/6Ѹ��)2*&+2*� ),0&+$�-)�1"0ѷ��%"/"�&0�1%"�-,00&�&)&16�
,#� &+0"/1&+$� �!"ޖ&/1 "(" 1%/""Ҍ-%�0"� 1/� (0� #,/� 1%"� 20"� ,#�
 ,*-�1&�)"� -/,'" 1,/0ѷ� ��&+1"!� ,/� �+,!&7"!� �ѷ%0&+ޖ �-�)�
,/� *& /,-/&0*�1& � -,)6 �/�,+�1"� !&Ȅ20&+$� 0 /""+0Ѹ� 4&1%�
 ,+1/,))"!�)2*&+�+ "�ҙ ,*-)&�+1�4&1%���тухчхҌт�01�+!�/!ҚѸ�
�+!� ),0&+$�%"�!0�4&1%��&$%1��/,,#�0601"*�1,��"�,/!"/"!��0�
�  "00,/&"0ѷ���хсѷ



ӒӔ
ӑӈ

ӋӎӇ
ӕ�
р�
ӕӛ
ӕӖ
Ӈӏ

	����� усф



���	��� ����� �����������
�������������������	����

40

12
0

���	��� ����� ������
�������������	���

40

12
0

������ �������
��������	���������������

���������������������������������
�������
��� ������������� �������� �� ������ ������

���� ����������� �� �������
�����������������������

�ѷ** ����
уссс ��уцтъ
хссс ��уцтъѷх

�&*ѷ �ѷ** �$ ����
�ѷ�**�хссс�
ҙ�-1&,+�)Қ �,)ѷ

ф�сѸшц уссс сѷтщ ��ухтт

ѷхссс ҟст
х�сѸшц уссс сѷуч ��ухту
ц�сѸшц уссс сѷфс ��ухтуѷц
ш�сѸшц уссс сѷфс ��ухтуѷш
ъ�сѸшц уссс сѷфс ��ухтуѷъ

ух�ҟ*�����������
	��� ������� ��
����� ��� ух�ҟ* 

���������
�� )*�-/,!2 1�фссс�ҟ!&##20"/

W �ѷ** 4&1%�,-�)�!&##20"/
4&1%�*& /,-/&0*�1& �

!&##20"/ ����
туѸщ цчс шут ъчх �тщ	�сѷщңң
тъѸу щхс тсщу тххч �тщ	�тѷщ
уцѸч ттус тхху тъущ �тщ	�уѷщ
фу тхсс тщсф ухтс �тщ	�фѷщ
фщѸх тчщс утчф ущъу �тщ	�хѷщ
ххѸщ тъщц уцух ффшх �тщ	�цѷщ
цтѸу уухс ущщх фщцч �тщ	�чѷщ

�)&*"+1�1,/"�&+ )20,�Ҡ��/&3"/�&+ )2!"!

CRI
>80

LED
incl.

230V 
ac

�")3&+ �ӋӏӏӃӄӎӇ��ҙӑӒӖӋӑӐӃӎҚ
уш ушсс
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
�� �,/1& 2)12/"
TW �2+��)"��%&1"���)&ң

D ��)&��,2 %�р��&**

ң��,1"ѹ��&0-,+&�&)"�-"/�)"�0"$2"+1&�*&02/"ѹ�цчсѸ�ттусѸ�тчщсѸ�уухс**ѷ

)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/��!&� ,),/"�3�/&��&)"�ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ�
3"+$,+,�#,/+&1&� ,*-/"+0&3&�!&��)&*"+1�1,/"������Ҡ��3�&)��)"�#,/�1%"�
#,)),4&+$�0&7"0ѹ�цчсѸ�ттусѸ�тчщсѸ�уухс**ѷ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%�3�/&��)"�
 ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ��/"�02--)&"!�4&1%�&+1"$/�1"!������
-,4"/�02--)6ѷ

ңң��11"+7&,+"ѹ�+,+����&+�/"�)"�/"$)"11"�!&**"/��&)&� ,+� ,!& &�
�тщ	�сѷщӁ���))"��)1/"�/"$)"11"�!&�*&02/��02-"/&,/"�-"/ %ğ�
-,1/"��"/,��3"/"�2+� ,*-,/1�*"+1,�!&Ȅ"/"+1"�!2/�+1"�
)��!&**"/�7&,+"ѷ�Ҡ�ңң�11"+1&,+ѹ�!,�+,1� ,*�&+"�!&**��)"�
*,!2)"0�4&1%� ,!"0��тщ	�сѷщӁ��4&1%�,1%"/�)�/$"/�*,!2)"0�
�" �20"�1%"6�*&$%1�%�3"�!&Ȅ"/"+1�!&**&+$�/"02)10ѷ

TW

)*�-/,!2 1�фссс�ҟ!&##20"/

�����������
�� 4&1%�,-�)�!&##20"/
4&1%�*& /,-/&0*�1& �

!&##20"/ ����
туѸщ цчс шут ъчх �тщ	��сѷщңң
тъѸу щхс тсщу тххч �тщ	��тѷщ
уцѸч ттус тхху тъущ �тщ	��уѷщ
фу тхсс тщсф ухтс �тщ	��фѷщ
фщѸх тчщс утчф ущъу �тщ	��хѷщ
ххѸщ тъщц уцух ффшх �тщ	��цѷщ
цтѸу уухс ущщх фщцч �тщ	��чѷщ

усх FILE H

�ѷ** �$ ���� �,)ѷ
тссс тѷъщ ��уфтсѷтссс ҟст

ҟсу
ҟуш
ҟхъ

уссс фѷъц ��уфтсѷуссс
фссс цѷъс ��уфтсѷфссс
ҌҌҌҌҌҌ ��уфтсѷ*&02/�

�ѷ** �$ ���� �,)ѷ
тссс тѷъщ ��уфттѷтссс ҟст

ҟсу
ҟуш
ҟхъ

уссс фѷъц ��уфттѷуссс
фссс цѷъс ��уфттѷфссс
ҌҌҌҌҌҌҌ ��уфттѷ*&02/�

�$ ���� �,)ѷ

сѷсъ ��ухсх
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟуш
ҟхъ



CODE
LTMC1.ML

MOLLA SINGOLA PER DISSIPATORE
SINGLE SPRING FOR HEATSINK

DISSIPATORE DIRETTO PER STRIP LED
DIRECT EMISSION HEAT SINCK FOR STRIP LED

molle incluse/ included springs L.mm CODE Col.
N.2 1000 LTC1.1000

/27N.3 2000 LTC1.2000
N.3 3000 LTC1.3000
- - - - - - - - - - LTC1.misura

LINEAR CONNECTORS
GIUNTI LINEARI COPPIA

ANGLE CONNECTOR COUPLE
GIUNTI ANGOLARI COPPIA

CODE
LT2406.H90

CODE
LT2406.H

PARATIA DIVISORIA SINGOLA MODULO LED/BINARIO
INTERMEDIATE SINGLE HEAD FOR LED/TRACK MODULE

CODE Col.
LTP.F1 01

In caso di tagli ordinare altre molle / Should you need to cut on-site, please order more springs

FILE SISTEMA REGLETTE LED 32W/m
32W/m LED BATTEN

LED lm  product 3000K
W L.mm with opal diffuser with microprismatic diffuser CODE
18 560 1119 1309 R18FH0.9
27 840 1679 1964 R18FH1.9
36 1120 2238 2618 R18FH2.9
45 1400 2798 3273 R18FH3.9
54 1680 3357 3927 R18FH4.9
63 1960 3917 4582 R18FH5.9
72 2240 4476 5236 R18FH6.9
81 2520 5036 5891 R18FH7.9
90 2800 5595 6545 R18FH8.9

CRI
>90

LED
incl.

230V
ac

Kelvin �ӋӏӏӃӄӎӇ��ҙӑӒӖӋӑӐӃӎҚ
3с 3000K
4с 4000K

D Dali Touch & Dimm

alimentatore incluso | Driver included

ӒӔ
ӑӈ

ӋӎӇ
ӕ�
р�
ӕӛ
ӕӖ
Ӈӏ

	����� 205

�1/&-�)"!��!��)1��"Ȅ& &"+7�� ,+��&�!"0&3,�"�02--,/1,�!&�)�/$%"77��щҌту�**�02��,�&+��!��ц�*"1/&Ѹ�!���)&*"+1�/"� ,+�!/&3"/�01��&)&77�1&�&+�1"+0&,+"�!��ух�! ѷ��)�00"�!&�&0,)�*"+1,����ѷ�Ҡ�
�&$%�"Ȅ& &"+ 6�01/&-�)"!�4&1%��&�!%"0&3"��+!�02--,/1�,#�щҌту�**�4&!"�,+�ц�*"1"/0�/,))ѷ��,��"�#"!�4&1%�ух�! �3,)1�$"Ҍ01��&)&7"!�!/&3"/ѷ��+02)�1&,+� )�00����ѷ

LED LINE 5 METERS ROLL 
LINEA DI LUCE  DA 5 METRI           24V

CRI
>80

Kelvin
27 2700K
30 3000K
40 4000K

125

5W 9,6W 11W

8
8

8
CUTS

22W 9,6W 11W 18W

10

62,562,5 4242 5050

10
12

10

IP20 IP67

Linea�!&�)2 "���"!���ус��ух�
W/m � Led/m lm/m K lm/W CRI IP L.mm CODE
5,5 24 60 270 3000 49 80 20 5000 ST05.

.5
9,6 24 120 540 3000 56 80 20 5000 ST10.
11 24 180 1200 3000 109 80 20 5000 ST11.
22 24 168 3015 3000 139 80 20 5000 ST22.
Linea di luce  Led IP67  24V
W/m � Led/m lm/m K lm/W CRI IP L.mm CODE

9,6 24 120 540 3000 56 80 67 5000 ST10.
.5IP11 24 160 1660 3000 151 80 67 5000 ST15.

18 24 168 1964 3000 109 80 67 5000 ST20.



DIFFUSORE IN POLICARBONATO OPALINO
OPAL WHITE POLYCARBONATE DIFFUSER 

DIFFUSORE IN POLICARBONATO MICROPRISMATICO
MICROPRISMATIC POLYCARBONATE DIFFUSER

PIASTRA DI CHIUSURA IN ESTRUSO DI ALLUMINIO
EXTRUDED ALUMINIUM CLOSING COVER

COUPLE OF SPRINGS FOR CLOSING COVER
COPPIA DI MOLLE PER PIASTRA CHIUSURA

L.mm CODE Col.
1000 LTT1.1000

/01
/02
/27
/49

2000 LTT1.2000
3000 LTT1.3000

LTT1.misura

   1 coppia ogni 40 cm / 1 couple every 40 cm

DIFFUSORE IN POLICARBONATO OPALINO
OPAL WHITE POLYCARBONATE DIFFUSER 

�&Ȅ20,/"�*& /,-/&0*�1& ,���)2*&+�+7�� ,+1/,))�1��ҙ ,+#,/*"�+,/*�1&3�����тухчхҌтҚ��,+1/,))"!�)2*&Ҍ
+�+ "�*& /,-/&0*�1& �!&Ȅ20"/�ҙ ,+#,/*0�1,�01�+!�/!�����тухчхҌтҚ�

L.mm Kg CODE
1000 сѷтч LT239P.1000
2000 0.33 LT239P.2000
3000 0.50 LT239P.3000
ҌҌҌҌҌҌҌ LT239P.misura

L.mm Kg CODE
1000 сѷтч LT239X.1000
2000 0.33 LT239X.2000
3000 0.50 LT239X.3000
ҌҌҌҌҌҌҌ LT239X.misura

L.mm CODE Col.
1000 LTT1.1000

/01
/02
/27
/49

2000 LTT1.2000
3000 LTT1.3000
ҌҌҌҌҌҌҌҌ LTT1.misura

CODE
LTT1.ML

31.4

37
.8

MODULO BINARIO EUROSTANDARD 230V
MODULO BINARIO EUROSTANDARD 230V

2

TAPPO DI CHIUSURA
BLIND END TRACK SYSTEM

GIUNTO LINEARE
STRAIGHT CONNECTOR

95

ALIMENTATORE DI TESTA DX
END FEED RIGHT

95

END FEED LEFT
ALIMENTATORE DI TESTA SX

L.mm Kg CODE Col.
1000 0.92 LT24T.1000

/01
/022000 1.83 LT24T.2000

3000 2.75 LT24T.3000

��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+�$)&��  "00,/&�Ҡ��1�Ȅ��00ޖ�&!�$$&,���0"/-*, �,(ޖ,/-�(�
�,� ,*-)"1"�4&1%��  "00,/&"0�	&5&+$��/� ("1�&+ )2!"!

CODE Col.
LT9033.1 /01

/02

CODE Col.
LT9023.1 /01

/02

L.mm CODE Col.
95 LT9020.1 /01

/02

L.mm CODE Col.
95 LT9021.1 /01

/02

�,00&�&)&1ú�!&�$"01&,+"�0"-�/�1��!&�1/"� &/ 2&1&��+ҟ�Ȅ�,--2/"�!&�$"01&,+"�1/�*&1"�0"$+�)"�!&$&1�)"�ҙ����Қ�Ҡ�
�//�+$"!�#,/���ҟ�		�0"-�/�1"�1%/""Ҍ &/ 2&1�04&1 %�,/�*�+�$"*"+1�1%/,2$%�!&$&1�)�0&$+�)�ҙ����Қ

�,00&�&)&1ú�!&�$"01&,+"�0"-�/�1��!&�1/"� &/ 2&1&��+ҟ�Ȅ�,--2/"�!&�$"01&,+"�1/�*&1"�0"$+�)"�!&$&1�)"�ҙ����Қѷ�Ҡ�
�//�+$"!�#,/���ҟ�		�0"-�/�1"�1%/""Ҍ &/ 2&1�04&1 %�,/�*�+�$"*"+1�1%/,2$%�!&$&1�)�0&$+�)�ҙ����Қѷ

�+� �0,�!&�1�$)&�,/!&+�/"��)1/"�*,))"�ҟ�%,2)!�6,2�+""!�1,� 21�,+Ҍ0&1"Ѹ�-)"�0"�,/!"/�*,/"�0-/&+$0

усч FILE H



	����\� 	���� ху�

38

300 60

Ø36

	����\� �������� �

300

38

60

Ø 15

360°

20°

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø �ѷ** �$ ущڦ ���� �,)ѷ
шѸц ус фсс сѷхс чщц 	�суфѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"��ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ущڦ D ��)&

	����\� 	���� хт�

38

300
60

Ø36

	����\����������ӈӑӔ�	������������

ø �$ ���� �,)ѷ
�������������������ҟ����������������������������������������������������������������������������� 55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ� ҟст

ҟсу

ø �$ ���� �,)ѷ
�������������������ҟ��������������������������������������������������������������������������� 55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ� ҟст

ҟсу

ø �$ ���� �,)ѷ
	������������҃���ҟ���������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������� 55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ� ҟст

ҟсу

ø �$ ���� �,)ѷ
����������������ҟ��������������������������������������������������������������������������� 55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ� ҟст

ҟсу

����� ��� ������
���������������
�

����������������������������������������������������������� CRI
>90

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø �&*ѷ �$ тъڦ ущڦ тщ5ڦфщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
щ фч фсс5фщ сѷхш 665 чъц цсщ 	�схсѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"��ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тъڦ D ��)&
	 ущڦ
� тщ5ڦфщڦ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø �&*ѷ �$ тъڦ ущڦ тщ5ڦфщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
у5щ фч фсс5фщ сѷшс тффс тфъс тстч 	�схтѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"��ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тъڦ D ��)&
	 ущڦ
� тщ5ڦфщڦ

	����\� 	���� цц�

300 60

Ø55
38

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø �ѷ** �$ ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ту 55 фсс сѷчф тущц тущъ 	�схуѷъ ҟст

ҟсутщ 55 фсс сѷчф тцшц тцшъ 	�схфѷъ

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"��ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ушڦ D ��)&
W хчڦ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ���сццӁѷ�ѹ��+")),�Ŵцц�ۖ�)"+1"�)"+0�4&1%�/&+$�Ŵцц�,��)&$�1,/&�

LENS 30 LED 18°x38°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

1645

3290

4930

6580
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ӒӔ
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ӕ�
р�
ӕӛ
ӕӖ
Ӈӏ
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FILE  2 усъ

ӒӔ
ӑӈ

ӋӎӇ
ӕ�
р�
ӕӛ
ӕӖ
Ӈӏ

ӕ



FILE 2утс



FILE  2 утт

ӒӔ
ӑӈ

ӋӎӇ
ӕ�
р�
ӕӛ
ӕӖ
Ӈӏ

ӕ



FILE 2уту

	��� у
MODULI FINITI
DEFAULT MODULES

�&(ޖ,/� &+� "01/20,� !&� �))2*&+&,� шщ5шц**Ѹ� -"/� &+01�))�7&,+"�
�� 0,Ȅ&11,Ѹ���-�/"1"Ѹ��� 0,0-"+0&,+"Ѹ� &+ �00,� ҙ1/&*)"00�,� ,+�
��1121�Қ�  ,+� 0,/$"+1&� )&+"�/&� )"!� &+1"$/�1"�  ,+��)&*"+1�1,/&�
")"11/,+& &�уфсҟухс��&+ )20&ѷ��&0-,+&�&)"��+ %"�&+�3"/0&,+"�-"/�
&+01�))�7&,+"�02��&+�/&,�1/&#�1� ޖ&/0"�")"11,ѷ�	&+&12/��3"/+& &�1��
,��+,!&77�1�ѷ�� %"/*&�!&Ȅ,+!"+1&�&+�-,)& �/�,+�1,�,-�)&+,�
,� *& /,-/&0*�1& ,Ѹ� �� )2*&+�+7��  ,+1/,))�1�� ҙ ,+#,/*"�
+,/*�1&3�� ��тухчхҌтҚ� "� 1"01�1"� !&�  %&202/�� )�1"/�)&�  ,+�
0&01"*�� �&$%1� �/,,#ѷ� ��00�#,/*�� &+� "01/20,� !&� �))2*&+&,�
-"/� &+ �00,� &+� )�1"/&7&,� ,�  �) "01/277,� !&0-,+&�&)"�  ,*"�
�  "00,/&,ѷ� �&0-,+&�&)&� 3"/0&,+&� ��� 12+��)"� 4%&1"� "�  ,+�
0-"11/,� !"!& �1,� �)) ,҃/1& ,)12/�ѷ� 
/�!,� !&� -/,1"7&,+"� ��хсҟ
��хфҟ��цх�ҙ3"!&��/1& ,)&�!&0-,+&�&)&�+")� �-&1,),�,21!,,/Қѷ

�51/2!"!� �)2*&+2*� �0"(ޖ,/� шщ5шц**Ѹ� #,/�  "&)&+$Ѹ� 4�))Ѹ�
020-"+0&,+Ѹ� /" "00"!� &+01�))�1&,+� ҙ1/&*)"00� ,/� 1/&**"!Қ�
4&1%� )&+"�/� )"!� 0,2/ "0� &+1"$/�1"!� 4&1%� ")" 1/,+& � ��))�010�
уфсҟухс�ѷ��)0,��3�&)��)"�#,/�&+01�))�Ҍ""/%�1!"ޖ&/1&,+�,+�")" 1
-%�0"� 1/� (ѷ� ��&+1"!� ,/� �+,!&7"!� �ѷ%0&+ޖ �&Ȅ20&+$� 0 /""+0�
&+� ,-�)� ,/�*& /,Ҍ-/&0*�1& � -,)6 �/�,+�1"Ѹ� 4&1%�  ,+1/,))"!�
)2*&+�+ "� ҙ ,*-)&�+1� 4&1%� ��тухчхҌт� 01�+!�/!Қ� �+!�
 ),0&+$�%"�!0�4&1%��&$%1��/,,#�0601"*ѷ��51/2!"!��)2*&+2*�
,21"/ �0&+$� #,/� �/& (� ,/�  ,+ /"1"� /" "00"!� &+01�))�1&,+�
�3�&)��)"��0��+��  "00,/6ѷ����12+��)"�4%&1"��+!�0-" 1/2*�
3"/0&,+0� �3�&)��)"� #,/� %,/1& 2)12/"ѷ� ��хс� ҟ� ��хф� ҟ� ��цх� ҙ0""�
�/1& )"0��3�&)��)"�&+�1%"�,21!,,/� %�-1"/Қѷ

TW



FILE  2 утф
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FILE 2утх

9 1 5-

9
4

81

151

1
1

6

78

75
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75
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������� Ҍ ��������

������� ������ Ҍ �������� ��������

��		���� Ҍ ������
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шц

шщ
щщ

ъх
ттч

щт
тцт

ъҌтц

шщ

шц
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75
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FILE  2 утц

ӒӔ
ӑӈ

ӋӎӇ
ӕ�
р�
ӕӛ
ӕӖ
Ӈӏ

ӕ



�")3&+ �&Ȅ20"/� �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
�� �,/1& 2)12/"
TW �2+��)"��%&1"���)&ң

P �-�)�
� �& /,-/&0*�1& 

D ��)&��,2 %�р��&**

�")3&+ �&Ȅ20"/� �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
�� �,/1& 2)12/"
TW �2+��)"��%&1"���)&ң

P �-�)�
� �& /,-/&0*�1& 

D ��)&��,2 %�р��&**

����фу�ҟ* )*�-/,!2 1�фссс�ҟ!&##20"/
W �ѷ** �$ 4&1%�,-�)�!&##20"/ 4&1%�*& /,-/&0*�1& ���� �,)ѷ
уш щчс уѷцс тъфс утцш 	усфтѷъ

ҟст
ҟсу
ҟуш

фч ттхс фѷфс уцшф ущшш 	усфуѷъ
45 тхус хѷсс футч фцъч 	усффѷъ
54 тшсс хѷшс фщцъ хфтц 	усфхѷъ
чф тъщц цѷцс хцсу цсфх 	усфцѷъ
шу уучц чѷсс цтхч цшцх 	усфчѷъ
щт уцхц чѷхс цшщъ чхшф 	усфшѷъ
ъс ущуц чѷъс чхфу штъу 	усфщѷъ

�")3&+ �&Ȅ20"/� �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

P �-�)�
� �& /,-/&0*�1& 

D ��)&��,2 %�р��&**

�")3&+ �&Ȅ20"/� �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

P �-�)�
� �& /,-/&0*�1& 

D ��)&��,2 %�р��&**

FILE 2утч

	����у����������
	��� у �������

78
10

0

5

L

75

78

5

88

	����у������������������
	��� у ������� ������

10
5

L

94

81

����ух�ҟ* )*�-/,!2 1�фссс�ҟ!&##20"/
W �ѷ** �$ 4&1%�,-�)�!&##20"/ 4&1%�*& /,-/&0*�1& ���� �,)ѷ
тъѸу щчс уѷцс тфшт тцфф 	усстѷщ

ҟст
ҟсу
ҟуш

уцѸч ттхс фѷфс тщущ усхх 	уссуѷщ
фу тхус хѷсс уущц уццц 	уссфѷщ
фщѸх тшсс хѷшс ушху фсчч 	уссхѷщ
ххѸщ тъщц цѷцс фтъъ фцшч 	уссцѷщ
цтѸу уучц чѷсс фчцч хсщш 	уссчѷщ
цшѸч уцхц чѷхс хттф хцъщ 	уссшѷщ
64 ущуц чѷъс хцшс цтсъ 	уссщѷщ

����ух�ҟ* )*�-/,!2 1�фссс�ҟ!&##20"/
W �ѷ** 4&1%�,-�)�!&##20"/ 4&1%�*& /,-/&0*�1& ���� �,)ѷ
тъѸу щчс тфшт тцфф 	утстѷщ

ҟст

уцѸч ттхс тщущ усхх 	утсуѷщ
фу тхус уущц уццц 	утсфѷщ
фщѸх тшсс ушху фсчч 	утсхѷщ
ххѸщ тъщц фтъъ фцшч 	утсцѷщ
цтѸу уучц фчцч хсщш 	утсчѷщ
цшѸч уцхц хттф хцъщ 	утсшѷщ
64 ущуц хцшс цтсъ 	утсщѷщ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ���	уѷтсссѸ���	уѷусссѸ���	уѷфсссѸ���	уѷ*&02/�ѹ� �00�#,/*��	&)"�у�Ҍ�4�))�,5�	&)"у�

�,+�Ğ�-,00&�&)"�&+0"/&/),�&+� �00�#,/*�Ѹ�-"/�,11"+"/"�)҃&+ �00,�/�0�1,�&+� �00�#,/*��21&)&77�/"�)��3"/0&,+"���
0,Ȅ&11,ѷ��,1�1,�4+&�1ޖ��))�,5ѷ��+�,/!"/�1,�,�1�&+�1/&*)"00�/" "00"!�&+�4�))�,5�20"�1%"� "&)&+$�3"/0&,+ѷ��

���� ��������������������������������������  9-15

щу5�ۖу

щу5�ۖу

TW

TW

����фу�ҟ* )*�-/,!2 1�фссс�ҟ!&##20"/
W �ѷ** 4&1%�,-�)�!&##20"/ 4&1%�*& /,-/&0*�1& ���� �,)ѷ
уш щчс тъфс утцш 	утфтѷъ

ҟст

фч ттхс уцшф ущшш 	утфуѷъ
45 тхус футч фцъч 	утффѷъ
54 тшсс фщцъ хфтц 	утфхѷъ
чф тъщц хцсу цсфх 	утфцѷъ
шу уучц цтхч цшцх 	утфчѷъ
щт уцхц цшщъ чхшф 	утфшѷъ
ъс ущуц чхфу штъу 	утфщѷъ

CRI
>80

CRI
>90

CRI
>80

CRI
>90

ң��,1"ѹ��&0-,+&�&)"�-"/�)"�0"$2"+1&�*&02/"ѹ��ттхсѸ�тшссѸ�уучц**ѷ�
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/��!&� ,),/"�3�/&��&)"�ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ�3"+$,+,�#,/+&1&� ,*-/"+0&3&�!&��)&*"+1�1,/"������Ҡ�
�3�&)��)"�#,/�1%"�#,)),4&+$�0&7"0ѹ��ттхсѸ�тшссѸ�уучц**ѷ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%�3�/&��)"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ��/"�02--)&"!�4&1%�&+1"$/�1"!������-,4"/�02--)6ѷ



�")3&+ �&Ȅ20"/� �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
�� �,/1& 2)12/"
TW �2+��)"��%&1"���)&ң

P �-�)�
� �& /,-/&0*�1& 

D ��)&��,2 %�р��&**

�")3&+ �&Ȅ20"/� �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

P �-�)�
� �& /,-/&0*�1& 

D ��)&��,2 %�р��&**

L

75

78

	����у�������
��
	��� у ��		����

����ух�ҟ* )*�-/,!2 1�фссс�ҟ!&##20"/
W �ѷ** �$ 4&1%�,-�)�!&##20"/ 4&1%�*& /,-/&0*�1& ���� �,)ѷ
тъѸу щчс уѷцс тфшт тцфф 	уустѷщ

ҟст
ҟсу
ҟуш

уцѸч ттхс фѷфс тщущ усхх 	уусуѷщ
фу тхус хѷсс уущц уццц 	уусфѷщ
фщѸх тшсс хѷшс ушху фсчч 	уусхѷщ
ххѸщ тъщц цѷцс фтъъ фцшч 	уусцѷщ
цтѸу уучц чѷсс фчцч хсщш 	уусчѷщ
цшѸч уцхц чѷхс хттф хцъщ 	уусшѷщ
64 ущуц чѷъс хцшс цтсъ 	уусщѷщ

FILE2 opal LED
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FILE2 microprismatic LED
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  79

  94 

������ �� ������� �����	����
��������	���������������	������������

�&*ѷ** �** �ѷ** ���� �,)ѷ
шъҌъц тсш тссс ��	уѷтссс

ҟушшъҌъц тсш уссс ��	уѷуссс
шъҌъц тсш фссс ��	уѷфссс
шъҌъц тсш ҌҌҌҌҌ ��	уѷ*&02/�

����
��ущъсѷт

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ���ущъсѷтѹ� ,--&��!&�1"01�1"� �00�#,/*��	����у�Ҍ� ,2-)"�,#� ),02/"�%"�!0�#,/�4�))�,5�
	����у

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ���	уѷтсссѸ���	уѷусссѸ���	уѷфсссѸ���	уѷ*&02/�ѹ� �00�#,/*��	&)"�у�Ҍ�4�))�,5�	&)"у�

� � � � � �
TW

����фу�ҟ* )*�-/,!2 1�фссс�ҟ!&##20"/
W �ѷ** �$ 4&1%�,-�)�!&##20"/ 4&1%�*& /,-/&0*�1& ���� �,)ѷ
уш щчс уѷцс тъфс утцш 	ууфтѷъ

ҟст
ҟсу
ҟуш

фч ттхс фѷфс уцшф ущшш 	ууфуѷъ
45 тхус хѷсс футч фцъч 	ууффѷъ
54 тшсс хѷшс фщцъ хфтц 	ууфхѷъ
чф тъщц цѷцс хцсу цсфх 	ууфцѷъ
шу уучц чѷсс цтхч цшцх 	ууфчѷъ
щт уцхц чѷхс цшщъ чхшф 	ууфшѷъ
ъс ущуц чѷъс чхфу штъу 	ууфщѷъ

�ӆӋӈӈӗӕӑӔӇ�ӑӒӃӎ�Ҍ�ӑӒӃӎ�ӆӋӈӈӗӕӇӔ �ӆӋӈӈӗӕӑӔӇ�ӏӋӅӔӑӒӔӋӕӏӃӖӋӅӑ ��)2*&+�+7��
 ,+1/,))�1��ҙ ,+#,/*"��))��+,/*�1&3�����тухчхҌтҚ�
�& /,-/&0*�1& � !&Ȅ20"/� �  ,+1/,))"!� )2*&+�+ "�
ҙ ,+#,/*�1,�01�+!�/!����тухчхҌт

��		�����������

CRI
>90

CRI
>80

ң��,1"ѹ��&0-,+&�&)"�-"/�)"�0"$2"+1&�*&02/"ѹ��ттхсѸ�тшссѸ�уучц**ѷ�
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/��!&� ,),/"�3�/&��&)"�
ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ�3"+$,+,�#,/+&1&� ,*-/"+0&3&�!&��)&*"+1�1,/"������Ҡ��3�&)��)"�#,/�1%"�#,)),4&+$�0&7"0ѹ��ттхсѸ�тшссѸ�уучц**ѷ�
�%"�!"3& "0�4&1%�3�/&��)"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ��/"�02--)&"!�4&1%�&+1"$/�1"!������-,4"/�02--)6ѷ

FILE  2 утш
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Kelvin �&Ȅ20"/� �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
27 2700K
30 3000K
40 4000K
TW �2+��)"��%&1"���)&ң

P �-�)�
X �& /,-/&0*�1& 

D ��)&��,2 %�р��&**

Kelvin �&Ȅ20"/� �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
27 2700K
30 3000K
40 4000K
HC �,/1& 2)12/"
TW �2+��)"��%&1"���)&ң

P �-�)�
X �& /,-/&0*�1& 

D ��)&��,2 %�р��&**

Kelvin �&Ȅ20"/� �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
27* 2700K
30 3000K
40 4000K

P �-�)�
X �& /,-/&0*�1& 

D ��)&��,2 %�р��&**

Kelvin �&Ȅ20"/� �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
30 3000K
40 4000K

P �-�)�
X �& /,-/&0*�1& 

D ��)&��,2 %�р��&**

FILE 2218

FILE 2 SOSPENSIONE

L

75

78

20
00
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FILE 2 PARETE 

L

75

78

����ух�ҟ* )*�-/,!2 1�фссс�ҟ!&##20"/
� L.mm 4&1%�,-�)�!&##20"/ 4&1%�*& /,-/&0*�1& CODE �,)ѷ
25,6 1140 1828 2044 F2302.8

/01
/02
/27
/49

32 1420 2285 2555 F2303.8
38,4 1700 2742 3066 F2304.8
44,8 1985 3199 3576 F2305.8
51,2 2265 3656 4087 F2306.8
57,6 2545 4113 4598 F2307.8
64 2825 4570 5109 F2308.8

����ух�ҟ* )*�-/,!2 1�фссс�ҟ!&##20"/
� L.mm 4&1%�,-�)�!&##20"/ 4&1%�*& /,-/&0*�1& CODE �,)ѷ
19,2 860 1371 1533 F2401.8

/01
/02
/27
/49

25,6 1140 1828 2044 F2402.8
32 1420 2285 2555 F2403.8
38,4 1700 2742 3066 F2404.8
44,8 1985 3199 3576 F2405.8
51,2 2265 3656 4087 F2406.8
57,6 2545 4113 4598 F2407.8
64 2825 4570 5109 F2408.8

� � � � � � �����

��		�����������
�ӆӋӈӈӗӕӑӔӇ�ӑӒӃӎ�Ҍ�ӑӒӃӎ�ӆӋӈӈӗӕӇӔ �ӆӋӈӈӗӕӑӔӇ�ӏӋӅӔӑӒӔӋӕӏӃӖӋӅӑ ��)2*&+�+7��

 ,+1/,))�1��ҙ ,+#,/*"��))��+,/*�1&3�����тухчхҌтҚ�
�& /,-/&0*�1& � !&Ȅ20"/� �  ,+1/,))"!� )2*&+�+ "�
ҙ ,+#,/*�1,�01�+!�/!����тухчхҌтҚ

TW

TW

ң��,1"ѹ��&0-,+&�&)"�-"/�)"�0"$2"+1&�*&02/"ѹ��ттхсѸ�тшссѸ�уучц**ѷ�
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/��!&� ,),/"�3�/&��&)"�
ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ�3"+$,+,�#,/+&1&� ,*-/"+0&3&�!&��)&*"+1�1,/"������Ҡ��3�&)��)"�#,/�1%"�#,)),4&+$�0&7"0ѹ��ттхсѸ�тшссѸ�уучц**ѷ�
�%"�!"3& "0�4&1%�3�/&��)"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ��/"�02--)&"!�4&1%�&+1"$/�1"!������-,4"/�02--)6ѷ

FILE 2 TRACK

L

75

78

L

75
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)*�-/,!2 1�фссс�ҟ!&##20"/
����ух�ҟ* L.mm 4&1%�,-�)�!&##20"/ 4&1%�*& /,-/&0*�1& CODE �,)ѷ
19,2 860 1371 1533 F2501.8 /01

/02
/27
/49

25,6 1140 1828 2044 F2502.8
32 1420 2285 2555 F2503.8

����фу�ҟ* L.mm 4&1%�,-�)�!&##20"/ 4&1%�*& /,-/&0*�1& CODE �,)ѷ
27 860 1930 2157 F2531.9

ң

/01
/02
/27
/49

36 1140 2573 2877 F2532.9
45 1420 3216 3596 F2533.9

���фу�ҟ* )*�-/,!2 1�фссс�ҟ!&##20"/
� L.mm 4&1%�,-�)�!&##20"/ 4&1%�*& /,-/&0*�1& CODE �,)ѷ
36 1140 2573 2877 F2332.9

/01
/02
/27
/49

45 1420 3216 3596 F2333.9
54 1700 3859 4315 F2334.9
63 1985 4502 5034 F2335.9
72 2265 5146 5754 F2336.9
81 2545 5789 6473 F2337.9
90 2825 6432 7192 F2338.9

CRI
>90

CRI
>80

CRI
>80

CRI
>80

CRI
>90
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)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/��!&� ,),/"�3�/&��&)"�
ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ�3"+$,+,�#,/+&1&� ,*-/"+0&3&�!&��)&*"+1�1,/"������Ҡ��3�&)��)"�#,/�1%"�#,)),4&+$�0&7"0ѹ��ттхсѸ�тшссѸ�уучц**ѷ�
�%"�!"3& "0�4&1%�3�/&��)"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ��/"�02--)&"!�4&1%�&+1"$/�1"!������-,4"/�02--)6ѷ

ң��11"+7&,+"�ушсс��+,+�!&0-,+&�&)"�+"))��3"/0&,+"��"!�фу�ҟ*�Ҡ�ушсс���&0�+,1��3�&)��)"�#,/��"!�фу�ҟ*�3"/0&,+
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 ,+1/,))"!�)2*&+�+ "�ҙ ,*-)&�+1�4&1%���тухчхҌт�01�+!�/!ҚѸ�
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KIT ALIMENTAZIONE COMPLETO DI ROSONE BIANCO
POWER CABLE KIT WITH CEILING WHITE CANOPY 

PROFILO VUOTO PARETE
WALL EMPTY PROFILE 

78

7
5

COPPIA TESTATE PER PROFILO SOFFITTO/PARETE/SOSPENSIONE
COUPLE OF CLOSURE HEADS

PROFILO VUOTO SOFFITTO
CEILING EMPTY PROFILE 

78

7
5

L.mm CODE Col.
1000 LTA513.1000 /01

/02
/27
/49

2000 LTA513.2000
3000 LTA513.3000
------ LTA513.misura

CODE Col.

LT2511
/01
/02
/27
/49

L.mm CODE Col.
1000 LT2513.1000 /01

/02
/27
/49

2000 LT2513.2000
3000 LT2513.3000
------ LT2513.misura

24W/M LED BATTEN
REGLETTE LED 24W/m

REGLETTE LED 32W/m
REGLETTE 32W/m LED BATTEN

LED 24W/m lm  product 3000K
W L.mm with opal diffuser with microprismatic
12,8 560 914 1022 R182M0.8**

  

19,2 840 1371 1533 R182M1.8
25,6 1120 1828 2044 R182M2.8
32 1400 2285 2555 R182M3.8
38,4 1680 2742 3066 R182M4.8
44,8 1960 3199 3576 R182M5.8
51,2 2240 3656 4087 R182M6.8

Kelvin �ӋӏӏӃӄӎӇ��ҙӑӒӖӋӑӐӃӎҚ
27 2700
30 3000K
40 4000K
HC Horticulture
TW Tunable White Dali*

 D Dali Touch & Dimm

LED 32W/m lm  product 3000K
W L.mm with opal diffuser with microprismatic CODE
18 560 1286 1438 R182H0.9**

  

27 840 1930 2157 R182H1.9
36 1120 2573 2877 R182H2.9
45 1400 3216 3596 R182H3.9
54 1680 3859 4315 R182H4.9
63 1960 4502 5034 R182H5.9
72 2240 5146 5754 R182H6.9
81 2520 5789 6473 R182H7.9
90 2800 6432 7192 R182H8.9

Kelvin �ӋӏӏӃӄӎӇ��ҙӑӒӖӋӑӐӃӎҚ
30 3000K
40 4000K

D Dali Touch & Dimm

Alimentatore incluso | Driver included

       CRI
>80

LED
incl.

230V
ac

       CRI
>90

LED
incl.

230V
ac

Dim. Kg L.mm CODE
L. mm 4000 
ҙ�-1&,+�)Қ Col.

3X0,75 0.18 2000 LT2411

.4000 /01
4X0,75 0.26 2000 LT2412
5X0,75 0.30 2000 LT2412.5
7X0,75 0.30 2000 LT2412.7
9X0,75 0.30 2000 LT2412.9

75

75

TW

* Note: Disponibile per le seguenti misure:  560, 1120, 1680, 2240mm. Gli apparecchi con temperatura di colore variabile 
ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ�3"+$,+,�#,/+&1&� ,*-/"+0&3&�!&��)&*"+1�1,/"������Ҡ��3�&)��)"�#,/�1%"�#,)),4&+$�0&7"0ѹ��цчсѸ�ттусѸ�тчщсѸ�
уухс**ѷ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%�3�/&��)"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ��/"�02--)&"!�4&1%�&+1"$/�1"!������-,4"/�02--)6ѷ
ңң��11"+7&,+"ѹ�+,+����&+�/"�)"�/"$)"11"�!&**"/��&)&� ,+� ,!& &�R182M0.8#D alle altre reglette di misura superiore 
-"/ %ğ�-,1/"��"/,��3"/"�2+� ,*-,/1�*"+1,�!&Ȅ"/"+1"�!2/�+1"�)��!&**"/�7&,+"ѷ
** Attention: do not combine dimmable modules with codes R182M0.8#��4&1%�,1%"/�)�/$"/�*,!2)"0��" �20"�1%"6�
*&$%1�%�3"�!&Ȅ"/"+1�!&**&+$�/"02)10ѷ
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���������ц�������������
����� �� ����  �� ц ����� � � � � � ��������� ����������24V

CRI
>80

�")3&+
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

125

5W 9,6W 11W

8
8

8
CUTS

22W 9,6W 11W 18W

10

62,562,5 4242 5050

10
12

10

IP20 IP67

Linea�!&�)2 "���"!���ус��ух�
�ҟ* V �"!ҟ* )*ҟ* � )*ҟ� ��� IP �ѷ** ����
цѸц ух чс ушс фссс хъ щс ус цссс ��сцѷ

ѷц
ъѸч ух тус цхс фссс 56 щс ус цссс ��тсѷ
тт ух тщс тусс фссс тсъ щс ус цссс ��ттѷ
уу ух тчщ фстц фссс тфъ щс ус цссс ��ууѷ
L&+"� !& )2 "  L"! ��чш  ух�
�ҟ* V �"!ҟ* )*ҟ* � )*ҟ� ��� IP �ѷ** ����
ъѸч ух тус цхс фссс 56 щс чш цссс ��тсѷ

ѷц��тт ух тчс тччс фссс тцт щс чш цссс ��тцѷ
тщ ух тчщ тъчх фссс тсъ щс чш цссс ��усѷ
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350°

	����\� �Ӌ����� 	���� цц�

300

75

Ø 55

115

350°

90°

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø �ѷ** �$ ущڦ ���� �,)ѷ
5 хс фсс5шц сѷху 465 	�суцѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"��ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ

уш ушсс� 	 ущڦ D ��)&
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø � �ѷ** �$ ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ту 55 ттц фсс5шц сѷчф тущц тущъ 	�сффѷъ ҟст

ҟсутщ 55 ттц фсс5шц сѷчф тцшц тцшъ 	�сфхѷъ

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"��ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ушڦ D ��)&
W хчڦ

�  "00,/&Ҍ�� "00,/&"0��сццӁѷ�ѹ��+")),�Ŵцц�ۖ�)"+1"�Ҍ�)"+0�4&1%�/&+$�Ŵцц

�������������ӈӑӔ�	���у�������
���� ������� ������ цۖц

74.5

154

250

154

цۖц����������������������
���� )*�-/,!ѷҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ ���� �,)ѷ

уу шхѸц5уцс уссс тщчу тчцч ��тхтѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/41
ҟху

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ

74.5

304

���� ������� ������ тсۖтс
тсۖтс�����������������������

���� )*�-/,!ѷҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ ���� �,)ѷ

44 шхѸц5фсх хссс фшух ффту ��тхуѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/41
ҟху

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ

                                                           CRI
>90

LED
incl.

� � � � � ������� CRI
>90

UGR
<19

LED
incl.

ø �$ ���� �,)ѷ
�������������������ҟ�����������������������������������������������������������������������������55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ� ҟст

ҟсу

ø �$ ���� �,)ѷ
�������������������ҟ���������������������������������������������������������������������������55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ� ҟст

ҟсу

ø �$ ���� �,)ѷ
	������������҃���ҟ����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ� ҟст

ҟсу

ø �$ ���� �,)ѷ
����������������ҟ��������������������������������������������������������������������������� 55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ� ҟст

ҟсу

����� ��� ������
���������������
�
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0
7

 

  79

  94 

�����	���� ���	���
���������	���

������ �� ���		� �� 	����

�� ��� ������
���� 
��������	�	����
����������	���������������

�&*ѷ � �ѷ** ���� �,)ѷ
ъц тсш тссс ��	уѷтссс

ҟст
ҟсу
ҟуш

ъц тсш уссс ��	уѷуссс
ъц тсш фссс ��	уѷфссс
ъц тсш ҌҌҌҌҌҌ ��	уѷ*&02/�
�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ���ущъсѷтѹ� ,--&��!&�1"01�1"� �00�#,/*��	����у�Ҍ� ,2-)"�,#� ),02/"�%"�!0�#,/�4�))�,5�
	����у

����
��ущъсѷт

����
����ст

�,--&��!&�01�Ȅ"�!&00ޖ��$$&,�-"/� �/1,+$"00,�т�,$+&�тѸц�*1ѷ�Ҍ��Ҡ� ,2-)"�,#5ޖ�&+$��/� ("10�&+�1%"�#�)0"Ҍ "&)&+$��т�
-"/�сѸц�*1ѷ�

����
��ущъу

����
����сх

	�0 "11��/"$$& �3,�Ҍ�,/!&+�/"�т�,$+&�сѸц�*1�ҙ*&+&*,�у-"77&Қ�Ҍ��&"� ��)"�), (&+$�Ҍ ,/!"/�т�-"/�сѸц�*1ѷ�ҙ*&+ѷу- 0Қ

����
���уттѷъс

���		� ���
��� ��� 	����

�� ������
�������	����
����
����������

01�Ȅ��00ޖ�/"-�$$&,�*,!0,+&*2(�,(2,��))Ҁ&+1"/+,�!"))�� �00�#,/*�ѷ�,/!&+�/"�т��)�*1ѷ�ҙ*&+&*,�у�-"77&Қ�Ҡ��&+$)"��/� ("1�
1,�	&5�1%"�)&$%1&+$�*,!2)"�4&1%&+�1%"�4�))�,5Ѹ�,/!"/�т�-"/�*1ѷ�ҙ*&+ѷ�у�- 0Қ

����
��ущът

13-15

FILE  2 ууш
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TW

уфс FILE 2H

�&(ޖ,/� &+� "01/20,� !&� �))2*&+&,� �&Ҍ"*&00&,+"� шщ5ттс**Ѹ�
-"/� &+01�))�7&,+"���0,0-"+0&,+"Ѹ� ,+�0,/$"+1&� )&+"�/&� )"!�"!�
�)&*"+1�1,/&�")"11/,+& &�&+1"$/�1&�уфсҟухс�ѷ�	&+&12/��3"/+& &�1��
,��+,!&77�1�ѷ�� %"/*&�!&Ȅ,+!"+1&� &+�-,)& �/�,+�1,�,-�)&+,�
,� *& /,-/&0*�1& ,Ѹ� �� )2*&+�+7��  ,+1/,))�1�� ҙ ,+#,/*"�
+,/*�1&3�� ��тухчхҌтҚ� "� 1"01�1"� !&�  %&202/�� )�1"/�)&�  ,+�
0&01"*���&$%1��/,,#ѷ�
/�!,�!&�-/,1"7&,+"���усѷ

�51/2!"!� �)2*&+2*� �0"(ޖ,/- �&Ҍ"*&00&,+� шщ5ттс**Ѹ�
#,/� 020-"+!"!� &+01�))�1&,+Ѹ� 4&1%� )&+"�/� ���� 0,2/ "0� �+!�
&+1"$/�1"!�")" 1/,+& �!/&3"/0�уфсҟухс�ѷ���&+1"!�,/��+,!&7"!�
�ѷ%0&+ޖ �&Ȅ20&+$� 0 /""+0� &+� ,-�)� ,/� *& /,Ҍ-/&0*�1& �
-,)6 �/�,+�1"Ѹ�4&1%� ,+1/,))"!� )2*&+�+ "� ҙ ,*-)&�+1�4&1%�
��тухчхҌт� 01�+!�/!Қ� �+!�  ),0&+$� %"�!0� 4&1%� �&$%1� �/,,#�
0601"*ѷ���усѷ

	��� у�
MODULI FINITI
DEFAULT MODULES



ӑӒera dӗlӅiӕ - iӏӑla  ҙӄӑҚ
ligӊӖing ӈӑrӏaӖ deӕign ӕӖӗdiӑ iӏӑla ҙӄӑҚ
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уфу FILE 2H



�")3&+ �&Ȅ20"/� �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
TW �2+��)"��%&1"���)&ң

P �-�)�
� �& /,-/&0*�1& 

D ��)&��,2 %�р��&**

TW

ӒӔ
ӑӈ

ӋӎӇ
ӕ�
р�
ӕӛ
ӕӖ
Ӈӏ

ӕ

	����у� уфф

	����у����������������������������
	��� у� ����������� ��Ҍ���������

L

11
0

78

20
00

30°

60°

120°

90°

60°

30° 0°

90°

150°

120°

150°
FILE2H opal biemission LED

50

100

150

50

100

150

200

200

cd/klm

η = 100 %

30°

60°

120°

90°

60°

30° 0°

90°

150°

120°

150°
FILE2H micro biemission LED

60

120

180

60

120

180

240

240

cd/klm

η = 100 %

LED 24W/m lm product 3000K/diffuser
W Lѷ** with opal diffuser with microprismatic ���� �,)ѷ
у5тъѸу щчс уцхщ фсщс 	у�стѷщ

ҟст
ҟсу
ҟуш
ҟхъ

у5уцѸч ттхс ффъш хтсш 	у�суѷщ
у5фу тхус хухш цтфх 	у�сфѷщ
у5фщѸх тшсс цсъч чтчт 	у�схѷщ
у5ххѸщ тъщц цъхц штщш 	у�сцѷщ
у5цтѸу уучц чшъц щутх 	у�счѷщ
у5цшѸч уцхц шчхх ъухт 	у�сшѷщ
у5чх ущуц щхъф тсучщ 	у�сщѷщ

CRI
>80

ң �,1"ѹ �&0-,+&�&)" -"/ )" 0"$2"+1& *&02/"ѹ   ттхсѸ тшссѸ уучц**ѷ 
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/��!&� ,),/"�3�/&��&)"�
ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ�3"+$,+,�#,/+&1&� ,*-/"+0&3&�!&��)&*"+1�1,/"������Ҡ��3�&)��)"�#,/�1%"�#,)),4&+$�0&7"0ѹ� ттхсѸ тшссѸ 
уучц**ѷ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%�3�/&��)"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ��/"�02--)&"!�4&1%�&+1"$/�1"!������-,4"/�02--)6ѷ

 diӈӈӗӕӑre ӑӒal - ӑӒal diӈӈӗӕer  diӈӈӗӕӑre ӏiӅrӑӒriӕӏaӖiӅӑ a luminan-
za controllata ҙ ,+#,/*" �))� +,/*�1&3� �� 
тухчх-тҚ 
�& /,-/&0*�1&  !&Ȅ20"/   ,+1/,))"! )2*&+�+ " 
ҙ ,+#,/* 1, 01�+!�/! �� тухчх-т

��		���� ������



уфх FILE 2H

�&01"*�� *,!2)�/"� !&� �Ѹ&(ޖ,/- &+� "01/20,� !&� �))2*&+&,�
шщ5ттс**Ѹ� -"/� &))2*&+�7&,+"� !&/"11�� ,� �&Ҍ"*&00&,+"� !&�
)2+$%"77��1,��1&+ޖ"!"/-��$)&��&)&���*&02/��-"/�&+01�))�7&,+"�
��-�/"1"�,!���0,0-"+0&,+"ѷ����&+1"$/�/"� ,+�0,/$"+1&�)&+"�/&�
)"!Ѹ� ,� 0-,1� )"!� -"/� &))2*&+�7&,+"� ! �҃  "+1,Ѹ�  ,*-)"1&� !&�
�)&*"+1�1,/&�")"11/,+& &�уфсҟухс��"��)) ,҃  ,//"+7��-&�01/"�!&�
 %&202/�� &+� �))2*&+&,ѷ� �,00&�&)&1ú� !&� &+0"/&*"+1,�!&� �&+�/&,�
1/&#�0"� 1� ޖ&/11"(",� -"/� )҃21&)&77,� !&� -/,&"11,/&�  ,*-�1&�&)&ѷ�
	&+&12/�� 3"/+& &�1�� ,� �+,!&77�1�ѷ� � %"/*&� !&Ȅ,+!"+1&� &+�
-,)& �/�,+�1,� ,-�)&+,� ,� *& /,-/&0*�1& ,Ѹ� �� )2*&+�+7��
 ,+1/,))�1�� ҙ ,+#,/*"� +,/*�1&3�� ��тухчхҌтҚѸ� "� 1"01�1"� !&�
 %&202/��)�1"/�)&� ,+�0&01"*���&$%1��/,,#�!��,/!&+�/0&� ,*"�
�  "00,/&ѷ�
/�!,�!&�-/,1"7&,+"���хсѷ

�(2!,*�0"(ޖ,/�/�0601"*Ѹ�&+�"51/2!"!��)2*&+2*�шщ5ттс**Ѹ�
#,/� !&/" 1� ,/� �&Ҍ"*&00&,+� )&$%1&+$� ,#� �!"+ޖ"!"/- )"+$1%�
,/�  21� 1,� 0&7"� #,/� 4�))� �+!� 020-"+0&,+� &+01�))�1&,+ѷ� �,� �"�
&+1"$/�1"!�4&1%�)&+"�/�����0,2/ "0Ѹ�,/�����0-,10�#,/��  "+1�
)&$%1&+$Ѹ�  ,*-)"1"�4&1%� уфсҟухс�� ")" 1/,+& � !/&3"/0� �+!Ѹ� &#�
+" "00�/6Ѹ��)2*&+2*� ),0&+$�-)�1"0ѷ��%"/"�&0�1%"�-,00&�&)&16�
,#� &+0"/1&+$� �!"ޖ&/1 "(" 1%/""Ҍ-%�0"� 1/� (0� #,/� 1%"� 20"� ,#�
 ,*-�1&�)"� -/,'" 1,/0ѷ� ��&+1"!� ,/� �+,!&7"!� �ѷ%0&+ޖ �-�)�
,/� *& /,-/&0*�1& � -,)6 �/�,+�1"� !&Ȅ20&+$� 0 /""+0Ѹ� 4&1%�
 ,+1/,))"!�)2*&+�+ "�ҙ ,*-)&�+1�4&1%���тухчхҌт�01�+!�/!ҚѸ�
�+!� ),0&+$�%"�!0�4&1%��&$%1��/,,#�0601"*�1,��"�,/!"/"!��0�
�  "00,/&"0ѷ���хсѷ

	��� у�
SISTEMA
SYSTEM



Arklab Studio di Architettura Imola - Italy
�/,'" 1 �/()��
�%,1, Tѷ �+$%&)"0&
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	����у� уфц



COPPIA DI TESTATE
COUPLE OF CLOSURE HEADS

KIT ALIMENTAZIONE CON ROSONE BIANCO
POWER CABLE KIT WITH CEILING WHITE CANOPY 

CAVI SOSPENSIONE IN ACCIAIO
STEEL SUSPENSION CABLE 

WALL EMPTY PROFILE

78

11
0

PROFILO VUOTO PARETE

SUSPENSION EMPTY PROFILE

78

11
0

PROFILO VUOTO SOSPENSIONE

L.mm CODE Col.
1000 LT2520.1000 /01

/02
/27
/49

2000 LT2520.2000
3000 LT2520.3000
------ LT2520.misura

L.mm CODE
2000 LT2519
4000 LT2519.4

Dim. Kg L.mm CODE
L. mm 4000 
(Optional) Col.

3X1 0.18 2000 LT2411

.4000 /01
4X1 0.26 2000 LT2412
5X1 0.30 2000 LT2412.5
7X1 0.30 2000 LT2412.7
9X1 0.30 2000 LT2412.9

L.mm CODE Col.
1000 LTA520.1000 /01

/02
/27
/49

2000 LTA520.2000
3000 LTA520.3000
------ LTA520.misura

CODE Col.

LT2522
/01
/02
/27
/49

24W/M LED BATTENDIRECT LIGHT
REGLETTE LUCE DIRETTA  LED 24W/m

LED 24W/m lm  product 3000K
W L.mm with opal diffuser with microprismatic
12,8 560 914 1022 R182M0.8**

  

19,2 840 1371 1533 R182M1.8
25,6 1120 1828 2044 R182M2.8
32 1400 2285 2555 R182M3.8
38,4 1680 2742 3066 R182M4.8
44,8 1960 3199 3576 R182M5.8
51,2 2240 3656 4087 R182M6.8

Kelvin �ӋӏӏӃӄӎӇ��ҙӑӒӖӋӑӐӃӎҚ
27 2700
30 3000K
40 4000K
HC Horticulture
TW Tunable White Dali*

 D Dali Touch & Dimm

       CRI
>80

LED
incl.

230V
ac

* Note: Disponibile per le seguenti misure:  560, 1120, 1680, 2240mm. Gli apparecchi con temperatura di colore variabile 
ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ�3"+$,+,�#,/+&1&� ,*-/"+0&3&�!&��)&*"+1�1,/"������Ҡ��3�&)��)"�#,/�1%"�#,)),4&+$�0&7"0ѹ��цчсѸ�ттусѸ�тчщсѸ�
уухс**ѷ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%�3�/&��)"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ��/"�02--)&"!�4&1%�&+1"$/�1"!������-,4"/�02--)6ѷ
ңң��11"+7&,+"ѹ�+,+����&+�/"�)"�/"$)"11"�!&**"/��&)&� ,+� ,!& &��тщуҖ�ст���))"��)1/"�/"$)"11"�!&�*&02/��02-"/&,/"�
-"/ %ğ�-,1/"��"/,��3"/"�2+� ,*-,/1�*"+1,�!&Ȅ"/"+1"�!2/�+1"�)��!&**"/�7&,+"ѷ
ңң��11"+1&,+ѹ�!,�+,1� ,*�&+"�!&**��)"�*,!2)"0�4&1%� ,!"0��тщуҖ�ст��4&1%�,1%"/�)�/$"/�*,!2)"0��" �20"�1%"6�
*&$%1�%�3"�!&Ȅ"/"+1�!&**&+$�/"02)10ѷ

TW

236 FILE 2H



�1/&- )"! �! �)1� "Ȅ& &"+7�  ,+ �&�!"0&3, " 02--,/1, !& )�/$%"77� щ-ту ** 02 �,�&+� !� ц *"1/&Ѹ !� �)&*"+1�/"  ,+ !/&3"/ 01��&)&77�1& &+ 1"+0&,+" !� ух�! ѷ �)�00" !& &0,)�-
*"+1, ���ѷ Ҡ �&$% "Ȅ& &"+ 6 01/&- )"! 4&1% �&�!%"0&3" �+! 02--,/1 ,# щ-ту ** 4&!" ,+ ц *"1"/0 /,))ѷ T, �" #"! 4&1% ух�!  3,)1�$"-01��&)&7"! !/&3"/ѷ �+02)�1&,+  )�00 ���ѷ

���������ц�������������
����� �� ����  �� ц ����� � � � � � ��������� ����������24V

CRI
>80

�")3&+
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

125

5W 9,6W 11W

8
8

8
CUTS

22W 9,6W 11W 18W

10

62,562,5 4242 5050

10
12

10

IP20 IP67

Linea�!&�)2 "���"!���ус��ух�
W/m � Led/m lm/m K lm/W ��� �� Lѷ** ����
цѸц ух чс ушс фссс хъ щс ус цссс ��сцѷ

ѷц
ъѸч ух тус цхс фссс 56 щс ус цссс ��тсѷ
тт ух тщс тусс фссс тсъ щс ус цссс ��ттѷ
уу ух тчщ фстц фссс тфъ щс ус цссс ��ууѷ
L&+"� !& )2 "  L"! ��чш  ух�
W/m � Led/m lm/m K lm/W ��� �� Lѷ** ����
ъѸч ух тус цхс фссс 56 щс чш цссс ��тсѷ

ѷц��тт ух тчс тччс фссс тцт щс чш цссс ��тцѷ
тщ ух тчщ тъчх фссс тсъ щс чш цссс ��усѷ

TW

ң �,1"ѹ �&0-,+&�&)" -"/ )" 0"$2"+1& *&02/"ѹ  цчсѸ ттусѸ тчщсѸ уухс**ѷ 
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/��!&� ,),/"�3�/&�Ҍ
�&)"�ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ�3"+$,+,�#,/+&1&� ,*-/"+0&3&�!&��)&*"+1�1,/"������Ҡ��3�&)��)"�#,/�1%"�#,)),4&+$�0&7"0ѹ� цчсѸ ттусѸ тчщсѸ 
2240mmѷ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%�3�/&��)"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ��/"�02--)&"!�4&1%�&+1"$/�1"!������-,4"/�02--)6ѷ
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LED24W/m lm  product 3000K
W Lѷ** with opal diffuser with microprismatic
туѸщ цчс ътх тсуу �тщу��сѷщңң

  

тъѸу щхс тфшт тцфф �тщу��тѷщ
уцѸч ттус тщущ усхх �тщу��уѷщ
фу тхсс уущц уццц �тщу��фѷщ
фщѸх тчщс ушху фсчч �тщу��хѷщ
ххѸщ тъщц фтъъ фцшч �тщу��цѷщ
цтѸу уухс фчцч хсщш �тщу��чѷщ

�")3&+ �ӋӏӏӃӄӎӇ��ҙӑӒӖӋӑӐӃӎҚ
уш ушсс
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
�� �,/1& 2)12/"
TW �2+��)"��%&1"���)&ң

�� ��)&��,2 %�р��&**

LED 32W/m lm  product 3000K
W Lѷ** with opal diffuser with microprismatic ����
тщ цчс тущч тхфщ �тщу�сѷъңң

  

уш щхс тъфс утцш �тщу�тѷъ
фч ттус уцшф ущшш �тщу�уѷъ
45 тхсс футч фцъч �тщу�фѷъ
54 тчщс фщцъ хфтц �тщу�хѷъ
чф тъчс хцсу цсфх �тщу�цѷъ
шу уухс цтхч цшцх �тщу�чѷъ
щт уцус цшщъ чхшф �тщу�шѷъ
ъс ущсс чхфу штъу �тщу�щѷъ

�")3&+ �ӋӏӏӃӄӎӇ��ҙӑӒӖӋӑӐӃӎҚ
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

D ��)&��,2 %�р��&**

�)&*"+1�1,/" &+ )20, Ҡ �/&3"/ &+ )2!"!

       CRI
>80

LED
incl.

230V
ac

       CRI
>90

LED
incl.

230V
ac
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-"/ %ğ�-,1/"��"/,��3"/"�2+� ,*-,/1�*"+1,�!&Ȅ"/"+1"�!2/�+1"�)��!&**"/�7&,+"ѷ
ңң��11"+1&,+ѹ�!,�+,1� ,*�&+"�!&**��)"�*,!2)"0�4&1%� ,!"0��тщу�сѷщӁ��4&1%�,1%"/�)�/$"/�*,!2)"0��" �20"�1%"6�
*&$%1�%�3"�!&Ȅ"/"+1�!&**&+$�/"02)10ѷ
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Lѷ** ���� �,)ѷ
тссс ���уѷтссс

ҟуш
уссс ���уѷуссс
фссс ���уѷфссс
ҌҌҌҌҌҌ ���уѷ*&02/�

����������� ��������� ��� ����� ���
�����������������������������	������������

Lѷ** ���� �,)ѷ
тссс ���у�ѷтссс

ҟуш
уссс ���у�ѷуссс
фссс ���у�ѷфссс
ҌҌҌҌҌҌ ���у�ѷ*&02/�

����
��уцуфѷъс

����
��уцуф

���� �,)ѷ
���ѷ	у ҟст

 т ,$+& *"1/, ҟ т "3"/6 *"1"/
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��		����� �� ������������� ���������������ңң
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ңң !&Ȅ20,/" *& /,-/&0*�1& , � )2*&+�+7�  ,+1/,))�1� ҙ ,+#,/*" +,/*�1&3� �� тухчх-тҚ -  ,+1/,)-
)"! )2*&+�+ " *& /,-/&0*�1&  !&Ȅ20"/ ҙconforms to standard  �� тухчх-тҚ 

������� �� �������� �� ������� �� ���������
�������������������������
������

������ �� ����� ��� ������� �� ��������
��������	������
��	���������
������

����
���уѷ��

Lѷ** Kg ����
тссс сѷтч ��уцсч�ѷтссс
уссс сѷфф ��уцсч�ѷуссс
фссс сѷцс ��уцсч�ѷфссс
ҌҌҌҌҌҌ ��уцсч�ѷ*&02/�

Lѷ** Kg ����
тссс сѷтч ��уцсч�ѷтссс
уссс сѷфф ��уцсч�ѷуссс
фссс сѷцс ��уцсч�ѷфссс
ҌҌҌҌҌҌ ��уцсч�ѷ*&02/�

molle incluse/included springs Lѷ** ���� �,)ѷ
�ѷ�у� ,--&" тссс ���уѷтссс ҟст

ҟсу
ҟуш
ҟхъ

�ѷ�ф� ,--&"� уссс ���уѷуссс
�ѷ�ф� ,--&" фссс ���уѷфссс
ҌҌҌҌҌҌ ҌҌҌҌҌ ���уѷ*&02/�

т� ,--&��,$+&�хс� *�ҟ�т� ,2-)"�"3"/6�хс� *�
���,/!&+�/"�&+� �0,�!&�1�$)&�!"))��-&�01/��!&� %&202/��Ҍ��,��"�,/!"/"!�&+� �0"�,#� 21�,#�1%"�
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����	������
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95
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������������ �� ����� ��

Lѷ** Kg ���� �,)ѷ
тссс сѷъу ��уц�ѷтссс

ҟст
ҟсууссс тѷщф ��уц�ѷуссс

фссс уѷшц ��уц�ѷфссс
��  ,*-)"1�/"  ,+ $)& �  "00,/& Ҡ �1�Ȅ��00ޖ &! $$&, ��0"/-*,  ,(ޖ,/- ( 
T,  ,*-)"1" 4&1% �  "00,/&"0 	&5&+$ �/� ("1 &+ )2!"!

���� �,)ѷ
��ъсффѷт ҟст

ҟсу

���� �,)ѷ
��ъсуфѷт ҟст

ҟсу

Lѷ** ���� �,)ѷ
ъц ��ъсусѷт ҟст

ҟсу

Lѷ** ���� �,)ѷ
ъц ��ъсутѷт ҟст

ҟсу
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�//�+$"! #,/ ��ҟ�		 0"-�/�1" 1%/""- &/ 2&1 04&1 % ,/ *�+�$"*"+1 1%/,2$% !&$&1�) 0&$+�) ҙ��L�Қ

�,00&�&)&1ú !& $"01&,+" 0"-�/�1� !& 1/"  &/ 2&1& �+ҟ�Ȅ ,--2/" !& $"01&,+" 1/�*&1" 0"$+�)" !&$&1�)" ҙ��L�Қѷ 
Ҡ �//�+$"! #,/ ��ҟ�		 0"-�/�1" 1%/""- &/ 2&1 04&1 % ,/ *�+�$"*"+1 1%/,2$% !&$&1�) 0&$+�) ҙ��L�Қѷ
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�&01"*&�*,!2)�/&�!��&+ �00,�1/&*)"00�-"/�) �҃)),$$&�*"+1,�!"&�
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�,/-,� &+� "01/20,� !&� �))2*&+&,� 3"/+& &�1,� ,� �+,!&77�1,� !&�
)2+$%"77��1,��1&+ޖ"!"/-��$)&��&)"���*&02/�ѷ���� ,*-)"1�/"�
 ,+� 1"01�1"�!&�  %&202/��"�  ,+� ,3"/�!&� �/12&+ޖ&/�!"))"� 7,+"�
32,1"� &+�-,0&7&,+"��//"1/�1����!"1"/*&+�7&,+"�!&�2+�"Ȅ"11,�
!&�-&"+&�"� 32,1&ѷ��,00&�&)&1ú�!&�21&)&77,� ,+$&2+1,��� 0,/$"+1&�
)&+"�/&� ���Ѹ� !��  ,*-)"1�/"�  ,+� !&Ȅ20,/"� &+� -,)& �/�,+�1,�
�-�)&+,�"!��)&*"+1�1,/&�/"*,1&Ѹ�-"/�)�� /"�7&,+"�!&�$,)"� ,+�
"Ȅ"11,�)2 "��//"1/�1�ѷ

�/&*)"00�/" "00"!�*,!2)�/�0601"*0�#,/�%,20&+$�1%"�0601"*�
�+!� �!"%0&+ޖ *,!2)"0� ,#� 1%"� #,)),4&+$� #�*&)&"0ѹ� ����	��Ѹ�
	����,/�	���уѸ�	����у��,*-)"*"+1&Ѹ�������+!�	����\�ѷ
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 ),0&+$�%"�!0��+!�4&1%� ),0&+$�-)�1"0�#,/�1%"�"*-16��/"�0�&+�
/" "00"!�-,0&1&,+�1,�!"1"/*&+"���#2))��+!�"*-16�"Ȅ" 1ѷ�����
)&+"�/� 0,2/ "0Ѹ� 1,� �"�  ,*-)"1"!� 4&1%� �-�)� -,)6 �/�,+�1"�
!&Ȅ20"/��+!�/"*,1"�-,4"/�02--)&"0Ѹ��/"��3�&)��)"�1,�/"�)&7"�
-/,'" 1�4&1%��� ()&1�)&$%1�"Ȅ" 1ѷ
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In caso di tagli ordinare altre molle / in case of cut order more springs
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 0-25��������� ����	���

�&*ѷ � �ѷ** ���� �,)ѷ
хъ ъх тссс ���	ѷтссс

ҟст
ҟсу
ҟуш

хъ ъх уссс ���	ѷуссс
хъ ъх фссс ���	ѷфссс
хъ ъх ҌҌҌҌҌҌҌ ���	ѷ*&02/�

�ѷ** ����
тссс ���сххѷтссс
уссс ���сххѷуссс
фссс ���сххѷфссс
ҌҌҌҌҌ ���сххѷ*&02/�

����

���усс
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟуш

�$ ����
сѷсц ��ухщу

����
���уттѷъс

���	��� �����

molle incluse/included spr&ngs �ѷ** ���� �,)ѷ
2 coppie тссс ����ѷтссс

ҟст
ҟсу
ҟуш

3 coppie уссс ����ѷуссс
4 coppie фссс ����ѷфссс
- - - - - ҌҌҌҌҌҌҌ ����ѷ*&02/�ң

�ѷ** ����
тщс ����ст

��� 	����

�� �� ��сфхѷъ �� ��������� ����	���
���
��������������	�����сфхѷъ��������������������	���
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����ст

����
����су

������ �������� Ҍ ��
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��������

�1/&- )"! �! �)1� "Ȅ& &"+7�  ,+ �&�!"0&3, " 02--,/1, !& )�/$%"77� щ-ту ** 02 �,�&+� !� ц *"1/&Ѹ !� �)&*"+1�/"  ,+ !/&3"/ 01��&)&77�1& &+ 1"+0&,+" !� 
ух�! ѷ �)�00" !& &0,)�*"+1, ���ѷ Ҡ �&$% "Ȅ& &"+ 6 01/&- )"! 4&1% �&�!%"0&3" �+! 02--,/1 ,# щ-ту ** 4&!" ,+ ц *"1"/0 /,))ѷ T, �" #"! 4&1% ух�!  3,)1�-
$"-01��&)&7"! !/&3"/ѷ �+02)�1&,+  )�00 ���ѷ

���������ц�������������
����� �� ����  �� ц ����� � � � � � ��������� ����������24V

CRI
>80

�")3&+
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

125

5W 9,6W 11W

8
8

8
CUTS

22W 9,6W 11W 18W

10

62,562,5 4242 5050

10
12

10

IP20 IP67

Linea�!&�)2 "���"!���ус��ух�
�ҟ* V �"!ҟ* )*ҟ* � )*ҟ� ��� IP �ѷ** ����
цѸц ух чс ушс фссс хъ щс ус цссс ��сцѷ

ѷц
ъѸч ух тус цхс фссс 56 щс ус цссс ��тсѷ
тт ух тщс тусс фссс тсъ щс ус цссс ��ттѷ
уу ух тчщ фстц фссс тфъ щс ус цссс ��ууѷ
L&+"� !& )2 "  L"! ��чш  ух�
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In caso di tagli ordinare altre molle / in case of cut order more springs
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In caso di tagli ordinare altre molle / in case of cut order more springs
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ѷц
ъѸч ух тус цхс фссс 56 щс ус цссс ��тсѷ
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  36 

  7
9 

L

�&+"��!&�)2 "�Ҍ�����)&+"
W *� �ѷ** )*�-/,!�фссс� ���� �,)ѷ
чѸх шсс фсх ффу 		ууѷщ

ҟст
ҟчс

туѸщ шсс цщх шфс 		уфѷщ
тъѸу шсс щчх тсъх 		ухѷщ
уцѸч шсс ттхх тхцъ 		уцѷщ

  79 

  3
6 

 L 

700

�")3&+
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

�")3&+
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+��)&*"+1�1,/"�/"*,1,�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%�/"*,1"�!/&3"/

��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+��)&*"+1�1,/"�/"*,1,�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%�/"*,1"�!/&3"/

FLIK  LED

80

160

240

320

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

ӒӔ
ӑӈ

Ӌӎ
Ӈӕ

�р
�ӕ
ӛӕ
ӖӇ

ӏ
ӕ

	����	��� учц



�1/&-�)"!��!��)1��"Ȅ& &"+7�� ,+��&�!"0&3,�"�02--,/1,�!&�)�/$%"77��щҌту�**�02��,�&+��!��ц�*"1/&Ѹ�!���)&*"+1�/"� ,+�!/&3"/�01��&)&77�1&�&+�1"+0&,+"�!��ух�! ѷ��)�00"�!&�&0,)�*"+1,����ѷ�Ҡ�
�&$%�"Ȅ& &"+ 6�01/&-�)"!�4&1%��&�!%"0&3"��+!�02--,/1�,#�щҌту�**�4&!"�,+�ц�*"1"/0�/,))ѷ��,��"�#"!�4&1%�ух�! �3,)1�$"Ҍ01��&)&7"!�!/&3"/ѷ��+02)�1&,+� )�00����ѷ

���������ц�������������
����� �� ����  �� ц ����� � � � � � ��������� ����������24V

CRI
>80

�")3&+
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

учч FLIK FLOK

���	���ۖ��		�����ۖ���		� �� �����

�� 	���
���	���ۖ��		�����ۖ�������
����������	���

������ �������
��������	��������������

������ 
����� �������
�����
���������������������

������ 
����� ��
�����
��
�������������������

�����������������чц�тъ�ҟ*����
��
����� ��� �������� ��� ������� ��чц тъ�ҟ*

���� �,)ѷ
		с�ѷтссс

ҟст
ҟчс

		с�ѷуссс
		с�ѷфссс
		с�ѷ*&02/�

���� �,)ѷ
		�� ҟст

ҟчс

����
��устф

����
		
�

�)&+"��!&�)2 "��Ҍ��"!�)&+"�

W �ѷ**
)*
-/,! ����

ъѸц цтс щхс 		тт
т5тъ тстс тчщс 		ту
т5ущѸц тцтс уцус 		тф
т5фщ устс ффчс 		тх

���	���ۖ��		�����ۖ���		� �� �����

�� 	���
���	���ۖ��		�����ۖ�������
����������	���

���� �,)ѷ
		с�ѷтссс

ҟст
ҟчс

		с�ѷуссс
		с�ѷфссс
		с�ѷ*&02/�

��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������24V�������������������������

������� Ҍ ������

125

5W 9,6W 11W

8
8

8
CUTS

22W 9,6W 11W 18W

10

62,562,5 4242 5050

10
12

10

IP20 IP67

Linea�!&�)2 "���"!���ус��ух�
�ҟ* V �"!ҟ* )*ҟ* � )*ҟ� ��� IP �ѷ** ����
цѸц ух чс ушс фссс хъ щс ус цссс ��сцѷ

ѷц
ъѸч ух тус цхс фссс 56 щс ус цссс ��тсѷ
тт ух тщс тусс фссс тсъ щс ус цссс ��ттѷ
уу ух тчщ фстц фссс тфъ щс ус цссс ��ууѷ
L&+"� !& )2 "  L"! ��чш  ух�
�ҟ* V �"!ҟ* )*ҟ* � )*ҟ� ��� IP �ѷ** ����
ъѸч ух тус цхс фссс 56 щс чш цссс ��тсѷ

ѷц��тт ух тчс тччс фссс тцт щс чш цссс ��тцѷ
тщ ух тчщ тъчх фссс тсъ щс чш цссс ��усѷ



ӒӔ
ӑӈ

Ӌӎ
Ӈӕ

�р
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ӏ
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	����\� учъ

ӒӔ
ӑӈ

ӋӎӇ
ӕ�
р�
ӕӛ
ӕӖ
Ӈӏ

	����\� 

�inӖ �ӑӏӒanӛ  - �anarie
�rӑӌeӅӖѹ �rӅӊѷ �irӍӑ �ignӑӖӖi 

LigӊӖing �eӕigner �ilӘia �alӘaӖӑre 



FARETÈNушс

	�*&$)&�� !&� *&+&� -/,&"11,/&� !&� !&*"+0&,+&� "01/"*�*"+1"�
 ,*-�11"� �� ����  %&-� ,+� �,�/!�  ,+� !/&3"/� &+1"$/�1,ѷ�
��� $�**�� Ğ�  ,*-,01�� !�ѹ� 0-,1� ���� !&� #,/*�� 0#"/& �� ,�
 &)&+!/& �ѷ� �+01�))��&)"� �))҃&+1"/+,� !"&� �&(ޖ,/- ����	���Ѹ� 	���у�
������������!"))��$�**���2 &#"/, 0҃ѷ�
/�!,�!&�-/,1"7&,+"�
��усѷ

	�*&)6� ,#� "51/"*")6�  ,*-� 1� ����  %&-� ,+� �,�/!� *&+&�
-/,'" 1,/0� 4&1%� &+1"$/�1"!� !/&3"/ѷ� �%"� /�+$"�  ,+0&010� ,#ѹ�
0-%"/& �)�,/�  6)&+!/& �)� ����0-,10ѷ��%"6�*&$%1��"� &+01�))"!�
4&1%&+� 1%"� ����	���Ѹ� 	���у� ,/� ���������� �0"(ޖ,/- ,#� 1%"�
�2 &#"/,Ҁ0�/�+$"ѷ���ус

	����\�
SISTEMA
SYSTEM



	����\� ушт

ӒӔ
ӑӈ

ӋӎӇ
ӕ�
р�
ӕӛ
ӕӖ
Ӈӏ



FARETÈNушу

LENS 20 LED 27°

850

1700

2550

3410

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

ӈӃӔӇӖԁӐ؍�،�ҟ؍؍�
LENS 30 LED 19°

1645

3290

4930

6580

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LENS 30 LED 18°x38°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

1645

3290

4930

6580

LENS 30 LED 28°

850

1710

2550

3310

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

ӈӃӔӇӖԁӐ�؎،�ҟ؎؍�

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø � �ѷ** тъڦ ущڦ тщ5ڦфщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

щ фч чс фсс5фс 665 чъц цсщ 	�счсѷъ ҟст
ҟсу

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"��ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тъڦ   � ��)&
	 ущڦ
� тщ5ڦфщڦ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø � �ѷ** тъڦ ущڦ тщ5ڦфщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

у5щ фч чс фсс5фс тффс тфъс тстч 	�счтѷъ ҟст
ҟсу

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"��ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тъڦ  � ��)&
	 ущڦ
� тщ5ڦфщڦ

���������������������������������������������������������� CRI
>90

���ҟ	�������	����������
	����\� ������� 	���� ут�

300

60

Ø26

30

300

60

Ø26

30

	����\� ������� 	���� уу�
���ҟ	�������	����������

300

60

Ø26

30

300

60

Ø26

30

	����\� ������� 	���� фт�
���ҟ	�������	����������

30

300
60

Ø36

30

300
60

Ø36

	����\� ������� 	���� фу�
���ҟ	�������	����������

30

300 60

Ø36

30

300 60

Ø36

���� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø � �ѷ** ушڦ ���� �,)ѷ

цѸц уч чс фсс5фс цшт 	�счцѷъ ҟст
ҟсу

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"��ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ

уш ушсс� 	 ушڦ D ��)&
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

���� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø � �ѷ** ушڦ ���� �,)ѷ

у5цѸц уч чс фсс�фс ттху 	�сччѷъ ҟст
ҟсу

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"��ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ

уш ушсс� 	 ушڦ  � ��)&
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	����\����������ӈӑӔ�����	����������

-"/�!"11�$)&�"� ,!& &�3"!&�-ѷтцц
#,/�!"1�&)0��+!� ,!"0�0""�-ѷтцц

����	��� �������
����	����������

40
32

62
 

32 mm

62
 m

m



	����\� ушф

ӒӔ
ӑӈ

ӋӎӇ
ӕ�
р�
ӕӛ
ӕӖ
Ӈӏ

����������������������������������������������������������� CRI
>90

LENS 50 LED 27°

615

1230

1845

2460

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LENS 50 LED 46°

430

810

1415

1850

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

ӈӃӔӇӖԁӐ�ؐؐ

	����\� ������� 	���� ху�
���ҟ	���	����������

	����\� ������� 	���� цц�
���ҟ	���	����������

300 60

Ø55
38

	����\� ������� �������� �
���ҟ	���	����������

300

38

60

Ø 15

360°

20°

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø �&*ѷ �$ тъڦ ущڦ тщ5ڦфщڦڦ ���� �,)ѷ

тч фч фсс5фщ сѷшс тффс тфъс тстч 	�схтѷъ ҟст
ҟсу

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"��ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тъڦ D ��)&
	 ущڦ
� тщ5ڦфщڦڦ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø �&*ѷ �$ ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ту 55 фсс5фщ сѷчф тущц тущъ 	�схуѷъ ҟст

ҟсутщ 55 фсс5фщ сѷчф тцшц тцшъ 	�схфѷъ
�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"��ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ушڦ D ��)&
W хчڦ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø �ѷ** �$ ущڦ ���� �,)ѷ

шѸц тц фсс сѷхс чщц 	�суфѷъ ҟст
ҟсу

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"��ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ущڦ D ��)&

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ�
�сццӁѷ�ѹ��+")),�Ŵцц�ۖ�)"+1"�)Ҍ�"+0�4&1%�/&+$�Ŵцц�

	����\� ������� 	���� хт�
���ҟ	���	����������

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø �&*ѷ �$ тъڦ ущڦ тщ5ڦфщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

щ фч фсс5фщ сѷхш 665 чъц цсщ 	�схсѷъ ҟст
ҟсу

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"��ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тъڦ D ��)&
	 ущڦ
� тщ5ڦфщڦ

	����\����������ӈӑӔ�	����������

	��� �������

ӒӇӔ�ӆӇӖӖӃӉӎӋ�Ӈ�ӅӑӆӋӅӋ�ӘӇӆӋ�Ӓѷ،ؓؔ
ӈӑӔ�ӆӇӖӃӋӎӕ�ӃӐӆ�ӅӑӆӇӕ�ӕӇӇ�Ӓѷ،ؓؔ

       48

66

105

60

40 

66

	����������

      48

85

40

12
0

300

38

60

Ø 15

360°

20°

38

300 60

Ø36

38

300
60

Ø36



FARETÈNушх

78

7

5

ӒӇӔ�ӆӇӖӖӃӉӎӋ�Ӈ�ӅӑӆӋӅӋ�ӘӇӆӋ�Ӓѷ؍؍؎
ӈӑӔ�ӆӇӖӃӋӎӕ�ӃӐӆ�ӅӑӆӇӕ�ӕӇӇ�Ӓѷ؍؍؎

78

11
0

78

75

	���у �������

	����\� ������� ���� �
���ҟ	���	���у�������

300

75

Ø 40

20°

350°

	����\� �Ӌ����� 	���� цц�
���ҟ	���	���у�������

300

75

Ø 55

115

350°

90°

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø �ѷ** �$ ущڦ ���� �,)ѷ

5 хс фсс5шц сѷху 465 	�суцѷъ ҟст
ҟсу

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"��ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс� 	 ущڦڦ D ��)&
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø � �ѷ** �$ ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ

ту 55 ттц фсс5шц сѷчф тущц тущъ 	�сффѷъ ҟст
ҟсутщ 55 ттц фсс5шц сѷчф тцшц тцшъ 	�сфхѷъ

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"��ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ушڦ D ��)&
W хчڦ

�сццӁѷ�ѹ��+")),�Ŵцц�ۖ�)"+1"�Ҍ�)"+0�4&1%�/&+$�Ŵцц

1630

3260

4520

5320

LENS 35 LED 28°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

2665

5330

7995

10660

FARETEN MiniSpot 5 LED

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

	����\����������ӈӑӔ�	����у������������������������������������������������������������������ CRI
>90

	���у��������



	����\� ушц

ӒӔ
ӑӈ

ӋӎӇ
ӕ�
р�
ӕӛ
ӕӖ
Ӈӏ

ø Kg ����

������������������ҟ�������������� 55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ� ҟст
ҟсу

ø Kg ����

������������������ҟ���������������� 55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ� ҟст
ҟсу

ø Kg ����

	������������҃����ҟ������������������ 55 �сѸст �сцц�ѷ� ҟст
ҟсу

ø Kg ����

���������������ҟ������������� 55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ� ҟст
ҟсу

����� ��� ������ 	����\� цц
���������������
�	����\��цц
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7 
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хш

чщҟтфщ

тсу 1:1

�ӑӛne - �ӛdneӛ �ӈӈiӅe
�eӕigner - �nӖerni 

LigӊӖingѹ  
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ӒӔ
ӑӈ

ӋӎӇ
ӕ�
р�
ӕӛ
ӕӖ
Ӈӏ

ӕ
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�&01"*�� *,!2)�/"� !�� &+ �00,� 1/&*)"00� -"/� /"�)&77�/"� 1�$)&� !&�
)�/$%"77�� тфщ**� ,� чщ� **� &+�  ,+1/,0,Ȅ&11&� "�  ,+1/,-�/"1&� !&�
 �/1,+$"00,�/"11&)&+"&Ѹ���҄�̔ Ѹ�.2�!/�1&�,�/"11�+$,)�/&ѷ�
�,*-,01,�!��  ,--&"�!&� �&(ޖ,/- &+� "01/20,�!&� �))2*&+&,� )&+"�/&� тсс�
5� хц**Ѹ� �+$,)�/&� �� ъсڦ� "� !&� 1"01�1�ѷ� �"/�  ,+0"+1&/"� )�� *�00&*��
#/2&�&)&1ú� &� �&(ޖ,/- 0,+,� !&0-,+&�&)&� &+� )2+$%"77"� �Ѹ"1&+ޖ"!"/-
 ,*-,+&�&)&�02� �+1&"/"�+"))"�!&*"+0&,+&�!"0&!"/�1"ѷ��,*-)"1�+,�&)�
0&01"*��0,/$"+1&�)&+"�/&Ѹ�-"/�&))2*&+�7&,+"�"!�&+!&/"11�Ѹ�"�-/,&"11,/&�
,/&"+1��&)&���!,--&,��/�  &,����ѷ
�&0-,+&�&)"Ѹ�  ,*"� �  "00,/&,Ѹ� 2+�  �+�)"� !&�  ,-"/12/�� &+�*"1�)),�
3"/+& &�1,�#,/+&1,�&+�)�01/"�01"0"�-/"#,/�1"�-"/�2+��/�-&!��0�$,*�12/��
&+� �+1&"/"ѷ�

�,!2)�/�1/&*)"00�/" "00"!�0601"*�&!"�)�1,�/"�)&7&+$� 210�,#�тфщ**�
,/�чщ**�4&!1%�&+�/" 1&)&+"�/Ѹ��Ҍ0%�-"!Ѹ�0.2�/"�,/�/" 1�+$2)�/�0%�-"�
1,��"� &+01�))"!� &+1,�-)�01"/�,�/!ѷ� �1�  ,+0&010� &+�-�&/0� ,#� "51/2!"!�
�)2*&+2*�)&+"���ڦ�0�тсс5хц**Ѹ�ъс"(ޖ,/-�/+$)"0��+!� ),0&+$�%"�!0ѷ�
�+�,/!"/� 1,��)),4�*�5&*2*�20��&)&16Ѹ� ��0"(ޖ,/-�"1%/"��3�&)��)"� &+�
� �% &0Ѹ�4%%1$+"(�!"+ޖ"!"/-+��"��00"*�)"!�,+�0&1"�&+�1%"�!"0&/"!�
!&*"+0&,+0ѷ� �&+"�/� 0,2/ "0� #,/� !&/" 1� �+!� &+!&/" 1� )&$%1&+$� �+!�
�!'201��)"� !,2�)"Ҍ�/*� ���� -/,'" 1,/0�  ,*-)"1"� 1%"� 0601"*ѷ� ��
-�&+1"!�*"1�)�  ,3"/�  %�++")� &0� �3�&)��)"� �0� �+� �  "00,/6� �+!� &0�
02--)&"!�&+�-/"Ҍ!/&))"!ޗ��1�0%""10�#,/��+�"�06��+!�.2& (�0%�-&+$�,+�
0&1"ѷ
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SYSTEM
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ӒӔ
ӑӈ

ӋӎӇ
ӕ�
р�
ӕӛ
ӕӖ
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ӒӔ
ӑӈ

ӋӎӇ
ӕ�
р�
ӕӛ
ӕӖ
Ӈӏ

ӕ

GUIDE ущф



GUIDEущх

��
��� �������
�����������
���

L

���	��� ���������� ������
��������	��������������	����

L

1�$)&,ҟ��21� �** ����
тфщ тщс ��усту
��чщ уцс ��устуѷчщ

L

����� ��������� фсڦ ������ ��� ���	��� ����������

L

��������	����	�����	�������������������������фсڦ

�,*-)"1&�!&�$&2+1&�)&+"�/&�Ҡ�)&+"�/�',&+1�&+ )2!"!��  "00,/&�+,+�,��)&$�1,/&ѷ��" "00�/&�&+� �0,�
!&�1�$)&�&+� �+1&"/"�Ҡ��  "00,/&"0�+,1�/".2&/"!ѷ�+" "00�/6�&+� �0"�,#� 210�,+�0&1"ѷ�Ҍ��  "0,/&,0�+,�
+" "0�/&,0

�,*-)"1&�!&�$&2+1&�)&+"�/&�Ҡ�)&+"�/�',&+1�&+ )2!"!�

112

��
��� ������� чщҟтфщ ��
�����������
���чщҟтфщ���

�,*-)"1&�!&�$&2+1&�)&+"�/&�Ҡ�)&+"�/�',&+1�&+ )2!"!�

����� ��������� фсڦ ��� ��
��� �������
фсڦ�����������������������	��������������
��

����� ��������� фсڦ ��� ��
��� �������
фсڦ�����������������������	��������������
��

������� ������ ������
��������	�����Ҍ	������

250

L

����� ��������� ������ ��� �������
����������������	�������Ҍ	������

�ѷ** ����
цсс ��устч
тссс ��устш
тцсс ��устщ
уссс ��устъ
фссс ��усус
ҌҌҌҌҌҌҌ ��усѷ*&02/�

1�$)&,ҟ 21ѷ ����
тфщ ��устс
чщ ��устсѷчщ

�+�� ,--&��!&�1"01�1"�2+&1"�&+0&"*"�#,/*�+,�2+��-,/7&,+"�!&�1�$)&,�!��цсс�**�Ҡ��� ,2-)"�,#�
%"�!Ҍ#/�*"�1,$"1%"/�&0�#,/��� 21�,#�цсс�**

����
��устт

�ѷ** ���� �,)ѷ
тссс ��ус��ѷтссс

ҟст
ҟсу

тцсс ��ус��ѷтцсс
уссс ��ус��ѷуссс
фссс ��ус��ѷфссс
цсс ��ус��ѷцсс
ҌҌҌҌҌҌ ��ус��ѷ*&02/�

1�$)&,ҟ 21 �ѷ** ���� �,)ѷ
тфщ цсс ��усту�� ҟст

ҟсу��чщ цсс ��устуѷчщ��

1�$)&,ҟ 21 �ѷ** ���� �,)ѷ
тфщ цсс ��устс�� ҟст

ҟсу��чщ цсс ��устсѷчщ��

1�$)&,ҟ��21� ���� �,)ѷ

чщҟтфщ ��устт�� ҟст
ҟсу
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ӒӔ
ӑӈ

ӋӎӇ
ӕ�
р�
ӕӛ
ӕӖ
Ӈӏ

ӕ

GUIDE ущц


����� ������� ������
�����
��������������������

�  "00,/&,�+,+�,��)&$�1,/&,ѷ��" "00�/&,�&+� �0,�!&�1�$)&�&+� �+1&"/"�Ҡ�
�  "00,/&"0�+,1�/".2&/"!ѷ��" "00�/6�&+� �0"�,#� 210�,+�0&1"ѷ


����� �Ҁ��
��� ������
��
�������������������

�  "00,/&,�+,+�,��)&$�1,/&,ѷ��" "00�/&,�&+� �0,�!&�1�$)&�&+� �+1&"/"�Ҡ�
�  "00,/&"0�+,1�/".2&/"!ѷ�+" "00�/6�&+� �0"�,#� 210�,+�0&1"ѷ

15
5

������ �� ���������
����������������

15
5


���� ������� ������ �Ҁ��
���
�������������
��������

�"))�� ,*-,0&7&,+"�!"&� �+�)&� ,+0&!"/�/"�тсс�**�&+�-&Ɠ�-"/�"+1/�*�"�)"�"01/"*&1ú�/&0-"11,��))��)2+$%"77��!&�1�$)&,� %"�0&�32,)"�,11"+"/"�+")� �/1,+$"00,�ҙ"0ѷ�1�$)&,�!��тссс�
**Ѹ� �+�)"�!��тусс**Қ�Ҡ�	,/���-"/#" 1�&+01�))�1&,+�,#�1%"� %�++")�+""!�1,� ,+0&!"/�тсс**�*,/"�#,1��,1%�0&!"�1%�+�1%"� 21�&+�1%"�-)�01"/�,�/!�ҙ&ѷ"ѷ� 21�тссс�**Ѹ� %�++")�
тусс**Қ�Ҡ��+�)�� ,*-,0& &ţ+�!"�),0� �+�)"0�"0�+" "0�/&,� ,+0&!"/�/�тсс�**�*ú0�-�/��),0�!,0�)�!,0�!")� �+�)�/"0-" 1,��)� ,/1"�.2"�!"�!"0"��,�1"+"/�"+�")� �/1ţ+�ҙ"'ѷ� ,/1"�
тссс�**Ѹ� �+�)�тусс�**Қ

������ ������� ������
��������	�����Ҍ������������������������������

15
5

����
��устф

����
��устх

�&*ѷ �ѷ** ���� �,)ѷ
тфщ�5 фсс ��усфт

ҟст
ҟсу

тфщ�5 цсс ��усфу
тфщ�5 шсс ��усфф
тфщ�5 тссс ��усфх
тфщ�5 тусс ��усфц
чщ�5 фсс ��усфтѷчщ
чщ�5 цсс ��усфуѷчщ
чщ�5 шсс ��усффѷчщ
чщ�5 тссс ��усфхѷчщ
чщ�5 тусс ��усфцѷчщ

1�$)&,ҟ 21ѷ ���� �,)ѷ
тфщ ��усфщ ҟст

ҟсу��чщ ��усфщѷчщ

1�$)&,ҟ 21 ���� �,)ѷ
тфщ ��усфч ҟст

ҟсу��чщ ��усфчѷчщ
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Ŵ�** �$ ���� �,)ѷ

����������������������������ҟ����������������������

щц сѸсу �сщц�ѷ� /ст

ҟсу55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ�

����� ��� ������ ��� ����
�������������


Ŵ�** �$ ���� �,)ѷ

�������������������������������ҟ���������������ҟ���������

щц сѸсу �сщц�ѷ� ҟст

ҟсу55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ�
Ŵ�** �$ ���� �,)ѷ

�������������������������������ҟ�����������������
щц сѸсу �сщц�ѷ� ҟст

ҟсу55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ�
Ŵ�** �$ ���� �,)ѷ

	������������҃���ҟ���������������������������

щц сѸсу �сщц�ѷ� ҟст

ҟсу55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ�

GUIDEущч

���� 	���� цц

12
5

Ø 55

���� 	���� ъс Ҍ������������ ���� �� ��
��� �� тфщ

Ø 90

11
0

Ø 90

11
0

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� � ø � ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ту фцс 55 туц тущц тущъ 
�ссфѷъ ҟст

ҟсутщ цсс 55 туц тцшц тцшъ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
�� �,/1& 2)12/"
TW �2+��)"�4%&1"

	 ушڦ
W хчڦ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� � ø � �$ тцڦ ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тш цсс ъс ттс сѸъх тъфс тщуш тъсц 
�ссцѷъ ҟст

ҟсуухѸф шсс ъс ттс сѸъх ухчщ уфцч ухфс
фу ъсс ъс ттс сѷъх фссч ущщц уъцц 
�ссчѷъ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
�� �,/1& 2)12/"
TW �2+��)"�4%&1"

� тцڦ
	 ухڦ
W фщڦ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��сщц�Ӂѹ��+")),�Ŵщц�ۖ�)"+1"�ҟ�)"+0�4&1%�/&+$�Ŵщц��

���������� Ҍ ���������


�тс����
W Ŵ�** � ���� �,)ѷ
т5�*�5�цс 55 туц 
�ссу ҟст

ҟсу

	�����
�������������������тфщ�����

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��сцц�Ӂѹ��+")),�Ŵцц�ۖ�)"+1"�ҟ�)"+0�4&1%�/&+$�Ŵцц��

� � � � � CRI
>90

500
mA
dc

350
mA 
dc

A D

� � � � � �������� CRI
>90

TW

TW

350

500

500 700

900

TW

TW
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ӒӔ
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GUIDE ущш

24°

980

1960

2940

3920

0° 15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

LENS 90 LED

1630

3260

4890

6520

LENS 90 LED 15°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

38°

480

960

1440

1920

0° 15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

LENS 90 LED

�������������������
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уъс HIDE SYSTEM

��&!�,01/20"�+&�&(ޖ,/�))2*&+&,Ѹ�хц�5�ух**Ѹ�-"/�)��/"�)&77�7&,+"�
1� ޖ&(-*"0�� !&� $,)"� )2*&+,0"� ,� 3")"11"� &+�  ,+1/,0,Ȅ&11&� !&�
 �/1,+$"00,ѷ��"7&,+"�!")�-/,ޖ),�&!"�)"�-"/��)),$$&�/"�0,/$"+1&�
)&+"�/&���)"!�-"/�&))2*&+�7&,+"�&+!&/"11�� ,+�!/&3"/�/"*,1,ѷ

�51/2!"!� �)2*&+2*� �0Ѹ"(ޖ,/- хц� 5� ух**Ѹ� #,/� �!"ޖ&(-*&0
 ,+01/2 1&,+� ,#� )2*&+,20� $/,,3"0� ,/� 3"&)0� &+� -)�01"/�,�/!�
 "&)&+$0ѷ��%"�-/,ޖ)"� 0" 1&,+� &0� &!"�)� #,/�%,20&+$� )&+"�/�����
0,2/ "0�#,/�&+!&/" 1�)&$%1&+$�4&1%�/"*,1"�!/&3"/ѷ

���� ������
SISTEMA
SYSTEM
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уъу HIDE SYSTEM

уъу

L

������ ���	��� ���������� �������� �� 
����� �������
�����
�������������������Ѹ����������������������

250

������ ������� ������ �ѷ тфщ ��
��������	�����Ҍ	�������тфщ�����

250

������ ������� ������ �ѷ чщ ��
�	�����Ҍ	������ѷ�чщ����
����

112

��
��� ������� чщҟтфщ ��
�	�����Ҍ	������ѷ�чщ����
����

250

��
��� ������� ��� ��
��� �� тфщ ��
�����������
���	���тфщ�������

180

��
��� ������� ��� ��
��� �� чщ ��
�����������
���	���чщ��������


����� �҃��
��� ������
��
�������������������


����� ������� 
�����������������

�ѷ** ����
цсс ��устч��
тссс ��устш��
тцсс ��устщ��
уссс ��устъ��
фссс ��усус��
ҌҌҌҌҌҌ ��ус��ѷ*&02/�ң

�  "00,/& +,+ ,��)&$�1,/&ѷ �" "00�/& &+  �0, !& 1�$)& &+  �+1&"/" Ҡ �  "00,/&"0 +,1 /".2&/"!ѷ 
+" "00�/6 &+  �0" ,#  210 ,+ 0&1"ѷ 

1�$)&,ҟ 21 ����

тфщ ��устс��
�+�  ,--&� !& 1"01�1" 2+&1" &+0&"*" #,/*�+, 2+� -,/7&,+" !& 1�$)&, !� цсс ** Ҡ �  ,2-)" 
of head-frame together is for a cut of 500 mm

1�$)&,ҟ 21 ����

чщ ��устс��ѷчщ

�+�  ,--&� !& 1"01�1" 2+&1" &+0&"*" #,/*�+, 2+� -,/7&,+" !& 1�$)&, !� цсс ** Ҡ �  ,2-)" 
of head-frame together is for a cut of 500 mm

����

��устт��

�,*-)"1& !& $&2+1& )&+"�/& Ҡ )&+"�/ ',&+1 &+ )2!"!

����

��усту��

�,*-)"1& !& $&2+1& )&+"�/& Ҡ )&+"�/ ',&+1 &+ )2!"!

����

��усту��ѷчщ

����

��устх

����

��устф

�  "00,/& +,+ ,��)&$�1,/&ѷ �" "00�/& &+  �0, !& 1�$)& &+  �+1&"/" Ҡ �  "00,/&"0 +,1 /".2&/"!ѷ 
necessary in case of cuts on site

�,*-)"1& !& $&2+1& )&+"�/& Ҡ )&+"�/ ',&+1 &+ )2!"!

�,*-)"1& !& $&2+1& )&+"�/& Ҡ )&+"�/ ',&+1 &+ )2!"!

�  "00,/& +,+ ,��)&$�1,/&ѷ �" "00�/& &+  �0, !& 1�$)& &+  �+1&"/" Ҡ �  "00,/&"0 +,1 /".2&/"!ѷ 
necessary in case of cuts on site
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ӒӔ
ӑӈ

Ӌӎ
Ӈӕ

�р
�ӕ
ӛӕ
ӖӇ

ӏ
ӕ

����������� уъф

linea di luce
led line

max 5mm

$6-02*Ѹ *"1�) ,/ 4,,!  %�++")
not included

�1/&- )"! �! �)1� "Ȅ& &"+7�  ,+ �&�!"0&3, " 02--,/1, !& )�/$%"77� щ-ту ** 02 �,�&+� !� ц *"1/&Ѹ !� �)&*"+1�/"  ,+ !/&3"/ 01��&)&77�1& &+ 1"+0&,+" !� 
ух�! ѷ �)�00" !& &0,)�*"+1, ���ѷ Ҡ �&$% "Ȅ& &"+ 6 01/&- )"! 4&1% �&�!%"0&3" �+! 02--,/1 ,# щ-ту ** 4&!" ,+ ц *"1"/0 /,))ѷ T, �" #"! 4&1% ух�!  3,)1�-
$"-01��&)&7"! !/&3"/ѷ �+02)�1&,+  )�00 ���ѷ

���������ц�������������
����� �� ����  �� ц ����� � � � � � ��������� ����������24V

CRI
>80

�")3&+
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

125

5W 9,6W 11W

8
8

8
CUTS

22W 9,6W 11W 18W

10

62,562,5 4242 5050

10
12

10

IP20 IP67

Linea�!&�)2 "���"!���ус��ух�
�ҟ* V �"!ҟ* )*ҟ* � )*ҟ� ��� IP �ѷ** ����

цѸц ух чс ушс фссс хъ щс ус цссс ��сцѷ

ѷц
ъѸч ух тус цхс фссс 56 щс ус цссс ��тсѷ
тт ух тщс тусс фссс тсъ щс ус цссс ��ттѷ
уу ух тчщ фстц фссс тфъ щс ус цссс ��ууѷ
L&+"� !& )2 "  L"! ��чш  ух�
�ҟ* V �"!ҟ* )*ҟ* � )*ҟ� ��� IP �ѷ** ����

ъѸч ух тус цхс фссс 56 щс чш цссс ��тсѷ
ѷц��тт ух тчс тччс фссс тцт щс чш цссс ��тцѷ

тщ ух тчщ тъчх фссс тсъ щс чш цссс ��усѷ



DOWNLIGHTуъх

��
-ѷуъш�

���
-ѷфсф

�������ш
-ѷ�фуц

������� Ҍ ������
��

������������
-ѷ�фхц

�����������
�������
-ѷ�фцц

	����\�
�������
-ѷфчс



ӆӑ
ә
Ӑӎ

ӋӉ
ӊӖ��
��

-ѷфшу

�����
-фщф

����	����
-ѷфщъ

������хцҌъс
-ѷфъц

����
-ѷхст

������
-ѷхсш

����������
-ѷфшш

�������
��
-ѷфчч

уъц������
��



уъчуъчуъч

ӅӑӐӅӇӕӕӋӑӐӃӔӋӃ ӄӏә Ҍ ӕӃӐ ӄӇӐӇӆӇӖӖӑ 
ӒӊӑӖӑ ӇӔ ӕӖӗӆӋӑ



уъш

��

�� уъш

ӆӑ
ә
Ӑӎ

ӋӉ
ӊӖ



уъщ

�--�/"  %&� !�� &+ �00,� �� 0,Ȅ&11,Ѹ� �&00ޖ ,!� ,/&"+1��&)&Ѹ�  ,+�
0,/$"+1"� ���� &+1"$/�1�� ,� -"/� )�*-�!"� 
�тс� уфсҟухс�ѷ�
�)&*"+1�1,/&Ѹ� !�� -,0&7&,+�/0&� &+� /"*,1,Ѹ� !&0-,+&�&)&�  ,*"�
�  "00,/&,ѷ� �,/-,Ѹ�  ,/+& "� !&� ��1121�� "� $/2--,� ,11& ,� &+�
*"1�)),� 3"/+& &�1,� ,�  /,*�1,ѷ� �+01�))��&)"� �+ %"� &+� 0,Ȅ&11&�
&+�  �) "01/277,� ,� )�1"/&7&,� *"!&�+1"� �--,0&1��  �00�#,/*��
&+� )�*&"/�� 7&+ �1�� !&0-,+&�&)"�  ,*"� �  "00,/&,ѷ� 
/�!,� !&�
-/,1"7&,+"���усѷ

�" "00"!�  "&)&+$� )2*&+�&/"0Ѹ� �!"5ޖ ,/� �!'201��)"Ѹ� 4&1%�
&+1"$/�1"!� ���� 0,2/ "� ,/� #,/� 
�тс� уфсҟухс�� )&$%1� �2)�0ѷ�
�,4"/� 02--)&"0Ѹ� 1,� �"� -,0&1&,+"!� /"*,1")6Ѹ� �3�&)��)"� �0�
�  "00,/&"0ѷ� �,!6Ѹ� 1/&**"!� #/�*"� �+!� ,-1& �)� $/,2-� &+�
-�&+1"!� *"1�)� ,/�  %/,*"!ѷ� �1�  �+Ѹ� �)0,Ѹ� �"� &+01�))"!� &+�
 ,+ /"1"�,/��/& (� "&)&+$0�20&+$���0-" &�)�$�)3�+&7"!�*"1�)�
,21"/ �0&+$��3�&)��)"��0��  "00,/6ѷ���усѷ

��

��

������
��



��

ӅӑӐӅӇӕӕӋӑӐӃӔӋӃ Ҍ ӕӃӐ ӄӇӐӇӆӇӖӖӑ 
ӒӊӑӖӑ ӇӔ ӕӖӗӆӋӑ

уъъ

ӆӑ
ә
Ӑӎ

ӋӉ
ӊӖ



фсс

Ø64

80

�� фц 	���� ��� ������
���� � ���������
���фц�	�����	�����������������������������


�тс����
W Ŵ�** �ѷ** ���� �,)ѷ
т�5�*�5�цс шш шц ��ттчц ҟст

ҟсу

Ø77

H

�� цс 	���� ��� ������
���� � ���������
���цс�	�����	�����������������������������

����
W *� Ŵ�** � )*�-/,!�фссс(�ущڦ ���� �,)ѷ
5 цсс 64 щс 465 ��ттчшѷъ ҟст

ҟсу

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� Ŵ�** � ухڦ фчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
чѸщ фцс шш тсс ффс хцс ��ттчцѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
�")3&+ �"�*

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ухڦ
W фчڦ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� Ŵ�** � ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ту фцс шш тсс тущц тущъ ��ттччѷъ ҟст

ҟсутщ цсс шш тсс тцшц тцшъ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ���ъсчтѹ� �00�#,/*����фцҟфц	�Ҍ�4�))�,5���фц�"���фцҟфц	

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ���ъсчуѷтѹ� �00�#,/*����цсҟцс	�Ҍ�4�))�,5���цс�"���цсҟцс	

��

¯�цч 500

¯�шс

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ушڦ
W хчڦ

� � � � � � �������� CRI
>90 9-20

350

�� 	���� Ҍ 	����

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ущڦ

350

500

� � � � � � ���������� цс 	���� ��� ������
���� � ���������
���цс�	�����	�����������������������������



�� фц ����������� ��� ������
����

Ø64
30°

355°

70

���фц�������������	���������������

Ø7730°

355°

H

���цс��������������	����������������
�� цс ����������� ��� ������
����

LENS 50 LED 36°

355

710

1065

1750

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LENS 50 LED 24°

615

1230

1845

2520

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LENS 50 LED 46°

430

810

1415

1850

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LENS 50 LED 27°

615

1230

1845

2460

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � α ухڦ фчڦ ���� �,)ѷ

чѸщ фцс шш тсс фс ффс хцс ��ттчтѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟсф

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ухڦ
W фчڦ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � α ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ту фцс шш тус фс тущц тущъ

��ттчщѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟсфтщ цсс шш тус фс тцшц тцшъ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ушڦ
W хчڦ

�,),�-"/� �/1,+$"00,�Ҍ��2&1��)"�,+)6�#,/�-)�01"/�,�/!ѷ

����
W *� ø � )*�-/,!�фссс��ущڦ ���� �,)ѷ

5 цсс 64 шс 465 ��ттчфѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟсф


�тс����
W Ŵ�** ��** ���� �,)ѷ

т�5�*�5�цс шш ъс LT1161
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟсф

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ���ъсчуѷтѹ� �00�#,/*����цсҟцс	�Ҍ�4�))�,5���цс�"���цсҟцс	

�����	���� 

H

W
L

���������
�&*ѷ���5���** ��** ����

��фц тъс�5�ттх щс  ��ъсчт
��цс усщ�тхс тус ��ъсчуѷт

��00�#,/*��&+�)�*&"/��7&+ �1��-"/�&+01�))�7&,+"��&+�)�1"/&7&,�,� �) "01/277,�Ҍ�$�)3�+&7"!�*"1�)�4�))�,5�#,/�
&+01�))&+$�&+��/& (�,/�/"&+#,/ "!� ,+ /"1"�

��

¯�цч 500

¯�шс 350

�� ����������� Ҍ ������������ � � � � � �������� CRI
>90 9-20

�,),�-"/� �/1,+$"00,�Ҍ��2&1��)"�,+)6�#,/�-)�01"/�,�/!ѷ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ущڦ

1630

3260

4520

5320

LENS 35 LED 28°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

��цс��фц

350

500

� � � � � � ��������
���цс�������������
�тс�	�����������������������������
�� цс ����������� 
�тс ��� ������
���� � ���������

фст

ӆӑ
ә
Ӑӎ

ӋӉ
ӊӖ



фсу ���



���

��� фсф

ӆӑ
ә
Ӑӎ

ӋӉ
ӊӖ



фсх



���

�ӗlӅiӕ �ӏӑla - �Ӗalӛ
�rӑӌeӅӖ �Ӗӗdiӑ �ӖainӑӘe

LigӊӖing 	ӑrӏaӖ �eӕign �Ӗӗdiӑ
�ӊӑӖӑ �ѷLiӘerani

фсц

ӆӑ
ә
Ӑӎ

ӋӉ
ӊӖ



фсч

�--�/"  %&�!��&+ �00,���0,Ȅ&11,�1/&*)"00�,� ,+���1121�Ѹ00ޖ�&�"!�
,/&"+1��&)&Ѹ��-"/�&))2*&+�7&,+"�! �҃  "+1,�,�!&Ȅ20�ѷ��,/$"+1"�
)2*&+,0�� &+� -,0&7&,+"� �//"1/�1�� �+1&� ����$)&�*"+1,ѷ�
�&0-,+&�&)"� +"))"� 3"/0&,+&� -"/� &+01�))�7&,+"� &+�  �/1,+$"00,�
,� &+� )�1"/&7&,�"�  �) "01/277,�*"!&�+1"� )҃21&)&77,�!&��--,0&1"�
 ,+1/, �00"� ,/!&+��&)&�  ,*"� �  "00,/&,ѷ� �&0-,+&�&)&�  ,+�
0,/$"+1"�����&+1"$/�1��,�-"/�)�*-�!"�
�тс�уфсҟухс�ѷ��,/-,�
"�$/2--,�,11& ,�&+��))2*&+&,�3"/+& &�1,ѷ��)&*"+1�1,/"�/"*,1,�
!&0-,+&�&)"� ,*"��  "00,/&,ѷ�
/�!,�!&�-/,1"7&,+"���цх

�/&*)"00�,/� 1/&**"!�/" "00"!� "&)&+$� )2*&+�&/"0Ѹ5ޖ�"!��+!�
�!'201��)"Ѹ�#,/��  "+1�,/�!&Ȅ20"!�)&$%1&+$ѷ��&$%1�0,2/ "�&+��+Ҍ
1&Ҍ$)�/"�/" "00"!�-,0&1&,+ѷ��3�&)��)"�#,/�-)�01"/�,�/!�&+01�))�Ҍ
1&,+�,/��/& (��+!� ,+ /"1"�1%/,2$%�1%"�20"�,#�0-" &�)�,21"/Ҍ
 �0"0�1,��"�,/!"/"!�0"-�/�1")6ѷ��,4"/"!�4&1%�&+1"$/�1"!�����
0,2/ "�,/� #,/�
�тс�уфсҟухс�� )&$%1��2)�0ѷ��,!6��+!�,-1& �)�
$/,2-�&+�-�&+1"!��)2*&+2*ѷ��"*,1"�-,4"/�02--)6��3�&)��)"�
�0��+��  "00,/6ѷ���цх

���
������
��

���



���

�nni ؋؍ �agӊeria 
elaӖeria - �agӊeria 
�ӊӑӖӑ �ldӑ �elӘedere

фсш

ӆӑ
ә
Ӑӎ

ӋӉ
ӊӖ



фсщ

����Ğ�2+��$�**��!&��--�/"  %&�!�� &+ �00,Ѹ00ޖ�&� "�,/&"+1��&)&Ѹ�!"Ҍ
 )&+�1�� +"))"� 3"/0&,+&� �� 0 ,*-�/0�� 1,1�)"Ѹ�  ,+�  ,/+& "� !&� ��1121�� "�
+"))҃,/&$&+�)"�3"01"�����Ѹ�!,1�1��!&�2+� &)&+!/,�"01/�&�&)"� %"�-"/*"1Ҍ
1"�!&�0 "$)&"/"�1/�1"01"�&+,&7�/2$ޖ+, �"3"/0&!�& %"ѷ
��� $�**�� Ğ� -/,-,01�� +"))"� #,/*"� .2�!/�1�� "� 1,+!�Ѹ� &+� 2+҃�*-&��
0 ")1��!&�!&*"+0&,+&ѷ��,+,�-/"3&01&�0&��LED�&+1"$/�1&� %"�-,/1�)�*-�Ҍ
!��-"/�0,/$"+1&��),$"+"�"�LEDѷ

���� &0� �� /�+$"� ,#� /" "00"!Ѹ� �!"5ޖ �+!� !&/" 1&,+�)� )&$%10Ѹ� -/,Ҍ
3&!"!� &+� #2))6� /" "00"!� 3"/0&,+0Ѹ� 4&1%� �+� "51/2!"!� Ҍޖ,/-
)"� �+!� &+� 1%"� ,/&$&+�)� ����� #,/*Ѹ� 4&1%� �� /"*,3��)"�  6)&+!"/�
1,� )"1� 6,2�  %,,0"� �"14""+� !&Ȅ"/"+1� �"01%"1& � 0+,&1�/2$ޖ+, ѷ�
�%"� /�+$"�  ,*"0� &+� 0.2�/"� �+!� /,2+!� 0%�-"0Ѹ�4&1%� ��4&!"�  %,& "�
,#�0&7"0ѷ��%"�-/,!2 10��/"�!"0&$+"!�#,/�&+1"$/�1"!������+!�%�),$"+�
0, ("10�#,/������+!�%�),$"+�0,2/ "0ѷ

������������

���



Ҍ

ۖ

���
����	���� ������		����

��������

��� фсъ

ӆӑ
ә
Ӑӎ

ӋӉ
ӊӖ



фтс

�����фц����������	�����	�����������������������������
��� �фц �������� 	���� ��� ������
���� � ���������     ¯�хс

ӉӔӗӒӒӑ ӑӖӖӋӅӑ Ҍ ӑӒӖӋӅ ӉӔӑӗӒ 

Ø40
30°

355°

61

   13

��� �цс �������� 	���� ��� ������
���� � ���������
�����цс����������	�����	�����������������������������

ӉӔӗӒӒӋ ӑӖӖӋӅӋ Ҍ ӑӒӖӋӅ ӉӔӑӗӒ 

Ø60
30°

355°

85

Ø60
30°

355°

105

��� �������� 	���� Ҍ 	����

50

43

70

43

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ  ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ ӒӇӔ ӅӃӔӖӑӐӉӇӕӕӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӒӎӃӕӖӇӔӄӑӃӔӆ 
�&*ѷ** �
 ���� �,)ѷ

цс5цс сѸтщ ���ст�
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� Ŵ�** �** �$ ущڦ ���� �,)ѷ

5 цсс хс чт сѸтс 465 ���ст�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� Ŵ�** ��** �$ ухڦ фчڦ ���� �,)ѷ

чѸщ фцс чс щц сѸтъ ффс хцс ���сщ�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ухڦ
W фчڦ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� Ŵ�** �** �$ ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ту фцс

цсс
чс тсц сѸуу тущц тущъ ���тс�ѷъ

ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхътщ чс тсц сѸуу тцшц тцшъ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
TW �2+��)"��%&1"

	 ушڦ
W хчڦ

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ  ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ ӒӇӔ ӅӃӔӖӑӐӉӇӕӕӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӒӎӃӕӖӇӔӄӑӃӔӆ 
�&*ѷ�** �$ ���� �,)ѷ

шс5шс сѸтщ ���су�
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъ

500

цх5цх

¯�ццшх5шх   13

� � � � � � �������� CRI
>90

350

70

43

120

125

150 ӅӃӕӕӃ ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӃ ӒӇӔ ӎӃӖӇӔӋӜӋӑ ӑ ӅӃӎӅӇӕӖӔӗӜӜӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӄӑӚ ӈӑӔ ӄӔӋӅӍ әӃӎӎ  ӑӔ ӅӑӐӅӔӇӖӇ
�&*ѷ** ��** ���� �,)ѷ

тцс5тус туц ���ту�
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъ

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ  ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ ӒӇӔ ӅӃӔӖӑӐӉӇӕӕӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӒӎӃӕӖӇӔӄӑӃӔӆ 
�&*ѷ�** ���� �,)ѷ

шс5шс ���су�
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ущڦ

350

500

100100
48 48

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ  ӒӇӔ ӎӃӖӇӔӋӜӋӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӄӔӋӅӍ әӃӎӎ 
�&*ѷ�** ���� �,)ѷ

тсс5тсс ���ст�
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъ

120120
68 68

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ  ӒӇӔ ӎӃӖӇӔӋӜӋӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӄӔӋӅӍ әӃӎӎ 
�&*ѷ�** ���� �,)ѷ

тус5тус ���су�
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъ

120120
68 68

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ  ӒӇӔ ӎӃӖӇӔӋӜӋӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӄӔӋӅӍ әӃӎӎ 
�&*ѷ�** ���� �,)ѷ

тус5тус ���су�
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъ

Ø60
30°

355°

67

�
�тс�����
W Ŵѷ�** ��** �$ ���� �,)ѷ

цс чс чш сѸсъ ���тч�
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъ

ӉӔӗӒӒӑ ӑӖӖӋӅӑ Ҍ ӑӒӖӋӅ ӉӔӑӗӒ 
� � � � � � ��������

��� �цс �������� 	���� 
�тс ��� ������
���� � ��������� � ������������
�����цс����������	�����
�тс�	�����������������������������������������

�,1�ѹ��))��3"/0&,+"�
�тс�Ğ�-,00&�&)"����&+�/"�0,)1�+1,�)��)"+1"��ӁӁӁ��+&!,�! �҃-"�Ҡ��,1"ѹ�	,/�3"/0&,+�
�тс�
 ,*�&+"��ӁӁӁ��%,+"6� ,*��,+)6ѷ


)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/�� ,),/"��2+��)"��%&1"�!"3,+,�"00"/"��00, &�1&���!/&3"/���у� �+�)&ѷ�Ҡ��%"�
!"3& "0�4&1%��2+��)"�4%&1"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�%�3"�1,��"�02--)&"!�4&1%�у� %�++")�!/&3"/

TW

¯�ццшх5шх   13



13-20

Ø55

107

Ø55 

         127

Ø55

50

��� �фц	 �������� 	���� ��� ������
���� � ���������
�����фц	����������	�����	�����������������������������

ӉӔӗӒӒӋ ӑӖӖӋӅӋ Ҍ ӑӒӖӋӅ ӉӔӑӗӒ

Ø40 

84

Ø40

50

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ  ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ ӒӇӔ ӅӃӔӖӑӐӉӇӕӕӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӒӎӃӕӖӇӔӄӑӃӔӆ 
Ŵ�**��&+�Ҍ�,21 ����
хсҌцс ���сф�

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � �$ ущڦ ���� �,)ѷ

5 цсс хс щх сѸтт 465 ���фс�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъ

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ  ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ ӒӇӔ ӅӃӔӖӑӐӉӇӕӕӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӒӎӃӕӖӇӔӄӑӃӔӆ 
Ŵ�**��&+�Ҍ�,21 �$ ����
ццҌчц сѸтс ���сх�

¯�чц¯�хс

¯�шц��¯�цц13-20

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � �$ ухڦ фчڦ ���� �,)ѷ

чѸщ фцс 55 тсш сѸущ ффс хцс ���хщ�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ухڦ
W фчڦ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � �$ ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ту фцс 55 туш сѸфс тущц тущъ

���цс�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхътщ цсс 55 туш сѸфс тцшц тцшъ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
TW �2+��)"��%&1"

	 ушڦ
W хчڦ

350

500

ӉӔӗӒӒӋ ӑӖӖӋӅӋ Ҍ ӑӒӖӋӅ ӉӔӑӗӒ


�тс����
W ø � �$ ���� �,)ѷ

цс 55 ъх сѸут ���цч�
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ���сцсӁѹ�)"+1"�¯�цс
Ø55 

       94 

ӉӔӗӒӒӑ ӑӖӖӋӅӑ Ҍ ӑӒӖӋӅ ӉӔӑӗӒ

� � � � � � �������� CRI
>90

���

1630

3260

4520

5320

LENS 35 LED 28°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

LENS 50 LED 36°

355

710

1065

1750

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LENS 50 LED 24°

615

1230

1845

2520

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LENS 50 LED 27°

615

1230

1845

2460

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LENS 50 LED 46°

430

810

1415

1850

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm
����фц ����цс

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ���сцсӁѹ�)"+1"�¯�цс��Ҍ�)"+0�¯�цс�
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/�� ,),/"��2+��)"��%&1"�!"3,+,�"00"/"�
�00, &�1&���!/&3"/���у� �+�)&ѷ�Ҡ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%��2+��)"�4%&1"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�%�3"�1,��"�02--)&"!�4&1%�у� %�++")�!/&3"/

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ущڦ

350

500

� � � � � � ��������

120120

Ø55,5

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ  ӒӇӔ ӎӃӖӇӔӋӜӋӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӄӔӋӅӍ әӃӎӎ 
Ŵ�** �&*ѷ�** �$ ����
ццѸц тус5тус сѸтц ���сх�

100100

Ø40,5

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ  ӒӇӔ ӎӃӖӇӔӋӜӋӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӄӔӋӅӍ әӃӎӎ 
Ŵ�** �&*ѷѷ�**ѷ ����
хсѸц тсс5тсс ���сф�

Ø55

50

120

125

150
ӅӃӕӕӃ ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӃ ӒӇӔ ӎӃӖӇӔӋӜӋӑ ӑ ӅӃӎӅӇӕӖӔӗӜӜӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӄӑӚ ӈӑӔ ӄӔӋӅӍ әӃӎӎ  ӑӔ ӅӑӐӅӔӇӖӇ
Ŵ�** �$ ����
шц сѸцс ���тх�

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ  ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ ӒӇӔ ӅӃӔӖӑӐӉӇӕӕӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӒӎӃӕӖӇӔӄӑӃӔӆ 
Ŵ�**�&++"/Ҍ,21"/ �$ ����
ццҌчц сѸтс ���сх�

120120

Ø55,5

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ  ӒӇӔ ӎӃӖӇӔӋӜӋӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӄӔӋӅӍ әӃӎӎ 
Ŵ�** �&*ѷ�** �$ ����
ццѸц тус5тус сѸтц ���сх�

��� �цс	 �������� 	���� 
�тс ��� ������
���� � ��������� � ������������ 
�����цс	����������	�����
�тс�	�����������������������������������������

��� �цс	 �������� 	���� ��� ������
���� � ���������
�����цс	����������	�����	�����������������������������

�,1�ѹ��))��3"/0&,+"�
�тс�Ğ�-,00&�&)"����&+�/"�0,)1�+1,�)��)"+1"��ӁӁӁ��+&!,�! �҃-"�Ҡ��,1"ѹ�	,/�3"/0&,+�
�тс�
 ,*�&+"��ӁӁӁ��%,+"6� ,*��,+)6ѷ

TW

¯�шц��¯�цц13-20

фтт

ӆӑ
ә
Ӑӎ

ӋӉ
ӊӖ



фту

�ediӗӏ �enӕiӖӛ �eӕidenӖial Ҏ �ӛdneӛ �ӗӕӖralia 
�rӅӊiӖeӅӖѹ �ӓӗillaӅe �rӅӊiӖeӅӖӕ

LigӊӖingѹ 
ineiӅӑ LigӊӖing

���



��� �щс	 �������� 	���� ��� ������
���� � ���������
�����щс	����������	�����	�����������������������������

Ø105

50

Ø90

136

��� �ттт	 �������� 	���� ��� ������
���� � ���������
�����ттт	����������	�����	�����������������������������

Ø120

168

24°

980

1960

2940

3920

0° 15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

LENS 90 LED 38°

480

960

1440

1920

0° 15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

LENS 90 LED

1630

3260

4890

6520

LENS 90 LED 15°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

1630

3260

4620

6150

LENS 111 LED 16°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

25°

980

1960

2940

3920

0° 15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

LENS 111 LED 40°

480

960

1440

1920

0° 15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

LENS 111 LED

Ø90

50

���

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ  ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ ӒӇӔ ӅӃӔӖӑӐӉӇӕӕӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӒӎӃӕӖӇӔӄӑӃӔӆ 

Ŵ��**��&++"/Ҍ,21"/ ����
ъсҌтсс ���сч�

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ  ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ ӒӇӔ ӅӃӔӖӑӐӉӇӕӕӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӒӎӃӕӖӇӔӄӑӃӔӆ 
Ŵ��**�&++"/Ҍ,21"/ ����
тусҌтфс ���сш�

¯�ттц¯�ъс13-20

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � �$ тцڦ ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тш цсс ъс тфч сѸщс тъфс тщуш тъсц

���ус�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъухѸф шсс ъс тфч сѸщс ухчщ уфцч ухфс

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
TW�2+��)"�4%&1"

� тцڦ
	 ухڦ
W фщڦ

¯�тфц¯�тус13-20

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � �$ тчڦ уцڦ хсڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ухѸф шсс тус тчщ тѸхф ухчщ уфцч ухфс

���шс�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъфу ъсс тус тчщ тѸхф фссч ущщц уъцц

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тчڦ
	 уцڦ
W хсڦ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��тттӁѹ�)"+1"�¯�ттт�Ҍ�)"+0�¯�ттт�

� � � � � � �������� CRI
>90

ӉӔӗӒӒӑ ӑӖӖӋӅӑ Ҍ ӑӒӖӋӅ ӉӔӑӗӒ

ӉӔӗӒӒӑ ӑӖӖӋӅӑ Ҍ ӑӒӖӋӅ ӉӔӑӗӒ

Ŵ�** �$ ����

�������������������ҟ�����������������������������������������������������������������������������
цс сѸст �сцс�
шх сѸсу �сшх�
ттт сѸсф L111E

Ŵ�** �$ ����

�������������������ҟ���������������������������������������������������������������������������
цс сѸст �сцс�
шх сѸсу �сшх�
ттт сѸсф L111A
Ŵ�** �$ ����

	������������҃���ҟ����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
цс сѸст �сцс�
шх сѸсу �сшх�
ттт сѸсф L111R

Ŵ�** �$ ����

���������������ҟ����������������������������������������������������������������������������
цс сѷст �сцс�
шх сѸсу �сшх�
ттт сѷсф �ттт�

����� ��������
�������

����щс ����ттт

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��сшхӁѹ�)"+1"�¯�шх�Ҍ�0�1&+�¯�шх�
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/�� ,),/"��2+��)"�
�%&1"�!"3,+,�"00"/"��00, &�1&���!/&3"/���у� �+�)&ѷ�Ҡ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%��2+��)"�4%&1"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�%�3"�
1,��"�02--)&"!�4&1%�у� %�++")�!/&3"/ѷ

250250

Ø 120,5

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ  ӒӇӔ ӎӃӖӇӔӋӜӋӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӄӔӋӅӍ әӃӎӎ 
Ŵ�** �&*ѷ�** ����
тусѸц уцс5уцс ���сш�

250250

Ø 90,5

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ  ӒӇӔ ӎӃӖӇӔӋӜӋӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӄӔӋӅӍ әӃӎӎ 
Ŵ�** �&*ѷ�** �$ ����
ъсѸц уцс5уцс сѷус ���сч�

700

900

500 700TW

фтф

ӆӑ
ә
Ӑӎ

ӋӉ
ӊӖ



фтх

��� �фц� �������� ����������� ��� ������
���� � ���������
�����фц���������������������	�����������������������������

ӉӔӗӒӒӑ ӑӖӖӋӅӑ Ҍ ӑӒӖӋӅ ӉӔӑӗӒ 

Ø55
30°

355°

74

1630

3260

4520

5320

LENS 35 LED 28°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

��� �цс� �������� ����������� ��� ������
���� � ���������
�����цс���������� ����������	�����������������������������

ӉӔӗӒӒӋ ӑӖӖӋӅӋ Ҍ ӑӒӖӋӅ ӉӔӑӗӒ

Ø70
30°

355°

96

      Ø70 

         114 

LENS 50 LED 36°

355

710

1065

1750

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LENS 50 LED 24°

615

1230

1845

2520

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LENS 50 LED 27°

615

1230

1845

2460

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LENS 50 LED 46°

430

810

1415

1850

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

Ø55

50

Ø70

50

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ  ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ ӒӇӔ ӅӃӔӖӑӐӉӇӕӕӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӒӎӃӕӖӇӔӄӑӃӔӆ 
Ŵ�**�&++"/Ҍ,21"/ �$ ����
ццҌчц сѸтс ���сх�

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ  ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ ӒӇӔ ӅӃӔӖӑӐӉӇӕӕӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӒӎӃӕӖӇӔӄӑӃӔӆ 
Ŵ�**�&++"/Ҍ,21"/ �$ ����
шсҌщс сѸус ���сц�

��� �������� ����������� Ҍ ���������

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � �$ ущڦ ���� �,)ѷ

5 цсс 55 шх сѸтц 465 ���хс�ѷъ
/ст
ҟсу
ҟхъ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � α �$ ухڦ фчڦ ���� �,)ѷ

чѸщ фцс шс ъч ус сѸцц ффс хцс ���цщ�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ухڦ
W фчڦ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � α �$ ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ту фцс

цсс
шс ттх ус сѸфщ тущц тущъ

���чс�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхътщ шс ттх ус сѸфщ тцшц тцшъ


)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/�� ,),/"��2+��)"��%&1"�!"3,+,�"00"/"��00, &�1&���!/&3"/���у� �+�)&ѷ�Ҡ��%"�
!"3& "0�4&1%��2+��)"�4%&1"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�%�3"�1,��"�02--)&"!�4&1%�у� %�++")�!/&3"/ѷ

500

350

���

����фц ����цс

350

500

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
TW �2+��)"��%&1"

	 ушڦ
W хчڦ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ущڦ

250250

Ø70,5

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ  ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ ӒӇӔ ӎӃӖӇӔӋӜӋӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӄӔӋӅӍ әӃӎӎ 
Ŵ�** �&*ѷ�** ����
шсѸц уцс5уцс ���сц�

120120

Ø55,5

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ  ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ ӒӇӔ ӎӃӖӇӔӋӜӋӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӄӔӋӅӍ әӃӎӎ 
Ŵ�** �&*ѷ�** ����
ццѸц тус5тус ���сх�

Ø70

50

120

125

150

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ  ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ ӒӇӔ ӅӃӔӖӑӐӉӇӕӕӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӒӎӃӕӖӇӔӄӑӃӔӆ 
Ŵ�**�&++"/Ҍ,21"/ �$ ����
шсҌщс сѸус ���сц�

ӅӃӕӕӃ ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӃ ӒӇӔ ӎӃӖӇӔӋӜӋӑ ӑ ӅӃӎӅӇӕӖӔӗӜӜӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӄӑӚ ӈӑӔ ӄӔӋӅӍ әӃӎӎ  ӑӔ ӅӑӐӅӔӇӖӇ
�$ ����
сѸчс ���тц�

250250

Ø70,5

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ  ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ ӒӇӔ ӎӃӖӇӔӋӜӋӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӄӔӋӅӍ әӃӎӎ 
Ŵ�** �&*ѷ�** ����
шсѸц уцс5уцс ���сц�

     Ø70 

         80 


�тс����
W ø � �$ ���� �,)ѷ

т5�*�5�цс шс щс сѸут ���чч�
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъ

ӉӔӗӒӒӑ ӑӖӖӋӅӑ Ҍ ӑӒӖӋӅ ӉӔӑӗӒ� � � � � � ��������

��� �цс� �������� ����������� 
�тс ��� ������
���� � ��������� � ������������
�����цс���������� ����������
�тс�	�����������������������������������������

TW

¯�шц��¯�цц13-20

¯�ъс��¯�шс13-20

¯�ъс��¯�шс13-20



��� �щс� �������� ����������� ��� ������
���� � ���������
�����щс���������������������	�����������������������������

ӉӔӗӒӒӋ ӑӖӖӋӅӋ Ҍ ӑӒӖӋӅ ӉӔӑӗӒ

��� �ттт� �������� ����������� ��� ������
���� � ���������
�����ттт��������������������� 	�����������������������������

ӉӔӗӒӒӋ ӑӖӖӋӅӋ Ҍ ӑӒӖӋӅ ӉӔӑӗӒ

25°

980

1960

2940

3920

0° 15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

LENS 111 LED

1630

3260

4620

6150

LENS 111 LED 16°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

40°

480

960

1440

1920

0° 15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

LENS 111 LED

1630

3260

4890

6520

LENS 90 LED 15°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

24°

980

1960

2940

3920

0° 15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

LENS 90 LED

Ø120

50

Ø105
30°

355°

127

Ø130

50

Ø140
30°

355°

156

38°

480

960

1440

1920

0° 15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

LENS 90 LED

���

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ  ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ ӒӇӔ ӅӃӔӖӑӐӉӇӕӕӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӒӎӃӕӖӇӔӄӑӃӔӆ 
Ŵ�**�&++"/Ҍ,21"/ �$ ����
тсцҌтус сѸтс ���сщ�

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ  ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ ӒӇӔ ӅӃӔӖӑӐӉӇӕӕӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӒӎӃӕӖӇӔӄӑӃӔӆ 
Ŵ�**�&++"/Ҍ,21"/ �$ ����
тфуҌтхс сѸчс ���съ�

¯�туц¯�тсц13-20

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � α �$ тцڦ ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тш цсс тсц туш ус сѸъ тъфс тщуш тъсц

���уц�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъухѸф шсс тсц туш ус сѸъ ухчщ уфцч ухфс

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
TW�2+��)"�4%&1"

� тцڦ
	 ухڦ
W фщڦ

¯�тцс�13-20

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � α �$ тчڦ уцڦ хсڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ухѸф шсс тхс тцч ус сѸъ ухчщ уфцч ухфс

���щс�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъфу ъсс тхс тцч ус сѸъ фссч ущщц уъцц

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тчڦ
	 уцڦ
W хсڦ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��тттӁѹ��)"+1"�¯�ттт�Ҍ�)"+0�¯�ттт�

Ŵ�** �$ ����

�������������������ҟ�����������������������������������������������������������������������������

цс сѸст �сцс�
шх сѸсу �сшх�
ттт сѸсф L111E
Ŵ�** �$ ����

�������������������ҟ���������������������������������������������������������������������������

цс сѸст �сцс�
шх сѸсу �сшх�
ттт сѸсф L111A
Ŵ�** �$ ����

	������������҃���ҟ����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

цс сѸст �сцс�
шх сѸсу �сшх�
ттт сѸсф L111R

Ŵ�** �$ ����
цс сѷст �сцс�

���������������ҟ������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
шх сѸсу �сшх�
ттт сѷсф �ттт�

����� ��������
�������

¯�тфс

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ���сшхӁѹ�)"+1"�¯�шх�Ҍ�)"+0�¯�шх�
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/�� ,),/"��2+��)"��%&1"�
!"3,+,�"00"/"��00, &�1&���!/&3"/���у� �+�)&ѷ�Ҡ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%��2+��)"�4%&1"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�%�3"�1,��"�
02--)&"!�4&1%�у� %�++")�!/&3"/ѷ

250250

Ø 105,5

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ  ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ ӒӇӔ ӎӃӖӇӔӋӜӋӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӄӔӋӅӍ әӃӎӎ 
Ŵ�** �&*ѷ�** ����
тсцѸц уцс5уцс ���сщ�

250250

Ø 131

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ  ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ ӒӇӔ ӎӃӖӇӔӋӜӋӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӄӔӋӅӍ әӃӎӎ 
Ŵ�** �&*ѷ�** ����
тфт уцс5уцс ���съ�

700

900

700500TW

фтц

ӆӑ
ә
Ӑӎ

ӋӉ
ӊӖ



фтч

��� 	���� 	���� �	фц	 ��� ������
����
����	������	фц	 	�����	���������������

��� 	���� 	���� �	цс	 ��� ������
����
����	������	цс	 	������	���������������

LENS 50 LED 27°

615

1230

1845

2460

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LENS 50 LED 24°

615

1230

1845

2520

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LENS 50 LED 36°

355

710

1065

1750

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LENS 50 LED 46°

430

810

1415

1850

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

Ø 60

30

78

Ø 75

H

30

��� 	���� 	���� Ҍ 	����

���

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � �$ ущڦ ���� �,)ѷ

5 цсс чс шщ сѸтщ 465 �	стсѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/36
ҟхъ

��¯�цц¯�цц
500

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � �$ ухڦ фчڦ ���� �,)ѷ

чѸщ фцс шц тсу сѸуц ффс хцс �	сусѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/36
ҟхъ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ухڦ
W фчڦ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � �$ ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ту фцс шц туу сѸуц тущц тущъ

�	суфѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/36
ҟхътщ цсс шц туу сѸуц тцшц тцшъ

¯�шс¯�шс
350

 8-15 CRI
>90

����цс����фц

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ущڦ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
TW �2+��)"��%&1"

	 ушڦ
W хчڦ


)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/�� ,),/"��2+��)"��%&1"�!"3,+,�"00"/"��00, &�1&���!/&3"/���у� �+�)&ѷ�Ҡ��%"�
!"3& "0�4&1%��2+��)"�4%&1"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�%�3"�1,��"�02--)&"!�4&1%�у� %�++")�!/&3"/ѷ

1630

3260

4520

5320

LENS 35 LED 28°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

350

500

TW


�тс����
W ø � �$ ���� �,)ѷ

т�5�*�5цс шц щч сѸуц �	сущ
ҟст
ҟсу
/36
ҟхъ

� � � � � � ��������

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��сцсӁѹ�)"+1"�¯�цс��Ҍ�)"+0�¯�цс



��� 	���� 	���� �	щс	 ��� ������
����
����	������	щс	 	�����	���������������

��� 	���� 	���� �	ттт	 ��� ������
����
����	������	ттт	 	�����	���������������

Ø 110

13
0

30

Ø 140

16
0

30

24°

980

1960

2940

3920

0° 15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

LENS 90 LED

1630

3260

4890

6520

LENS 90 LED 15°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

38°

480

960

1440

1920

0° 15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

LENS 90 LED

1630

3260

4620

6150

LENS 111 LED 16°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

40°

480

960

1440

1920

0° 15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

LENS 111 LED25°

980

1960

2940

3920

0° 15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

LENS 111 LED

���

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � �$ тцڦ ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

тш цсс ттс тфс сѸщц тъфс тщуш тъсц
�	схсѷъ

ҟст
ҟсу
/36
ҟхъухѸф шсс ттс тфс сѸщц ухчщ уфцч ухфс

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
TW�2+��)"��%&1"

� тцڦ
	 ухڦ
W фщڦ

� � � � � ������¯�тсх¯�тсх 8-30

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � �$ тчڦ уцڦ хсڦ ���� �,)ѷ

ухѸф шсс тхс тчс тѸх ухчщ уфцч ухфс
�	счсѷъ

ҟст
ҟсу
/36
ҟхъфу ъсс тхс тчс тѸх фссч ущщц уъцц

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тчڦ
	 уцڦ
W хсڦ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��тттӁѹ�)"+1"�¯�ттт�Ҍ�)"+0�¯�ттт�

 8-30 ¯�тфх ¯�тфх

� � � � � ������ CRI
>90

Ŵ�** �$ ����

�������������������ҟ�����������������������������������������������������������������������������

цс сѸст �сцс�
шх сѸсу �сшх�
ттт сѸсф L111E
Ŵ�** �$ ����

�������������������ҟ���������������������������������������������������������������������������

цс сѸст �сцс�
шх сѸсу �сшх�
ттт сѸсф L111A
Ŵ�** �$ ����

	������������҃���ҟ����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

цс сѸст �сцс�
шх сѸсу �сшх�
ттт сѸсф L111R

Ŵ�** �$ ����

���������������ҟ�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������

цс сѷст �сцс�
шх сѸсу �сшх�
ттт сѷсф �ттт�

����� ��������
�������

����ттт����щс

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��сшхӁѹ�)"+1"�¯�шх�Ҍ�)"+0�¯�шх�
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/�� ,),/"��2+��)"��%&1"�
!"3,+,�"00"/"��00, &�1&���!/&3"/���у� �+�)&ѷ�Ҡ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%��2+��)"�4%&1"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�%�3"�1,��"�
02--)&"!�4&1%�у� %�++")�!/&3"/ѷ

700

900

700500

TW

фтш

ӆӑ
ә
Ӑӎ

ӋӉ
ӊӖ



фтщ

��� �	фц� 	���� ����������� ��� ������
����
�����	фц��	���� ����������� 	���������������

��� �	цс� 	���� ����������� ��� ������
����
�����	цс��	���� ����������� 	���������������

Ø 75

78

30

20°

355°

Ø 90

H

30

20°

355°

LENS 50 LED 27°

615

1230

1845

2460

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LENS 50 LED 24°

615

1230

1845

2520

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LENS 50 LED 36°

355

710

1065

1750

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LENS 50 LED 46°

430

810

1415

1850

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

24°

980

1960

2940

3920

0° 15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

LENS 90 LED

1630

3260

4890

6520

LENS 90 LED 15°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

38°

480

960

1440

1920

0° 15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

LENS 90 LED

1630

3260

4620

6150

LENS 111 LED 16°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

40°

480

960

1440

1920

0° 15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

LENS 111 LED25°

980

1960

2940

3920

0° 15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

LENS 111 LED

1630

3260

4520

5320

LENS 35 LED 28°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

���

��� 	���� ����������� ���������

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � α �$ ущڦ ���� �,)ѷ

5 цсс шц шщ ус сѸущ 465 �	стцѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/36
ҟхъ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � α �$ ухڦ фчڦ ���� �,)ѷ

чѸщ фцс ъс тсс ус сѸфц ффс хцс �	сфсѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/36
ҟхъ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ухڦ
W фчڦ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � α �$ ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ту фцс ъс тус ус сѸфц тущц тущъ

�	сффѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/36
ҟхътщ цсс ъс тус ус сѸфц тцшц тцшъ
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�тс����
W ø � α �$ ���� �,)ѷ

цс ъс щх ус сѸфу �	сфщ
ҟст
ҟсу
/36
ҟхъ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��сцсӁѹ�)"+1"�¯�цс��Ҍ�)"+0�¯�цс�
�,1�ѹ��))��3"/0&,+"�
�тс�Ğ�-,00&�&)"����&+�/"�0,)1�+1,�)��)"+1"��ӁӁӁ��+&!,�! �҃-"�Ҡ��,1"ѹ�	,/�3"/0&,+�
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¯�шс

¯�щц ¯�щц

¯�шс
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350

500

����щс

����цс����фц

����ттт

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ущڦ

350

500

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
TW �2+��)"��%&1"

	 ушڦ
W хчڦ

� � � � � � ��������

TW



��� �	щс� 	���� ����������� ��� ������
����
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���  �	ттт� 	���� ����������� ��� ������
����
�����	ттт��	���� ����������� 	���������������

Ø 130

13
5

30

355°

α

Ø 160

16
5

30

355°

α

���

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � α �$ тцڦ ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тш цсс тфс тфц ус т тцхч тчхц тшфс

�	сцсѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/36
ҟхъухѸф шсс тфс тфц ус т усхц утчс ууцс

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
TW�2+��)"�4%&1"

� тцڦ
	 ухڦ
W фщڦ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � α �$ тцڦ ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ухѸф шсс тчс тчц ус тѸчц ухчщ уфцч ухфс

�	сшсѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/36
ҟхъфу ъсс тчс тчц ус тѸчц фссч ущщц уъцц

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тчڦ
	 уцڦ
W хсڦ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��тттӁѹ�)"+1"�¯�ттт�Ҍ�)"+0�¯�ттт�

¯�тух¯�тух

¯�тцх ¯�тцх

LED
incl.
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цс сѸст �сцс�
шх сѸсу �сшх�
ттт сѸсф L111E
Ŵ�** �$ ����

�������������������ҟ���������������������������������������������������������������������������

цс сѸст �сцс�
шх сѸсу �сшх�
ттт сѸсф L111A
Ŵ�** �$ ����
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цс сѸст �сцс�
шх сѸсу �сшх�
ттт сѸсф L111R

Ŵ�** �$ ����

���������������ҟ�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������

цс сѸст �сцс�
шх сѸсу �сшх�
ттт сѷсф �ттт�

����� ��������
�������
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NYX DIFFUS. OPAL LED

120

240

360

480

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

��� ��		���� тчс ����� ��� ������
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������		�����тчс������������������������		�����	���������������
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NYX DIFFUS. MICROP.LED

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

195

390

585

780

���

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � �$ чсڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тш цсс тчс тъу тѷш тшфс

�	�ссѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/36
ҟхъухѸф шсс тчс тъу тѷш ууцс

� � � � � ����������������������� CRI
>90 8-30

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � �$ чцڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тш цсс тчс тъу тѷш тшфс

�	�сс�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/36
ҟхъ

ухѸф шсс тчс тъу тѷш ууцс

¯�тцх

��� ��		����
700

500

¯�тцх
700

500

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

W чсڦ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

W чцڦ
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���� 

NYX 50 TUBE LED

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %10500

2650

5200

7900

��� ���� � цс ��� ������
����
�����������цс�	���������������

NYX 35 TUBE LED

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %4180

1045

2090

3135

90

H
Ø 40

60
13

4H

10
0 Ø 55

��� ����

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � ущڦ ���� �,)ѷ

5 цсс хс щхҟтхх 465 ���фс�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъ

� � � � � � CRI
>9013-20

���� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � тшڦ ���� �,)ѷ

чѸщ фцс 55 ттуҟуту утъ ���хщ�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъ

���

¯�чц

¯�шц

¯�хс

¯�цц

��Ҍ��фц�
�х�ту�
W ø � ���� �,)ѷ

фц хс шчҟтфч ���фх�
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъ


�тс����
W ø � ���� �,)ѷ

цс 55 ъщҟтъщ ���цч�
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъ

���� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� � ø � тшڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ту фцс 55 тфуҟуфу ццс

���цс�ѷъ ��
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхътщ цсс 55 тфуҟуфу чцш

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс� � тшڦ
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
TW �2+��)"�4%&1"

TW

500

350

350

500

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ущڦ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тшڦ

�����������фц�	���������������

� � � � � � ��������

TW
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т 	���� �������Ҍ����� ������ �����
т���������	����Ҍ������������������

130-160

Ø131

355°

45°

у 	���� �������Ҍ����� ������ ����
у���������	����Ҍ��
���������������

Ø131

355°

45°

130-160

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � хтڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тш цсс тфт тфс тхтц ��тссѷъ ҟст

ҟсуухѸф шсс тфт тфс тщцх

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � хтڦ ���� �,)ѷ

фу ъсс тфт тчс фчхц ��тстѷъ ҟст
ҟсу

� � � � � � CRI
>9013-20

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � тцڦ ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тш цсс тфт тфс тъфс тщуш тъсц ��тсуѷъ ҟст

ҟсуухѸф шсс тфт тфс ухчщ уфцч ухфс

LED
W *� ø � тцڦ ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

фу ъсс тфт тчс фссч ущщц уъцц ��тсфѷъ ҟст
ҟсу

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
TW �2+��)"��%&1"

� тцڦ
	 ухڦ
W фщڦ

ф 	���� �������Ҍ����� ����� �����
ф���������	����Ҍ������	���������

130-160

Ø131

355°

45°

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � тцڦ утڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тш цсс тфт тфс тсщс ттщц ��тсхѷъ ҟст

ҟсуухѸф шсс тфт тфс тхсх тхцу

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � тцڦ утڦ ���� �,)ѷ

фу ъсс тфт тчс уттф уфуч ��тсцѷъ ҟст
ҟсу

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ���сстѹ�1")�&,�*&+&*�)������
�������Ҍ�*&+&*�)�/&+$������������
�щцӁѹ��)"+1"�¯�щц�Ҍ�)"+0�¯�щц�
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/�� ,),/"��2+��)"��%&1"�!"3,+,�"00"/"��00, &�1&�
��!/&3"/���у� �+�)&ѷ�Ҡ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%��2+��)"�4%&1"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�%�3"�1,��"�02--)&"!�4&1%�у� %�++")�
!/&3"/ѷ

�������ш

¯�тцс

¯�тцс

¯�тцс

¯�тус

¯�тус

¯�тус

������ш �������

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ�����сстѹ�1")�&,�*&+&*�)������
�������Ҍ�*&+&*�)�/&+$������������
�тсцӁѹ��)"+1"�¯�тсц�Ҍ�)"+0�¯�тсц�

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ���сстѹ�1")�&,�*&+&*�)������
�������Ҍ�*&+&*�)�/&+$������������
�тсцӁѹ� � )"+1"�¯�тсц�Ҍ� )"+0�¯�тсц�
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/�� ,),/"��2+��)"��%&1"�!"3,+,�"00"/"��0Ҍ
0, &�1&���!/&3"/���у� �+�)&ѷ� Ҡ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%��2+��)"�4%&1"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�%�3"�1,��"�02--)&"!�4&1%�у�
 %�++")�!/&3"/ѷ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
TW �2+��)"��%&1"

� тцڦ
	 утڦ

Ø 132

55

13
-2

0

�&*ѷ � �$ ����
Ŵтфу 55 сѸтш ��сст

������ �����
������
�������������
�

�  "00,/& "  2/3" #,1,*"1/& %"�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0��+!�-%,1,*"1/& �)�!�1��0""��-ѷфху

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

W хтڦ

500

700

500

700

900

900

500

700

900

ффт

ӆӑ
ә
Ӑӎ

ӋӉ
ӊӖ



ффу

ц ����������� �������Ҍ����� ������ ���������
ц������������������Ҍ�������Ҍ����������������

130

Ø131

355°

45°

ч ����������� �������Ҍ����� ����� ���������
ч������������������Ҍ	���Ҍ����������������

130

Ø131

355°

45°

�������ш

х 	���� �������Ҍ����� ����� ������
х���������	����Ҍ�������	���������

130-160

Ø131

355°

45°

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� Ŵ�** � тцڦ утڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тш цсс тфт тфс тсщс ттщц ��тсчѷъ ҟст

ҟсуухѸф шсс тфт тфс тхсх тхцу

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� Ŵ�** � тцڦ утڦ ���� �,)ѷ

фу ъсс тфт тчс уттф уфуч ��тсшѷъ ҟст
ҟсу

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
�� �,/1& 2)12/"
TW �2+��)"��%&1"

� тцڦ
	 утڦ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� Ŵ�** � тцڦ ухڦ хтڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тш цсс тфт тфс тсщс туту тчъш ��ттуѷъ ҟст

ҟсуухѸф шсс тфт тфс тхсх тчуч ууфф

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� Ŵ�** � тцڦ ухڦ хтڦ ���� �,)ѷ

фу ъсс тфт тчс фчус уфуч фчхц ��ттфѷъ ҟст
ҟсу

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
�� �,/1& 2)12/"
TW �2+��)"��%&1"

� тцڦ
	 ухڦ
W хтڦ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� Ŵ�** � тцڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тш цсс тфт тфс тсут ��ттсѷъ ҟст

ҟсуухѸф шсс тфт тфс тфцс

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� Ŵ�** � тцڦ ���� �,)ѷ

фу ъсс тфт тчс фчус ��тттѷъ ҟст
ҟсу

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
TW�2+��)"��%&1"

� тцڦ

¯�тцс

¯�тцс

¯�тус

¯�тцс¯�тус

¯�тус

� � � � � � CRI
>9013-20

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ����сстѹ�1")�&,�*&+&*�)������
�������Ҍ�*&+&*�)�/&+$������������Ҍ�
�тсцӁѹ��)"+1"�̄ �тсц�Ҍ�)"+0�̄ �тсцѷ�
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/�� ,),/"��2+��)"��%&1"�!"3,+,�"00"/"��00, &�1&�
��!/&3"/���у� �+�)&ѷ�Ҡ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%��2+��)"�4%&1"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�%�3"�1,��"�02--)&"!�4&1%�у� %�++")�
!/&3"/ѷ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ����сстѹ�1")�&,�*&+&*�)������
�������Ҍ�*&+&*�)�/&+$������������Ҍ�
�щцӁѹ��)"+1"�¯�щц�Ҍ�)"+0�¯�щцѷ�
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/�� ,),/"��2+��)"��%&1"�!"3,+,�"00"/"��00, &�1&�
��!/&3"/���у� �+�)&ѷ�Ҡ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%��2+��)"�4%&1"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�%�3"�1,��"�02--)&"!�4&1%�у� %�++")�
!/&3"/ѷ

Ø 132

55

13
-2

0

�������Ҍ����
 �&*ѷ � �$ ����
Ŵтфу 55 сѸтш ��сст

������ �����
������
�������������
�

�  "00,/& "  2/3" #,1,*"1/& %"�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0��+!�-%,1,*"1/& �)�!�1��0""��-ѷфху

500

700

900

500

700

900

500

700

900

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ����сстѹ�1")�&,�*&+&*�)������
�������Ҍ�*&+&*�)�/&+$������������
�щцӁѹ��)"+1"�¯�щц�Ҍ�)"+0�¯�щцѷ�
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/�� ,),/"��2+��)"��%&1"�!"3,+,�"00"/"��00, &�1&�
��!/&3"/���у� �+�)&ѷ�Ҡ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%��2+��)"�4%&1"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�%�3"�1,��"�02--)&"!�4&1%�у� %�++")�
!/&3"/ѷ

TW

TW

TW



ъ  ����������� �������Ҍ	����  ъс
ъ������������������Ҍ	�����ъс

130

Ø131

355°

45°

ш ����������� �������Ҍ����� ������ ۖ 	���� цц
ш������������������Ҍ	�����цц��������������

100

Ø131

355°

45°

щ ����������� �������Ҍ����� ����� ���������ۖ 	���� цц 
Ҍщ������������������Ҍ	�����цц�	���Ҍ�����������������

100

Ø131

355°

45°

�������ш

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� Ŵ�** � ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ту фцс тфт тсс тущц тущъ ��ттцѷъ ҟст

ҟсутщ цсс тфт тсс тцшц тцшъ
�")3&+ �"�*

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
TW �2+��)"��%&1"

	 ушڦ
W хчڦ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� Ŵ�** � ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ту фцс тфт тсс тущц тущъ ��ттхѷъ ҟст

ҟсутщ цсс тфт тсс тцшц тцшъ
�")3&+ �"�*

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
TW�2+��)"��%&1"

	 ушڦ
W хчڦ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� Ŵ�** � тцڦ ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тш цсс тфт тфс тъфс тщуш тъсц ��ттчѷъ ҟст

ҟсуухѸф шсс тфт тфс ухчщ уфцч ухфс

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� Ŵ�** � тцڦ ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

фу ъсс тфт тфс фссч ущщц уъцц ��ттшѷъ ҟст
ҟсу

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
�� �,/1& 2)12/"
TW �2+��)"�4%&1"��

� тцڦ
	 ухڦ
W фщڦ

¯�тцс¯�тус

¯�тцс¯�тус

¯�тцс¯�тус

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ�
��сстѹ�1")�&,�*&+&*�)������
�������Ҍ�*&+&*�)�/&+$�������������Ҍ��ццӁѹ��)"+1"�¯�цц�Ҍ�)"+0�¯�ццѷ

)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/�� ,),/"��2+��)"��%&1"�!"3,+,�"00"/"��00, &�1&���!/&3"/���у� �+�)&ѷ�Ҡ��%"�!"3& Ҍ
"0�4&1%��2+��)"�4%&1"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�%�3"�1,��"�02--)&"!�4&1%�у� %�++")�!/&3"/ѷ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ�
��сстѹ�1")�&,�*&+&*�)������
�������Ҍ�*&+&*�)�/&+$������������Ҍ���щцӁѹ��)"+1"�¯�щц�Ҍ�)"+0�¯�щцѷ�
)&��--�/Ҍ
"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/�� ,),/"��2+��)"��%&1"�!"3,+,�"00"/"��00, &�1&���!/&3"/���у� �+�)&ѷ�Ҡ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%�
�2+��)"�4%&1"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�%�3"�1,��"�02--)&"!�4&1%�у� %�++")�!/&3"/ѷ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ�
��сстѹ�1")�&,�*&+&*�)������
�������Ҍ�*&+&*�)�/&+$�������������Ҍ��ццӁѹ��)"+1"�¯�цц�Ҍ�)"+0�¯�цц�

)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/�� ,),/"��2+��)"��%&1"�!"3,+,�"00"/"��00, &�1&���!/&3"/���у� �+�)&ѷ�Ҡ��%"�!"3& Ҍ
"0�4&1%��2+��)"�4%&1"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�%�3"�1,��"�02--)&"!�4&1%�у� %�++")�!/&3"/ѷ

� � � � � ��������������� CRI
>9013-20

Ø 132

55
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0

�������Ҍ����
 �&*ѷ � �$ ����
Ŵтфу 55 сѸтш ��сст

������ �����
������
�������������
�

�  "00,/& "  2/3" #,1,*"1/& %"�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0��+!�-%,1,*"1/& �)�!�1��0""��-ѷфху

350

500

350

500

500

700

900

TW

TW

TW

ффф

ӆӑ
ә
Ӑӎ

ӋӉ
ӊӖ



ффх

тт ту тфтс


/2--,�,11& ,�!,1�1,�!&�0-" &�)"�*" Ҍ
 �+&0*,�!&�"01/�7&,+"�/,1,Ҍ1/�0)�+1"ѷ
�-1& �)�$/,2-�-/,3&!"!�4&1%�-/,-/&"1�/6�
!"0&$+��,ȇ��,1�1"�р��)&!"�"51/� 1&,+�*"Ҍ
 %�+&0*ѷ�

тх тц

тч тш тщ

����������� Ҍ �����������

	���� Ҍ 	���� 

������ ш
ROUND FRAME

�������ш



тс ����� 	����Ҍ����� ������ �����
тс�������	����Ҍ�����������������

130

Ø131

355°

45°

тт ����� 	����Ҍ����� ������ ����
тт�������	����Ҍ��
���������������

130

Ø131

355°

45°

ту ����� 	����Ҍ����� ����� �����
ту�������	����Ҍ������	���������

130

Ø131

355°

45°

�������ш

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� Ŵ�** � хтڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тш цсс тфт тфс тхтц

��утсѷъ ҟст
ҟсуухѸф шсс тфт тфс тщцх

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� Ŵ�** � хтڦ ���� �,)ѷ

фу ъсс тфт тчс фчхц ��уттѷъ ҟст
ҟсу

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� Ŵ�** � тцڦ ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тш цсс тфт тфс тъфс тщуш тъсц ��утуѷъ ҟст

ҟсуухѸф шсс тфт тфс ухчщ уфцч ухфс

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� Ŵ�** � тцڦ ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

фу ъсс тфт тчс фссч ущщц уъцц ��утфѷъ ҟст
ҟсу

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� Ŵ�** � тцڦ утڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тш цсс тфт тфс тсщс ттщц

��утхѷъ ҟст
ҟсуухѸф шсс тфт тфс тхсх тхцу

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� Ŵ�** � тцڦ утڦ ���� �,)ѷ

фу ъсс тфт тчс уттф уфуч ��утцѷъ ҟст
ҟсу

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��тсцӁѹ��)"+1"�¯�тсц�Ҍ�)"+0�¯�тсц��

13-20 CRI
>90

¯�тцх¯�тус

¯�тус ¯�тцх

������ш ����� 	����

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��щцӁѹ��)"+1"�¯�щц�Ҍ�)"+0�¯�щц��
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/�� ,),/"��2+��)"��%&1"�
!"3,+,�"00"/"��00, &�1&���!/&3"/���у� �+�)&ѷ�Ҡ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%��2+��)"�4%&1"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�%�3"�1,��"�
02--)&"!�4&1%�у� %�++")�!/&3"/ѷ

¯�тцх¯�тус

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��щцӁѹ��)"+1"�¯�щц�Ҍ�)"+0�¯�щц��
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/�� ,),/"��2+��)"��%&1"�
!"3,+,�"00"/"��00, &�1&���!/&3"/���у� �+�)&ѷ�Ҡ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%��2+��)"�4%&1"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�%�3"�1,��"�
02--)&"!�4&1%�у� %�++")�!/&3"/ѷ

�  "00,/& "  2/3" #,1,*"1/& %"�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0��+!�-%,1,*"1/& �)�!�1��0""��-ѷфху

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
TW �2+��)"�4%&1"�

� тцڦ
	 ухڦ
W фщڦ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
TW �2+��)"��%&1"

� тцڦ
	 утڦ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

W хтڦ

500

700

900

500 700

900

500

700

900

TW

TW

ффц

ӆӑ
ә
Ӑӎ

ӋӉ
ӊӖ



ффч

тх ����� �����������Ҍ����� ������ ���������
тх����������������Ҍ�������Ҍ����������������

130

Ø131

355°

45°

тц ����� �����������Ҍ����� ����� ���������
тц����������������Ҍ	���Ҍ����������������

130

Ø131

355°

45°

�������ш

тф ����� 	����Ҍ����� ����� ������
тф�������	����Ҍ�������	���������

130

Ø131

355°

45°

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� Ŵ�** � тцڦ утڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тш цсс тфт тфс тсщс ттщц

��утчѷъ ҟст
ҟсуухѸф шсс тфт тфс тхсх тхцу

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� Ŵ�** � тцڦ утڦ ���� �,)ѷ

фу ъсс тфт тчс уттф уфуч ��утшѷъ ҟст
ҟсу

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� Ŵ�** � тцڦ ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тш цсс тфт тфс тъфс тщуш тъсц ��уусѷъ ҟст

ҟсуухѸф шсс тфт тфс ухчщ уфцч ухфс

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� Ŵ�** � тцڦ ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

фу ъсс тфт тчс фссч ущщц уъцц ��уутѷъ ҟст
ҟсу

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
�� �,/1& 2)12/"
TW �2+��)"�4%&1"�

� тцڦ
	 ухڦ
W фщڦ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� Ŵ�** � тцڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тш цсс тфт тфс тсут

��уууѷъ ҟст
ҟсуухѸф шсс тфт тфс тфцс

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� Ŵ�** � тцڦ ���� �,)ѷ

фу ъсс тфт тчс уттф ��ууфѷъ ҟст
ҟсу

� � � � � ������� CRI
>9013-20

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��щцӁѹ��)"+1"�¯�щц�Ҍ�)"+0�¯�щц��
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/�� ,),/"��2+��)"��%&1"�
!"3,+,�"00"/"��00, &�1&���!/&3"/���у� �+�)&ѷ�Ҡ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%��2+��)"�4%&1"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�%�3"�1,��"�
02--)&"!�4&1%�у� %�++")�!/&3"/ѷ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��щцӁѹ��)"+1"�¯�щц�Ҍ�)"+0�¯�щц��
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/�� ,),/"��2+��)"��%&1"�
!"3,+,�"00"/"��00, &�1&���!/&3"/���у� �+�)&ѷ�Ҡ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%��2+��)"�4%&1"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�%�3"�1,��"�
02--)&"!�4&1%�у� %�++")�!/&3"/ѷ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��щцӁѹ��)"+1"�¯�щц�Ҍ�)"+0�¯�щц��
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/�� ,),/"��2+��)"��%&1"�
!"3,+,�"00"/"��00, &�1&���!/&3"/���у� �+�)&ѷ�Ҡ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%��2+��)"�4%&1"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�%�3"�1,��"�
02--)&"!�4&1%�у� %�++")�!/&3"/ѷ

¯�тцх¯�тус

¯�тцх¯�тус

¯�тцх¯�тус

�  "00,/& "  2/3" #,1,*"1/& %"�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0��+!�-%,1,*"1/& �)�!�1��0""��-ѷфху

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
TW �2+��)"��%&1"

� тцڦ
	 утڦ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
TW �2+��)"��%&1"

� тцڦ

500

700

900

500

700

900

500

700

900

TW

TW

TW



тш ����� �����������Ҍ����� ����� ۖ  	���� цц 
тш����������������Ҍ	�����цц�	���������

130

Ø131

355°

45°

тщ ����� �����������Ҍ	���� ъс
тщ����������������Ҍ	�����ъс

130

Ø131

355°

45°

тч ����� �����������Ҍ����� ������ ۖ 	���� цц 
тч����������������Ҍ	�����цц���������������

130

Ø131

355°

45°

�������ш

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� Ŵ�** � ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ту фцс тфт тфс тущц тущъ ��уухѷъ ҟст

ҟсутщ цсс тфт тфс тцшц тцшъ
�")3&+ �"�*

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
TW �2+��)"�4%&1"

	 ушڦ
W хчڦ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� Ŵ�** � ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ту фцс тфт�тфт тфс тущц тущъ ��ууцѷъ ҟст

ҟсутщ цсс тчх тфс тцшц тцшъ
�")3&+ �"�*

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
TW �2+��)"�4%&1"

	 ушڦ
W хчڦ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� Ŵ�** � тцڦ ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тш цсс тфт тфс тъфс тщуш тъсц ��уучѷъ ҟст

ҟсуухѸф шсс тфт тфс ухчщ уфцч ухфс

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� Ŵ�** � тцڦ ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

фу ъсс тфт тфс фссч ущщц уъцц ��уушѷъ ҟст
ҟсу

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��щцӁѹ��)"+1"�¯�щц�Ҍ�)"+0�¯�щц��
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/�� ,),/"��2+��)"��%&1"�
!"3,+,�"00"/"��00, &�1&���!/&3"/���у� �+�)&ѷ�Ҡ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%��2+��)"�4%&1"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�%�3"�1,��"�
02--)&"!�4&1%�у� %�++")�!/&3"/ѷ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��ццӁѹ��)"+1"�¯�цц�Ҍ�)"+0�¯�цц��
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/�� ,),/"��2+��)"��%&1"�
!"3,+,�"00"/"��00, &�1&���!/&3"/���у� �+�)&ѷ�Ҡ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%��2+��)"�4%&1"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�%�3"�1,��"�
02--)&"!�4&1%�у� %�++")�!/&3"/ѷ

¯�тцх¯�тус

¯�тус ¯�тцх

¯�тцх¯�тус

� � � � � ������� CRI
>9013-20

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��ццӁѹ��)"+1"�¯�цц�Ҍ�)"+0�¯�цц��
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/�� ,),/"��2+��)"��%&1"�
!"3,+,�"00"/"��00, &�1&���!/&3"/���у� �+�)&ѷ�Ҡ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%��2+��)"�4%&1"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�%�3"�1,��"�
02--)&"!�4&1%�у� %�++")�!/&3"/ѷ

�  "00,/& "  2/3" #,1,*"1/& %"�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0��+!�-%,1,*"1/& �)�!�1��0""��-ѷфху

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
�� �,1& 2)12/"
TW �2+��)"�4%&1"��

� тцڦ
	 ухڦ
W фщڦ

350

500

350

500

500 700

900

TW

TW

TW

ффш

ӆӑ
ә
Ӑӎ

ӋӉ
ӊӖ



ффщ

������ ш
SQUARE FRAME

ус ут уутъ

уф ух

уч ушуц

����������� Ҍ ����������� 

	���� Ҍ 	���� 
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�������ш



тъ ������ 	����Ҍ����� ������ �����
тъ��������	����Ҍ�����������������

130

Ø131

355°

45°

ус ������ 	����Ҍ����� ������ ����
ус��������	����Ҍ��
���������������

130

Ø131

355°

45°

ут ������ 	����Ҍ����� ����� �����
ут��������	����Ҍ������	���������

130

Ø131

355°

45°

�������ш

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � хтڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тш цсс тчх5тчх тфс тхтц

��уссѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟут          
ҟуцухѸф шсс тчх5тчх тфс тщцх

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � хтڦ ���� �,)ѷ

фу ъсс тчх5тчх тчс фчхц ��устѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟут
ҟуц

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � тцڦ утڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тш цсс тчх5тчх тфс тсщс ттщц

��усуѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟут
ҟуцухѸф шсс тчх5тчх тфс тхсх тхцу

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тцڦ
	 утڦ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � тцڦ ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

фу ъсс тчх5тчх тчс фссч ущщц уъцц ��усфѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟут
ҟуц

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � тцڦ утڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тш цсс тчх5тчх тфс тсщс ттщц ��усхѷъ ҟст

ҟсуухѸф шсс тчх5тчх тфс тхсх тхцу

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � тцڦ утڦ ���� �,)ѷ

фу ъсс тчх5тчх тчс уттф уфуч ��усцѷъ ҟст
ҟсу

¯�тцх¯�тус

¯�тус ¯�тцх

¯�тцх¯�тус

� � � � � ������� CRI
>9013-20

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��щцӁѹ��)"+1"�¯�щц�Ҍ�)"+0�¯�щц�-ѷфхш�
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/�� ,),/"��2+��)"�
�%&1"�!"3,+,�"00"/"��00, &�1&���!/&3"/���у� �+�)&ѷ�Ҡ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%��2+��)"�4%&1"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�%�3"�
1,��"�02--)&"!�4&1%�у� %�++")�!/&3"/ѷ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��тсцӁѹ��)"+1"�¯�тсц�Ҍ�)"+0�¯�тсц�-ѷфхш�
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/�� ,),/"��2+Ҍ
��)"��%&1"�!"3,+,�"00"/"��00, &�1&���!/&3"/���у� �+�)&ѷ�Ҡ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%��2+��)"�4%&1"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�
%�3"�1,��"�02--)&"!�4&1%�у� %�++")�!/&3"/ѷ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��тсцӁѹ��)"+1"�¯�тсц�Ҍ�)"+0�¯�тсц�-ѷфхш�

������ш ������ 	����

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

W хтڦ

�  "00,/& "  2/3" #,1,*"1/& %"�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0��+!�-%,1,*"1/& �)�!�1��0""��-ѷфху

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
TW�2+��)"��%&1"

� тцڦ
	 утڦ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
TW �2+��)"�4%&1"��

� тцڦ
	 ухڦ
W фщڦ

500 700

900

500 700

900

500 700

900

TW

TW

ффъ

ӆӑ
ә
Ӑӎ

ӋӉ
ӊӖ



фхс

уф ������ �����������Ҍ����� ������ ���������
уф�����������������Ҍ�������Ҍ����������������

130

Ø131

355°

45°

ух ������ �����������Ҍ����� ����� ���������
ух�����������������Ҍ	���Ҍ����������������

130

Ø131

355°

45°

уу ������ 	����Ҍ����� ����� ������
уу��������	����Ҍ�������	���������

130

Ø131

355°

45°

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � тцڦ утڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тш цсс тчх5тчх тфс тсщс ттщц ��усчѷъ ҟст

ҟсуухѸф шсс тчх5тчх тфс тхсх тхцу

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � тцڦ утڦ ���� �,)ѷ

фу ъсс тчх5тчх тчс уттф уфуч ��усшѷъ ҟст
ҟсу

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � тцڦ ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тш цсс тчх5тчх тфс тъфс тщуш тъсц ��уфсѷъ ҟст

ҟсуухѸф шсс тчх5тчх тфс ухчщ уфцч ухфс

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � тцڦ ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

фу ъсс тчх5тчх тчс фссч ущщц уъцц ��уфтѷъ ҟст
ҟсу

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � тцڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тш цсс тчх5тчх тфс тсут ��уфуѷъ ҟст

ҟсуухѸф шсс тчх5тчх тфс тфцс

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � тцڦ ���� �,)ѷ

фу ъсс тчх5тчх тчс уттф ��уффѷъ ҟст
ҟсу

� � � � � ������� CRI
>9013-20

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��тсцӁѹ��)"+1"�¯�тсц�Ҍ�)"+0�¯�тсц�-ѷфхш�
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/�� ,),/"��2+��)"�
�%&1"�!"3,+,�"00"/"��00, &�1&���!/&3"/���у� �+�)&ѷ�Ҡ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%��2+��)"�4%&1"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�%�3"�1,�
�"�02--)&"!�4&1%�у� %�++")�!/&3"/ѷ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��щцӁѹ��)"+1"�¯�щц�Ҍ�)"+0�¯�щц�-ѷфхш�
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/�� ,),/"��2+��)"�
�%&1"�!"3,+,�"00"/"��00, &�1&���!/&3"/���у� �+�)&ѷ�Ҡ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%��2+��)"�4%&1"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�%�3"�1,�
�"�02--)&"!�4&1%�у� %�++")�!/&3"/ѷ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��щцӁѹ��)"+1"�¯�щц�Ҍ�)"+0�¯�щц�-ѷфхш�
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/�� ,),/"��2+��)"�
�%&1"�!"3,+,�"00"/"��00, &�1&���!/&3"/���у� �+�)&ѷ�Ҡ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%��2+��)"�4%&1"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�%�3"�1,�
�"�02--)&"!�4&1%�у� %�++")�!/&3"/ѷ

¯�тцх¯�тус

¯�тцх¯�тус

¯�тцх¯�тус

�������ш

�  "00,/& "  2/3" #,1,*"1/& %"�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0��+!�-%,1,*"1/& �)�!�1��0""��-ѷфху

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
TW�2+��)"��%&1"

� тцڦ
	 утڦ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
�� �,1& 2)12/"
TW �2+��)"�4%&1"��

� тцڦ
	 ухڦ
W фщڦ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
TW �2+��)"��%&1"

� тцڦ

500 700

900

500 700

900

500 700

900

TW

TW

TW



уч ������ �����������Ҍ����� ����� ۖ  	���� цц
уч�����������������Ҍ	�����цц�	���������

130

Ø131

355°

45°

уш ������ �����������Ҍ	���� ъс
уш�����������������Ҍ	�����ъс�

130

Ø131

355°

45°

уц ������ �����������Ҍ����� ������ ۖ 	���� цц
уц�����������������Ҍ	�����цц��������������

130

Ø131

355°

45°

�������ш

���� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ту фцс тчх5тчх тфс тущц тущъ ��уфцѷъ ҟст

ҟсутщ цсс тчх5тчх тфс тцшц тцшъ
�")3&+ �"�*

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
TW �2+��)"�4%&1"

	 ушڦ
W хчڦ

���� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ту фцс тчх5тчх тфс тущц тущъ ��уфхѷъ ҟст

ҟсутщ цсс тчх5тчх тфс тцшц тцшъ
�")3&+ �"�*

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
TW �2+��)"�4%&1"

	 ушڦ
W хчڦ

���� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � тцڦ ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тш цсс тчх5тчх тфс тъфс тщуш тъсц ��уфчѷъ ҟст

ҟсуухѸф шсс тчх5тчх тфс ухчщ уфцч ухфс

���� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � тцڦ ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

фу ъсс тчх5тчх тфс фссч ущщц уъцц ��уфшѷъ ҟст
ҟсу

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
�� �,/1& 2)12/"
TW �2+��)"�4%&1"

� тцڦ
	 ухڦ
W фщڦ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��щцӁѹ��)"+1"�¯�щц�Ҍ�)"+0�¯�щц�
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/�� ,),/"��2+��)"��%&1"�
!"3,+,�"00"/"��00, &�1&���!/&3"/���у� �+�)&ѷ�Ҡ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%��2+��)"�4%&1"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�%�3"�1,��"�
02--)&"!�4&1%�у� %�++")�!/&3"/ѷ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��ццӁѹ��)"+1"�¯�цц�Ҍ�)"+0�¯�цц�
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/�� ,),/"��2+��)"��%&1"�
!"3,+,�"00"/"��00, &�1&���!/&3"/���у� �+�)&ѷ�Ҡ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%��2+��)"�4%&1"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�%�3"�1,��"�
02--)&"!�4&1%�у� %�++")�!/&3"/ѷ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��ццӁѹ��)"+1"�¯�цц�Ҍ�)"+0�¯�цц�
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/�� ,),/"��2+��)"��%&1"�
!"3,+,�"00"/"��00, &�1&���!/&3"/���у� �+�)&ѷ�Ҡ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%��2+��)"�4%&1"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�%�3"�1,��"�
02--)&"!�4&1%�у� %�++")�!/&3"/ѷ

� � � � � ������� CRI
>9013-20

�  "00,/& "  2/3" #,1,*"1/& %"�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0��+!�-%,1,*"1/& �)�!�1��0""��-ѷфху

350

500

¯�тцх¯�тус

350

500

¯�тцх¯�тус

¯�тцх¯�тус

500

700

900

TW

TW

TW

фхт

ӆӑ
ә
Ӑӎ

ӋӉ
ӊӖ



фху

����� 	����������� �Ҍ�������������������

1630

3260

4890

6520

TWENTY7 FOCUS90 LED 15°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

38°

480

960

1440

1920

0° 15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

TWENTY7 FOCUS90 LED24°

980

1960

2940

3920

0° 15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

TWENTY7 FOCUS90 LED

�������	�����ъс

�������	�����цц
FOCUS 55 12W LED 27°

615

1230

1845

2460

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

FOCUS 55 12W LED 46°

355

710

1065

1420

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

�������������������

1630

3260

4890

6520

TWENTY 7+TW070 LED 15°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

24°

980

1960

2940

3920

0° 15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

TWENTY 7+TW070 LED 38°/41°

440

880

1320

1760

0° 15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

TWENTY7+TW070 LED



�������������������ҟ�����������������������������������������������������������������������������

55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ�
ҟст
ҟсущц сѸсу �сщц�ѷ�

ттц сѸсф �ттц�ѷ�

�������������������ҟ���������������������������������������������������������������������������

55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ�
ҟст
ҟсущц сѸсу �сщц�ѷ�

ттц сѸсф �ттц�ѷ�

	������������҃���ҟ����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ�
ҟст
ҟсущц сѸсу �сщц�ѷ�

ттц сѸсф �ттц�ѷ�

Ŵ�** �$ ���� �,)ѷ

����������������ҟ���������������������������������������������������������������������������

55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ�
ҟст
ҟсущц сѸсу �сщц�ѷ�

ттц сѸсф �ттц�ѷ�

����� ��� ������ ��������
���������������
�

����������Ҍ������������

фхф

ӆӑ
ә
Ӑӎ

ӋӉ
ӊӖ



LEVA INCASSIфхх



фхц�������������Ҍ�������������

���� �������

0%,4/,,*�*�00&*,��,+&+&�Ҍ�*&)�+,
-%,1,�#��&,�!&� �/),

ӏaӕӕiӏӑ ӄӑnini ӕӊӑәrӑӑӏ - ӏilanӑ
ӒӊӑӖӑѹ ӈaӄiӑ di Ӆarlӑ

фхц

ӆӑ
ә
Ӑӎ

ӋӉ
ӊӖ



LEVA INCASSIфхч

�,))"7&,+"�!&��--�/"  %&�!�� &+ �00,Ѹ1+"&/,�!"�&00ޖ���&)&Ѹ�  ,+�
0,/$"+1&������%&-��+��,�/!�&+1"$/�1"ѷ��,00&�&)&1ú�!&�*,+1�$$&,�
1/&*)"00� ,�  ,+� ��1121�ѷ� �,/-,� �--�/"  %&,� &+� "01/20,� !&�
�))2*&+&,� 3"/+& &�1,ѷ� 
/2--&� ,11& &� �+1&����$)&�*"+1,�
 ,*-)"1&�!&� )"!� %&-�,+��,�/!� ҙ���ъсҚ�"� )"+1&ѷ��11& %"�0-,1Ѹ�
�Ѹ!,,ޗ �!,,ޗ"!&4 "!� "))&11& %"� �
�ۜтчѷ� ���  ,*-)"1�/"�  ,+�
�)&*"+1�1,/&�")"11/,+& &�/"*,1&ѷ�
/�!,�!&�-/,1"7&,+"���усҟ��хфѷ

�" "00"!� )2*&+�&/"0Ѹ� �!"5ޖ �+!� �!'201��)"Ѹ� 1/&*)"00� ,/�
1/&**"!�4&1%�&+1"$/�1"!��%&-��+��,�/!�����0,2/ "0ѷ��51/2!"!�
�)2*&+2*�-�&+1"!��,!6ѷ��+1&Ҍ$)�/"�,-1& �)�$/,2-0� ,*-)"1"�
4&1%� ����  %&-� ,+� �,�/!� ҙ���� ъсҚ� �+!� )"+0"0ѷ� �-,1Ѹ� �Ѹ!,,ޗ
��!,,ޗ"!&4+!�"))&-1& �)�,-1& 0��
��ۜтчѷ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%�
/"*,1"�")" 1/,+& �!/&3"/0ѷ���ус�ҟ���хфѷ

���� �������
DOWNLIGHT



��7�(�6���-�+"0��"01�2/�+1�Ҍ��6!+"6�
��& %2/&��"0&$+��12!&,�-/,'" 1

)&$%1&+$�-/,'" 1�-$�$&+"& ,

�ӔӑӌӇӅӖѹ��	ӑӔӖӔӇӕӕ��ӈӈӋӅӇ�Ҍ��ӛӆӐӇӛ�Ҍ��ӗӕӖӔӃӎӋӃ
�ӇӕӋӉӐӇӔѹ��ӊӇ��ӑӔӎӆ��ӕ��ӑӗӐӆ�

�ӋӉӊӖӋӐӉ��ӔӑӌӇӅӖѹ�
ӋӐӇӋӅӑ��ӋӉӊӖӋӐӉ��

фхш

ӆӑ
ә
Ӑӎ

ӋӉ
ӊӖ



LEVA INCASSIфхщ

����т ������� ������
�����т����������������
���

30

34

34x38

 
8

÷
2

2

6
2

��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+� �00��"��)&*"+1�1,/"�!��&+01�))�/"�/"*,1,�&+�0 �1,)��!&�!"/&3�7&,+"�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%��,5�
�+!�-,4"/�02--)6�1,��"�&+01�))"!�&+���/"*,1"�'2+ 1&,+��,5

����ф ������� ������
�����ф����������������
���

 
8

÷
2

2

6
2

30

94

34x98

����ц ������� ������
�����ц����������������
���

 
8

÷
2

2

6
2

30

154

34x158

����тс  ������� ������
����тс ���������������
���

 
8

÷
2

2

6
2

30

304

34x308

�&*ѷ � �$ ����
фс5фх чу сѸсч ��сст�

� � � � � �    13фу5фч

ӍӋӖ�ӎӇӆ )*�-/,!ѷҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ хт5ڦтщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

уѸу шсс уш5фс чс сѷсу усс тщч тчч тшц ��сст�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟсх

ӅӃӕӕӃ�ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӃ�ӕӇӐӜӃ��ӅӑӔӐӋӅӇ�Ҍ�ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ�ӖӔӋӏӎӇӕӕ�ӄӑx

�&*ѷ � �$ ����
фс5ъх чу сѸту ��ссф�

   13фу5ъч

ӍӋӖ�ӎӇӆ )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ хт5ڦтщڦ���� �,)ѷ

чѸч шсс уш5ъс чс сѸсч чст ццщ хъч цуч ��ссф�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟсх

�&*ѷ � �$ ����
фс5тцх чу сѸтц ��ссц�

   13фу5тцч

ӍӋӖ�ӎӇӆ )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ хт5ڦтщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

тт шсс уш5тцс чс сѸтс тссу ъфт щущ щшш ��ссц�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟсх

ӅӃӕӕӃ�ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӃ�ӕӇӐӜӃ��ӅӑӔӐӋӅӇ�Ҍ�ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ�ӖӔӋӏӎӇӕӕ�ӄӑx

�&*ѷ � �$ ����
фс5фсх чу сѸуш ��стс�

 8-22фу5фсч

ӍӋӖ�ӎӇӆ )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ хт5ڦтщڦ���� �,)ѷ

уу шсс уш5фсс чс сѸус уссх тщчу тчцч тшцх ��стс�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟсх

ӅӃӕӕӃ�ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӃ�ӕӇӐӜӃ��ӅӑӔӐӋӅӇ�Ҍ�ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ�ӖӔӋӏӎӇӕӕ�ӄӑx

��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+� �00��"��)&*"+1�1,/"�!��&+01�))�/"�/"*,1,�&+�0 �1,)��!&�!"/&3�7&,+"�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%��,5�
�+!�-,4"/�02--)6�1,��"�&+01�))"!�&+���/"*,1"�'2+ 1&,+��,5

��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+� �00��"��)&*"+1�1,/"�!��&+01�))�/"�/"*,1,�&+�0 �1,)��!&�!"/&3�7&,+"�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%��,5�
�+!�-,4"/�02--)6�1,��"�&+01�))"!�&+���/"*,1"�'2+ 1&,+��,5

��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+� �00��"��)&*"+1�1,/"�!��&+01�))�/"�/"*,1,�&+�0 �1,)��!&�!"/&3�7&,+"�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%��,5�
�+!�-,4"/�02--)6�1,��"�&+01�))"!�&+���/"*,1"�'2+ 1&,+��,5

CRI
>90

UGR
<16

LED
incl.700

700
mA 
dc

ӅӃӕӕӃ�ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӃ�ӕӇӐӜӃ��ӅӑӔӐӋӅӇ�Ҍ�ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ�ӖӔӋӏӎӇӕӕ�ӄӑx

���� ������� �������

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ
� хт5ڦтщڦ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ
� хт5ڦтщڦ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ
� хт5ڦтщڦ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ
� хт5ڦтщڦ

ущ5фх

ущ5чч

ух5щс



1500

2000

2500

3000

LED 32°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

1600

3200

4800

5300

LED 20°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

LED 50°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

800

1200

2000

���� тц ������� ������ 
�����тц����������������
���

 
8

÷
2

2

6
2

33

456

34x458

���� цۖц ������� ������
���� цۖц ���������������
���

79

80x158

156

7
5

 
5

÷
2

8

���� тсۖтс ������� ������
���� тсۖтс ���������������
���

79

80x308

306

7
5

 
5

÷
2

8

��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+� �00��"��)&*"+1�1,/"�!��&+01�))�/"�/"*,1,�&+�0 �1,)��!&�!"/&3�7&,+"�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%��,5�
�+!�-,4"/�02--)6�1,��"�&+01�))"!�&+���/"*,1"�'2+ 1&,+��,5

�&*ѷ � �$ ���� �,)ѷ
фф5хцч чу сѸфц ��стц� ҟст

 8-22фу5хцщ

ӍӋӖ�ӎӇӆ )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ хт5ڦтщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

фф шсс уш5хцс чс сѸфс фссч ушъф ухщх учфт ��стц�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟсх

�&*ѷ � ����
шъ5тцч шц ��усц�

 8-25щт5тцщ

ӍӋӖ�ӎӇӆ )*�-/,!ѷҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � усڦ фуڦ цсڦ ���� �,)ѷ

уу шсс шц5тцс шс уссх тщчу тчцч ��усц�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/41
ҟху

�&*ѷ � ���� �,)ѷ
шъ5фсч шц ��утс� ҟст

 8-25щт5фсщ

ӍӋӖ�ӎӇӆ )*�-/,!ѷҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � усڦ фуڦ цсڦ ���� �,)ѷ

44 шсс шц5фсс �тус хссс фшух ффту ��утс�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/41
ҟху

��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+� �00��"��)&*"+1�1,/"�!��&+01�))�/"�/"*,1,�&+�0 �1,)��!&�!"/&3�7&,+"�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%��,5�
�+!�-,4"/�02--)6�1,��"�&+01�))"!�&+���/"*,1"�'2+ 1&,+��,5

��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+� �00��"��)&*"+1�1,/"�!��&+01�))�/"�/"*,1,�&+�0 �1,)��!&�!"/&3�7&,+"�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%��,5�
�+!�-,4"/�02--)6�1,��"�&+01�))"!�&+���/"*,1"�'2+ 1&,+��,5

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ

CRI
>90

UGR
<16

LED
incl.700

700
mA 
dc

ӅӃӕӕӃ�ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӃ�ӕӇӐӜӃ��ӅӑӔӐӋӅӇ�Ҍ�ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ�ӖӔӋӏӎӇӕӕ�ӄӑx

ӅӃӕӕӃ�ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӃ�ӕӇӐӜӃ��ӅӑӔӐӋӅӇ�Ҍ�ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ�ӖӔӋӏӎӇӕӕ�ӄӑx

ӅӃӕӕӃ�ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӃ�ӕӇӐӜӃ��ӅӑӔӐӋӅӇ�Ҍ�ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ�ӖӔӋӏӎӇӕӕ�ӄӑx

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ
� хт5ڦтщڦ

LED 41X18°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

865

1730

2595

3460

ух5щс

шщ5шщ

чщ5тус

фхъ

ӆӑ
ә
Ӑӎ

ӋӉ
ӊӖ



LEVA INCASSIфцс

ӅӃӕӕӃ�ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӃ�Ҍ�ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ�ӄӑx

���� ф ������� ������ ����������
�����ф����������������������

 8
÷2

5

12
3

38

45°45° 97 116

���� ������� ������ ���������� тс
����������������������������
����

 8
÷2

5

12
3

38

45°45°
97

326

���� ������� ������ ���������� ц
����������������������������
����

 8
÷2

5

12
3

38

45°45°
97

176

�&*ѷ �� �$ ���� �,)ѷ
ъш5ттч туф сѸту ��ссф� ҟст

ҟсу

 0-25ъщ5ттщ

ӍӋӖ�ӎӇӆ )*�-/,!ѷҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ хт5ڦтщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

чѸч шц5тсс ттсۖфщ тѸуф чст ццщ хъч цуч ��схт�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/41
ҟху

�&*ѷ ���� �,)ѷ
ъш5тшч ��ссц� ҟст

ҟсу

 0-25ъъ5тшщ

ӍӋӖ�ӎӇӆ )*�-/,!ѷҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ хт5ڦтщڦ���� �,)ѷ

тт шц5тчс ттсۖфщ тѸчш тссу ъфт щущ щшш ��сху�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/41
ҟху

ӍӋӖ�ӎӇӆ )*�-/,!ѷҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ хт5ڦтщڦ���� �,)ѷ

уу шц5фтс ттсۖфщ уѸуч уссх тщчу тчцч тшцх ��схф�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/41
ҟху

�&*ѷ ���� �,)ѷ
ъш5фуч ��стс� ҟст

ҟсу

����������  0-25ъъ5фущ

ӅӃӕӕӃ�ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӃ�Ҍ�ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ�ӄӑx

ӅӃӕӕӃ�ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӃ�Ҍ�ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ�ӄӑx

UGR
<16

LED
incl.

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ
� хт5ڦтщڦ

D ��)&

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ
� хт5ڦтщڦ

D ��)&

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ
� хт5ڦтщڦ
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30° 15°
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LED 41X18°
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�&*ѷ ���� �,)ѷ
ъш5хшч ��ттц� ҟст

ҟсу

 0-25ъъ5хшщ

����
ӍӋӖ�ӎӇӆ )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ � усڦ фуڦ цсڦ хт5ڦтщڦ���� �,)ѷ

фф шц5хчс ттсۖфщ фссч ушъф ухщх учфт ��схх�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/41
ҟху

)&+"��!&�)2 "�Ҍ�����)&+"
W )*�-/,! ����
шѸц ъух �����ц

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ
� хт5ڦтщڦ

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ
� хт5ڦтщڦ

D ��)&

���� ������� ������ ���������� тц
����������������������������
����
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÷2

5
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���� ������� ������ ������������� ц
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3÷
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�&*ѷ ���� �,)ѷ
ъш5уцс ��ссц� ҟст

ҟсу

щц5уфф

����
ӍӋӖ�ӎӇӆ )*�-/,!ѷҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � усڦ фуڦ цсڦ хт5ڦтщڦ���� �,)ѷ

тт шсс щс5уфт тхс тссс ъфт щущ ��сцт�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/41
ҟху

��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+� �00��"��)&*"+1�1,/"�!��&+01�))�/"�/"*,1,�&+�0 �1,)��!&�!"/&3�7&,+"�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%��,5�
�+!�-,4"/�02--)6�1,��"�&+01�))"!�&+���/"*,1"�'2+ 1&,+��,5

ӅӃӕӕӃ�ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӃ�Ҍ�ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ�ӄӑx

UGR
<19

LED
incl.700

��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+� �00��"��)&*"+1�1,/"�!��&+01�))�/"�/"*,1,�&+�0 �1,)��!&�!"/&3�7&,+"�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%��,5�
�+!�-,4"/�02--)6�1,��"�&+01�))"!�&+���/"*,1"�'2+ 1&,+��,5

UGR
<16

LED
incl.

ӅӃӕӕӃ�ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӃ�Ҍ�ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ�ӄӑx
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ә
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ӋӉ
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LEVA INCASSIфцу
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÷1

5

90

��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+� �00��"��)&*"+1�1,/"�!��&+01�))�/"�/"*,1,�&+�0 �1,)��!&�!"/&3�7&,+"�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%��,5�
�+!�-,4"/�02--)6�1,��"�&+01�))"!�&+���/"*,1"�'2+ 1&,+��,5

ӍӋӖ�ӎӇӆ )*�-/,!ѷҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ хт5ڦтщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

уѸу шсс уш5фс чс сѷсу усс тщч тчч тшц ��сст�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟсх

�&*ѷ � �$ ���� �,)ѷ

фс5фх чу сѸсч ��сст	 ҟст
ҟсу

 9-15фх5фч

�&*ѷ � �$ ���� �,)ѷ
хс5тсу 65 сѸту ��ссф	 ҟст

ҟсу

 9-15фх5ъчфх5ъч

ӍӋӖ�ӎӇӆ���������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������)*�-/,!ѷҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ хт5ڦтщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

чѸч шсс уш5ъс чс сѸсч чст ццщ хъч цуч ��ссф�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟсх

ӅӃӕӕӃ�ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӃ�ӅӑӐ�ӅӑӔӐӋӅӇ�Ҍ�ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ�ӈӔӃӏӇ�ӄӑx

�&*ѷ � �$ ���� �,)ѷ
хс5тчу 65 сѸтц ��ссц	 ҟст

ҟсу

 9-15фх5тцч

ӍӋӖ�ӎӇӆ )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ хт5ڦтщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

тт шсс уш5тцс чс сѸтс тссу ъфт щущ щшш ��ссц�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟсх

ӅӃӕӕӃ�ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӃ�ӅӑӐ�ӅӑӔӐӋӅӇ�Ҍ�ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ�ӈӔӃӏӇ�ӄӑx

�&*ѷ � �$ ���� �,)ѷ

хс5фту чс сѸуш ��стс	 ҟст
ҟсу

 9-15фх5фсч

ӍӋӖ�ӎӇӆ )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ хт5ڦтщڦ���� �,)ѷ

уу шсс уш5фсс чс сѸус уссх тщчу тчцч тшцх ��стс�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟсх

ӅӃӕӕӃ�ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӃ�ӅӑӐ�ӅӑӔӐӋӅӇ�Ҍ�ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ�ӈӔӃӏӇ�ӄӑx
�����тс	�������
��

��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+� �00��"��)&*"+1�1,/"�!��&+01�))�/"�/"*,1,�&+�0 �1,)��!&�!"/&3�7&,+"�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%��,5�
�+!�-,4"/�02--)6�1,��"�&+01�))"!�&+���/"*,1"�'2+ 1&,+��,5

��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+� �00��"��)&*"+1�1,/"�!��&+01�))�/"�/"*,1,�&+�0 �1,)��!&�!"/&3�7&,+"�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%��,5�
�+!�-,4"/�02--)6�1,��"�&+01�))"!�&+���/"*,1"�'2+ 1&,+��,5

�ȗ� ,*-)"1ȗ/"� ,+� ȗ00ȗ�"�ȗ)&*"+1ȗ1,/"�!ȗ�&+01ȗ))ȗ/"�/"*,1,�&+�0 ȗ1,)ȗ�!&�!"/&3ȗ7&,+"�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%��,5�
ȗ+!�-,4"/�02--)6�1,��"�&+01ȗ))"!�&+�ȗ�/"*,1"�'2+ 1&,+��,5

���� ������� 	����

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ
� хт5ڦтщڦ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ
� хт5ڦтщڦ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ
� хт5ڦтщڦ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ
� хт5ڦтщڦ

���� т	 �������
������т	�������
���� Ӆaӕӕa ӑӄӄligaӖӑria Ӆӑn ӅӑrniӅe - ӅӑӏӒӗlӕӑrӛ ӈraӏe ӄӑӚ

CRI
>90

UGR
<16

LED
incl.700

фх5фч
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 m
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÷1

5

�&*ѷ �** �$ ���� �,)ѷ

хс5хчу чс сѸфц ��стц	 ҟст
ҟсу

 9-15фх5хцч

�&*ѷ ��** ���� �,)ѷ

щщѷц5тчц *&+ѷтус ��усц	 ҟст
ҟсу

� � � � � � ����  9-15щс5тцщ

ӍӋӖ�ӎӇӆ )*�-/,!ѷҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ ��** усڦ фуڦ цсڦ ���� �,)ѷ

уу шсс шц5тцс шс уссх тщчу тчцч ��усц�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/41
ҟху

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ

Ӆaӕӕa ӑӄӄligaӖӑria Ӆӑn ӅӑrniӅe - ӅӑӏӒӗlӕӑrӛ ӈraӏe ӄӑӚ

�&*ѷ ��** ���� �,)ѷ
щъ5фтц *&+ѷтус ��утс	 ҟст

ҟсу

� � � ����� ������ � �����  9-15щс5фсщ

ӍӋӖ�ӎӇӆ )*�-/,!ѷҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ ��** усڦ фуڦ цсڦ ���� �,)ѷ

44 шсс шц5фсс �тус хссщ фшух ффту ��утс�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/41
ҟху

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ

ӅӃӕӕӃ�ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӃ�ӅӑӐ�ӅӑӔӐӋӅӇ�Ҍ�ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ�ӈӔӃӏӇ�ӄӑx
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��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+� �00��"��)&*"+1�1,/"�!��&+01�))�/"�/"*,1,�&+�0 �1,)��!&�!"/&3�7&,+"�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%��,5�
�+!�-,4"/�02--)6�1,��"�&+01�))"!�&+���/"*,1"�'2+ 1&,+��,5

CRI
>90

UGR
<16

LED
incl.700

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ
� хт5ڦтщڦ

��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+� �00��"��)&*"+1�1,/"�!��&+01�))�/"�/"*,1,�&+�0 �1,)��!&�!"/&3�7&,+"�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%��,5�
�+!�-,4"/�02--)6�1,��"�&+01�))"!�&+���/"*,1"�'2+ 1&,+��,5

���� тц	 �������
�����тц	�������
����

ӍӋӖ�ӎӇӆ )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ хт5ڦтщڦ���� �,)ѷ

фф шсс уш5хцс чс сѸфц фссс ушъф ухщх учфт ��стц�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟсх

1500
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45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %
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3200
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5300

LED 20°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

LED 50°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°
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45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm
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2000

LED 41X18°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

865

1730

2595

3460

Ӆaӕӕa ӑӄӄligaӖӑria Ӆӑn ӅӑrniӅe - ӅӑӏӒӗlӕӑrӛ ӈraӏe ӄӑӚ
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фцщ �����������

���� ������ х ��������
������������х���������

���� ������ ъ ��������
������������ъ���������

���� ������ х 	����
������������х�	����

���� ������ ъ 	����
������������ъ�	����

61 61
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61 61
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91 91
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60
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�&*ѷ � �$ ����
чх5чх фх сѸсш ��фст�

���� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ ���� �,)ѷ

щѸщ шсс чт5чт фф сѷу щсс шхц ччу ��фст�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟсх

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ���фст�ѹ��х� �00��*&+&*�)�Ҍ��х��,5�*&+&*�)�
��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+��)&*"+1�1,/"�/"*,1,�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%�/"*,1"�!/&3"/

�&*ѷ � �$ ����
ъх5ъх фх сѸту ��фсу�

ъч5ъч

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ ���� �,)ѷ

тъѸщ шсс ът5ът фф сѸфц тщсс тчшч тхъс ��фсу�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟсх

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ���фсу�ѹ��ъ� �00��*&+&*�)�Ҍ��ъ��,5�*&+&*�)
��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+��)&*"+1�1,/"�/"*,1,�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%�/"*,1"�!/&3"/

�&*ѷ � �$ ���� �,)ѷ
шф5шф чс сѸтц ��фст	 ҟст

ҟсу

чц5чц

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ ���� �,)ѷ

щѸщ шсс чт5чт фф сѷу щсс шхц ччу ��фст�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟсх

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ���фст	ѹ��х� �00��#/�*"�Ҍ��х��,5�#/�*"
��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+��)&*"+1�1,/"�/"*,1,�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%�/"*,1"�!/&3"/

�&*ѷ � �$ ���� �,)ѷ
тсф5тсф чс сѸуц ��фсу	 ҟст

ҟсу

ъц5ъц

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ ���� �,)ѷ

тъѸщ шсс ът5ът фф сѸфц тщсс тчшч тхъс ��фсу�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟсх

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ���фсу	ѹ��ъ� �00��#/�*"�Ҍ��ъ��,5�#/�*"
��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+��)&*"+1�1,/"�/"*,1,�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%�/"*,1"�!/&3"/

чч5чч   13фч�чс

   13хч�шс

 0-25чц�чц

 0-25цс�шх

� � � � ����������������� 700

CRI
>90

UGR
<16���� ������ ������� �������

���� ������ ������� 	����

Ӆaӕӕa ӑӄӄligaӖӑria - ӅӑӏӒӗlӕӑrӛ ӄӑӚ

Ӆaӕӕa ӑӄӄligaӖӑria - ӅӑӏӒӗlӕӑrӛ ӄӑӚ

Ӆaӕӕa ӑӄӄligaӖӑria - ӅӑӏӒӗlӕӑrӛ ӄӑӚ

Ӆaӕӕa ӑӄӄligaӖӑria - ӅӑӏӒӗlӕӑrӛ ӄӑӚ
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DOWNLIGHT
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 ,+1"+21"� ,*-)"1&�!&�0,/$"+1"����� %&-�,+��,�/!�"�!/&3"/�
&+1"$/�1,ѷ� ��� $�**�� 0&� �/1& ,)�� &+� !2"� 1&-&� !&� �--�/"  %&ѹ�
0-,1� ���Ѹ� !&� #,/*�� 0#"/& �Ѹ� ,/&"+1��&)&� 02)) �҃00"� 3"/1& �)"� "�
,/&77,+1�)"Ѹ��)),$$&�1&�&+�*,!2)&�!�� &+.2"�2+&1ú�"�-/,&"11,/&�
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02)) �҃00"�3"/1& �)"�"�,/&77,+1�)"Ѹ��)),$$&�1&�&+�*,!2)&�!��2+,�"�
!2"�2+&1úѷ��&0-,+&�&)&�&+0"/&1&���,1&+ޖ�,(1"/+,�!&�2+�*,!2+&҃((
&+�"01/20,�!&��))2*&+&,Ѹ�&+01�))��&)"��!�&+ �00,� ,+���1121��"�
1/&*)"00ѷ�
/�!,�!&�-/,1"7&,+"���усѷ

�,))" 1&,+�,#�"51/"*")6�0*�))�-/,'" 1,/0� ,*-)"1"�4&1%�����
 %&-� ,+� �,�/!� 0,2/ "� �+!� &+1"$/�1"!� !/&3"/ѷ� �%"� /�+$"� &0�
!&3&!"!�&+1,�14,�16-"0�,#�)2*&+�&/"0ѹ�����0-,10Ѹ�4&1%�0-%"/& �)�
0%�-"Ѹ��!'201��)"�,+�1%"�3"/1& �)��+!�%,/&7,+1�)��5&0Ѹ�%,20"!�
&+� *,!2)"0� ,#� �"3ޖ 2+&10� �+!�  6)&+!/& �)� -/,'" 1,/0� 4&1%� ��
!&�*"1"/�,#�учѸ�фч��+!�цц**Ѹ��!'201��)"�,+�1%"�3"/1& �)��+!�
%,/&7,+1�)� �5&0Ѹ� %,20"!� &+�*,!2)"0� ,#� ,+"� �+!� 14,� 2+&10ѷ�
�%"6�*&$%1��"�&+0"/1"!�&+0&!"����!"!51/2"�!"%0&+ޖ�)2+&*2*�
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FARETEN MiniSpot 5 LED

15° 30°

45°
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90°
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30° 15° 0°
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η = 100 %
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	����\� �������� ц ������� ������

Ӓѷؐ؍؏��	،ѷӁӁӁ

���� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ ø � �$ ущڦ ���� �,)ѷ

шѸц хс5фсу тц чс сѷщф чщц 	�тсфѷъ ҟст
ҟсу

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ущڦ

�"/�&+01�))��1+,��,(ޖ,/-�+&�"+,&7&+"/�	&)"�,/!&+�/"�+ѷу���ухщт�01�Ȅ��00ޖ�/"-�$$&,�*,!0,+&*2(�,(2,��))Ҁ&+1"/+,�!"))�� �00�#,/*�ѷ�Ҡ��,�-21�&1�&+��,+1��ѷу���ухщт+�/"!/,�"(ޖ,/-�"(&	�/"+&
0&+$)"��/���4"%�1+&%1&�4"(2!,*�$+&1%$&�)"%5�1ޖ�,("1�1 ))�,5ѷ
�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ���	тѷтсссѸ���	тѷусссѸ���	тѷфсссѸ���	тѷ*&02/�ѹ� �00�#,/*��	&)"�Ҍ�4�))�,5�	&)"�Ҍ���ухщсѷтѹ��,--&��!&�1"01�1"� �00�#,/*��	����Ҍ� ,2-)"�,#� ),02/"�%"�!0�#,/�
4�))�,5�	����Ҍ���ухщтѹ�01�Ȅ��0&+$,)��00ޖ�/"-�$$&,�*,!2),�Ҍ�*,!2)"�0$+&5ޖ�&+$)"��/� ("1

���� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ ø � �$ ущڦ ���� �,)ѷ
шѸц хс5фсх тц 66 сѷщф чщц 	�усфѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
�")3&+ �"�*

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ущڦ

��������ху5фсх�

��������ху5фсч�

�����	���� ���������  ��� ������� ������ �� ������
���� � ��������� �������
������������������	������������������������	�����������
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фчч
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��1121�Ѹ� !,1�1,� !&� $/2--,� ,11& ,� 1")"0 ,-& ,� "01/�&�&)"� "�
,/&"+1��&)"Ѹ�-"/�0,/$"+1&�����&+1"$/�1"�,�)�*-�!"�����
�тс�
уфс�ҟухс�Ѹ�  ,+�  ,/-,� "� *,+, ,),� 1")"0 ,-& ,� &+� *"1�)),�
3"/+& &�1,ѷ����3"/0&,+"�1/&*)"00�+" "00&1��,��)&$�1,/&�*"+1"�
!&�  ,+1/,1")�&,� -"/� &+01�))�7&,+"� 02�  ,+1/,0,Ȅ&11&� &+�
 �/1,+$"00,� !�� тф**ѷ� �"/� $)&� �/1& ,)&� �� 0,/$"+1&� )"!�
&+1"$/�1"� �)&*"+1�7&,+"� ")"11/,+& �� &+� /"*,1,� !&0-,+&�&)"�
 ,*"� �  "00,/&,ѷ� �+01�))��&)"� �+ %"� &+� -�/"1&� "� 0,Ȅ&11&� &+�
 �) "01/277,� *"!&�+1"� �--,0&1��  �00�#,/*�� &+� )�*&"/��
7&+ �1�� !&0-,+&�&)"�  ,*"� �  "00,/&,ѷ� 
/�!,� !&� -/,1"7&,+"�
��усҟ��уфѷ

�" "00"!� -/,'" 1,/Ѹ� #,/� 1/&*)"00� ,/� 1/&**"!� &+01�))�1&,+0Ѹ�
".2&--"!� 4&1%� "51/� 1��)"� �+!� �!'201��)"� 1")"0 ,-& �
,-1& �)� 2+&1Ѹ� #,/� &+1"$/�1"!� ���� 0,2/ "0� ,/�
�тс� ���� )&$%1�
�2)�0� уфс�ҟухс�Ѹ� 4&1%� 1")"0 ,-& � �,!6� �+!� *,+, )"� &+�
-�&+1"!�*"1�)ѷ� �%"� 1/&*)"00� 3"/0&,+� +" "00�/&)6� /".2&/"0� ��
 ,2+1"/#/�*"�#,/�&+01�))�1&,+�,+�тф**�-)�01"/�,�/!� "&)&+$0ѷ�
	,/��/1& )"0�4&1%� &+1"$/�1"!�����0,2/ "0Ѹ� /"*,1"�")" 1/,+& �
-,4"/� 02--)6� �3�&)��)"� �0� �  "00,/6ѷ� �51/2!"!� �)2*&+2*�
#,/*4,/(�#,/� ,+ /"1"�/" "00"!�&+01�))�1&,+��3�&)��)"��0��+�
�  "00,/6ѷ���усҟ��уфѷ
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фчщ ӏӋӐӋ�ӕӋӉӊӖ

���� ��
�� т� �������

���� ��
�� у� �������

Ø55

135

96
1930-

75

± 45°

355°

Ø55

135

960-
75

± 45°

355°

Ø55

135

960-
75

± 45°

355°

Ø55

135

96
1930-

75

± 45°

355°

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ ø � α �$ ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ту фцс ъч5ъч 55 тфц 45 сѸчч тущц тущъ ��цсѷъ ҟст

ҟсутщ цсс ъч5ъч 55 тфц 45 сѸчч тцшц тцшъ
�")3&+ �"�*

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
TW �2+��)"��%&1"���)&

	 ушڦ
W хчڦ

�3"!&��  "00,/&

��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+�1")�&,�-"/� ,+1/,0,Ȅ&11,�,� �00�#,/*��-"/� "*"+1,ҟ)�1"/&7&,�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%�
#/�*"�#,/�#�)0"� "&)&+$�,/�4�))�,5��/& (ҟ ,+ /"1"

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ ø � α �$ ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ух фцс ъч5тъф 55 тфц 45 тѸсц уцшс уцшщ ��чсѷъ ҟст

ҟсуфч цсс ъч5тъф 55 тфц 45 тѸсц фтцс фтцщ
�")3&+ �"�*

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
TW �2+��)"��%&1"���)&

	 ушڦ
W хчڦ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ�����туѹ� �00�#,/*��*&+&�0&$%1�у��Ҍ�4�))�,5�*&+&�0&$%1�у��
���ууѹ�*&+&�0&$%1�1")�&,�-"/�у��Ҍ�#/�*"�#,/��&+&�0&$%1�у�ѷ
��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+�1")�&,�-"/� ,+1/,0,Ȅ&11,�,� �00�#,/*��-"/� "*"+1,ҟ)�1"/&7&,�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%�
#/�*"�#,/�#�)0"� "&)&+$�,/�4�))�,5��/& (ҟ ,+ /"1"�Ҍ


�тс�����уфс�
W �&*ѷ ø � α �$ ���� �,)ѷ
т5�*�5�цс ъч5ъч 55 тфц 45 сѸцц ��цу ҟст

ҟсу


�тс�����
W �&*ѷ ø � α �$ ���� �,)ѷ
у5�*�5�цс ъч5тъф 55 тфц 45 тѸсс ��чу ҟст

ҟсу

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ�����ттѹ� �00�#,/*��*&+&�0&$%1�т��Ҍ�4�))�,5�*&+&�0&$%1�т�
���утѹ�*&+&�0&$%1�1")�&,�-"/�т��Ҍ�#/�*"�#,/��&+&�0&$%1�т��
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&+0-" 1��)"�#/���!"5ޖ�"��,�1"*+!�-)�01"/"!�&+�тц**�%"&$%1�-)�01"/�,�/!�#�)0"� "&)&+$0
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���у� ъъ5тъц тсу5тъъ ���уу
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0
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0
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�������
��т� тсу5ууу тчс ���тт

�&*ѷ � ����
�������
��у� тсу5фтщ тчс ���ту
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�� �������
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�����������
��00�#,/*��&+�)�*&"/��7&+ �1��-"/�&+01�))�7&,+"��&+�)�1"/&7&,�,� �) "01/277,�Ҍ�$�)3�+&7"!�*"1�)�4�))�,5�#,/�&+01�))&+$�&+��/& (�,/�/"&+#,/ "!� ,+ /"1"��

�,1"ѹ�
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/��!&� ,),/"�3�/&��&)"�ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ�3"+$,+,�#,/+&1&� ,*-/"+0&3&�!&�
�)&*"+1�1,/"������Ҡ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%�3�/&��)"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ��/"�02--)&"!�4&1%�&+1"$/�1"!�
�����-,4"/�02--)6ѷ

�,1"ѹ�
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/��!&� ,),/"�3�/&��&)"�ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ�3"+$,+,�#,/+&1&� ,*-/"+0&3&�!&�
�)&*"+1�1,/"������Ҡ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%�3�/&��)"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ��/"�02--)&"!�4&1%�&+1"$/�1"!�
�����-,4"/�02--)6ѷ

350
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350
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LED
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� � � � � � ��������
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LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ ø � α �$ ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
фч фцс ъч5ущщ 55 тфц 45 тѸцс фщцц фщчш ��шсѷъ ҟст

ҟсу54 цсс ъч5ущщ 55 тфц 45 тѸцс хшуц хшфш
�")3&+ �"�*

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
TW �2+��)"�4%&1"���)&

	 ушڦ
W хчڦ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ�����тфѹ� �00�#,/*��*&+&�0&$%1�ф��Ҍ���))�,5�*&+&�0&$%1�ф��
���уфѹ�*&+&�0&$%1�1")�&,�-"/�ф��Ҍ�#/�*"�#,/��&+&�0&$%1�ф��
��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+�1")�&,�-"/� ,+1/,0,Ȅ&11,�,� �00�#,/*��-"/� "*"+1,ҟ)�1"/&7&,�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%�
#/�*"�#,/�#�)0"� "&)&+$�,/�4�))�,5��/& (ҟ ,+ /"1"

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ ø � α �$ ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
хщ фцс тъф5тъф 55 тфц 45 тѸщц цтхс цтцч ��щсѷъ ҟст

ҟсушу цсс тъф5тъф 55 тфц 45 тѸщц чфсс чфтч
�")3&+ �"�*

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
TW �2+��)"��%&1"���)&

	 ушڦ
W хчڦ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ�����тхѹ� �00�#,/*��*&+&�0&$%1�х��Ҍ���))�,5�*&+&�0&$%1��х��
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��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+�1")�&,�-"/� ,+1/,0,Ȅ&11,�,� �00�#,/*��-"/� "*"+1,ҟ)�1"/&7&,�Ҍ�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%�
#/�*"�#,/�#�)0"� "&)&+$�,/�4�))�,5��/& (ҟ ,+ /"1"
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ф5цс ъч5ущщ 55 тфц 45 тѸуц ��шу ҟст

ҟсу


�тс������уфс�
W �&*ѷ ø � α �$ ���� �,)ѷ
х5цс тъф5тъф 55 тфц 45 тѸхт ��щу ҟст
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������ ���� ��
�� �������
	�����	����������
����������
�")�&,�&0-"7&,+��&)"�!��00ޖ�/"�"�012  �/"�+")� �/1,+$"00,�!��тц**ѷ�-"/� �/1,+$"00&�!��тф**�0-"00,/�/"
&+0-" 1��)"�#/���!"5ޖ�"��,�1"*+!�-)�01"/"!�&+�тц**�%"&$%1�-)�01"/�,�/!�#�)0"� "&)&+$0

����
�������
���ф� ъъ5ущъ тсу5уъф ���уф

����
�������
���х� тъц5тъц тъъ5тъъ ���ух

�����	���� ���� ��
�� �������
���������������
�����������
��00�#,/*��&+�)�*&"/��7&+ �1��-"/�&+01�))�7&,+"��&+�)�1"/&7&,�,� �) "01/277,�Ҍ�$�)3�+&7"!�*"1�)�4�))�,5�#,/�&+01�))&+$�&+��/& (�,/�/"&+#,/ "!� ,+ /"1"��

�,1"ѹ�
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/��!&� ,),/"�3�/&��&)"�ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ�3"+$,+,�#,/+&1&� ,*-/"+0&3&�!&�
�)&*"+1�1,/"������Ҡ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%�3�/&��)"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ��/"�02--)&"!�4&1%�&+1"$/�1"!�
�����-,4"/�02--)6ѷ

�,1"ѹ�
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/��!&� ,),/"�3�/&��&)"�ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ�3"+$,+,�#,/+&1&� ,*-/"+0&3&�!&�
�)&*"+1�1,/"������Ҡ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%�3�/&��)"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ��/"�02--)&"!�4&1%�&+1"$/�1"!�
�����-,4"/�02--)6ѷ

350

500

LED
incl.

350

500

LED
incl.

� � � � � � ��������

� � � � � � ��������

фчъ

ӆӑ
ә
Ӑӎ

ӋӉ
ӊӖ



фшс

���� ��
�� т 	����

���� ��
�� у 	����

Ø55

135

1100-
75

± 45°

355°

Ø55

135

110
2070-

75

± 45°

355°

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ ø � α �$ ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ту фцс ттс5ттс 55 тфц 45 сѸчс тущц тущъ ��тсѷъ ҟст

ҟсутщ цсс ттс5ттс 55 тфц 45 сѸчс тцшц тцшъ
�")3&+ �"�*

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
TW �2+��)"��%&1"���)&

	 ушڦ
W хчڦ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ ø � α �$ ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ух фцс ттс5усш 55 тфц 45 тѸсс уцшс уцшщ ��усѷъ ҟст

ҟсуфч цсс ттс5усш 55 тфц 45 тѸсс фтцс фтцщ
�")3&+ �"�*

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
TW �2+��)"��%&1"���)&

	 ушڦ
W хчڦ


�тс������уфс�
W �&*ѷ ø � α �$ ���� �,)ѷ
т5�*�5�цс ттс5ттс 55 тфц 45 сѸчу ��ту ҟст

ҟсу
�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ����стѹ� �00�#,/*��*&+&�0&$%1�т�Ҍ�4�))�,5�*&+&�0&$%1�т


�тс������уфс�
W �&*ѷ ø � α �$ ���� �,)ѷ
у5цс ттс5усш 55 тфц 45 сѸъф ��уу ҟст

ҟсу
�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ����суѹ� �00�#,/*��*&+&�0&$%1�у�Ҍ���))�,5�*&+&�0&$%1�у

тсу�тсу

тъх�тсу

�������
��

���� ��
�� 	���� � � � � ��������� ��  0-20

LENS 50 LED 46°

430

810

1415

1850

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LENS 50 LED 27°

615

1230

1845

2460

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

TW

TW

�,1"ѹ�
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/��!&� ,),/"�3�/&��&)"�ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ�3"+$,+,�#,/+&1&� ,*-/"+0&3&�!&�
�)&*"+1�1,/"������Ҡ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%�3�/&��)"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ��/"�02--)&"!�4&1%�&+1"$/�1"!�
�����-,4"/�02--)6ѷ

�,1"ѹ�
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/��!&� ,),/"�3�/&��&)"�ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ�3"+$,+,�#,/+&1&� ,*-/"+0&3&�!&�
�)&*"+1�1,/"������Ҡ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%�3�/&��)"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ��/"�02--)&"!�4&1%�&+1"$/�1"!�
�����-,4"/�02--)6ѷ

350

500

LED
incl.

350

500

LED
incl.

� � � � � � ��������

��������



���� ��
�� х 	����

Ø55

135

207

0-
75

± 45°

355°

Ø55

135

207

0-
75

± 45°

355°

���� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ ø � α ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
хщ фцс усш5усш 55 тфц 45 цтхс цтцч ��хсѷъ ҟст

ҟсушу цсс усш5усш 55 тфц 45 чфсс чфтч
�")3&+ �"�*

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
TW �2+��)"��%&1"���)&

	 ушڦ
W хчڦ


�тс�у�����фс�
W �&*ѷ ø � α ���� �,)ѷ
х5�*�5�цс усш5усш 55 тфц 45 ��ху ҟст

ҟсу
�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ����схѹ� �00�#,/*��*&+&�0&$%1�х�Ҍ���))�,5�*&+&�0&$%1�х

тъщ�тъу

�������
��

���� ��
�� ф 	���� 

Ø55

135

110
3020-

75

± 45°

355°

Ø55

135

110
3020-

75

± 45°

355°

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � α �$ ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
фч фцс ттс5фсу тфц 45 тѸцс фщцц фщчш

��фсѷъ ҟст
ҟсу54 цсс ттс5фсу тфц 45 тѸцс хшуц хшфш

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
TW �2+��)"��%&1"���)&

	 ушڦ
W хчڦ


�тс������уфс�
W �&*ѷ � α �$ ���� �,)ѷ
ф5�*�5�цс ттс5фсу тфц 45 тѸхх ��фу ҟст

ҟсу
�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ����сфѹ� �00�#,/*��*&+&�0&$%1�ф�Ҍ���))�,5�*&+&�0&$%1�ф

уъс�тсу

�����	���� ���� ��
�� 	����
���������������
���	����

16
0

224 107

16
0

320 107

16
0

416 107

16
0

320
203

��00�#,/*��&+�)�*&"/��7&+ �1��-"/�&+01�))�7&,+"��&+�)�1"/&7&,�,� �) "01/277,�Ҍ�$�)3�+&7"!�*"1�)�4�))�,5�#,/�&+01�))&+$�&+��/& (�,/�/"&+#,/ "!� ,+ /"1"��

�&*ѷ � ����
�������
��т тсш5уух тчс ���ст

�&*ѷ � ����
�������
��у тсш5фус тчс ���су

�&*ѷ � ����
�������
��ф тсш5хтч тчс ���сф

�&*ѷ � ����
�������
��х усф5фус тчс ���сх

TW

TW

�,1"ѹ�
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/��!&� ,),/"�3�/&��&)"�ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ�3"+$,+,�#,/+&1&� ,*-/"+0&3&�!&�
�)&*"+1�1,/"������Ҡ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%�3�/&��)"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ��/"�02--)&"!�4&1%�&+1"$/�1"!�
�����-,4"/�02--)6ѷ

�,1"ѹ�
)&��--�/"  %&� ,+�1"*-"/�12/��!&� ,),/"�3�/&��&)"�ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ�3"+$,+,�#,/+&1&� ,*-/"+0&3&�!&�
�)&*"+1�1,/"������Ҡ��%"�!"3& "0�4&1%�3�/&��)"� ,),/�1"*-"/�12/"�ҙ�2+��)"��%&1"Қ��/"�02--)&"!�4&1%�&+1"$/�1"!�
�����-,4"/�02--)6ѷ

350

500

LED
incl.

350

500

LED
incl.

фшт

ӆӑ
ә
Ӑӎ

ӋӉ
ӊӖ



фшу

��
��

�,))"7&,+"�!&�-/,&"11,/&�!��&+ �00,�,/&"+1��&)&�1/&*)"00�,� ,+�
��1121�Ѹ� ,+�0,/$"+1"��������ѷ��1/2112/��&+��  &�&,�3"/+& &�1,�
.2�!/�1��,�/"11�+$,)�/"��!�2+��,�-&Ɠ�0,/$"+1&ѷ�
/2--,�,11& ,�
1")"0 ,-& ,� "01/�&�&)"� "� ,/&"+1��&)"ѷ� ��� 3"/0&,+"� 1/&*)"00�
+" "00&1��,��)&$�1,/&�*"+1"�!&� ,+1/,1")�&,�-"/�&+01�))�7&,+"�
02�  ,+1/,0,Ȅ&11&� &+�  �/1,+$"00,� !�� тф**ѷ� �.2&-�$$&�1&�
 ,+� ���� �!� �)1�� /"0�Ѹ� ���� ъсѸ� !&00&-�1,/"� -�00&3,� �!� �)1"�
-/"01�7&,+&�&+��))2*&+&,�"01/20,��+,!&77��"/,11"ޗ&/�"�,/"+�,1
*"1�))&77�1,�&+��))2*&+&,�ъъѸъъہѷ�����00, &�/"���!/&3"/�/"*,1&�
01��&)&77�1&� &+�  ,//"+1"ѷ� �.2&-�$$&��&)"Ѹ� �)) ,҃  ,//"+7�Ѹ�  ,+�
0-"11/&� -"/� ,/1& ,)12/�ѷ� �+01�))��&)"� �+ %"� &+� -�/"1&� "� 0,Ȅ&11&�
&+�  �) "01/277,� *"!&�+1"� �--,0&1��  �00�#,/*�� &+� )�*&"/��
7&+ �1�� !&0-,+&�&)"�  ,*"� �  "00,/&,� 
/�!,� !&� -/,1"7&,+"�
��усҟ��уфѷ

	�*&)6�,#�1/&*)"00�,/�1/&**"!��!'201��)"�/" "00"!�0-,1)&$%10Ѹ�
4&1%��������� 0,2/ "ѷ� �.2�/"�,/� /" 1�+$2)�/�-�&+1"!� 01"")�
01/2 12/"� 4&1%� ,+"� ,/�*,/"� )&$%1� 0,2/ "0ѷ� �"*,3��)"� �+!�
�!'201��)"� 1")"0 ,-& � ,-1& �)� 2+&1ѷ� �%"� 1/&*)"00� 3"/0&,+�
+" "00�/&)6� /".2&/"0� ��  ,2+1"/#/�*"� #,/� &+01�))�1&,+�
,+� тф**� -)�01"/�,�/!�  "&)&+$0ѷ� �.2&--"!� 4&1%� %&$%Ҍ
-"/#,/*�+ "����0Ѹ�����ъсѸ�%&$%Ҍ-"/#,/*�+ "�-�00&3"�%"�1�
0&+(� &+��)� (��+,!&7"!�"51/2!"!��)2*&+2*��+!�*"1�))&7"!�
��ہ�ъъѷъъ+&�/,1 "ޗ"/)2+&*2*ѷ��,��"��00, &�1"!�4&1%�/"*,1"�
!/&3"/0ѷ� �%"6�*&$%1� �"� /"�)&7"!Ѹ� &#� +" "00�/6Ѹ� 4&1%� 0-" 1/��
#,/�%,/1& 2)12/"ѷ��51/2!"!��)2*&+2*�#,/*4,/(�#,/� ,+ /"1"�
/" "00"!�&+01�))�1&,+��3�&)��)"��0��+��  "00,/6ѷ���усҟ��уфѷ

��
��



��
�� фшф

ӆӑ
ә
Ӑӎ

ӋӉ
ӊӖ



фшх ��
��

��
�� ������� т�

177

154

± 40°
±40

159

������ ��
�� ������� ������������� ��� ������
����
�������������������������	�����	�����
�����������

�")�&,�&0-"7&,+��&)"�!��00ޖ�/"�"�012  �/"�+")� �/1,+$"00,�!��тц**ѷ��"/� �/1,+$"00&�!��тф**�0-"00,/�/"�Ҍ�
�+0-" 1��)"�#/���!"5ޖ�"��,�1"*+!�-)�01"/"!�&+�тц**�%"&$%1�-)�01"/�,�/!�#�)0"� "&)&+$0�

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � тцڦ ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тш цсс тцъ5тцх тшш тъфс тщуш тъсц ��хфст�ѷъ ҟст

ҟсуухѸф шсс тцъ5тцх тшш ухчщ уфцч ухфс
�")3&+ �"�*

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тцڦ
	 ухڦ
W фщڦ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ�����ст�ѹ�1")�&,��+ �0�т���Ҍ�#/�*"��+ �0�т��

����
фтч5тчф ����су�

����
хшс5тчф ����сф�

����
тчу�тчф ����ст�

� � � ��������� CRI
>90    13��
�� ������� 3"!&��  "00,/&

��
�� ������� ф� 177

159
460

± 40°

±40
LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � тцڦ ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ф5тш цсс тцъ5хчс тшш цшъс цхщт цштц ��хфсъ�ѷъ ҟст

ҟсуф5ухѸф шсс тцъ5хчс тшш шхсх шсчщ шуъс
�")3&+ �"�*

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тцڦ
	 ухڦ
W фщڦ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ�����сф�ѹ�1")�&,�&+ �0�ф���Ҍ�#/�*"��+ �0�ф��

��
�� ������� у� 177

159 332

± 40°
±40

177

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � тцڦ ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
у5тш цсс тцъ5ффу тшш фщчс фчцх фщтс ��хфсх�ѷъ ҟст

ҟсуу5ухѸф шсс тцъ5ффу тшш хъфч хшту хщчс
�")3&+ �"�*

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тцڦ
	 ухڦ
W фщڦ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ�����су�ѹ�1")�&,��+ �0�у���Ҍ�#/�*"��+ �0�у��

500 700

500 700

500 700

�сщцӁѷ�ѹ��+")),�Ŵщц� ,+��)"+1"�Ҍ�)"+0�4&1%�/&+$�Ŵщц�

�сщцӁѷ�ѹ��+")),�Ŵщц� ,+��)"+1"�Ҍ�)"+0�4&1%�/&+$�Ŵщц�

�сщцӁѷ�ѹ��+")),�Ŵщц� ,+��)"+1"�Ҍ�)"+0�4&1%�/&+$�Ŵщц�



��
��

��
�� 	���� т	

177

178

± 40°
±40

1630

3260

4890

6520

SIGHT LED 15°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

24°

980

1960

2940

3920

0° 15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

SIGHT LED 38°

480

960

1440

1920

0° 15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

SIGHT LED

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � тцڦ ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тш цсс тшщ5тшщ тшш тъфс тщуш тъсц ��хфстѷъ ҟст

ҟсуухѸф шсс тшщ5тшщ тшш ухчщ уфцч ухфс
�")3&+ �"�*

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тцڦ
	 ухڦ
W фщڦ

��
�� 	���� � � � ��������� CRI
>90    13

��
�� 	���� ф	 177

178

460

± 40°
±40 LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�

W *� �&*ѷ � тцڦ ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ф5тш цсс тшщ5хчс тшш цшъс цхщт цштц ��хфсъѷъ ҟст

ҟсуф5ухѸф шсс тшщ5хчс тшш шхсх шсчщ шуъс
�")3&+ �"�*

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тцڦ
	 ухڦ
W фщڦ

��
�� 	���� у	 177

178

332
± 40°

±40

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � тцڦ ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
у5тш цсс тшщ5ффу тшш фщчс фчцх фщтс

��хфсхѷъ ҟст
ҟсуу5ухѸф шсс тшщ5ффу тшш хъфч хшту хщчс

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тцڦ
	 ухڦ
W фщڦ

500 700

500 700

500 700

Ŵ�** �$ ���� �,)ѷ

�������������������ҟ�����������������������������������������������������������������������������щц сѸсу �сщц�ѷ� ҟст
ҟсу

Ŵ�** �$ ���� �,)ѷ

�������������������ҟ���������������������������������������������������������������������������щц сѸсу �сщц�ѷ� ҟст
ҟсу

Ŵ�** �$ ���� �,)ѷ

	������������҃���ҟ����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������щц сѸсу �сщц�ѷ� ҟст
ҟсу

Ŵ�** �$ ���� �,)ѷ

����������������ҟ��������������������������������������������������������������������������� щц сѸсу �сщц�ѷ� ҟст
ҟсу

����� ��� ������ ��������
���������������
�

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��сщцӁѷ�ѹ��+")),�Ŵщц� ,+��)"+1"�Ҍ�)"+0�4&1%�/&+$�Ŵщц�

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��сщцӁѷ�ѹ��+")),�Ŵщц� ,+��)"+1"�Ҍ�)"+0�4&1%�/&+$�Ŵщц�
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����� ���� щч�

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø тъڦ ухڦ хсڦ ���� �,)ѷ

тщ щч тшшу тщфу тцщч ��ссѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟут
ҟуц
ҟущ

уч щч утъф ууцу уссщ ��стѷъ

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тъڦ
	 ухڦ
W хсڦ

D ��)&

79

86

90°

350

126

                            CRI
>90

LED
incl.

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø туڦ ухڦ фчڦ ���� �,)ѷ

уч ттх уттщ уцфт утсщ ��суѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟут
ҟуц
ҟущ

фх ттх ухшч уъху уцъч ��сфѷъ

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тхڦ
	 ухڦ
W фчڦ

D ��)&
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114155

350

90°

����� ���� ттх�

IRIDE

�����  BASETTA - BASE

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø тъڦ ухڦ хсڦ ���� �,)ѷ
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ҟст
ҟсу
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ҟуц
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�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тъڦ
	 ухڦ
W хсڦ

D ��)&

����� ���� щч�
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LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø тхڦ ухڦ фчڦ ���� �,)ѷ

уч ттх уттщ уцфт утсщ ��счѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟут
ҟуц
ҟущ
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�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
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фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тхڦ
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W фчڦ

D ��)&

����� ���� ттх�
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хутIRIDE

����� ���� ����� хф�

����ух��"�хщ� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø фъڦ ���� �,)ѷ

чѸш хф шху ��сщѷъ

ҟст
ҟсу
ҟут
ҟуц
ҟущ

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

W фъڦ D ��)&
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LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø тъڦ ухڦ хсڦ ���� �,)ѷ

тщ щч тшшу тщфу тцщч ��тсѷъ ҟст
ҟсу
ҟут
ҟуц
ҟущуч щч утъф ууцу уссщ ��ттѷъ

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тъڦ
	 ухڦ
W хсڦ

D ��)&
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����� ����� щч�

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø туڦ ухڦ фчڦ ���� �,)ѷ

уч ттх уттщ уцфт утсщ ��туѷъ ҟст
ҟсу
ҟут
ҟуц
ҟущфх ттх ухшч уъху уцъч ��тфѷъ

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� туڦ
	 ухڦ
W фчڦ

D ��)&
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LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø тъڦ ухڦ хсڦ ���� �,)ѷ

тщ щч тшшу тщфу тцщч ��тхѷъ ҟст
ҟсу
ҟут
ҟуц
ҟущуч щч утъф ууцу уссщ ��тцѷъ
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уч ттх уттщ уцфт утсщ ��тчѷъ /ст
ҟсу
ҟут
ҟуц
ҟущфх ттх ухшч уъху уцъч ��тшѷъ
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уш ушсс�
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     24V 
dc   48V 

dc
CRI
>90

LED
incl.

48V24V

����� �����
            CRI

>90
LED
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����� ���������
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�х  �������
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90°
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Ø90

115
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90°
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Ø90
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90°
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�ъ ��		���� �����������

98
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90°

355°

�ъ�������
�Ҍ�������������������

�х������������

���� ������  PROIETTORE DA INCASSO - PROJECTOR TO RECESS  

���� ������  PROIETTORI CON BASETTA - PROJECTOR WITH BASE

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ ���� �,)ѷ
щѸщ шсс чщ5чщ тсс сѸфс щсс шхц ччу ��хтсѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
/41
ҟху

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ

���� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тъѸщ шсс ъщ5ъщ ттц сѸъс тщсс тчшч тхъс ��хттѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
/41
ҟху

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ ���� �,)ѷ
щѸщ шсс чщ5чщ ъс сѸчс щсс шхц ччу ��фтуѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
/41
ҟху

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тъѸщ ъщ5ъщ ъс сѸъс тщсс тчшч тхъс ��фтчѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
/41
ҟху

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ

� � ���������������������������� CRI
>90

UGR
<19

LED
incl.700

щс�**

щс�**

� � � � � �������� CRI
>90

UGR
<19

LED
incl.

�ъ ��		���� 

98

43

�ъ�������
�Ҍ����������
LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тъѸщ ъщ5ъщ хф сѸчс тщсс тчшч тхъс ��фффѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
/41
ҟху

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ

���� ������  SOFFITTO - CEILING
� � ������������������������ CRI

>90
UGR
<19

LED
incl.700

� � ������������������������ CRI
>90

UGR
<19

LED
incl.700

��� �҃�

�����  ���� ������ � 	��� ���
��������������	����
�������	�������������������	�������
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/2--&�
,11& &� �+1&����$)&�*"+1,�  ,*-)"1&� !&� )"!�  %&-� ,+�
�,�/!� ҙ���ъсҚ� "� )"+1&ѷ� �11& %"� 0-,1Ѹ� �Ѹ!,,ޗ �ѷ!,,ޗ"!&4
�&0-,+&�&)&1ú� !&� �  "00,/&�  ,*"� 0+,,1"/� "�  ,3"/�
-&/�*&!�)&ѷ� ���  ,*-)"1�/"�  ,+� �)&*"+1�1,/&� ")"11/,+& &�
/"*,1&� -"/� )"� 3"/0&,+&� �!� &+ �00,ѷ�
/�!,�!&� -/,1"7&,+"�
��усҟ��хсѷ

��!"5ޖ�#,�+,&1 "((,�+!��!'201��)"�-/,'" 1,/0Ѹ�/" "00"!Ѹ�
02/#� "Ѹ�  "&)&+$� �+!� *�$+"1� *,2+1"!Ѹ� #,/� &+1"$/�1"!�
*2)1& %&-� ���� 0,2/ "0ѷ� �2*&+�&/"� �,!6� &+� -�&+1"!�
"51/2!"!��)2*&+2*ѷ��+1&Ҍ$)�/"�,-1& �)�$/,2-0� ,*-)"1"�
4&1%� ����  %&-� ,+� �,�/!� ҙ���� ъсҚ� �+!� )"+0"0ѷ� �-,1Ѹ�
�Ѹ!,,ޗ �!,,ޗ"!&4 ,-1& 0ѷ� �  "00,/&"0� 02 %� �0� 0+,,1"/�
�+!�-6/�*&!�)� ,3"/0��3�&)��)"ѷ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%�
/"*,1"� ")" 1/,+& � !/&3"/0� #,/� 1%"� /" "00"!� 3"/0&,+0ѷ�
��усҟ��хсѷ

хуч ������

������



ӒӔ
ӑӌ

ӇӅ
Ӗӑ

Ӕӕ

хуш������



������ фу �������

100

90°

355°

Ø90

�������фу��������������

115

90°

355°

Ø90

������ чц �������
�������чц�����������

������ фу ��		����

68

90

90°

355°

98

90

90°

355°

������ чц ��		����

�������фу�������
�Ҍ���������

�������чц�������
�Ҍ����������

������  PROIETTORI DA INCASSO - PROJECTOR TO RECESS

������  PROIETTORI CON BASETTA - PROJECTOR WITH BASE

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � �$ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
чѸш шсс чщ5чщ тсс сѸф шху ��фсѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
�")3&+ �"�*

уш ушсс� W фщڦ
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

���� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ту фцс ъщ5ъщ ттц сѸхц тхтт ттуъ ��фтѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
�")3&+ �"�*

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 усڦ
W фчڦ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � �$ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
чѸш шсс чщ5чщ ъс сѸч шху ��тсѷъ ҟст

ҟсу

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ту ъщ5ъщ ъс сѸъс тхтт ттуъ ��ттѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
�")3&+ �"�*

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 усڦ
W фчڦ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

W фщڦ

� � � � � ����� CRI
>90

LED
incl.700

щх�**

щх�**

� � � � ������������������������������� CRI
>90

LED
incl.

230V
ac

������

� � � �������������������� CRI
>90

LED
incl.700

� � � � � ����� CRI
>90

LED
incl.350

хущ

QUADRA 6,8W LED 38°

585

1170

1655

2310

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

QUADRA 12W LED 20°

615

1410

1940

2720

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

QUADRA 12W LED 36°

1185

1700

2355

750

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

QUADRA SYSTEM LED 36°

1185

1700

2355

750

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm



ӒӔ
ӑӌ

ӇӅ
Ӗӑ

Ӕӕ

хуъ������

������  SISTEMA - SYSTEM

����� ��		����
����ҟ������
������

98

90

90°

355°

����� �������

98

115

90°

355°

Ø90

����������������

����� ��
������ ��		����

98

42

��
������������
��������

����
W *� �&*ѷ � �$ )*�-/,!2 1�фссс� ���� �,)ѷ
ту фцс ъщ5ъщ ттц сѸхц тфцс ��ссѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
�")3&+

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

�����
W �&*ѷ � �$ )*�-/,!2 1�фссс� ���� �,)ѷ
ту ъщ5ъщ ъс сѸъс тфцс ��стѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
�")3&+

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

����уус��� 
W �&*ѷ � �$ )*�-/,!2 1�фссс� ���� �,)ѷ

щѸч ъщ5ъщ ху сѸъс щсс ��сфѷъфс ҟст
ҟсу

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ����тссѹ�0-,1�0+,,1"/�Ҍ�0-,1�0+,,1"/�
��уссѹ� ,3"/�-&/�*&!�)"���Ҍ� ,3"/���Ҍ����устѹ� ,3"/���Ҍ� ,3"/��

� � ���� ¯щх** � � ����� CRI
>90

LED
incl.350

� � � � LED
incl.

CRI
>90

230V
ac

LED
incl.

CRI
>90

230V
ac

���� �������

����� � Ҍ ����������

����� � Ҍ �����

�&*ѷ � ���� �,)ѷ
ъс5ъс тч ��усс ҟст

ҟсу
/44

�&*ѷ � ���� �,)ѷ
ъс5ъс тч ��уст ҟст

ҟсу
/44

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ����тссѹ�0-,1�0+,,1"/�Ҍ�0-,1�0+,,1"/�
��уссѹ� ,3"/�-&/�*&!�)"���Ҍ� ,3"/���Ҍ����устѹ� ,3"/���Ҍ� ,3"/��

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ����тссѹ�0-,1�0+,,1"/�Ҍ�0-,1�0+,,1"/�
��уссѹ� ,3"/�-&/�*&!�)"���Ҍ� ,3"/���Ҍ����устѹ� ,3"/���Ҍ� ,3"/��

¯** ���� �,)ѷ

фф ��тсс
ҟст
ҟсу
/44

����

	�сцц

��� �҃�

����� ������ � 	��� ���
��������������	����
�������	�������������	�������



хфс 	����



ӒӔ
ӑӌ

ӇӅ
Ӗӑ

Ӕӕ

хфт

	����

	����



�,))"7&,+"� !&� -/,&"11,/&� !&� !&*"+0&,+&� "01/"*�*"+1"�
/&!,11"ѷ��"�3"/0&,+&���������0,+,� ,*-)"1"�!&�0,/$"+Ҍ
1"��!��)1"�-/"01�7&,+&�!�� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+�!/&3"/�/"*,1,�
ҙ"0 )20"� 3"/0&,+"�  ,+� ��0"11�� /"11�+$,)�/"� !")� 	, 20�
¯цц�".2&-�$$&�1"�  ,+�!/&3"/� ���,/!,Қѷ� �"� 3"/0&,+&�-"/�

�тс� 0,+,�!�� ,*-)"1�/"�  ,+� )�*-�!&+�� ҙ*�5�цс�Қѷ�
���$�**��0&��/1& ,)�� &+� 1/"� 1&-&�!&��--�/"  %&�  ,+�-,Ҍ
1"+7"�!&�цѸш��-"/�&)�¯уч**Ѹ�щ4�-"/�&)�¯фч**�"�туѸш��
,�тщѸц��-"/�&)�¯цц���0" ,+!��!"&�*,!"))&ѷ���/&"�)"�-,0Ҍ
0&�&)&1ú�!&�&+01�))�7&,+"ѹ�02�02-"/1"*�& ޖ�))& %"�#"//&1& %"�
+"))��3"/0&,+"�*�$+"1& �Ѻ�-�/"1"�,�0,Ȅ&11,� ,+���0"11��
1,+!��ҙ!/&3"/�/"*,1,Қ���0,Ȅ&11,�&+� �/1,+$"00,�&+�3"/0&,Ҍ
+"� ,+� ,/+& "����,�,(ޖ�//"1/�1,� ,+�!/&3"/�/"*,1,Ѹ�1/�Ҍ
0#,/*��&)"�&+�3"/0&,+"�1/&*)"00�*"!&�+1"�)҃&+01�))�7&,+"�
!&�2+��  "00,/&,ѷ

�51/"*")6� 0*�))� -/,'" 1,/�  ,))" 1&,+ѷ� �%"� ���� ����
3"/0&,+0� &+ )2!"� %&$%Ҍ-"/#,/*�+ "� )&$%1� 0,2/ "� 1,� �"�
 ,*-)"1"!� 4&1%� /"*,1"� !/&3"/� ҙ"5 )2!&+$� 	, 20� ¯ццѸ�
4&1%� /" 1�+$2)�/�  �+,-6Ѹ� ".2&--"!� 4&1%� ,+Ҍ�,�/!�
!/&3"/Қѷ�
�тс�3"/0&,+0�1,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%�)&$%1��2)��
ҙ*�5� цс�Қѷ� �%"� /�+$"� &0� !&3&!"!� &+1,� 1%/""� 16-"0� ,#�
�"�цѷш��#,/�1%"�¯уч**Ѹ�щ4�#,/�1%#,�0/"4,-�%1&0�4"/512ޖ
¯фч**��+!�туѷш��,/�тщѷц��#,/�1%"�¯цц�!"-"+!&+$�,+�
1%"�*,!")ѷ� ��/&,20� &+01�))�1&,+�-,00&�&)&1&"0ѹ� ,+� #"//&1& �
*"1�)� 02/#� "0� &+� 1%"�*�$+"1& �3"/0&,+Ѻ�4�))�,/� "&)&+$�
4&1%�/,2+!���0"�ҙ/"*,1"�!/&3"/Қ�,+�-)�01"/�,�/!� "&)&+$�
�"Ҍ*,2+1"!�3"/0&,+�,/�!""-�/" "00"!�4&1%�/"*,1%20ޗ�+&
!/&3"/Ѹ� 1/�+0#,/*��)"� &+1,� 1/&*)"00� 3"/0&,+� 20&+$� 1%"�
�3�&)��)"��  "00,/6ѷ

	����хфу

	����



ӒӔ
ӑӌ

ӇӅ
Ӗӑ

Ӕӕ

хфф	����

�ӊӑәӔӑӑӏ��ӄӄӋӉӎӋӃӏӇӐӖӑ��ӃӔӓӗӋӐӋ��ӑӏӑ�Ҍ��ӃӐ��ӇӐӇӆӇӖӖӑ�ӆӇӎ��ӔӑӐӖӑ�ҙ��Қ
�ӔӑӌӇӅӖ��ӗӅӃ��ӔӑӋӃӐӋ��ӔӅӊӋӖӇӖӖӑ



	���� ��
���� ������� �� �������� 	������
������ 
��
������	����������������	������
�������������

	���� ��
���� ������� �� ��������� ��� 	������
������ ��� �҃������� ����� 
������� �҃������

��
��
������	��������������������	������
���������	��������
�����������������

хфх 	����



ӒӔ
ӑӌ

ӇӅ
Ӗӑ

Ӕӕ

хфц

	���� ��
���� ��
�������������  

85

Ø26

92

Ø36

155

Ø55

�&*ѷ** ��** ���� �,)ѷ
Ŵуч ф 	��суѷуч ҟст

ҟсуŴфч ф 	��суѷфч
ø55 ф 	��суѷццØ

3

������� ������

�� ��
����
�������������	�����
����������������

	������фч

	������уч

	������цц

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � ушڦ ���� �,)ѷ

цѸш цсс уч щц цшт 	�сстѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟсф

���� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � тъڦ ущڦ тщ5ڦфщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

щ шсс фч ъу 665 чъц цсщ 	�ссуѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟсф

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тъڦ
	 ущڦ
� тщ5ڦфщڦ

�,1"ѹ��11"+7&,+"�20 &1��!"&� �3&�)�1"/�)"ѷ��&!"� ��)"�"5&1ѷ�
�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ�	��суѷфчѹ�-&�01/���+ ,/�$$&,�*�$+"1&��фч

)*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ

ту фцс 55 тцц тущц тущъ
	�ссфѷъ

ҟст
ҟсу
ҟсфтщ цсс 55 тцц тцшц тцшъ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ушڦ

����

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ушڦ
W хчڦ

�,1"ѹ��11"+7&,+"�20 &1��!"&� �3&�)�1"/�)"ѷ��&!"� ��)"�"5&1ѷ�
�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��	��суѷццѹ�-&�01/���+ ,/�$$&,�*�$+"1&��цц�Ҍ�
�сццӁѷ�ѹ��+")),�Ŵцц�ۖ�)"+1"�)"+0�4&1%�/&+$�Ŵцц�Ҍ

�,1"ѹ���11"+7&,+"�20 &1��!"&� �3&�)�1"/�)"ѷ��&!"� ��)"�"5&1ѷ�
�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ�	��суѷучѹ�-&�01/���+ ,/�$$&,�*�$+"1&��уч

� � � � � ���������������� CRI
>90

LED
incl.


�тс����
W ø � ���� �,)ѷ

цс 55 тцц 	�ссц
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟсф

500

700

350

500

	����



	����

	���� ���� ������
�����  ������
���������� � � � � ���������������� CRI
>90

LED
incl.

138

185

Ø36

	�����у��фч
LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø � тъڦ ущڦ тщ5ڦфщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тч фч тфщ тффс тфъс тстч 	�хцуѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
�")3&+ �"�*

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тъڦ
	 ущڦ
� тщ5ڦфщڦ

138

Ø36

115

	�������фч

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø � тъڦ ущڦ тщ5ڦфщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
щ фч тфщ 665 чъц цсщ 	�хсуѷъ ҟст

ҟсу

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тъڦ
	 ущڦ
W тщ5ڦфщڦ

190

355°

152

Ø55

90°

	�������цц
LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø � ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
туѸш 55 тъс тущц тущъ 	�хсфѷъ ҟст

ҟсутщѸц 55 тъс тцшц тцшъ 	�хсхѷъ
�")3&+ �"�*

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ушڦ
W хчڦ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��сццӁѷ�ѹ��+")),�Ŵцц�ۖ�)"+1"�)"+0�4&1%�/&+$�Ŵцц�

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��сццӁѷ�ѹ��+")),�Ŵцц�ۖ�)"+1"�)"+0�4&1%�/&+$�Ŵцц

172

355°

185

Ø55

90°

	�����у��цц
LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø � ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
уцѸх 55 тшу уцшс уцшщ 	�хцфѷъ ҟст

ҟсуфш 55 тшу фтцс фтцщ 	�хцхѷъ
�")3&+ �"�*

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ушڦ
W хчڦ

120

115

Ø26

	�����у��уч
LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø � ушڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ттѸх уч тус ттху 	�хцтѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
�")3&+ �"�*

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ушڦ

120

115

Ø26

	�������уч

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø � ушڦ ���� �,)ѷ
цѸш уч тус цшт 	�хстѷъ ҟст

ҟсу

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ушڦ

хфч



ӒӔ
ӑӌ

ӇӅ
Ӗӑ

Ӕӕ

хфш

LENS 30 LED 28°

850

1710

2550

3310

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LENS 20 LED 27°

850

1700

2550

3410

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LENS 50 LED 27°

615

1230

1845

2460

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LENS 30 LED 18°x38°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

1645

3290

4930

6580

LENS 50 LED 46°

430

810

1415

1850

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LENS 30 LED 19°

1645

3290

4930

6580

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

ø �$ ���� �,)ѷ

�������������������ҟ�����������������������������������������������������������������������������55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ� ҟст
ҟсу

ø �$ ���� �,)ѷ
�������������������ҟ���������������������������������������������������������������������������55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ� ҟст

ҟсу

ø �$ ���� �,)ѷ
	������������҃���ҟ����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ� ҟст

ҟсу

ø �$ ���� �,)ѷ
����������������ҟ��������������������������������������������������������������������������� 55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ� ҟст

ҟсу

����� ��� ������
���������������
�

158

355°

Ø55

90°

Ø68

	���� ���� ����� ����������

105

Ø26

Ø68

112

Ø36

Ø68

��фч

��уч

��цц

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � ушڦ ���� �,)ѷ
цѸш цсс уч тсц цшт 	�тстѷъ ҟст

ҟсу

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � тъڦ ущڦ тщ5ڦфщڦڦ ���� �,)ѷ
щ шсс фч тту 665 чъц цсщ 	�тсуѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
�")3&+ �"�*

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тъڦ
	 ущڦ
� тщ5ڦфщڦڦ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� � ø � ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
туѸш фцс 55 тцщ тущц тущъ

	�тсфѷъ ҟст
ҟсутщѸц цсс 55 тцщ тцшц тцшъ


�тс�����
W ø � ���� �,)ѷ

цс 55 тцщ 	�тсц ҟст
ҟсу

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ушڦ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ушڦ
W хчڦ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��сццӁѷ�ѹ��+")),�Ŵцц�ۖ�)"+1"�)"+0�4&1%�/&+$�Ŵцц�

� � � � � ��������������� CRI
>90

LED
incl.

500

700

350

500

	����



85

Ø26

Ø60

92

Ø36

Ø60

138

355°

Ø55

90°

Ø60

	���� ���������  �����

	������фч

	������уч

	������цц

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � ушڦ ���� �,)ѷ

цѸш цсс уч щц цшт 	�устѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟсф

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � тъڦ ущڦ тщ5ڦфщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

щ шсс фч ъу 665 чъц цсщ 	�усуѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟсф

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тъڦ
	 ущڦ
� тщ5ڦфщڦڦ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ушڦ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
туѸш фцс 55 тфщ тущц тущъ

	�усфѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟсфтщѸц цсс 55 тфщ тцшц тцшъ


�тс�����уфс�
W ø � ���� �,)ѷ

цс 55 тфщ 	�усц
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟсф

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ушڦ
W хчڦ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ�
�сццӁѷ�ѹ��+")),�Ŵцц�ۖ�)"+1"�)"+0�4&1%�/&+$�Ŵцц�Ҍ

ø �$ ���� �,)ѷ

�������������������ҟ�����������������������������������������������������������������������������55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ� ҟст
ҟсу

ø �$ ���� �,)ѷ
�������������������ҟ���������������������������������������������������������������������������55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ� ҟст

ҟсу

ø �$ ���� �,)ѷ
	������������҃���ҟ����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ� ҟст

ҟсу

ø �$ ���� �,)ѷ
����������������ҟ��������������������������������������������������������������������������� 55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ� ҟст

ҟсу

����� ��� ������
���������������
�

� � � � � ���������������� CRI
>90

LED
incl.

¯�цу�**

¯�цу�**

��� ������
���� Ҍ 	�� ������������
500

700

350

500

¯�цу�**

хфщ 	����



ӒӔ
ӑӌ

ӇӅ
Ӗӑ

Ӕӕ

хфъ

130

Ø26

Ø90

120

Ø36

Ø90

162

355°
Ø55

45°

Ø90

Ø90

17

������������ ��� ������� ������  ҙ��������Қ
�����
��	��������������������

	���� ��������� ���

	������фч

	������уч

	������цц

LENS 30 LED 28°

850

1710

2550

3310

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LENS 20 LED 27°

850

1700

2550

3410

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LENS 50 LED 27°

615

1230

1845

2460

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LENS 30 LED 18°x38°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

1645

3290

4930

6580

LENS 50 LED 46°

430

810

1415

1850

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LENS 30 LED 19°

1645

3290

4930

6580

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

���� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � ушڦ ���� �,)ѷ
цѸш цсс уч тфс цшт 	�фстѷъ ҟст

ҟсу

���� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � тъڦ уцڦ тщ5ڦфщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
щ шсс фч тус 665 чъц цсщ 	�фсуѷъ ҟст

ҟсу

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
туѸш фцс 55 тчу тущц тущъ

	�фсфѷъ ҟст
ҟсутщѸц цсс 55 тчу тцшц тцшъ

����
	��ст

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ�	��стѹ� ,+1/,1")�&,�*&+&*�)

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ�	��стѹ� ,+1/,1")�&,�*&+&*�)�Ҍ��сцц�ѷ�ѹ��+")),�Ŵцц�ۖ�)"+1"��"+0�4&1%�/&+$�Ŵцц�Ҍ�

� � � � � ���������������� CRI
>90

LED
incl.

¯�щу�**

¯�щу�**

¯�щу�**

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ушڦ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ушڦ
W хчڦ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тъڦ
	 уцڦ
� тщ5ڦфщڦ


�тс�����
W ø � ���� �,)ѷ

т�5�*�5�цс 55 тчу 	�фсц ҟст
ҟсу

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ�	��стѹ� ,+1/,1")�&,�*&+&*�)

500

700

350

500

	����



�ӒӇӔӃ��ӗӆӇӔӖӇ�Ҍ��ӑӆӋ�ҙ�ӉҚ��ӖӃӎӋӃ
�ӔӑӌӇӅӖ��ӇӎӋӕӕӃ�
ӋӃӅӅӊӋ��ӔӅӊӋӖӇӖӖӑ
�ӊӑӖӑ��ӗӅӃ��ӇӖӔӗӅӅӋ

��������ххс



ӒӔ
ӑӌ

ӇӅ
Ӗӑ

Ӕӕ

ххт��������

��������



�,0&7&,+&�!&�)�3,/,
�)� �/�  &,� �� 0)&11�� -"/*"11"� !&�
�002*"/"� !&3"/0"� -,0&7&,+&� !&�
)�3,/,�"�!&�*�+1"+"/)"�$/�7&"��)�
�),  ,�!")�-2+1�*"+1,ѷ

�,/(&+$�-,0&1&,+0
�%"� 0)&!"� /,!� �)),40� 1,� 1�("�
!&Ȅ"/"+1� 4,/(&+$� -,0&1&,+0� �+!�
(""-� 1%"*� � 1%/,2$%� 1%"� �&*&+$�
), (�*" %�+&0*ѷ

хху

�/,&"11,/&� -/,#"00&,+�)&� !�� -�/"1"� "� 0,Ȅ&11,�  ,*-)"1,�
!&� 0,/$"+1"� ���� ����  ,+� ,11& %"� !�� тцڦҌ� ухڦҌ� фщڦ�
&+1"/ �*�&��&)&� �4&01� р� �, (Ѹ� !&0-,+&�&)&� �+ %"� +"))��
3"/0&,+"�!&**"/��&)"�!�)&�"�1�$)&,�!&�#�0"�"!�&+�3"/0&,+"�
-"/� ,/1& ,)12/�ѷ� �,/-,� "� $/2--,� ,11& ,� !&� 0"7&,+"�
 &)&+!/& �� &+� "01/20,� !&� �))2*&+&,� 3"/+& &�1,ѷ� �+,!&�
*"  �+& &� &+� �  &�&,ѷ� �/&"+1��&)&1ú� !")� $/2--,� ,11& ,�
!�))�� -,0&7&,+"� !&� /&-,0,� 3"/1& �)"� !&� фццڦ� 02))Ҁ�00"�
3"/1& �)"� "�!��сڦ� �� ъсڦ� 02�.2")),�,/&77,+1�)"�*"!&�+1"�
�/�  &,���0)&11�ѷ���+1"+&*"+1,�!"))��-,0&7&,+"�$/�7&"��)�
�),  ,�!&�-2+1�*"+1,ѷ

�/,#"00&,+�)� 4�))� �+!�  "&)&+$� -/,'" 1,/0�  ,*-)"1"�
4&1%���������0,2/ "�4&1%�тцڦ��Ҍ�ухڦ��Ҍ�фщ01&��4ڦ��р��, (�
&+1"/ %�+$"��)"� ,-1& 0Ѹ� �3�&)��)"� &+� ����� !&**��)"Ѹ�
-%�0"�  21� 3"/0&,+� �+!� %,/1& 2)12/"� 3"/0&,+� �)0,ѷ�
�6)&+!/& �)��,!6��+!�,-1& �)�$/,2-�&+�-�&+1"!�"51/2!"!�
�)2*&+2*ѷ��" %�+& �)�01"")� ',&+10ѷ��!'201��&)&16�,#� 1%"�
,-1& �)�2+&1�#/,*�1%"�3"/1& �)�/"01�-,0&1&,+�,#�фцц�1+,�ڦ�%"�
3"/1& �)��5&0��+!�#/,*�с�1ڦ�,�ъс1+,7&/,%�"%�1+,�ڦ��)�,+"�
20&+$�1%"�0)&!&+$��/*ѷ��, (��)"�-,&+1&+$�-,0&1&,+ѷ

��������

��������



ӒӔ
ӑӌ

ӇӅ
Ӗӑ

Ӕӕ

ххф

ӅӇӋӎӋӐӉ�ӒӑӕӋӖӋӑӐ ӕӗӕӒӇӐӆӇӆ�ӒӑӕӋӖӋӑӐ ӃӋӏӋӐӉ�ӒӑӕӋӖӋӑӐ

�Ӓera TӗderӖe - Tӑdi ҙ�gҚ �Ӗalia
�rӑӌeӅӖ �eliӕӕa 
iaӅӅӊi �rӅӊiӖeӖӖӑ

�ӊӑӖӑ LӗӅa �eӖrӗӅӅi

ӒӔ
ӑӌ

ӇӅ
Ӗӑ

Ӕӕ

��������



�������� BASETTA
�цц ������Ҍ��		����

Ø55

200

�цц������р�������
�����������
LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø � �$ ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ

ту 55 усс тѸс тущц тущъ ��цсфѷъ ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхътщ 55 усс тѸс тцшц тцшъ ��цсхѷъ

�ъс ������Ҍ��		����

Ø 90

24
0

90°

355°

30

�ъс������р�������
�����������

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø � �$ тцڦ ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тш ъс ухсҌушс тѸх тъфс тщуш тъсц ��цстѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
ҟхъ

ухѸф ъс ухсҌушс тѸх ухчщ уфцч ухфс ��цсуѷъ
фу ъс ухсҌушс тѸх фссч ущщц уъцц ��цсцѷъ

Ŵ�** �$ ���� �,)ѷ

�������������������ҟ�����������������������
55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ� ҟст

ҟсущц сѸсу �сщц�ѷ�

Ŵ�** �$ ���� �,)ѷ

�������������������ҟ���������������������
55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ� ҟст

ҟсущц сѸсу �сщц�ѷ�

Ŵ�** �$ ���� �,)ѷ

	������������҃���ҟ�����������������������������
55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ� ҟст

ҟсущц сѸсу �сщц�ѷ�

Ŵ�** �$ ���� �,)ѷ

����������������ҟ��������������
55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ� ҟст

ҟсущц сѸсу �сщц�ѷ�

����� ��� ������ ��������
���������������
�

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��сццӁѷ�ѹ��+")),�Ŵцц�ۖ�)"+1"���)"+0�4&1%�/&+$�Ŵцц�

CRI
>90

LED
incl.

�")3&+ �"�* �ӋӏӏӃӄӎӇ��ҙӑӒӖӋӑӐӃӎҚ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ушڦ D ��)&
W хчڦ

Ø 90

24
0

90°

355°

30

�")3&+ �"�* �ӋӏӏӃӄӎӇ��ҙӑӒӖӋӑӐӃӎҚ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
�� �,/1& 2)12/"

� тцڦ D ��)&
	 ухڦ �	 �&**ѷ�1�$)&,�!&�	�0"�ҟ��&**��)"�1/�&)&+$ҟ)"�!&+$�"!$"
W фщڦ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��сщцӁѷ�ѹ��+")),�Ŵщц�ۖ�)"+1"���)"+0�4&1%�/&+$�Ŵщц�

444 ��������



ӒӔ
ӑӌ

ӇӅ
Ӗӑ

Ӕӕ

445

LENS 50 LED 46°

430

810

1415

1850

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LENS 50 LED 27°

615

1230

1845

2460

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

�ӇӏӒӎӋӅӇ�ؐؐ

1360

2720

4080

5440

LENS 75 LED 15°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

38°

395

790

1185

1580

0° 15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

LENS 75 LED24°

935

1870

2805

3470

0° 15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

LENS 75 LED

�ӇӏӒӎӋӅӇ�ؔ؋

��������



����446



ӒӔ
ӑӌ

ӇӅ
Ӗӑ

Ӕӕ

ххш

����

����



ххщ

�/,&"11,/"�-/,#"00&,+�)"�!��-�/"1"�"�0,Ȅ&11,� ,*-)"1,�
!&� 0,/$"+1"� ���� ����  ,+� ,11& %"� !�� тцڦҌ� ухڦҌ� фщڦ�
&+1"/ �*�&��&)&� �4&01� р� �, (Ѹ� !&0-,+&�&)&� �+ %"� +"))��
3"/0&,+"�!&**"/��&)"�!�)&�"�1�$)&,�!&�#�0"�"!�&+�3"/0&,+"�
-"/�,/1& ,)12/�ѷ��,/-,�"�$/2--,�,11& ,�!&�0"7&,+"� &)&+!/& ��
&+� "01/20,�!&� �))2*&+&,� 3"/+& &�1,ѷ� �+,!&�*"  �+& &� &+�
�  &�&,ѷ��/&"+1��&)&1ú�!")�$/2--,�,11& ,�!�))��-,0&7&,+"�
!&�/&-,0,�3"/1& �)"�!&�фцц�02ڦ))Ҁ�00"�3"/1& �)"�"�!��сڦ���ъсڦ�
02� .2")),� ,/&77,+1�)"ѷ� ��+1"+&*"+1,� !"))�� -,0&7&,+"�
$/�7&"��)��),  ,�!&�-2+1�*"+1,ѷ

�/,#"00&,+�)� 4�))� �+!�  "&)&+$� -/,'" 1,/0�  ,*-)"1"�
4&1%���������0,2/ "�4&1%�тцڦ��Ҍ�ухڦ��Ҍ�фщ01&��4ڦ��р��, (�
&+1"/ %�+$"��)"� ,-1& 0Ѹ� �3�&)��)"� &+� ����� !&**��)"Ѹ�
-%�0"�  21� 3"/0&,+� �+!� %,/1& 2)12/"� 3"/0&,+� �)0,ѷ�
�6)&+!/& �)��,!6��+!�,-1& �)�$/,2-�&+�-�&+1"!�"51/2!"!�
�)2*&+2*ѷ��" %�+& �)�01"")� ',&+10ѷ��!'201��&)&16�,#� 1%"�
,-1& �)�2+&1�#/,*�1%"�3"/1& �)�/"01�-,0&1&,+�,#�фцц�1+,�ڦ�%"�
3"/1& �)��5&0��+!�#/,*�с�1ڦ�,�ъс1+,7&/,%�"%�1+,�ڦ��)�,+"ѷ�
�, (��)"�-,&+1&+$�-,0&1&,+ѷ

����

����



ӒӔ
ӑӌ

ӇӅ
Ӗӑ

Ӕӕ

ххъ����



����хцс



ӒӔ
ӑӌ

ӇӅ
Ӗӑ

Ӕӕ

хцт

���� BASETTA

�"/�-/,&"11,/&�!��Ŵъсѷ��2*"+1��)Ҁ�)1"77��!")�-/,!,11,�!&�тс**�Ҡ��%"�20"�,#�1%"��  "00,/&"0�&+ /"�0"�
1%"�-/,!2 1Ҁ0�%"&$%1�,#�тс**ѷ

Ŵ�** �$ ���� �,)ѷ

�������������������ҟ����������������������� щц сѸсу �сщц�ѷ� ҟст
ҟсу

Ŵ�** �$ ���� �,)ѷ
�������������������ҟ��������������������� щц сѸсу �сщц�ѷ� ҟст
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тъѸщ ъуц тъцщ �	устѷщ

ҟст
ҟсуучѸх туус учтт �	усуѷщ

фф тцтц фучф �	усфѷщ

� � � � � ��� CRI
>80

LED
incl.

24V 
dc24V

�2�/& %&"01��$"01&,+"��)2"1,,1%�3"!&��&+&��/� (�Ҡ��-,+�/".2"01��)2"1,,1%�*�+�$"*"+1�0""��&+&��/� (��-ѷ�хцч����������

�����	��� ���� ����� �������ҟ ��		���� ����
���
�������	���ҟ������
ҟ�����������������������
���

20

L
25/55

)&+"�/�!&�)2 "�Ҍ�����)&+"�
W �ѷ** � )*��-/,!2 1��фссс� ���� �,)ѷ
тъѸщ ъуц уцۖӃӆӃӒӖӇӔ тъцщ �	фстѷщ

ҟст
ҟсу

учѸх туус уцۖӃӆӃӒӖӇӔ учтт �	фсуѷщ
тъѸщ ъуц ццۖӃӆӃӒӖӇӔ тъцщ �	фсфѷщ
учѸх туус ццۖӃӆӃӒӖӇӔ учтт �	фсхѷщ

20

20

L

26

20

L

�&+�/&,�!��,/!&+�/"�0"-�/�1�*"+1"�Ҡ��/� (�0601"*�1,��"�,/!"/"!�0"-�/�1")6�-ѷ�хцч

�&+�/&,�!��,/!&+�/"�0"-�/�1�*"+1"�Ҡ��/� (�0601"*�1,��"�,/!"/"!�0"-�/�1")6�-ѷ�хцч

�&+�/&,�!��,/!&+�/"�0"-�/�1�*"+1"�Ҡ��/� (�0601"*�1,��"�,/!"/"!�0"-�/�1")6�-ѷ�хцч
�	фсфѷщ�"��	фсхѷщ�&!,+"&��+ %"�-"/�&+ �00,��//"1/�1,�Ҍ��2&1��)"�#,/�!""-�/" "00"!�3"/0&,+��)0,ѷ

������ӇӎӘӋӐ�
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

������ӇӎӘӋӐ�
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

������ӇӎӘӋӐ�
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

MICROFILE LED

80

160

240

320

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

�����������



хчщ �����������



ӒӔ
ӑӌ

ӇӅ
Ӗӑ

Ӕӕ

хчъ

  1
18

  
  166  

90°355°

68

�������������������
���� ����� ������������� �����

��������������������

68

60

90°355°

  166  

  1
39

  

90°355°

  98  

���� ����� ������������� ����� хщ�

98

60

90°355°

�����������хщ����������

�����хщ� )*�-/,!ѷҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ ���� �,)ѷ

тъѸщ ъщ5ъщ чсۖ�!�-1"/ сѸъс тщсс тчшч тхъс ��фуц ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/41
ҟху

�"/0&,+�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ �")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
A �""-�/" "00"! уш ушсс�

1/� ( фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ

D ��)&

�����ух��"�хщ� )*�-/,!ѷҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ ���� �,)ѷ

щѸщ чщ5чщ чсۖ�!�-1"/ сѸчс щсс шхц ччу ��фут ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/41
ҟху

�"/0&,+�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ �")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
A �""-�/" "00"! уш ушсс�

1/� ( фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ

D ��)&

���� ������ �х ����������

���� ������ �ъ ����������

1600

3200

4800

5300

LED 20°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

LED 50°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

800

1200

2000

1500

2000

2500

3000

LED 32°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

� � � ���� ������������ CRI
>90

LED
incl.

48V 
dc

24V 
dc

�������������������

24V 48V

48V

�����������



����� фу Ҍ ухҟхщ�

68

61

90°
355°

98

90

90°355°

����� чц Ҍ хщ�

������ �����
ARRETRATO

�����ух��"�хщ� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ** �** �$ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
чѸш чщ5чщ чтۖ�!�-1"/ сѸфс шху ��ус ѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
�"/0&,+�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ �")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ

A �""-�/" "00"! уш ушсс�
1/� ( фс фссс�

хс хссс�

W фщڦ D ��)&

�����хщ� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ** �** �$ усڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тф чщ5чщ ъсۖ�!�-1"/ сѸхц тхтт ттуъ ��ут ѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
�"/0&,+�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ �")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ

A �""-�/" "00"! уш ушсс�
1/� ( фс фссс�

хс хссс�

	 усڦ
W фчڦ

D ��)&

�����������

� � � ���� ����� CRI
>90

UGR
<19

LED
incl.

48V 
dc

24V 
dc

ARRETRATO

�������������������

�������������������

��������������

��������������

24V 48V

48V

хшс

QUADRA 6,8W LED 38°

585

1170

1655

2310

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

QUADRA 12W LED 20°

615

1410

1940

2720

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

QUADRA 12W LED 36°

1185

1700

2355

750

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

QUADRA SYSTEM LED 36°

1185

1700

2355

750

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm



ӒӔ
ӑӌ

ӇӅ
Ӗӑ

Ӕӕ

хшт�����������

������  SISTEMA - SYSTEM

����� ��
����� ����� хщ�

98

90

90°

355°

хщ�����������������������
����хщ�
W �&*ѷ** ��** �$ )*�-/,!2 1�фссс� ���� �,)ѷ
ту ъщ5ъщ чтۖ�!�1 сѸхц тфцс ��су ѷъ ҟст

ҟсу

� � � � ����������� 48V

LED
incl.

CRI
>90

48V 
dc

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ����тссѹ�0-,1�0+,,1"/�Ҍ�0-,1�0+,,1"/����уссѹ� ,3"/�-&/�*&!�)"���Ҍ�
 ,3"/���Ҍ����устѹ� ,3"/���Ҍ� ,3"/������ �������

����� � ����������

����� � �����

¯�** ���� �,)ѷ
фф ��тсс ҟст

ҟсу
/44

�&*ѷ�** �** ���� �,)ѷ
ъс5ъс тч ��усс ҟст

ҟсу
/44

�&*ѷ** �** ���� �,)ѷ
ъс5ъс тч ��уст ҟст

ҟсу
/44

�������� ������
	�������
����������

�"/0&,+�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ �")3&+
A �""-�/" "00"! уш ушсс�

1/� ( фс фссс�
хс хссс�



Ŵ** �$ ���� �,)ѷ

�������������������ҟ�����������������������������������������������������������������������������55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ� ҟст
ҟсу

Ŵ** �$ ���� �,)ѷ
�������������������ҟ���������������������������������������������������������������������������55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ� ҟст

ҟсу

Ŵ** �$ ���� �,)ѷ
����������������ҟ��������������������������������������������������������������������������� 55 сѸст �сцц�ѷ� ҟст

ҟсу

����� ��� ������
���������������
�

�����������хшу



ӒӔ
ӑӌ

ӇӅ
Ӗӑ

Ӕӕ

хшф

�уч ����� ���������

85

166

Ø26

92

166

Ø36

�фч ����� ���������

	���� �����������ухҟхщ�

�цц  ����� ���������

138

355°

166

Ø55

90°

�����ух��"�хщ� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W Ŵ** �** �ѷ** ушڦ ���� �,)ѷ

цѸш уч щц тчч цшт 	�цст ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟсф

�����ух��"�хщ� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W Ŵ** �** �ѷ** тъڦ уцڦ тщ5ڦфщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

щ фч ъу тчч 665 чъц цсщ 	�цсу ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟсф

�����хщ� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W Ŵ** �** �ѷ** ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
туѸш 55 тфщ тчч тущц тущъ 	�цсх ѷъ

ҟст
ҟсу
ҟсфтщѸц 55 тфщ тчч тцшц тцшъ

�"/0&,+
ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ �")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"

ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
A �""- уш ушсс�

/" "00"! фс фссс�
1/� ( хс хссс�

	 ушڦ D ��)&

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��сццӁѷ�ѹ��+")),�Ŵцц�ۖ�)"+1"�Ҍ�)"+0�4&1%�/&+$�Ŵцц�

�"/0&,+
ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ �")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"

ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
A �""- уш ушсс�

/" "00"! фс фссс�
1/� ( хс хссс�

	 ушڦ
W хчڦ

D ��)&

�"/0&,+
ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ �")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"

ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
A �""- уш ушсс�

/" "00"! фс фссс�
1/� ( хс хссс�

� тъڦ
	 уцڦ
� тщ5ڦфщڦ

D ��)&

������������� 24V 48V �������� CRI
>90

LED
incl.

48V 
dc

24V 
dc

�����������

  166  

90°355°

Ø26  

  166  

90°355°

Ø36  

  166  

90°355°

Ø55  

��������������ѷ �������������������

��������������ѷ �������������������

��������������ѷ ������������������� 48V

�&**��)"
ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ

	�цсф



у�уч  �����                            ���������

85

166

Ø26

92

166

Ø36

у�фч  �����                            ���������

�����хщ� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W Ŵ** �** �ѷ** ушڦ ���� �,)ѷ

у�5�чѸу уч щц тчч ттху 	�ццт ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟсф

�"/0&,+
ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ �")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ

A �""- уш ушсс�
/" "00"! фс фссс�
1/� ( хс хссс�

	 ушڦ D ��)&

�����хщ� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W Ŵ** �** �ѷ** тъڦ ущڦ тщ5ڦфщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

у�5�щѸш фч ъу тчч тффс тфъс тстч 	�ццу ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟсф

�"/0&,+
ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ �")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ

A �""- уш ушсс�
/" "00"! фс фссс�
1/� ( хс хссс�

� тъڦ
	 ущڦ
� тщڦ�фщڦ

D ��)&

� � � � �������������������������� CRI
>90

LED
incl.

48V 
dc

  166  

90°355°

Ø26  

  166  

90°355°

Ø36  

�����������

��������������ѷ �������������������

��������������ѷ �������������������

LENS 30 LED 28°

850

1710

2550

3310

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LENS 20 LED 27°

850

1700

2550

3410

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LENS 50 LED 27°

615

1230

1845

2460

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LENS 30 LED 18°x38°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

1645

3290

4930

6580

LENS 50 LED 46°

430

810

1415

1850

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LENS 30 LED 19°

1645

3290

4930

6580

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

48V

48V

	�����уч 	�����фч 	�����цц

хшх



LENS 50 LED 36°

355

710

1065

1750

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LENS 50 LED 24°

615

1230

1845

2520

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LENS 50 LED 46°

430

810

1415

1850

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LENS 50 LED 27°

615

1230

1845

2460

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

ӒӔ
ӑӌ

ӇӅ
Ӗӑ

Ӕӕ

хшц

������� ������хщ�

Ø 55

2
0

0
0

3
0

0

���������цц�
������� �цц�

����хщ� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø � �$ ухڦ фчڦ ���� �,)ѷ

чѸщ 55 фсс тѸуч ффс хцс ��ттцѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟчс
ҟъъ

�")3&+ �"�* ��&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ухڦ
W фчڦ

D ���)&

� � � � � �������48V ��������������� CRI
>90

�����������

48V 
dc

���� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø � �$ ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ту 55 фсс тѸуч тущц тущъ ��ттчѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
ҟчс
ҟъътщ 55 фсс тѸуч тцшц тцшъ ��ттшѷъ

�")3&+ �"�* ��&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ушڦ
W хчڦ

D ��)&



�������������хшч



�aӕӖiӅӅeria �nni ؋؍ �agӊeria
�ӊӑӖӑѹ �ѷ�elӘedere

ӒӔ
ӑӌ

ӇӅ
Ӗӑ

Ӕӕ

хшш

����� ������

�ӔӃӅӍ�ӕӛӕӖӇӏ



хшщ �������������

�!"ޖ&/1 "(� 1/� (�  ,+0&01&+$� ,#� �+� "51/2!"!� �)2*&+2*� "-,56�
-,4!"/0�-�&+1"!�4%& %� &+ ,/-,/�1"0� #,2/� ,--"/� ,+!2 1,/0�
ҙ1%/""�-%�0"0��+!���+"21/�)�*�5�тч�Қ��+!�14,� ,--"/� ,+!2 1,/0�
#,/� 1%"�  ,+1/,)� 0&$+�)Ѹ� &+02)�1"!� �6� �� ����  ,+!2&1ѷ� �2&)1Ҍ&+�
х**1 2!+, �!+2,/$�ت,/ѷ��,00&�&)&16�,#�0"-�/�1"�*�+�$"*"+1�
,#�1%/""��+ҟ�Ȅ� &/ 2&10�,/� ,+1/,)�3&��!&$&1�)�0&$+�)�ҙ����Қѷ��%"�
0601"*� &0� ��!"ޖ&1/"   ,/!&+$� 1,����чсцшс��+!� &10� &+01�))�1&,+�
*201��"�  �//&"!�,21��6�.2��("++,0/"-�!"ޖ&( �  ,/!&+$� 1,� 1%"�
 2//"+1�")" 1/& �)�&+01�))�1&,+�)"$&0)�1&,+ѷ��%"/"��/"�#,2/�16-"0�,#�
�0ѹ�,+�1%"� "&)&+$�,/�,+�1%"�4!,%1"*�$+&5ޖ))�ҙ3"/1& �))6ҚѸ�20&+$�
1%"�0),10��)/"�!6�-/,3&!"!�&+�1%"�1/� (Ѻ� "&)&+$�,/�4�))�ҙ3"/1& �))6Қ�
1%/,2$%�1%"�*"1�)� )&-�ҙ1,��"�,/!"/"!�0"-�/�1")6ҚѺ�020-"+!"!�
20&+$�1%"�020-"+0&,+�(&1�ҙ1,��"�,/!"/"!�0"-�/�1")6Қ�,/�/" "00"!�
2*&5�*�!"ޖ& "-�0"$�1%+&!"" 5"�21,1%&4*�),�!0ѷ��,��"�20"!�
4&1%� -/,'" 1,/0� ".2&--"!� 4&1%� �2/,01�+!�/!� �!�-1"/� ҙ#,/�
01�+!�/!�,-"/�1&,+Қ�,/�����Ҍ�12  %&�ҙ#,/������,-"/�1&,+Қѷ
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цстBELL

����

ә
Ӄӎ
ӎ�Ӆ

ӇӋ
ӎӋ
ӐӉ

ә
Ӄӎ
ӎ�Ӆ

ӇӋ
ӎӋ
ӐӉ



цсу �����

�--�/"  %&,���0,0-"+0&,+"�-"/�&))2*&+�7&,+"�!&/"11��
!&##20�Ѹ� ,+�0,/$"+1"�����усѸц��"����ъсѸ��)&*"+1�Ҍ
7&,+"�")"11/,+& ��&+1"$/�1��цсҟчс�7�уфсҟухс�Ѹ�,--2/"�
-"/�)�*-�!���уш�+,+�&+ )20�ѷ��,/-,�)�*-�!��&+�
�))2*&+&,�1,/+&1,�&+�)�01/�Ѹ�#&+&12/��+"/,�,-� ,�"01"/Ҍ
+��"�,/,�,��&�+ ,�&+1"/+,�,�3"/0&,+"�1211���&�+ �Ѹ�
3"/+& &�1����-,)3"/"�"�01��&)&77�1��&+�#,/+,ѷ�
/�!,�!&�
-/,1"7&,+"���усѷ

�20-"+!"!� )2*&+�&/"� #,/� !&/" 1� !&Ȅ20"!� )&$%1&+$Ѹ� 4&1%�
усѷц�� ���� 0,2/ "� �+!� ���� ъсѸ� &+1"$/�1"!� ")" 1/,+& �
-,4"/�02--)6�цсҟчс�7�уфсҟухс�Ѹ�,/�#,/��уш�)�*-�0,2/ "Ѹ�
+,1� &+ )2!"!ѷ� ��*-� �,!6� &+� 12/+"!� �)2*&+2*� 0%""1Ѹ�
*�11"��)� (�"51"/&,/���/,�%0&+ޖ�/,&/"�4%&1"�&+1/,�!(,$�!+
1,1�)�4%&1"Ѹ�-,4!"/� ,�1"!��+!�,3"+�01��&)&7"!ѷ���усѷ

����



Ø 520

405

2000

���� ������������Ҍ�����������
����

W Ŵ�** � �$ )*�-/,!�фссс��)*ҟ� ���� �,)ѷ

усѸц цус хсц�ۖ�уссс фѸш ууфш ттф ��сстѷъ
ҟст
ҟущ
ҟху

                         CRI
>90

LED
incl.

������ӇӎӘӋӐ�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

�)&*"+1�1,1"�!&**"/��&)"���1�$)&,�!&�#�0"�&+ )20,�-"/�!&**"/�!"!& �1&�1&-,��&*�/��3,�&(,+�,!�".2&3�)"+1&ѷ
�%�0"� 21�!/&3"/Ѹ�1,��"�20"!�4&1%��&*�/��3,�&(,+�,/�".2&3�)"+1�!&**"/0Ѹ�&+ )2!"!

�уш�уфс�
W Ŵ�** � �$ ���� �,)ѷ

т�5�*�5�тсс цус хсцۖуссс уѸц ��ссу
ҟст
ҟущ
ҟху

��*-�!&+��+,+�&+ )20��Ҡ���*-�+,1�&+ )2!"!

цсфBELL

ә
Ӄӎ
ӎ�Ӆ

ӇӋ
ӎӋ
ӐӉ



цсх ��������



цсц

��������

aerӑӒӑrӖӑ ӄӑlӑgna  
ӒӊӑӖӑ  aerӑӒӑrӖӑ   

��������

ә
Ӄӎ
ӎ�Ӆ

ӇӋ
ӎӋ
ӐӉ



цсч ���������

��������

	�*&$)&��!&��--�/"  %&�!��0,Ȅ&11,Ѹ�0,0-"+0&,+"�"�-�/"1"Ѹ�
-"/�&))2*&+�7&,+"�!&Ȅ20��,�!&/"11�ҟ&+!&/"11�ѷ��,*-)"1&�!&�
0,/$"+1&����� %&-�,+��,�/!�"��)&*"+1�7&,+"�")"11/,+& ��
&+1"$/�1��цсҟчс�7ѷ
�,/-,�&+��	���ҙ3&+&)& ޖ��1"/ +, �!" /,#+&"/�/""Қ� "*"+1,�
1�/�ޖ,��))"$$"/&1,ѷ��"�3"/0&,+&���)2 "�!&Ȅ20��0,+,�!,1�1"�
!&�0 %"/*,�!&Ȅ,+!"+1"�&+����,-�)&+,��&�+ ,�ҙ�"/,цтҚѷ�
�"))"�3"/0&,+&�!��-�/"1"�&)�$/2--,�,11& ,�Ğ�&+��))2*&+&,�
 ,+� 3"1/,� 1"*-"/�1,� "51/� %&�/,ѷ� 
/�!,� !&� -/,1"7&,+"�
��усѸ���хс�,���чц���0" ,+!��!"&�*,!"))&ѷ

	�*&)6� ,#�  "&)&+$Ѹ� 020-"+!"!� �+!� 4�))� )2*&+�&/"0Ѹ� #,/�
!&Ȅ20"!�,/�!&/" 1ҟ&+!&/" 1�)&$%1&+$ѷ��,*-)"1"�4&1%� %&-�
,+��,�/!�����0,2/ "0��+!�&+1"$/�1"!�цсҟчс�7�")" 1/,Ҍ
+& �-,4"/�02--)6ѷ��,!6� &+��	��� ҙ3&+6)ޖ��"/� /"&+#,/ "!�
 ,+ /"1"Қ� )&$%14"&$%1�  "*"+1� �ѷ/"�ޖ �%"� !&Ȅ20"!� )&$%1�
3"/0&,+0��/"�".2&--"!�4&1%���4%&1"�,-�)����ҙ�"/,цтҚѷ��+�
1%"�4�))� 3"/0&,+0� 1%"�,-1& �)�2+&1� &0� &+��)2*&+2*�4&1%�
"51/�Ҍ )"�/� 1"*-"/"!� $)�00ѷ� ��усѸ� ��хс� ,/� ��чц� !"-"+Ҍ
!&+$�,+�1%"�*,!")0ѷ

INDOOR



ӅliniӅa ӕan ӘiӅenӖe - ӕӒain
ӒrӑӌeӅӖ Ӗaӑ ilӗӏinaӅiӑn

ӒӊӑӖӑ  ӄiderӄӑӕӖ

�������� цсш

ә
Ӄӎ
ӎ�Ӆ

ӇӋ
ӎӋ
ӐӉ



ZERO51 LED

80

160

240

320

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

H

Ø A

����цт ��		�����Ҍ�������
��������

H

Ø A

����цт ����������� Ҍ ���
��


����
W ø � �$ )*�-/,!�фссс� ����
45 шсс тцс тш ффцщ ��утсѷщ
ъч тссс тцс уч чштч ��уттѷщ
тчщ тфсс тцс хс ттшцу ��утуѷщ

����
W ø � �$ )*�-/,!ѷ�фссс� ��)&
45 шсс тцс тщ ффцщ ��уусѷщ
ъч тссс тцс уш чштч ��уутѷщ
тчщ тфсс тцс хт ттшцу ��уууѷщ

�,/-,�&+��"*"+1,)&$%1Һ�2+� "*"+1,�)"$$"/,Ѹ�,11"+21,� ,+�2+�&*-�01,�!&�&+"/1&�0")"7&,+�1&�"� �/& %"��))"$$"/"+1&Ѹ��� 2&�0&��$$&2+$,+,��!!&1&3&�
-"/�*&$)&,/�/"� )"� �/�11"/&01& %"�*"  �+& %"� Ҡ��,!6� &+��"*"+1,)&$%1Һ� )&$%14"&$%1� "*"+1Ѹ�*�!"�,#���*&512/"�,#�0")" 1"!� &+"/1�*�1"/&�)0Ѹ� )&Ҍ
��0$+&((ޖ�$%1&"$%14+!��!!&1&3"0��!!"!�1,�&*-/,3"�&10�*" %�+& �)�-/,-"/1&"0ѷ

         CRI
>80

LED
incl.

������ӇӎӘӋӐ� ��������ӋӏӏӃӄӎӇ��ҙӑӒӖӋӑӐӃӎҚ
фс фссс� D �ӃӎӋ
хс хссс�

������ӇӎӘӋӐ� ��������ӋӏӏӃӄӎӇ��ҙӑӒӖӋӑӐӃӎҚ
фс фссс� D �ӃӎӋ
хс хссс�

цсщ ���������



���������

�riӘaӖe �eӕidenӅe - �ӛdneӛ �ӗӕӖralia
�eӕign �li 
riӈӈiӖӊ �eӕign

LigӊӖing �rӑӌeӅӖ 
ineiӅӑ LigӊӖing

цсъ

ә
Ӄӎ
ӎ�Ӆ

ӇӋ
ӎӋ
ӐӉ



����фс��уш�уфс�
W ø � �$ ����
т�5�*�5�тсс тус ущс фѷц ��тфст

�,/-,�&+��"*"+1,)&$%1Һ�2+� "*"+1,�)"$$"/,Ѹ�,11"+21,� ,+�2+�&*-�01,�!&�&+"/1&�0")"7&,+�1&�"� �/& %"��))"$$"/"+1&Ѹ��� 2&�0&��$$&2+$,+,��!!&1&3&�-"/�*&$)&,/�/"�)"� �/�11"/&01& %"�
*"  �+& %"� Ҡ��,!6� &+��"*"+1,)&$%1Һ� )&$%14"&$%1� "*"+1Ѹ�*�!"�,#���*&512/"�,#�0")" 1"!�&+"/1�*�1"/&�)0Ѹ� ��0$+&((ޖ�$%1&"$%14&(+!��!!&1&3"0��!!"!�1,� &*-/,3"� &10�*" %�+& �)�
-/,-"/1&"0ѷ

цтс

у��

Ø 80

45
0

у��т �����������
у��т����
��
��������

у��у ��		���� 

Ø 120

28
0

у��у�������
��������

у��у ����������� 

Ø 120

28
0

у��у����
��
��������

�ӔӋӘӃӖӇ��ӇӕӋӆӇӐӅӇ�Ҏ��ӇӔӖӊѸ��ӗӕӖӔӃӎӋӃ�
�ӔӅӊӋӖӇӅӖѹ��ӔӋӉӊӖ�	ӇӎӆӊӗӕӇӐ��ӔӅӊӋӖӇӅӖӕ
�ӋӉӊӖӋӐӉ��ӔӑӌӇӅӖѹ�
ӋӐӇӋӅӑ��ӋӉӊӖӋӐӉ

����
�тс�уфс�
W ø � �$ ����
т�5�*�5�цс щс хцс уѷъч ��тхст

����фс��уш�уфс�
W ø � �$ ����
т�5�*�5�тсс тус ущс фѷтс ��туст

230V
ac

���������

��*-�!&+��+,+�&+ )20��Ҡ���*-�+,1�&+ )2!"!

��*-�!&+��+,+�&+ )20��Ҡ���*-�+,1�&+ )2!"!

��*-�!&+��+,+�&+ )20��Ҡ���*-�+,1�&+ )2!"!



������ � ������
��������������

8
0

1

2

0

2

5

0

��������������
������ � ������ 

1

0

0

1

2

0

2
0

0

�����уфс�
W �&*ѷ � �$ )*�-/,!�фссс� ����
т5щ тус5тсс усс ф шцщ ��ътсѷщ
у5щ тус5тсс усс ф тцтц����������������������������� ��ъттѷщ

�����уфс�
W �&*ѷ � �$ )*�-/,!�фссс� ����
т5щ тус5уцс щс ф шцщ ��щтсѷщ
у5щ тус5уцс щс ф тцтц����������������������������� ��щттѷщ

             IK08     CRI
>80

LED
incl.

�")3&+
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

�")3&+
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

цтт

������

110

220

330

110

220

330

440

440

BRIQUE MONO LED

0°

cd/klm

30°

60°

120°

90°

60°

30°

90°

150°

120°

150°

C0-C180

C90-C270

60

120

180

60

120

180

240

240

BRIQUE DOUBLE EMISS.

0°

cd/klm

30°

60°

120°

90°

60°

30°

90°

150°

120°

150°

C0-C180

C90-C270

���������

�,/-,�&+��"*"+1,)&$%1Һ�2+� "*"+1,�)"$$"/,Ѹ�,11"+21,� ,+�2+�&*-�01,�!&�&+"/1&�0")"7&,+�1&�"� �/& %"��))"$$"/"+1&Ѹ��� 2&�0&��$$&2+$,+,��!!&1&3&�-"/�*&$)&,/�/"�)"� �/�11"/&01& %"�
*"  �+& %"� Ҡ��,!6� &+��"*"+1,)&$%1Һ� )&$%14"&$%1� "*"+1Ѹ�*�!"�,#���*&512/"�,#�0")" 1"!�&+"/1�*�1"/&�)0Ѹ� ��0$+&((ޖ�$%1&"$%14&(+!��!!&1&3"0��!!"!�1,� &*-/,3"� &10�*" %�+& �)�
-/,-"/1&"0ѷ

ә
Ӄӎ
ӎ�Ӆ

ӇӋ
ӎӋ
ӐӉ



цту

�--�/"  %&���0,Ȅ&11,�,�-�/"1"�-"/�&))2*&+�7&,+"�!&/"11��
,�!&/"11��ҟ&+!&/"11�Ѹ�-"/�0,/$"+1&���1"+0&,+"�!&�/"1"�����
 ,+� �11�  ,� 
�тс� ,� 
ъѷ� �,/-,� �� 0"7&,+"� .2�!/�1�� &+�
"01/20,� !&� �))2*&+&,� &+� �/12&+ޖ� 3"/+& &�1�ѷ� �,*-)"1&� !&�
01�Ȅ�� -"/� �00ޖ$$&,� �� 0,Ȅ&11,� ,� -�/"1"� �� 0" ,+!�� !")�
*,!")),ѷ�
/�!,�!&�-/,1"7&,+"���ус�"� )�00"��ѷ

�"&)&+$�,/�4�))�*,2+1"!�)2*&+�&/"0�#,/�!&/" 1�,/�!&/" 1ҟ
&+!&/" 1� )&$%1&+$Ѹ� #,/� ���� *�&+0� 3,)1�$"� 0,2/ "0� 4&1%�

�тс� ,/� 
ъ� 0, ("1ѷ� �.2�/"� 0" 1&,+� �,!6� &+� "51/2!"!�
�)2*&+2*�&+�-��/��ѷ��,*-)"1"�4&1%%0&+ޖ�!"1+& ("1�#,/�
 "&)&+$�,/�4�))�*,2+1&+$�!"-"+!&+$�,+�1%"�*,!")ѷ���ус�
�+!� )�00��ѷ

���������

������� �



цтф����������

ә
Ӄӎ
ӎ�Ӆ

ӇӋ
ӎӋ
ӐӉ



цтх ����������



�Ҍ���������
�тс�������
�
�Ҍ������ � 
�тс ��		����

120

70


�тс������
W �&*ѷ � ���� �,)ѷ

цс шс5шс тус ���ус
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟчс
ҟъъ

120

70

�Ҍ������ � 
�тс ������������� ������
�Ҍ���������
�тс������Ҍ����������������������


�тс������
W �&*ѷ � ���� �,)ѷ

цс шс5шс тус ���тт
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟчс
ҟъъ

�Ҍ������ � 
тс ������ �����������

200

70

�Ҍ���������
�тс������Ҍ������������������������

�тс������
W �&*ѷ � ���� �,)ѷ

у5цс шс5шс усс ���ту
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟчс
ҟъъ

100

100

�Ҍ���������
ъ������Ҍ������������������������
�Ҍ������ � 
ъ ����������� ������


ъ�уфс���
W �&*ѷ � ���� �,)ѷ

т���*�5�чс тсс5тсс тсс ���тс
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟчс
ҟъъ

230V
ac

цтц

630

1260

2520

28°IPIPEDI Q  LED

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

30°

60°

120°

90°

60°

30° 0°

90°

150°

120°

150°
IPIPEDI Q  

60

120

180

60

120

180

240

240

cd/klm

η = 100 %

����������

ә
Ӄӎ
ӎ�Ӆ

ӇӋ
ӎӋ
ӐӉ



цтч

�--�/"  %&� �� 0,Ȅ&11,Ѹ� 0,0-"+0&,+"� "� -�/"1"� -"/�
&))2*&+�7&,+"� !&/"11�� ,� !&/"11�ҟ&+!&/"11�Ѹ�  ,*-)"1&� !&�
0,/$"+1&�����-/,#"00&,+�)&�,�-"/�)�*-�!"�����
�тс�уфс�ѷ�
�,*-)"1&�!&�$/2--,�!&��)&*"+1�7&,+"ѷ��,/-,� &)&+!/& ,�
&+� "01/20,� !&� �))2*&+&,� �/12&+ޖ� 3"/+& &�1�ѷ� �,*-)"1&�
!&�01�Ȅ��00ޖ�/"-�$$&,���0,Ȅ&11,Ѹ� �3&�!&�0,0-"+0&,+"� &+�
�  &�&,� ,+�0&01"*��!&�/"$,)�7&,+"�*& /,*"1/& ��"� �3,�
!&� �)&*"+1�7&,+"� �ѷуссс�**ѷ� ,� ��0"11�� !&� �00ޖ$$&,� ��
-�/"1"���0" ,+!��!"&�*,!"))&ѷ�
/�!,�!&�-/,1"7&,+"���усѷ

�"&)&+$Ѹ� 020-"+!"!� ,/� 4�))� )2*&+�&/"0� #,/� !&/" 1� ,/�
!&/" 1ҟ&+!&/" 1� )&$%1&+$Ѹ�  ,*-)"1"� 4&1%� -/,#"00&,+�)�
����0,2/ "0�,/�
�тс�уфс�������2)�0ѷ��+1"$/�1"!�-,4"/�
02--)6� 2+&1ѷ� �6)&+!/& �)� �,!6� &+� "51/2!"!� �)2*&+2*�
4&1%� -�&+1"!� �ѷ%0&+ޖ �,*-)"1"� 4&1%�  "&)&+$� *,2+1&+$�
�/� ("10Ѹ� 01"")� 020-"+0&,+�  ��)"0� 4&1%� *& /,*"1/& �
�!'201*"+1�0601"*��+!�-,4"/� ��)"��ѷуссс�**ѷ�,/�4�))�
0���$+&5ޖ"��  ,/!&+$�1,�1%"�*,!")0ѷ���усѷ

�Ҍ������

��������



LӑӅaӖiӑnѹ TaӄaӍalera Ҏ �enӖrӑ inӖernaӅiӑnal de ӅӗlӖӗra ӅӑnӖeӏӒӑranea Ҏ �Ӓain
�rӑӌeӅӖ ligӊӖing ӒrӑӌeӅӖ Ӗaӑ illӗӏinaӅiӑn

цтш��������

ә
Ӄӎ
ӎ�Ӆ

ӇӋ
ӎӋ
ӐӉ



цтщ ��������



�ӔӑӉӇӖӖӑѹ��ӑӛӐӇ��ӛӆӐӇӛ
�ӇӕӋӉӐӇӔѹ��ӐӖӇӔӐӋ��ӇӕӋӉӐ�Ҏ��ӊӃӐӇ�
ӑӉӃӐ

ӎӋӉӊӖӋӐӉ�ӒӔӑӌӇӅӖѹ��ӉӋӐӇӋӅӑ�ӎӋӉӊӖӋӐӉ

�ӑӛne - �ӛdneӛ  �ӈӈiӅe
�eӕigner �nӖerni

LigӊӖing �rӑӌeӅӖ 
ineiӅӑ LigӊӖing

цтъ��������

ә
Ӄӎ
ӎ�Ӆ

ӇӋ
ӎӋ
ӐӉ



��		���� ������

�Ҍ������ �ъс

30
0

Ø 90

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø � ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тш ъс фсс тщуш тъсц ��сутѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
ҟчс
ҟъъ

ухѸф ъс фсс уфцч ухфс ��сууѷъ

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ухڦ
W фщڦ

D ��)&


�тс�����уфс�
W ø � ���� �,)ѷ

т5�*�5�цс ъс фсс ��суф
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟчс
ҟъъ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��сщцӁѷ�ѹ��+")),�Ŵщц��Ҍ��"+0�4&1%�/&+$�Ŵщц��

�"/0&,+"���0"� ,+�!/&3"/�!&**"/��&)"�1�$)&,�!&�#�0"�&+ )20,�Ҡ��/�&)&+$ҟ)"�!&+$�"!$"�!&**��)"�&+ )2!"!�&+��"!���0"�3"/0&,+ѷ

�Ҍ������ �цц
��		���� ������


Ø 55

30
0

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø � �$ ухڦ фчڦ ���� �,)ѷ

чѸщ 55 фсс тѸсш ффс хцс ��сттѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟчс
ҟъъ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø � �$ ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ

ту 55 фсс тѸсш тущц тущъ ��стфѷъ ҟст
ҟсу
ҟчс
ҟъътщ 55 фсс тѸсш тцшц тцшъ ��стхѷъ

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ушڦ
W хчڦ

�	��**ѷ���$)&,�!&�	�0"�ҟ��&**��)"�1/�&)&+$ҟ)"�!&+$�"!$"


�тс�����уфс�
W ø � �$ ���� �,)ѷ

т5�*�5�цс 55 фсс тѸсх ��стф
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟчс
ҟъъ

� � � � � � ��� �� CRI
>90

LED
incl.

цус ��������

��		���� ������

�Ҍ������ �тус

38
0

Ø 120

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø � ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тш тус фщс тщуш тъсц ��сфтѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
ҟчс
ҟъъ

ухѸф тус фщс уфцч ухфс ��сфуѷъ
фу тус фщс ущщц уъцц ��сффѷъ

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ухڦ
W фщڦ

D ��)&

�"/0&,+"�тшҟухѸф����0"� ,+�!/&3"/�!&**"/��&)"�1�$)&,�!&�#�0"�&+ )20,�Ҡ��/�&)&+$ҟ)"�!&+$�"!$"�!&**��)"�&+ )2!"!�&+��"!���0"�3"/0&,+ѷ�

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��стсцӁѷ�ѹ��+")),�тсц��Ҍ��"+0�4&1%�/&+$�Ŵтсц��



�eӖӖӗnӑ �iӕӖӑranӖe - �iӏini 
�ӊӑӖӑ �ariӑ 	lӑreӕ
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LENS 75 LED

Ŵ�** �$ ����

�����������������������������ҟ�����������������������

щц
тсц

сѸсу �сщц�ѷ�
�тсц�ѷ�сѸсф

Ŵ�** �$ ����

����������������������������ҟ����������������
щц
тсц

сѸсу �сщц�ѷ�
�тсц�ѷ�сѸсф

Ŵ�** �$ ����

	������������҃����ҟ����������������������

щц
тсц

сѸсу �сщц�ѷ�
�тсц�ѷ�сѸсф

Ŵ�** �$ ����

��������������������������ҟ��������������������

щц
тсц

сѸсу �сщц�ѷ�
�тсц�ѷ�сѸсф

����� ��� ������ 
�������������
�
�"/�-/,&"11,/&�!��Ŵъсѷ��2*"+1��)Ҁ�)1"77��!")�-/,!,11,�!&�тс**

ә
Ӄӎ
ӎ�Ӆ

ӇӋ
ӎӋ
ӐӉ



Ø 55

20
00

30
0

���������цц�������������

�Ҍ������ �ъс� �����������
�Ҍ��������ъс�� ����������

Ø 90

30
0

20
00

�Ҍ��������тус������������
�Ҍ������ �тус� �����������

Ø 120

38
0

20
00

������� �цц� �����������

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W Ŵ�**� ��** ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

тш ъс фсс тщуш тъсц ��тутѷъ ҟст
ҟсу
ҟчс
ҟъъухѸф ъс фсс уфцч ухфс ��тууѷъ

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ухڦ
W фщڦ

D ��)&


�тс�����уфс�
W Ŵ�** ��** ���� �,)ѷ

т5*�5�цс ъс фсс ��туф
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟчс
ҟъъ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��сщцӁѷ�ѹ��+")),�Ŵщц�ۖ�)"+1"�

�"))��3"/0&,+"���0"���тут���туу�&)�!/&3"��&**"/��&)"�1�$)&,�!&�#�0"�Ğ�&+ )20,ѷ�Ҡ���тут���туу���0"�3"/0&,+�&0��/�&)&+$ҟ)"�!&+$�"!$"�!&**��)"ѷ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W Ŵ�** ��** ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тш тус фщс тщуш тъсц ��тфтѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
ҟчс
ҟъъ

ухѸф тус фщс уфцч ухфс ��тфуѷъ
фу тус фщс ущщц уъцц ��тффѷъ

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ухڦ
W фщڦ

D ��)&

�"))��3"/0&,+"���0"���тфт���тфу�&)�!/&3"��&**"/��&)"�1�$)&,�!&�#�0"�Ğ�&+ )20,ѷ�Ҡ���тфт���тфу���0"�3"/0&,+�&0��/�&)&+$ҟ)"�!&+$�"!$"�!&**��)"ѷ

                     

                     CRI
>90

                     CRI
>90

цуу

���� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W Ŵ�** ��** �$ ухڦ фчڦ ���� �,)ѷ

чѸщ 55 фсс тѸуч ффс хцс ��тттѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟчс
ҟъъ

�")3&+ �"�* ��&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
фс фссс�
уш ушсс�
хс хссс�

	 ухڦ
W фчڦ

�	 ���**ѷ���$)&,�!&�	�0"�ҟ��&**��)"�1/�&)&+$ҟ)"�!&+$�"!$"

���� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W Ŵ�** ��** �$ ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ту 55 фсс тѸуч тущц тущъ ��ттуѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
ҟчс
ҟъъ

тщ 55 фсс тѸуч тцшц тцшъ ��тцуѷъ

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ушڦ
W хчڦ

�	 ��**ѷ���$)&,�!&�	�0"�ҟ��&**��)"�1/�&)&+$ҟ)"�!&+$�"!$"


�тс������уфс�
W Ŵ�** ��** �$ ���� �,)ѷ

т5*�5�цс 55 фсс тѸуу PP113
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟчс
ҟъъ

IPIPEDI

                     CRI
>90

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0
�сттцӁѷӁѹ��+")),�¯ттц� ,+�)"+1"�Ҍ�)"+0�4&1%�/&+$�¯ттц

                     



Ŵ�** �$ ���� �,)ѷ

�������������������ҟ�����������������������������������������������������������������������������
щц сѸсу �сщц�ѷ� ҟст

ҟсуттц сѸсф �ттц�ѷ�

Ŵ�** �$ ���� �,)ѷ

�������������������ҟ���������������������������������������������������������������������������
щц сѸсу �сщц�ѷ� ҟст

ҟсуттц сѸсф �ттц�ѷ�

Ŵ�** �$ ���� �,)ѷ

	������������҃���ҟ����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
щц сѸсу �сщц�ѷ� ҟст

ҟсуттц сѸсф �ттц�ѷ�

Ŵ�** �$ ���� �,)ѷ

����������������ҟ���������������������������������������������������������������������������
щц сѸсу �сщц�ѷ� ҟст

ҟсуттц сѸсф �ттц�ѷ�
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ӅӗӅina ӅanӖina - ӒiaӜӜa dӗӑӏӑ - Ӆeӈalճ
ӒӊӑӖӑ aldӑ ӄelӘedere
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Ŵ�** �$ ���� �,)ѷ

�������������������ҟ�����������������������������������������������������������������������������
щц сѸсу �сщц�ѷ� ҟст

ҟсуттц сѸсф �ттц�ѷ�

Ŵ�** �$ ���� �,)ѷ

�������������������ҟ���������������������������������������������������������������������������
щц сѸсу �сщц�ѷ� ҟст

ҟсуттц сѸсф �ттц�ѷ�

Ŵ�** �$ ���� �,)ѷ

	������������҃���ҟ����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
щц сѸсу �сщц�ѷ� ҟст

ҟсуттц сѸсф �ттц�ѷ�

Ŵ�** �$ ���� �,)ѷ

����������������ҟ���������������������������������������������������������������������������
щц сѸсу �сщц�ѷ� ҟст

ҟсуттц сѸсф �ттц�ѷ�

����� ��� ������ ��������
���������������
�

цух

�Ҍ��������ъс������
����������������
�Ҍ������ �ъс� ������ ���� ���������

20
4

122

Ø 90

122 

35
0

Ø90

�Ҍ������ �ъс�у ������ ��  ���������
��������������������

�Ҍ������ �тус� ������ ���� ��������� 

Ø 120

160

38
4

���
�����������������

Ø 120

160

380

�Ҍ������ �тус�у ������ �� ��������� 
��������������������

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø � ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

тш ъс усх тщуш тъсц ��уутѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟчс
ҟъъ

���� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø � ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

у5тш ъс фцс фчцх фщтс ��футѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟчс
ҟъъ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��сщцӁѷ�ѹ��+")),�Ŵщц�ۖ�)"+1"�Ҍ��"+0�4&1%�/&+$0�Ŵщц

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø � ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

ухѸф тус фщс уфцч ухфс ��уфуѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟчс
ҟъъ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��ттцӁѷ�ѹ��+")),�Ŵттц�ۖ�)"+1"�Ҍ���"+0�4&1%�/&+$0�Ŵттц

���� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø � ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

у5ухѸф тус фщс хшту хщчс ��ффуѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟчс
ҟъъ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��ттцӁѷ�ѹ��+")),�Ŵттц�ۖ�)"+1"�Ҍ���"+0�4&1%�/&+$0�Ŵттц

��������

�"/0&,+"���0"� ,+�!/&3"/�!&**"/��&)"�1�$)&,�!&�#�0"�&+ )20,�Ҡ��/�&)&+$ҟ)"�!&+$�"!$"�!&**��)"�&+ )2!"!�&+��"!���0"�3"/0&,+ѷ

� � � � � ��� ������������ CRI
>90

�"/0&,+"���0"� ,+�!/&3"/�!&**"/��&)"�1�$)&,�!&�#�0"�&+ )20,�Ҡ��/�&)&+$ҟ)"�!&+$�"!$"�!&**��)"�&+ )2!"!�&+��"!���0"�3"/0&,+ѷ

�"/0&,+"���0"� ,+�!/&3"/�!&**"/��&)"�1�$)&,�!&�#�0"�&+ )20,�Ҡ��/�&)&+$ҟ)"�!&+$�"!$"�!&**��)"�&+ )2!"!�&+��"!���0"�3"/0&,+ѷ

�"/0&,+"���0"� ,+�!/&3"/�!&**"/��&)"�1�$)&,�!&�#�0"�&+ )20,�Ҡ��/�&)&+$ҟ)"�!&+$�"!$"�!&**��)"�&+ )2!"!�&+��"!���0"�3"/0&,+ѷ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��сщцӁѷ�ѹ��+")),�Ŵщц�ۖ�)"+1"�Ҍ��"+0�4&1%�/&+$0�Ŵщц

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ухڦ
W фщڦ

D ��)&

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ухڦ
W фщڦ

D ��)&

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ухڦ
W фщڦ

D ��)&

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"�ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ухڦ
W фщڦ

D ��)&
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�"/�&+01�))�7&,+"�&+��,+1��+&!/,�"(ޖ&+&��/"+&/"�+ѷу����утс�01�Ȅ��00ޖ�/"-�$$&,�*,!0,+&*2(�,(2,��))҃&+Ҍ
1"/+,�!"))�� �00�#,/*�ѷ��,�&+01�))�&+��,+1��$+&1%$&(�"%5�1ޖ�,1�1") �/��"($+&ѷу����утс�0+�/"!/,�"(ޖ&+&��/"+&
*,!2)"�4&1%&+�1%"�4�))�,5ѷ

32

460

62

���� ��		����ҟ������ тц
����ҟ������


�"/�&+01�))�7&,+"�&+��,+1��+&!/,�"(ޖ&+&��/"+&/"�+ѷу����утс�01�Ȅ��00ޖ�/"-�$$&,�*,!0,+&*2(�,(2,�
�))҃&+1"/+,�!"))�� �00�#,/*�ѷ�Ҡ��,�&+01�))�&+��,+1��"%5�1ޖ�,1�1") �/��"($+&ѷу����утс�0+�/"!/,�"(ޖ&+&��/"+&
)&$%1&+$�*,!2)"�4&1%&+�1%"�4�))�,5ѷ

���� ��		����ҟ������ тс

32

310

62

����ҟ������
�

�"/�&+01�))�7&,+"�&+��,+1��+&!/,�"(ޖ&+&��/"+&/"�+ѷу����утс�01�Ȅ��00ޖ�/"-�$$&,�*,!0,+&*2(�,(2,��))҃&+1"/Ҍ
+,�!"))�� �00�#,/*�ѷ��,�&+01�))�&+��,+1��$+&1%$&(�"%5�1ޖ�,1�1") �/��"($+&ѷу����утс�0+�/"!/,�"(ޖ&+&��/"+&
*,!2)"�4&1%&+�1%"�4�))�,5ѷ

��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+��)&*"+1�1,/"�!��&+01�))�/"�/"*,1,�&+�0 �1,)��!&�!"/&3�7&,+"ѷ��"/�&+01�))�7&,+"�&+��,+1��+&!/,�"(ޖ&+&��/"+&/"�+ѷт����утс�01�Ȅ��00ޖ�/"-�$$&,�*,!0,+&*2(�,(2,��))҃&+1"/+,�
!"))�� �00�#,/*�ѷ�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�4&1%�-,4"/�02--)6�1,��"�&+01�))"!�&+���/"*,1"�'2+ 1&,+��,5ѷ��,�&+01�))�&+��,+1��"(2!,*�$+&1%$&(�"%5�1ޖ�,1�1") �/��"($+&ѷт����утс�0+�/"!/,�"(ޖ&+&��/"+&
4&1%&+�1%"�4�))�,5ѷ

���� )*�-/,!ѷҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ хт5ڦтщڦ���� �,)ѷ

уѸу шсс фу5хс чу сѷтч усс тщч тчч тшц ��сутѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/41
ҟху

���� )*�-/,!ѷҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ хт5ڦтщڦ���� �,)ѷ

чѸч шсс фу5тсс чу сѷуч чст ццщ хъч цуч ��сучѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/41
ҟху

���� )*�-/,!ѷҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ хт5ڦтщڦ���� �,)ѷ

тт фу5тчс чу сѷфх тссу ъфт щущ щшш ��сушѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/41
ҟху

���� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ хт5ڦтщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

уу фу5фтс чу сѷчч уссх тщчу тчцч тшцх ��сущѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/41
ҟху

���� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ хт5ڦтщڦ���� �,)ѷ

фф фу5хчс чу сѷът фссч ушъф ухщх учфт ��суъѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/41
ҟху

CRI
>90

UGR
<16

LED
incl.700

UGR
<16

LED
incl.

����

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ
� хт5ڦтщڦ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ
� хт5ڦтщڦ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ
� хт5ڦтщڦ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ
� хт5ڦтщڦ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ
� хт5ڦтщڦ

�������� ������������ �������Ҍ���������������������������

�������� ������������ �������Ҍ����
���������������������ҙ��ҟ�		Қ



����

1500

2000

2500

3000

LED 32°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

1600

3200

4800

5300

LED 20°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

LED 50°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

800

1200

2000

цуъ

78.5
160

75

78.5

31075

����ҟ������

���� ��		����ҟ������ цۖц

���� ��		����ҟ������ тсۖтс
����ҟ������


�"/�&+01�))�7&,+"�&+��,+1�&+"/�	&)"�у��,/!&+�/"�+ѷу���ущът�01�Ȅ��00ޖ�/"-�$$&,�*,!0,+&*2(�,(2,��))҃&+1"/+,�
!"))�� �00�#,/*�ѷ�,�&+01�))�&+��,+1�&+"/�	&)"�у��,/!"/�+ѷу���ущът�0&+$)"��/��"(2!,*�$+&1%$&�)"%5�1ޖ�,("1�1 
4&1%&+�1%"�4�))�,5ѷ

�"/�&+01�))�7&,+"�&+��,+1�&+"/�	&)"�у��,/!&+�/"�+ѷу���ущът�01�Ȅ��00ޖ�/"-�$$&,�*,!0,+&*2(�,(2,��))҃&+1"/+,�
!"))�� �00�#,/*�ѷ��,�&+01�))�&+��,+1�&+"/�	&)"�у��,/!"/�+ѷу���ущът�0&+$)"��/��"(2!,*�$+&1%$&�)"%5�1ޖ�,("1�1 
4&1%&+�1%"�4�))�,5ѷ

���� )*�-/,!ѷҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ ���� �,)ѷ

уу шщѷц5тчс шц сѷщщ уссс тщчу тчцч ��сщфѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/41
ҟху

���� )*�-/,!ѷҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ ���� �,)ѷ

44 шщѷц5фтс шц тѸу хссс фшух ффту ��сщхѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/41
ҟху

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ

���� ��		����ҟ������ ����Ҍ��������� ц

90°

180°

320°32

160

62

196

max 370

m
ax

 2
70

����ҟ������
���	���������р����������������

90°

180°

320°32

160

62

196

max 370

m
ax

 2
70

LED )*�-/,!ѷҟ�"�*�фссс�
W усڦ фуڦ цсڦ ���� �,)ѷ

тт тссс ъфт щущ ��сфхѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/41
ҟху

�"/�&+01�))�7&,+"�&+��,+1��+&!/,�"(ޖ&+&��/"+&/"�+ѷт�����ст�01�Ȅ��00ޖ�/"-�$$&,�*,!0,+&*2(�,(2,��))҃&+Ҍ
1"/+,�!"))�� �00�#,/*�ѷ��,�&+01�))�&+��,+1��$+&1%$&(�"%5�1ޖ�,1�1") �/��"($+&ѷт�����ст0+�/"!/,�"(ޖ&+&��/"+&
*,!2)"�4&1%&+�1%"�4�))�,5ѷ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W цсڦ

�ӗӅina �anӖina- ӒiaӜӜa dӗӑӏӑ -Ӆeӈalճ
ӈӑӖӑ aldӑ ӄelӘedere

UGR
<16

LED
incl.

ә
Ӄӎ
ӎ�Ӆ

ӇӋ
ӎӋ
ӐӉ



цфс

	����\�
MODULI FINITI

�,))"7&,+"� !&� -/,&"11,/&� !&� !&*"+0&,+&� "01/"*�*"+1"�
 ,+1"+21"� ,*-)"1&�!&�0,/$"+1"����� %&-�,+��,�/!�"�!/&3"/�
&+1"$/�1,ѷ� ��� $�**�� 0&� �/1& ,)�� &+� !2"� 1&-&� !&� �--�/"  %&ѹ�
0-,1� ���Ѹ� !&� #,/*�� 0#"/& �Ѹ� ,/&"+1��&)&� 02)) �҃00"� 3"/1& �)"� "�
,/&77,+1�)"Ѹ��)),$$&�1&�&+�*,!2)&�!�� &+.2"�2+&1ú�"�-/,&"11,/&�
!&� #,/*��  &)&+!/& �� !&� !&�*"1/,� фч� "� цц**ѷѸ� ,/&"+1��&)&�
02)) �҃00"�3"/1& �)"�"�,/&77,+1�)"Ѹ��)),$$&�1&�&+�*,!2)&�!��2+,�"�
!2"�2+&1úѷ��&0-,+&�&)&�&+0"/&1&���,1&+ޖ�,(1"/+,�!&�2+�*,!2+&҃((
&+�"01/20,�!&��))2*&+&,Ѹ�&+01�))��&)"��!�&+ �00,� ,+���1121��"�
1/&*)"00ѷ�
/�!,�!&�-/,1"7&,+"���усѷ

�,))" 1&,+� ,#� "51/"*")6� 0*�))� -/,'" 1,/0�  ,*-)"1"� 4&1%�
���� %&-�,+��,�/!�0,2/ "��+!�&+1"$/�1"!�!/&3"/ѷ��%"�/�+$"�
&0� !&3&!"!� &+1,� 14,� 16-"0� ,#� )2*&+�&/"0ѹ� ���� 0-,10Ѹ� 4&1%�
0-%"/& �)� 0%�-"Ѹ� �!'201��)"� ,+� 1%"� 3"/1& �)� �+!� %,/&7,+1�)�
�5&0Ѹ�%,20"!�&+�*,!2)"0�,#10&+�2"3ޖ���+!� 6)&+!/& �)�0%�-"!�
-/,'" 1,/0� ,#� !&�*"1"/� фч� �+!� цц**ѷѸ� �!'201��)"� ,+� 1%"�
3"/1& �)��5&0��+!�%,/&7,+1�)Ѹ�%,20"!�&+�*,!2)"0�,#�,+"��+!�
14,� 2+&10ѷ� �3�&)��)"� &+0"/1"!� &+0&!"� �� �!"%0&+ޖ *,!2)"� &+�
"51/2!"!��)2*&+2*Ѹ�4%& %� �+��"�&+01��!"Ҍ*,2+1%20ޗ�!"((
4&1%�#/�*"�,/�1/&*)"00ѷ���усѷ

DEFAULT MODULES

	����\�



цфт	����\�

ә
Ӄӎ
ӎ�Ӆ

ӇӋ
ӎӋ
ӐӉ



цфу

308

40
85

Ø 36

66
90°

350°
100

308

40
85

Ø 36

66
90°

350°
100

308

40
85

Ø 36

66
90°

350°

���� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ ��Ŵ �$ тъڦ ущڦ тщ5ڦфщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
щ хс5фсщ фч сѷът 665 чъц цсщ 	�сстѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"��ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тъڦ D ��)&
	 ущڦ
� тщ5ڦфщڦ

�"/�&+01�))��1+,��,(ޖ,/-�+&�"+,&7&+"/�	&)"�,/!&+�/"�+ѷу���ухщт�01�Ȅ��00ޖ�/"-�$$&,�*,!0,+&*2(�,(2,��))Ҁ&+1"/+,�!"))�� �00�#,/*�ѷ�Ҡ��,�&+01�))�&+��,+1��ѷу���ухщт+�/"!/,�"(ޖ,/-�"(&	�/"+&
0&+$)"��/���4"%�1+&%1&�4"(2!,*�$+&1%$&�)"%5�1ޖ�,("1�1 ))�,5ѷ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ �Ŵ �$ тъڦ ущڦ тщ5ڦфщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тч хс5фсщ фч тѷтс тффс тфъс тстч 	�ссуѷъ ҟст

ҟсу

�"/�&+01�))��1+,��,(ޖ,/-�+&�"+,&7&+"/�	&)"�,/!&+�/"�+ѷу���ухщт�01�Ȅ��00ޖ�/"-�$$&,�*,!0,+&*2(�,(2,��))҃&+1"/+,�!"))�� �00�#,/*�ѷ�Ҡ��,�&+01�))�&+��,+1��ѷу+�/"!/,�"(ޖ,/-�"(&	�/"+&
��ухщт�0&+$)"��/���4"%�1+&%1&�4"(2!,*�$+&1%$&�)"%5�1ޖ�,("1�1 ))�,5ѷ�

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ���	тѷтсссѸ���	тѷусссѸ���	тѷфсссѸ���	тѷ*&02/�ѹ� �00�#,/*��	&)"�Ҍ�4�))�,5�	&)"�Ҍ���ухщсѷтѹ��,--&��!&�1"01�1"� �00�#,/*��	����Ҍ� ,2-)"�,#� ),02/"�%"�!0�#,/�
4�))�,5�	����Ҍ���ухщтѹ�01�Ȅ��0&+$,)��00ޖ�/"-�$$&,�*,!2),�Ҍ�*,!2)"�0$+&5ޖ�&+$)"��/� ("1

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ���	тѷтсссѸ���	тѷусссѸ���	тѷфсссѸ���	тѷ*&02/�ѹ� �00�#,/*��	&)"�Ҍ�4�))�,5�	&)"�Ҍ���ухщсѷтѹ��,--&��!&�1"01�1"� �00�#,/*��	����Ҍ� ,2-)"�,#� ),02/"�%"�!0�#,/�
4�))�,5�	����Ҍ���ухщтѹ�01�Ȅ��0&+$,)��00ޖ�/"-�$$&,�*,!2),�Ҍ�*,!2)"�0$+&5ޖ�&+$)"��/� ("1

                          CRI
>90

LED
incl.

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"��ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тъڦ D ��)&
	 ущڦ
� тщ5ڦфщڦ

308

40
85

Ø 36

66
90°

350°

������ҟ��		���������ҟ������

	����\� 	���� хт

������ҟ��		���������ҟ������

	����\� 	���� ху

308

78

Ø 55

115
350°

90°

75

308

78

Ø 55

115
350°

90°

75

������ҟ��		���������ҟ������

	����\� 	���� цц

Ø 40

20°

350°308

78

75

Ø 40

20°

350°308

78

75

������ҟ��		���������ҟ������

	����\� ����

���� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ��&*ѷ �Ŵ �$ ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ту шщ5фсщ 55 тѷуъ тущц тущъ 	�ссчѷъ ҟст

ҟсутщ шщ5фсщ 55 тѷуъ тцшц тцшъ 	�ссшѷъ

�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"��ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ушڦ D ��)&
W хчڦ

�"/�&+01�))��1+,��,(ޖ,/-�+&�"+,&7&+"/�	&)"у�,/!&+�/"�+ѷу���ущът�01�Ȅ��00ޖ�/"-�$$&,�*,!0,+&*2(�,(2,��))Ҁ&+1"/+,�!"))�� �00�#,/*�ѷ�Ҡ��,�&+01�))�&+��,+1�&+"/�	&)"у�-/,ޖ)"�,/!"/�+ѷу���ущът�
0&+$)"��/���4"%�1+&%1&�4"(2!,*�$+&1%$&�)"%5�1ޖ�,("1�1 ))�,5ѷ

�"/�&+01�))��1+,��,(ޖ,/-�+&�"+,&7&+"/�	&)"у�,/!&+�/"�+ѷу���ущът�01�Ȅ��00ޖ�/"-�$$&,�*,!0,+&*2(�,(2,��))Ҁ&+1"/+,�!"))�� �00�#,/*�ѷ�Ҡ��,�&+01�))�&+��,+1�&+"/�	&)"у�-/,ޖ)"�,/!"/�+ѷу�
��ущът�0&+$)"��/���4"%�1+&%1&�4"(2!,*�$+&1%$&�)"%5�1ޖ�,("1�1 ))�,5ѷ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ�
��	уѷтсссѸ���	уѷусссѸ���	уѷфсссѸ���	уѷ*&02/�ѹ� �00�#,/*��	&)"�у�Ҍ�4�))�,5�	&)"у����ущъсѷтѹ� ,--&��!&�1"01�1"� �00�#,/*��	����у�Ҍ� ,2-)"�,#� ),02/"�%"�!0�#,/�4�))�,5�	����у��
��ущътѹ�01�Ȅ��0&+$,)��	&)"у�Ҍ�0&+$)"��/�0���сццӁѷ�ѹ��+")),�Ŵцц�ۖ�)"+1"�Ҍ�)"+0�4&1%�/&+$�Ŵцц"(2!,*�$+&1%$&�)"%5�1ޖ�,("1�1 

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ�
��	уѷтсссѸ���	уѷусссѸ���	уѷфсссѸ���	уѷ*&02/�ѹ� �00�#,/*��	&)"�у�Ҍ�4�))�,5�	&)"у�Ҍ���ущъсѷтѹ� ,--&��!&�1"01�1"� �00�#,/*��	����у�Ҍ� ,2-)"�,#� ),02/"�%"�!0�#,/�4�))�,5�	����у�Ҍ�
��ущътѹ�01�Ȅ��0&+$,)��	&)"у�Ҍ�0&+$)"��/��0"(2!,*�$+&1%$&�)"%5�1ޖ�,("1�1 

���� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ��&*ѷ Ŵ** � �$ ущڦ ���� �,)ѷ
5 шщ5фсщ хс шц тѷсс 465 	�ссцѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"��ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ущڦ D ��)&

	����\�



цфф

308

40
60

Ø 15

360°

20°

66 308

40
60

Ø 15

360°

20°

66

	����\�����������ц�����ҟ������

	����\� �������� ц ������ҟ��		����

���� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ Ŵ** � �$ ущڦ ���� �,)ѷ
шѸц хс5фсщ тц 66 сѷщф чщц 	�ссфѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
�")3&+ �"�* �&**��)"��ҙ,-1&,+�)Қ

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ущڦ D ��)&

�"/�&+01�))��1+,��,(ޖ,/-�+&�"+,&7&+"/�	&)"�,/!&+�/"�+ѷу���ухщт�01�Ȅ��00ޖ�/"-�$$&,�*,!0,+&*2(�,(2,��))Ҁ&+1"/+,�!"))�� �00�#,/*�ѷ�Ҡ��,�&+01�))�&+��,+1��ѷу���ухщт+�/"!/,�"(ޖ,/-�"(&	�/"+&
0&+$)"��/���4"%�1+&%1&�4"(2!,*�$+&1%$&�)"%5�1ޖ�,("1�1 ))�,5ѷ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ���	тѷтсссѸ���	тѷусссѸ���	тѷфсссѸ���	тѷ*&02/�ѹ� �00�#,/*��	&)"�Ҍ�4�))�,5�	&)"�Ҍ���ухщсѷтѹ��,--&��!&�1"01�1"� �00�#,/*��	����Ҍ� ,2-)"�,#� ),02/"�%"�!0�#,/�
4�))�,5�	����Ҍ���ухщтѹ�01�Ȅ��0&+$,)��00ޖ�/"-�$$&,�*,!2),�Ҍ�*,!2)"�0$+&5ޖ�&+$)"��/� ("1

                          CRI
>90

LED
incl.

��������� Ҍ �����������

LENS 30 LED 18°x38°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

1645

3290

4930

6580

1630

3260

4520

5320

LENS 35 LED 28°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

2665

5330

7995

10660

FARETEN MiniSpot 5 LED

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %
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!&�0,/$"+1&�����-/,#"00&,+�)&�,�-"/�)�*-�!"�
�тс����ѷ�
�,/-,� .2�!/�1,� ,� /"11�+$,)�/"� &+� )�*&"/�� !&� �  &�&,�
3"/+& &�1�ѷ� �,*-)"1&� !&� 01�Ȅ�� -"/� �00ޖ$$&,� �� 0,Ȅ&11,ѷ�
�2$$"/&1&� &+����&+�*"+1,���у"(&	�&(ޖ,/-�"�&1&+ޖ�&(2!,*�
,--2/"��))҃&+1"/+,�!")��,+1�&+"/0�	&)"уѷ

�"&)&+$� �0"/512ޖ #,/� !&/" 1� )&$%1&+$Ѹ�  ,*-)"1"� 4&1%�
-/,#"00&,+�)�����0,2/ "0�,/�#,/�
�тс�����)�*-0ѷ��.2�/"�
,/� /" 1�+$2)�/� �,!6� &+� -�&+1"!� 01"")ѷ� �,*-)"1"� 4&1%�
�/�1�+&�*, �+&�!"!+"**, "��ѷ$+&5ޖ�$+&("1�#,/� "&) &,+�
�0"(2!,*�!"%0&+ޖ�1%&4 �+!�	&)"у�-/,0"(ޖ�,/� &+0&!"� 1%"�
	&)"у��,+1�&+"/0ѷ
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ӐӉ



цфч 	����у�����������

�alӑne �i �elleӜӜa-  �eӕӅara
�ӊӑӖӑ �� �Ӗӗdiӑ



	���у ����������� т

78,5 78,5

11
0

	���у ����������� у 

160
78,5

11
0

���� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ � ухڦ фчڦ ���� �,)ѷ

чѸщ шщ5шщ ттс ффс хцс ��уччсѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъ


�тс�����уфс�
W �&*ѷ � ���� �,)ѷ

цс шщ5шщ ттс ��уччс
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ � ухڦ фчڦ ���� �,)ѷ

тфѸчс шщ5тчс ттс ччс ъсс ��уччтѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъ


�тс�����уфс�
W �&*ѷ � ���� �,)ѷ

тсс шщ5тчс ттс ��уччт
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъ

� � � � � ����� CRI
>90

LED
incl.

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ухڦ
W фчڦ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ухڦ
W фчڦ

цфш	����у�������������

ә
Ӄӎ
ӎ�Ӆ

ӇӋ
ӎӋ
ӐӉ



цфщ

�--�/"  %&� �� -�/"1"� *,+,� ,� �&"*&00&,+"� -"/�
&))2*&+�7&,+"�! �҃  "+1,� "� !&� -�/"1&� "!� �+$,)&ѷ� 
/2--,�
,11& ,�  ,*-)"1,� !&� 0,/$"+1&� ���� -/,#"00&,+�)&Ѹ�  ,+�
�)&*"+1�7&,+"� &+1"$/�1�ѷ� �&0-,+&�&)&� &+� 3"/0&,+"� �!�
�+$,),� &+1"/+,� ъсڦѸ� �!� �+$,),� "01"/+,� ушсڦ� ,--2/"�
-&�11�ѷ� �,/-,� &+� *"1�)),� �/12&+ޖ� 3"/+& &�1�ѷ� 
/�!,� !&�
-/,1"7&,+"���хсѷ

�&+$)"� ,/� !,2�)"� "*&00&,+� 4�))� *,2+1"!� )2*&+�&/"0�
#,/� 4�))� "+%�+ &+$� �+!�  ,/+"/� )&$%1&+$ѷ� �-1& �)� 2+&1�
 ,*-)"1"�4&1%�-/,#"00&,+�)�����0,2/ "0Ѹ�4&1%�&+1"$/�1"!�
-,4"/� 02--)6ѷ� �3�&)��)"� &+� ъс� �ڦ &+1"/+�)� �+$)"Ѹ� ушс� �ڦ
"51"/+�)��0/"1�3�ޗ�/,�"($+&,+ѷ����1"*�%0&+ޖ�!"1+&)��,!6ѷ�
��хсѷ
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������
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ә
Ӄӎ
ӎ�Ӆ

ӇӋ
ӎӋ
ӐӉ



�������ушсҌ���������������
�����������
������ ушсҌ�  ������������� ���������

12
0

120

30

�������ушсҌ����������������������������
������ ушсҌ� ����������� �����������

12
0

120

30

270°

12
0

120

30

������ ушсҌ� ����������� ���������
�������ушсҌ���������������������������

270°

12
0

100

30

�������ъсҌ����������������������������
������ ъсҌ� ����������� ����������� 

90°

270°

���� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*ҟфссс�
W �$ тхڦ ���� �,)ѷ

6 сѸщу фчщ ��шсссѷщ
ҟст
ҟчс
ҟъъ

���� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*ҟфссс�
W �$ тхڦ ���� �,)ѷ

6 сѸщу фчщ ��шссхѷщ
ҟст
ҟчс
ҟъъ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*ҟфссс�
W �$ тхڦ ���� �,)ѷ

ф сѸшщ тщх ��шссуѷщ
ҟст
ҟчс
ҟъъ

���� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*ҟфссс�
W �$ тхڦ ���� �,)ѷ

6 сѸщу фчщ ��штссѷщ
ҟст
ҟчс
ҟъъ

� � � � � � � �������� CRI
>80

LED
incl.

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс� � тхڦ
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс� � тхڦ
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс� � тхڦ
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс� � тхڦ
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

цхс ������



12
0

100

30

������ ъсҌ� ����������� ���������
�������ъсҌ���������������������������

������ ъсҌ� ������������� ���������
�������ъсҌ�����
������������

90°

12
0

120

30

���������������
�����������
���������������������������

12
0

120

30

����������������������������
������ ������ �����������

���� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*ҟфссс�
W �$ тхڦ ���� �,)ѷ

6 сѸщу фчщ ��штсхѷщ
ҟст
ҟчс
ҟъъ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*ҟфссс�
W �$ тхڦ ���� �,)ѷ

ф сѸшщ тщх ��штсуѷщ
ҟст
ҟчс
ҟъъ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*ҟфссс�
W �$ тхڦ ���� �,)ѷ

ф сѸцу тщх ��шуссѷщ
ҟст
ҟчс
ҟъъ

�,0&7&,+��&)"��+ %"�&+�,/&77,+1�)"ѷ��Ҡ�-,00&�)"�1,��"�&+01�))"!�,/&7,+1�))6

���� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*ҟфссс�
W �$ тхڦ ���� �,)ѷ

6 сѸцч фчщ ��шфссѷщ
ҟст
ҟчс
ҟъъ

� � � � � � � �������� CRI
>80

LED
incl.

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс� � тхڦ
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс� � тхڦ
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс� � тхڦ
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс� � тхڦ
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

цхт������

1915

3830

5745

7660

MANINE LED 14°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

30°

60°

120°

90°

60°

30° 0°

90°

150°

120°

150°
MANINE BI LED

1495

2990

4485

5980

cd/klm
1495

2990

4485

5980
14°

η = 100 %

ә
Ӄӎ
ӎ�Ӆ

ӇӋ
ӎӋ
ӐӉ
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�--)&.2"� �/ %&1"112/�)"� �� 0,/$"+1"� ���� )&+"�/"ѷ�
��/�11"/&77�1�� !�� !&*"+0&,+&� 2)1/�*&+&*�)&Ѹ� &+01�))�1��
!&3"+1��-�/1"�&+1"$/�+1"�!")) �҃/ %&1"112/�ѷ��--Ҍ)&+"Ѹ�2+��
-&  ,)��*"+0,)�� ,+�"*&00&,+"�)2*&+,0��&+!&/"11�ѷ��--Ҍ
"�)Ѹ�2+��҄� Ѹ̔� ,+�"*&00&,+"�)2*&+,0��&+!&/"11�ѷ��,/-,�&+�
�))2*&+&,� -&"+,� )�3,/�1,Ѹ� �/12&+ޖ� 3"/+& &�1�ѷ� 
/2--,�
,11& ,�  ,*-)"1,� !&� 0 %"/*,� !&� -/,1"7&,+"� 0�1&+�1,ѷ�

/�!,�!&�-/,1"7&,+"���хсѷ

�/ %&1" 12/�)� 4�))� )&$%1� 4&1%� )&+"�/� ���� )&$%1� 0,2/ "ѷ�
�%�/� 1"/&7"!��6�2)1/�*&+&*�)�!&*"+0&,+0Ѹ� &+01�))"!� &1�
�" ,*"0��+�&+1"$/�)�-�/1�,#�1%"��/ %&1" 12/"ѷ��--Ҍ)&+"Ѹ�
��0*�))�0%")#�4&1%�&+!&/" 1�)&$%1�"*&00&,+ѷ��--Ҍ"�)Ѹ��+�҄�҅�
4&1%� &+!&/" 1� )&$%1� "*&00&,+ѷ� 	2))�*� %&+"!� �)2*&+2*�
�,!6Ѹ� -�&+1"!� �ѷ%0&+ޖ �-1& �)� 2+&1�  ,*-)"1"�4&1%� 0�1&+�
-/,1" 1&,+�0 /""+ѷ���хсѷ
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APP-LINE LED 115°

85

170

255

310

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

APP-EAL LED 115°

85

170

255

310

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

440 100

3
7

���Ҍ���� у

440 100

3
7

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ � �$ � ттцڦ ���� �,)ѷ
уч тсс5ххс фш тѸфс фссс тщщс ����т ҟстуч тсс5ххс фш тѸфс хссс тъус ����у

�)&*"+1�1,1"�!&**"/��&)"���1�$)&,�!&�#�0"�&+ )20,�-"/�!&**"/�!"!& �1&�1&-,��&*�/��3,�&(,+�,!�".2&3�)"+1&ѷ
�%�0"� 21�!/&3"/Ѹ�1,��"�20"!�4&1%��&*�/��3,�&(,+�,/�".2&3�)"+1�!&**"/0Ѹ�&+ )2!"!

���Ҍ���� т

310 100

3
7

310 100

3
7

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ � �$ ( ттцڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тф тсс5фтс фш т фссс ъхс ���ст ҟсттф тсс5фтс фш т хссс ъчс ���су

� � � � � ��������������������������� CRI
>80

LED
incl.

�)&*"+1�1,1"�!&**"/��&)"���1�$)&,�!&�#�0"�&+ )20,�-"/�!&**"/�!"!& �1&�1&-,��&*�/��3,�&(,+�,!�".2&3�)"+1&ѷ
�%�0"� 21�!/&3"/Ѹ�1,��"�20"!�4&1%��&*�/��3,�&(,+�,/�".2&3�)"+1�!&**"/0Ѹ�&+ )2!"!

210 100

1
1

0

���Ҍ��� т

210 100

1
1

0

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ � �$ � ттцڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тф тсс5утс ттс тѸу фссс ъхс ���ст ҟсттф тсс5утс ттс тѸу хссс ъчс ���су

�)&*"+1�1,1"�!&**"/��&)"���1�$)&,�!&�#�0"�&+ )20,�-"/�!&**"/�!"!& �1&�1&-,��&*�/��3,�&(,+�,!�".2&3�)"+1&ѷ
�%�0"� 21�!/&3"/Ѹ�1,��"�20"!�4&1%��&*�/��3,�&(,+�,/�".2&3�)"+1�!&**"/0Ѹ�&+ )2!"!

310 100

1
1

0

���Ҍ��� у

310 100

1
1

0

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ � �$ � ттцڦ ���� �,)ѷ
уч тсс5фтс ттс тѸц фссс тщщс ����т ҟстуч тсс5фтс ттс тѸц хссс тъус ����у

�)&*"+1�1,1"�!&**"/��&)"���1�$)&,�!&�#�0"�&+ )20,�-"/�!&**"/�!"!& �1&�1&-,��&*�/��3,�&(,+�,!�".2&3�)"+1&ѷ
�%�0"� 21�!/&3"/Ѹ�1,��"�20"!�4&1%��&*�/��3,�&(,+�,/�".2&3�)"+1�!&**"/0Ѹ�&+ )2!"!
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�,/-,�&+�*"1��3�/12&+ޖ�,(("/+& &�1�Ѹ� ,*-)"1&�!&�3"1/,�!&�
-/,1"7&,+"�0�1&+�1,ѷ�
/�!,�!&�-/,1"7&,+"���хсѷ

��))Ҍ*,2+1"!� )2*&+�&/"0� #,/� !&/" 1� ,/� !&/" 1ҟ&+!&/" 1�
!&Ȅ20"!� )&$%1&+$Ѹ�  ,*-)"1"� 4&1%� -/,#"00&,+�)� ����
0,2/ "0ѷ��,!6�&+�-�&+1"!�*"1�)Ѹ� ,*-)"1"�4&1%�#/,01"!�
-/,1" 1&3"�$)�00ѷ���хсѷ
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цхщ ��
�



��
� уф ������

230
70

95

��
��уф�����ҟ������
�Ҍ��������

500

70

95

��
� цс ������
��
��цс�����ҟ������
�Ҍ��������

600

70

95

��
��чс�����ҟ������
�Ҍ�������
��
� чс ������

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W W �&*ѷ �ѷ** ���тусڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ӏӑӐӑҌӇӏӋӕӕӋӑӐ т5чѸу шс5ъц уфс ���хху ��тш�су ҟстӄӋҌӇӏӋӕӕӋӑӐ у5чѸу��� шс5ъц уфс ���щщх ��тш��у

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ �ѷ** ����тусڦ ���� �,)ѷ

ӏӑӐӑҌӇӏӋӕӕӋӑӐ т5чѸц шс5ъц цсс ���фчч ��тш�сф ҟстӄӋҌӇӏӋӕӕӋӑӐ у5чѸц шс5ъц цсс ���шфт ��тш��ф

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W �&*ѷ �ѷ** ���тусڦ ���� �,)ѷ

ӏӑӐӑҌӇӏӋӕӕӋӑӐ т5туѸщ шс5ъц чсс ��тсфш ��тш�сх ҟстӄӋҌӇӏӋӕӕӋӑӐ у5туѸщ шс5ъц чсс ��усшц ��тш��х

� � � � � � ����� CRI
>90

LED
incl.

цхъ

30°

60°

120°

90°

60°

30° 0°

90°

150°

120°

150°
RIGO biemissione LED

60

120

180

60

120

180

240

240

cd/klm

η = 100 %

RIGO monoemissione LED

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

120

240

360

480

η = 100 %
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	��� 	���
OUTDOOR

	�*&$)&��!&��--�/"  %&�&))2*&+�+1&�!��"01"/+,�Ҍ�!��1"//�Ѹ�
�� -�/"1"Ѹ� �� 0,Ȅ&11,� ,!� �� 0,0-"+0&,+"� Ҍ�  ,01&12&1&� !�� 2+�
�,(ޖ,/- &+� "01/20,� !&� �))2*&+&,� !�))"� #,/*"�  2/3&)&+""ѷ�
�,+,�!&0-,+&�&)&�3"/0&,+&� ,+�0,/$"+1"� )&+"�/"����� ,+�
0 %"/*,� &+� "01/20,� &+� �-,�"(&�&00"ޗ�"+, &(&0)"�-"/� )2 "�
!&Ȅ20�� "� 3"/0&,+&�  ,+� *,!2)&� ���� *2)1&� ,11& �� !"))��
0"/&"��"3��-"/�)2 "�! �҃  "+1,ѷ�
/�!,�!&�-/,1"7&,+"���ччѷ

	�*&)6� ,#� ,21!,,/� )&$%1&+$� �0"/512ޖ Ҍ� �Ѹ/,,ޗ 4�))Ѹ�  "&)&+$�
,/�020-"+!"!�Ҏ/"�)&7"!��6�"51/2!"!���0"(ޖ,/-�*2*&+2(
4&1%� 2/3&)&+"�/�0%�-"0ѷ��"/0&,+0�4&1%�����)&+"�/�0,2/ "�
4&1%�"51/2!"!�,-��"(�&5"ޗ�( 0&)& ,+"�0 /""+� #,/�!&Ȅ20"!�
)&$%1� �+!� 3"/0&,+0� 4&1%� *2)1&Ҍ,-1& � ���� *,!2)"0� ,#�
1%"� �"3�� 0"/&"0� #,/� �  "+1� )&$%1&+$� �/"� �3�&)��)"ѷ� ��ччѷ
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520 34

1
7

0

�&+"��!&�)2 "�Ҍ�����)&+"
W �&*ѷ � �$ )*�-/,!ҟфссс� ���� �,)ѷ

ъ цус5фх тшс т� учц 	�
тсѷщ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟчс
ҟъъ

1��ҟст�"�ҟсу�0,+,�1"012/&77"/12&+ޖ�"�"�Ҡ�	&+&0%&+$�/"#"//&+$�1,�ҟст��+!ҟсу��/"�"*�,00"!
��҃--�/"  %&,�Ğ�!,1�1,�!&�у�*�!&� �3,�Ҡ�у�*�,#� ��)"�&+ )2!"!ѷ

���
�����

120

1
1

3
0

120

�&+"��!&�)2 "�Ҍ�����)&+"
W �&*ѷ � �$ )*�-/,!ѷ�фссс� ���� �,)ѷ

тчѸц тус5тус ттфс фѸу цтц 	�
ттѷщ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟчс
ҟъъ

� � � � ������� IK08

CRI
>80

LED
incl.24V

30°

60°

120°

90°

60°

30° 0°

90°

150°

120°

150°
VIRGOLINA 9W  LED

75

150

225

75

150

225

300

300

cd/klm

η = 100 %

75°

	����	���

1��ҟст�"�ҟсу�0,+,�1"012/&77"/12&+ޖ�"�"�Ҡ�	&+&0%&+$�/"#"//&+$�1,�ҟст��+!ҟсу��/"�"*�,00"!
��҃--�/"  %&,�Ğ�!,1�1,�!&�у�*�!&� �3,�Ҡ�у�*�,#� ��)"�&+ )2!"!ѷ

�")3&+
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

�")3&+
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
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800 34

2
0

0
0

500

34

2
0

0
0

34

5
3

0

500

������ �цсс

�&+"��!&�)2 "�Ҍ�����)&+"
W ø � �$ )*�-/,!ѷ�фссс� ���� �,)ѷ

уш цсс цфс уѸщ щчч 	�
стѷщ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟчс
ҟъъ

800

8
3

4

34

������ �щсс

�&+"��!&�)2 "�Ҍ�����)&+"
W ø � �$ )*�-/,!�фссс� ���� �,)ѷ

44 щсс щфх хѸф тфъц 	�
суѷщ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟчс
ҟъъ

������ �цсс

������ �щсс

�&+"��!&�)2 "�Ҍ�����)&+"
W ø �$ )*�-/,!ҟфссс� ���� �,)ѷ

уш цсс уѸщ щчч 	�
утѷщ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟчс
ҟъъ

�&+"��!&�)2 "�Ҍ�����)&+"
W ø �$ )*�-/,!�фссс� ���� �,)ѷ

44 щсс хѸф тфъц 	�
ууѷщ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟчс
ҟъъ

1��ҟст�"�ҟсу�0,+,�1"012/&77"/12&+ޖ�"�"�Ҡ�	&+&0%&+$�/"#"//&+$�1,�ҟст��+!ҟсу��/"�"*�,00"!ѷ

1��ҟст�"�ҟсу�0,+,�1"012/&77"/12&+ޖ�"�"�Ҡ�	&+&0%&+$�/"#"//&+$�1,�ҟст��+!ҟсу��/"�"*�,00"!ѷ�

� � � � ������� IK08

CRI
>80

LED
incl.24V

	����	���

�")3&+
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

�")3&+
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

1��ҟст�"�ҟсу�0,+,�1"012/&77"/12&+ޖ�"�"�Ҡ�	&+&0%&+$�/"#"//&+$�1,�ҟст��+!ҟсу��/"�"*�,00"!ѷ
��҃--�/"  %&,�Ğ�!,1�1,�!&�у�*�!&� �3,�Ҡ�у�*�,#� ��)"�&+ )2!"!ѷ

1��ҟст�"�ҟсу�0,+,�1"012/&77"/12&+ޖ�"�"�Ҡ�	&+&0%&+$�/"#"//&+$�1,�ҟст��+!ҟсу��/"�"*�,00"!ѷ
��҃--�/"  %&,�Ğ�!,1�1,�!&�у�*�!&� �3,�Ҡ�у�*�,#� ��)"�&+ )2!"!ѷ

�")3&+
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

FILE FLEX LED

85

170

255

310

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

�")3&+
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

ццш
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LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � ��0" усڦ фуڦ хсڦ хт5ڦтщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

чѸч шсс тщш�фх штщ тус5тус чсс ццщ хъш 456 	�
фтѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟчс
ҟъъ187

7
1

8

120x120

1��ҟст�"�ҟсу�0,+,�1"012/&77"/12&+ޖ�"�"�Ҡ�	&+&0%&+$�/"#"//&+$�1,�ҟст��+!ҟсу��/"�"*�,00"!�
��҃--�/"  %&,�Ğ�!,1�1,�!&�у�*�!&� �3,�Ҡ�у�*�,#� ��)"�&+ )2!"!ѷ

���� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � ��0" усڦ фуڦ хсڦ хт5ڦтщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

тт шсс ухш�фх ттфх тус5тус тссс ъфт щущ шчс 	�
фуѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟчс
ҟъъ

247

1
1

3
4

120 x 120

1��ҟст�"�ҟсу�0,+,�1"012/&77"/12&+ޖ�"�"�Ҡ�	&+&0%&+$�/"#"//&+$�1,�ҟст��+!ҟсу��/"�"*�,00"!
��҃--�/"  %&,�Ğ�!,1�1,�!&�у�*�!&� �3,�Ҡ�у�*�,#� ��)"�&+ )2!"!ѷ

	��� 	��� ������� ����у

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � ��0" усڦ фуڦ хсڦ хт5ڦтщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

тт шсс ухш�фх уучх тус5тус тссс ъфт щущ шчс 	�
ффѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟчс
ҟъс

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � ��0" усڦ фуڦ хсڦ хт5ڦтщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

тцѸх шсс фсш�фх уъщх тус5тус тфщш туът ттхщ тсцх 	�
фхѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟчс
ҟъс

	��� 	��� ������� ����ф

	��� 	��� ������� ����х

247

2
2

6
4

200 x 200

2
9

8
4

307

200x200

CRI
>90

LED
incl.700

IP56

1��ҟст�"�ҟсу�0,+,�1"012/&77"/12&+ޖ�"�"�Ҡ�	&+&0%&+$�/"#"//&+$�1,�ҟст��+!ҟсу��/"�"*�,00"!
��҃--�/"  %&,�Ğ�!,1�1,�!&�у�*�!&� �3,�Ҡ�у�*�,#� ��)"�&+ )2!"!ѷ

1��ҟст�"�ҟсу�0,+,�1"012/&77"/12&+ޖ�"�"�Ҡ�	&+&0%&+$�/"#"//&+$�1,�ҟст��+!ҟсу��/"�"*�,00"!
��҃--�/"  %&,�Ğ�!,1�1,�!&�у�*�!&� �3,�Ҡ�у�*�,#� ��)"�&+ )2!"!ѷ

	��� 	��� ������� ����т

	����	���

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W хсڦ
� хт5ڦтщڦ

1500

2000

2500

3000

LED 32°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

1600

3200

4800

5300

LED 20°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

LED 50°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

800

1200

2000

LED 41X18°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

865

1730

2595

3460

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W хсڦ
� хт5ڦтщڦ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W хсڦ
� хт5ڦтщڦ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� усڦ
	 фуڦ
W хсڦ
� хт5ڦтщڦ

IK08

ццъ



цчс ��	������



ӑӗ
Ӗd

ӑӑ
r

�	������  

цчтӋ�ӈӇӔӔӑӕӋ



цчу

	���4/,�/,,ޗ�/,,!6�,#�,21(&*))� )2*&+�&/"0Ѹ��3�&)��)"� &+�
2!,*���+&�/,�0"(2!,*�!"%0&+ޖ)�/�0601"*�#,/�*�5&*2*�
 201,*&7�1&,+ѷ��"/0&,+0�4&1%�����0,2/ "�#,/��  "+1�)&$%1�
�/"� �3�&)��)"ѷ� �,)"0� ,#� !&Ȅ"/"+1� %"&$%10� #/,*� шсс**�
1,� фссс**� �/"� �3�&)��)"Ѹ� 1,� �"�  ,*�&+"!� 4&1%� 0-,10�
,#� чѷш�� ,/� тщ�ѷ� 	&5&+$� ��0"� ,/� -,00&�&)&16� 1,� &+01�))� &+�
!&Ȅ"/"+1�02/#� "0ѹޗ��+$"�#,/�4,,!"+�02/#� "0Ѹ� )�*-�#,/�
 ,+ /"1"��+!�01�("�#,/�$/,2+!ѷ���цхѷ

�	������

DEFAULT MODULES
MODULI FINITI

	�*&$)&��!&��--�/"  %&�&))2*&+�+1&�!��"01"/+,�!��1"//��,�
-�/"1"Ѹ�-/,-,01&� &+�*,!2)&� �,�&1&+ޖ &+� 0&01"*��*,!2)�/"�
-"/� 2+�� *�00&*�� -"/0,+�)&77�7&,+"ѷ� �,+,� !&0-,+&�&)&�
3"/0&,+&�  ,+� 0,/$"+1"�����-"/� )2 "�! �҃  "+1,ѷ��/,-,01&�
-�)&�!&�!&3"/0"��)1"77"�!��шсс**���фссс**Ѹ�!�����&+�/"�
��0-,1�!��чѸш��,�тщ�ѷ���0"�! �҃--,$$&,�,--2/"�-,00&�&)&1ú�
�ޗ�ѹ& ޖ/"-�02"0/"3&!�/"-�,&$$�00ޖ�&!+$&��00ޖ�/"-�$$&,�02�
�& ޖ/"-02 )"$+,0"Ѹ� 7�+ �� -"/� �00ޖ$$&,� &+�  �) "01/277,Ѹ�
�00ޖ�/"-�,11"%  &-$$&,�02�1"//�ѷ�
/�!,�!&�-/,1"7&,+"���цхѷ
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�	�������	���� 500 �� 700

IK07

CRI
>90

LED
incl.

   3
19

7 
  

   760   450   

90°

350°

350°

���� �ффссҌчс

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� Ŵ�0-,1 �$ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
чѸш шсс чс тч шту �	сфѷъ /46

ҟъъ

IK07

CRI
>90

LED
incl.700

   3
21

6 
  

   811      450   

90°

350°

350°

���� �ффссҌтус
���� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� Ŵ�0-,1� �$ ухڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тщ цсс тус тчѸц тхщф �	суѷъ /46

ҟъъ

IK07

CRI
>90

LED
incl.500

   3
20

7 
  

   991      450   

350°

350°

350°

350°
90°

90°

������ ����

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� Ŵ�0-,10 �$ ухڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тщ цсс тус уу тхщф �	стѷъ /46

ҟъъчѸш шсс чс уу чцс

IFERROSI 60 6,7W LED38°

555

1110

1665

2220

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

IFERROSI 120 18W LED24°

955

1910

2865

3820

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

IFERROSI 60 6,7W LED24°

1315

2630

3945

5260

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

��҃--�/"  %&,�Ğ�!,1�1,�!&�у�*�!&� �3,�Ҡ�у�*�,#� ��)"�&+ )2!"!ѷ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ухڦ�

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ухڦ�

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

W фщڦ�

��҃--�/"  %&,�Ğ�!,1�1,�!&�у�*�!&� �3,�Ҡ�у�*�,#� ��)"�&+ )2!"!ѷ

��҃--�/"  %&,�Ğ�!,1�1,�!&�у�*�!&� �3,�Ҡ�у�*�,#� ��)"�&+ )2!"!ѷ
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   799   

   3
48

5 
  

   450   

350°

90°
90°

350°
350°

���� �ффссҌчсۖчс

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� Ŵ�0-,10 �$ ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тۖт5чѸш шсс чс тч тфсс тхух �	схѷъ /46

ҟъъ

IK07

CRI
>90

LED
incl.700

   341   

   1
36

5 
  

   120   

90°

350°

350°

���� �тфссҌчс
LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø �$ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
чѸш шсс чс уѸч шту �	сцѷъ /46

ҟъъ

���� �шссҌфч

  7
00

  

   87     55  

90°

350°

350°

���� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� Ŵ�0-,1 �$ тъڦ уъڦ ���� �,)ѷ
щ шсс фч сѸц 665 чъц �	счѷъ ҟчу

IFERROSI 60 6,7W LED38°

555

1110

1665

2220

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

IFERROSI 60 6,7W LED24°

1315

2630

3945

5260

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

IFERROSI 36 8W LED 19°

1645

3290

4930

6580

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

IFERROSI 36 8W LED 29°

850

1710

2550

3310

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ухڦ�
W фщڦ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

W фщڦ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тъڦ�
	 уъڦ

��),�1�$)&��&)"�&+��)1"77�ѷ��)�-/,&"11,/"�0 ,//"�02)) �҃00"�!")�-�),ѷ��)� �3,�Ğ��00& 2/�1,��)�-�),�!��,Ҍ/&+$�&+�0&)&Ҍ
 ,+"�Ҡ��%"�-,)"� �+��"� 21�&+�%"&$%1ѷ��%"�-/,'" 1,/�0)&!"0�,+�1%"�-,)"��5&0ѷ��%"� ��)"�&0�0" 2/"!�1,�1%"�-,)"�
�6�0&)& ,+"�$�0("10ѷ
��҃--�/"  %&,�Ğ�!,1�1,�!&�у�*�!&� �3,�Ҡ�у�*�,#� ��)"�&+ )2!"!ѷ

��҃--�/"  %&,�Ğ�!,1�1,�!&�у�*�!&� �3,�Ҡ�у�*�,#� ��)"�&+ )2!"!ѷ

��҃--�/"  %&,�Ğ�!,1�1,�!&�у�*�!&� �3,�Ҡ�у�*�,#� ��)"�&+ )2!"!ѷ
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566

�������� 500

IK07

CRI
>90

LED
incl.

IK07

CRI
>90

LED
incl.

�	������������р�	����

   174   120   

   7
5 

  

90°

350

����тус
���� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� Ŵ�0-,1 � �$ утڦ ухڦ фъڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тщ цсс тус шц тѸф тчху тхщф тхшф �	усѷъ ҟхх�
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IGROUND36 6,7W LED 38°

555

1110

1665

2220

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

IGROUND60 LED 36°

580

1160

1740

2320

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

IGROUND100 LED 24°

975

1950

2925

3900

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

IGROUND100 LED 36°

580

1160

1740

2320

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

�
������؎ؑ

�
؋ؑ������ �
؋؋،������

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ����
су� �00�#,/*��Ҍ�,21"/ �0&+$

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ����
сф� �00�#,/*��Ҍ�,21"/ �0&+$

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ����
ст� �00�#,/*��Ҍ�,21"/ �0&+$

350

���)"� �")3&+ �"�*
A у�*
� ц�*
� тс�*
D тц�*
E ус�*

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тсڦ
	 ууڦ
W фчڦ

���)"� �")3&+ �"�*
A у�*
� ц�*
� тс�*
D тц�*
E ус�*

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тхڦ
	 ухڦ
W фчڦ



ӑӗ
Ӗd

ӑӑ
r

  9
5 

 

  107  

30°

Ø 132

�
����� тсс �����������
�
������тсс����������

����� )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � �$ ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
чѸш фцс щх чш сѸх хфф хшц �
ссх    ѷъ ҟус

ҟуш
  72  

  6
7 

 

30°

Ø 84

�
����� чс �����������
�
������чс����������

� � IK10

CRI
>90

LED
incl.

350

тсщ�**

�
����� ����������� �Ҍ����������
шф�**

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � �$ тъڦ ухڦ хсڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ту фцс тфу ъц сѸщ тсщъ ттхъ ъсф �
ссц    ѷъ ҟус

ҟуш

�����	���� �� ���������
����������������������


 �
����� фч
Ŵ�** ��** ����
6с щс ���
ст

Ø6с

80

Ø75

100

Ø110

120

 �
����� чс
Ŵ�** ��** ����
шц тсс ���
су

 �
����� тсс
Ŵ�** ��** ����
ттс тус ���
сф

IGROUND36 6,7W LED 24°

1315

2630

3945

5260

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

IGROUND36 6,7W LED 38°

555

1110

1665

2220

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

�
������؎ؑ

350

IGROUND100 LED 14°

1365

2730

4095

5460

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

IGROUND100 LED 24°

975

1950

2925

3900

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

IGROUND100 LED 36°

580

1160

1740

2320

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

�
؋؋،������

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ����
сф� �00�#,/*��Ҍ�,21"/ �0&+$
�����0 2)��&)&1ú�0&�,11&"+"�0"+7��!,3"/��-/&/"�) �҃/1& ,),Ѹ�$/�7&"��!�2+�*,3&*"+1,�*"  �+& ,�
0&12�1,� 02)�  ,/-,� )�*-�!�ѷ� Ҡ� �%"� 1&)1&+$� &0� ,�1�&+"!�4&1%,21�%�3&+$� 1,�,-"+� 1%"��/1& )"Ѹ�
1%�+(0�1,���*" %�+& �)�*,3"*"+1�), �1"!�,+�1%"�)�*-��,!6ѷ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ����
су� �00�#,/*��Ҍ�,21"/ �0&+$
�����0 2)��&)&1ú�0&�,11&"+"�0"+7��!,3"/��-/&/"�) �҃/1& ,),Ѹ�$/�7&"��!�2+�*,3&*"+1,�*"  �+& ,�
0&12�1,� 02)�  ,/-,� )�*-�!�ѷ� Ҡ� �%"� 1&)1&+$� &0� ,�1�&+"!�4&1%,21� %�3&+$� 1,� ,-"+� 1%"� �/1& )"Ѹ�
1%�+(0�1,���*" %�+& �)�*,3"*"+1�), �1"!�,+�1%"�)�*-��,!6ѷ

���)"� �")3&+ �"�*
A у�*
� ц�*
� тс�*
D тц�*
E ус�*

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ухڦ
W фщڦ

���)"� �")3&+ �"�*
A у�*
� ц�*
� тс�*
D тц�*
E ус�*

уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тъڦ
	 ухڦ
W хсڦ

PATENT

PEN DIN G

PATENT

PEN DIN G

цшъ�
�����



цщс

�/&*)"00� ,/� 1/&**"!� /" "00"!�  "&)&+$� )2*&+�&/"0Ѹ�
�!"5ޖ �+!� �!'201��)"Ѹ� #,/� �  "+1� ,/� !&Ȅ20"!� )&$%1&+$ѷ�
�&$%1� 0,2/ "� &+� �+1&Ҍ$)�/"� /" "00"!� -,0&1&,+ѷ� �3�&)��)"�
#,/� -)�01"/�,�/!� &+01�))�1&,+� ,/� �/& (� �+!�  ,+ /"1"�
1%/,2$%� 1%"� 20"� ,#� 0-" &�)� ,21"/ �0"0� 1,� �"� ,/!"/"!�
0"-�/�1")6ѷ��,4"/"!�4&1%� &+1"$/�1"!�����0,2/ "�,/� #,/�

�тс�уфсҟухс�� )&$%1��2)�0ѷ��,!6��+!�,-1& �)�$/,2-� &+�
-�&+1"!��)2*&+2*ѷ��"*,1"�-,4"/�02--)6��3�&)��)"��0�
�+��  "00,/6ѷ���цх

���

�--�/"  %&�!��&+ �00,���0,Ȅ&11,�1/&*)"00�,� ,+���1121�Ѹ�
�&00ޖ "!� ,/&"+1��&)&Ѹ� � -"/� &))2*&+�7&,+"� ! �҃  "+1,� ,�
!&Ȅ20�ѷ� �,/$"+1"� )2*&+,0�� &+� -,0&7&,+"� �//"1/�1��
�+1&� ����$)&�*"+1,ѷ� �&0-,+&�&)"� +"))"� 3"/0&,+&� -"/�
&+01�))�7&,+"�&+� �/1,+$"00,�,�&+�)�1"/&7&,�"� �) "01/277,�
*"!&�+1"� )҃21&)&77,� !&� �--,0&1"�  ,+1/, �00"� ,/!&+��&)&�
 ,*"��  "00,/&,ѷ��&0-,+&�&)&� ,+�0,/$"+1"�����&+1"$/�1��
,�-"/�)�*-�!"�
�тс�уфсҟухс�ѷ��,/-,�"�$/2--,�,11& ,�&+�
�))2*&+&,� 3"/+& &�1,ѷ� �)&*"+1�1,/"� /"*,1,� !&0-,+&�&)"�
 ,*"��  "00,/&,ѷ�
/�!,�!&�-/,1"7&,+"���цх
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цщт



цщу

�����фц����������	�����	�����������������������������
��� �фц �������� 	���� ��� ������
���� � ���������     ¯�хс

ӉӔӗӒӒӑ ӑӖӖӋӅӑ Ҍ ӑӒӖӋӅ ӉӔӑӗӒ 

Ø40
30°

355°

61

   13

��� �цс �������� 	���� ��� ������
���� � ���������
�����цс����������	�����	�����������������������������

ӉӔӗӒӒӋ ӑӖӖӋӅӋ Ҍ ӑӒӖӋӅ ӉӔӑӗӒ 

Ø60
30°

355°

85

Ø60
30°

355°

105

��� �������� 	���� Ҍ 	����

50

43

70

43

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ  ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ ӒӇӔ ӅӃӔӖӑӐӉӇӕӕӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӒӎӃӕӖӇӔӄӑӃӔӆ 
�&*ѷ** �
 ���� �,)ѷ

цс5цс сѸтщ ���ст�
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� Ŵ�** �** �$ ущڦ ���� �,)ѷ

5 цсс хс ъс сѸтс 465 ���ст�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� Ŵ�** ��** �$ ухڦ фчڦ ���� �,)ѷ

чѸщ фцс чс щс сѸтъ ффс хцс ���сщ�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ухڦ
W фчڦ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� Ŵ�** �** �$ ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ту фцс

цсс
чс 66 сѸуу тущц тущъ

���тс�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхътщ чс 66 сѸуу тцшц тцшъ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ушڦ
W хчڦ

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ  ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ ӒӇӔ ӅӃӔӖӑӐӉӇӕӕӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӒӎӃӕӖӇӔӄӑӃӔӆ 
�&*ѷ�** �
 ���� �,)ѷ

шс5шс сѸтщ ���су�
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъ

500

цх5цх

¯�ццшх5шх   13

              CRI
>90

350

70

43

120

125

150 ӅӃӕӕӃ ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӃ ӒӇӔ ӎӃӖӇӔӋӜӋӑ ӑ ӅӃӎӅӇӕӖӔӗӜӜӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӄӑӚ ӈӑӔ ӄӔӋӅӍ әӃӎӎ  ӑӔ ӅӑӐӅӔӇӖӇ
�&*ѷ** ��** ���� �,)ѷ

тцс5тус туц ���ту�
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъ

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ  ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ ӒӇӔ ӅӃӔӖӑӐӉӇӕӕӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӒӎӃӕӖӇӔӄӑӃӔӆ 
�&*ѷ�** ���� �,)ѷ

шс5шс ���су�
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ущڦ

350

500

100100
48 48

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ  ӒӇӔ ӎӃӖӇӔӋӜӋӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӄӔӋӅӍ әӃӎӎ 
Ŵ�** �&*ѷ�** ���� �,)ѷ

хс тус5тус ���ст�
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъ

120120
68 68

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ  ӒӇӔ ӎӃӖӇӔӋӜӋӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӄӔӋӅӍ әӃӎӎ 
Ŵ�** �&*ѷ�** ���� �,)ѷ

чс тус5тус ���су�
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъ

120120
68 68

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ  ӒӇӔ ӎӃӖӇӔӋӜӋӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӄӔӋӅӍ әӃӎӎ 
Ŵ�** �&*ѷ�** ���� �,)ѷ

фц тус5тус ���су�
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъ

Ø60
30°

355°

67

�
�тс�����
W Ŵѷ�** ��** �$ ���� �,)ѷ

цс чс 66 сѸсъ ���тч�
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъ

ӉӔӗӒӒӑ ӑӖӖӋӅӑ Ҍ ӑӒӖӋӅ ӉӔӑӗӒ 
              

��� �цс �������� 	���� 
�тс ��� ������
���� � ��������� � ������������
�����цс����������	�����
�тс�	�����������������������������������������

�,1�ѹ��))��3"/0&,+"�
�тс�Ğ�-,00&�&)"����&+�/"�0,)1�+1,�)��)"+1"��ӁӁӁ��+&!,�! �҃-"�Ҡ��,1"ѹ�	,/�3"/0&,+�
�тс�
 ,*�&+"��ӁӁӁ��%,+"6� ,*��,+)6ѷ

TW



ӑӗ
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ӑӑ
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���

13-20

Ø55

107

Ø55 

         127

Ø55

50

��� �фц	 �������� 	���� ��� ������
���� � ���������
�����фц	����������	�����	�����������������������������

ӉӔӗӒӒӋ ӑӖӖӋӅӋ Ҍ ӑӒӖӋӅ ӉӔӑӗӒ

Ø40 

84

Ø40

50

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ  ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ ӒӇӔ ӅӃӔӖӑӐӉӇӕӕӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӒӎӃӕӖӇӔӄӑӃӔӆ 
Ŵ�**��&+�Ҍ�,21 ����
хсҌцс ���сф�

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � �$ ущڦ ���� �,)ѷ

5 цсс хс щс сѸтт 465 ���фс�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъ

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ  ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ ӒӇӔ ӅӃӔӖӑӐӉӇӕӕӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӒӎӃӕӖӇӔӄӑӃӔӆ 
Ŵ�**��&+�Ҍ�,21 �
 ����
ццҌчц сѸтс ���сх�

¯�чц¯�хс

¯�шц��¯�цц13-20

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � �$ ухڦ фчڦ ���� �,)ѷ

чѸщ фцс 55 тсс сѸущ ффс хцс ���хщ�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ухڦ
W фчڦ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � �$ ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ту фцс 55 тфс сѸфс тущц тущъ

���цс�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхътщ цсс 55 тфс сѸфс тцшц тцшъ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ушڦ
W хчڦ

350

500

ӉӔӗӒӒӋ ӑӖӖӋӅӋ Ҍ ӑӒӖӋӅ ӉӔӑӗӒ


�тс����
W ø � �$ ���� �,)ѷ

цс 55 ъц сѸут ���цч�
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ���сцсӁѹ�)"+1"�¯�цс��,1�ѹ��))��3"/0&,+"�
�тс�Ğ�-,00&�&)"����&+�/"�0,)1�+1,�)��)"+1"�
�ӁӁӁ��+&!,�! �҃-"�Ҡ��,1"ѹ�	,/�3"/0&,+�
�тс� ,*�&+"��ӁӁӁ��%,+"6� ,*��,+)6ѷ

Ø55 

       94 

ӉӔӗӒӒӑ ӑӖӖӋӅӑ Ҍ ӑӒӖӋӅ ӉӔӑӗӒ

             CRI
>90

���

1630

3260

4520

5320

LENS 35 LED 28°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

LENS 50 LED 36°

355

710

1065

1750

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LENS 50 LED 24°

615

1230

1845

2520

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LENS 50 LED 27°

615

1230

1845

2460

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

LENS 50 LED 46°

430

810

1415

1850

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

����фц ����цс

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ���сцсӁѹ�)"+1"�¯�цс��Ҍ�)"+0�¯�цс

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ущڦ

350

500

              

120120

Ø55,5

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ  ӒӇӔ ӎӃӖӇӔӋӜӋӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӄӔӋӅӍ әӃӎӎ 
Ŵ�** �&*ѷ�** ����
55 тус5тус ���сх�

100100

Ø40,5

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ  ӒӇӔ ӎӃӖӇӔӋӜӋӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӄӔӋӅӍ әӃӎӎ 
Ŵ�** �ѷ�**ѷ ����
хс тус5тус ���сф�

Ø55

50

120

125

150
ӅӃӕӕӃ ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӃ ӒӇӔ ӎӃӖӇӔӋӜӋӑ ӑ ӅӃӎӅӇӕӖӔӗӜӜӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӄӑӚ ӈӑӔ ӄӔӋӅӍ әӃӎӎ  ӑӔ ӅӑӐӅӔӇӖӇ
Ŵ�** �
 ����
шц сѸцс ���тх�

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ  ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ ӒӇӔ ӅӃӔӖӑӐӉӇӕӕӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӒӎӃӕӖӇӔӄӑӃӔӆ 
Ŵ�**�&++"/Ҍ,21"/ �
 ����
ццҌчц сѸтс ���сх�

120120

Ø55,5

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ  ӒӇӔ ӎӃӖӇӔӋӜӋӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӄӔӋӅӍ әӃӎӎ 
Ŵ�** �&*ѷ�** ����
55 тус5тус ���сх�

��� �цс	 �������� 	���� 
�тс ��� ������
���� � ��������� � ������������ 
�����цс	����������	�����
�тс�	�����������������������������������������

��� �цс	 �������� 	���� ��� ������
���� � ���������
�����цс	����������	�����	�����������������������������

цщф



цщх

��� �щс	 �������� 	���� ��� ������
���� � ���������
�����щс	����������	�����	�����������������������������

Ø105

50

Ø90

136

��� �ттт	 �������� 	���� ��� ������
���� � ���������
�����ттт	����������	�����	�����������������������������

Ø120

168

24°

980

1960

2940

3920

0° 15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

LENS 90 LED 38°

480

960

1440

1920

0° 15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

LENS 90 LED

1630

3260

4890

6520

LENS 90 LED 15°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

1630

3260

4620

6150

LENS 111 LED 16°

15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

25°

980

1960

2940

3920

0° 15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

LENS 111 LED 40°

480

960

1440

1920

0° 15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

cd/klm

η = 100 %

LENS 111 LED

Ø90

50

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ  ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ ӒӇӔ ӅӃӔӖӑӐӉӇӕӕӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӒӎӃӕӖӇӔӄӑӃӔӆ 

Ŵ��**��&++"/Ҍ,21"/ ����
ъсҌтсс ���сч�

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ  ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ ӒӇӔ ӅӃӔӖӑӐӉӇӕӕӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӒӎӃӕӖӇӔӄӑӃӔӆ 
Ŵ��**�&++"/Ҍ,21"/ ����
тусҌтфс ���сш�

¯�ттц¯�ъс13-20

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� � ø � �$ тцڦ ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тш цсс ъс тчц сѸщс тъфс тщуш тъсц

���ус�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъухѸф шсс ъс тчц сѸщс ухчщ уфцч ухфс

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тцڦ
	 ухڦ
W фщڦ

¯�тфц¯�тус13-20

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � �$ тчڦ уцڦ хсڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ухѸф шсс тус тщс тѸхф ухчщ уфцч ухфс

���шс�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟхъфу ъсс тус тщс тѸхф фссч ущщц уъцц

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тчڦ
	 уцڦ
W хсڦ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��тттӁѹ�)"+1"�¯�ттт�Ҍ�)"+0�¯�ттт�

              CRI
>90

ӉӔӗӒӒӑ ӑӖӖӋӅӑ Ҍ ӑӒӖӋӅ ӉӔӑӗӒ

ӉӔӗӒӒӑ ӑӖӖӋӅӑ Ҍ ӑӒӖӋӅ ӉӔӑӗӒ

Ŵ�** �$ ����

�������������������ҟ�����������������������������������������������������������������������������
цс сѸст �сцс�
шх сѸсу �сшх�
ттт сѸсф L111E

Ŵ�** �$ ����

�������������������ҟ���������������������������������������������������������������������������
цс сѸст �сцс�
шх сѸсу �сшх�
ттт сѸсф L111A
Ŵ�** �$ ����

	������������҃���ҟ����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
цс сѸст �сцс�
шх сѸсу �сшх�
ттт сѸсф L111R

Ŵ�** �$ ����

���������������ҟ����������������������������������������������������������������������������
цс сѷст �сцс�
шх сѸсу �сшх�
ттт сѷсф �ттт�

����� ��������
�������

����щс ����ттт

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��сшхӁѹ�)"+1"�¯�шх�Ҍ�0�1&+�¯�шх

250250

Ø 120,5

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ  ӒӇӔ ӎӃӖӇӔӋӜӋӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӄӔӋӅӍ әӃӎӎ 
Ŵ�** �&*ѷ�** ����
тусѸц уцс5уцс ���сш�

250250

Ø 90,5

ӖӇӎӃӋӑ ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӑ  ӒӇӔ ӎӃӖӇӔӋӜӋӑ Ҍ ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ ӈӔӃӏӇ ӈӑӔ ӄӔӋӅӍ әӃӎӎ 
Ŵ�** �&*ѷ�** ����
ъсѸц уцс5уцс ���сч�

700

900

500 700



ӑӗ
Ӗd

ӑӑ
r

���

��� 	���� 	���� �	фц	 ��� ������
����
����	������	фц	 	�����	���������������

Ø 60

30

78

��� 	���� 	���� Ҍ 	����

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � �$ ущڦ ���� �,)ѷ

5 цсс чс щс сѸтщ 465 �	стсѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/36
ҟхъ

��¯�цц¯�цц
500

 8-15 CRI
>90

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ущڦ

��� 	���� 	���� �	цс	 ��� ������
����
����	������	цс	 	������	���������������

Ø 75

H

30

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � �$ ухڦ фчڦ ���� �,)ѷ

чѸщ фцс шц тсс сѸуц ффс хцс �	сусѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/36
ҟхъ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ухڦ
W фчڦ

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � �$ ушڦ хчڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ту фцс шц тус сѸуц тущц тущъ �	суфѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
/36
ҟхъ

тщ цсс шц тус сѸуц тцшц тцшъ �	суфѷъ

¯�шс¯�шс
350

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

	 ушڦ
W хчڦ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��сцсӁѹ�)"+1"�¯�цс��Ҍ�)"+0�¯�цс��

350

500

��� 	���� 	���� �	щс	 ��� ������
����
����	������	щс	 	����	���������������

��� 	���� 	���� �	ттт	 ��� ������
����
����	������	ттт	 	�����	���������������

Ø 110

13
0

30

Ø 140

16
0

30

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � �$ тцڦ ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
тш цсс ттс тчс сѸщц тъфс тщуш тъсц �	схсѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
/36
ҟхъухѸф шсс ттс тчс сѸщц ухчщ уфцч ухфс �	схсѷъ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тцڦ
	 ухڦ
W фщڦ

           ¯�тсх¯�тсх 8-30

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� ø � �$ тчڦ уцڦ хсڦ ���� �,)ѷ
ухѸф шсс тхс усц тѸх ухчщ уфцч ухфс �	счсѷъ ҟст

ҟсу
/36
ҟхъфу ъсс тхс усц тѸх фссч ущщц уъцц �	счсѷъ

�")3&+ �"�*
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

� тчڦ
	 уцڦ
W хсڦ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��тттӁѹ�)"+1"�¯�ттт�Ҍ�)"+0�¯�ттт�

 8-30 ¯�тфх ¯�тфх

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ��сшхӁѹ�)"+1"�¯�шх�Ҍ�)"+0�¯�шх�ѷ��

700

900

700

500

цщц



цщч

����

������������

OUTDOOR

�--�/"  %&,� !�� &+ �00,� �� -�/"1"� -"/� &))2*&+�7&,+"�
0"$+�-�00,� !&/"7&,+�1��  ,+� �+$,),� !&� усڦѸ� -"/� 0,/$"+1"�
���� &+1"$/�1�� ,+��)&*"+1�7&,+"� /"*,1��!&0-,+&�&)"� ,*"�
�  "00,/&,ѷ��,/-,�"� ,/+& "�!&���1121��02-"/Ҍ0)&*�)�/$%"77��
ц� **ѷ� &+� *"1�)),� 3"/+& &�1,ѷ� �+01�))��&)"� �+ %"� &+� -�/"1&�
"� 0,Ȅ&11&� &+�  �) "01/277,� *"!&�+1"� �--,0&1��  �00�#,/*��
&+� )�*&"/�� 7&+ �1�� !&0-,+&�&)"�  ,*"� �  "00,/&,ѷ� 
/�!,� !&�
-/,1"7&,+"���чц

�" "00"!� !,4+)&$%1� #,/� 4�))� &+01�))�1&,+Ѹ� #,/� $2&!�+ "�
)&$%1&+$�4&1%�усڦ��+$)"�!&/" 1&,+Ѹ� #,/� &+1"$/�1"!�����0,2/ "�
4&1%�/"*,1"�-,4"/Ҍ02--)6��3�&)��)"��0��+��  "00,/6ѷ��,!6�
�+!�02-"/Ҍ0)&*�ц�**�4&!1%� #/�*"� &+�-�&+1"!�*"1�)ѷ� �1� �+�
�)0,��"�&+01�))"!�&+� ,+ /"1"�,/��/& (�4�� ޖ& "-0�1%/,2$%�0((
$�)3�+&7"!�01"")�4�))Ҍ�,5Ѹ��3�&)��)"��0��+��  "00,/6ѷ��"$/""�
,#�-/,1" 1&,+���чцѷ



ӑӗ
Ӗd

ӑӑ
r

цщш������������



цщщ ������������



ӑӗ
Ӗd

ӑӑ
r

���� шц

27 

75 10
0

67

35
75

���� тцс

27 

35

14
2 

70

19
0

15
0

���� фсс

37
0

41
2

70

37
8

27 

35 

�����	����
�����������


80

160

240

80

160

240

320

320

STEP LED

0°

cd/klm

30°

60°

120°

90°

60°

30°

90°

150°

120°

150°

30 80

265

30 80

220

30 80

492

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � �$ тчڦ ���� �,)ѷ

тѸц цсс уш5шц чш сѸу уцу ��тъщф����
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟчс
ҟъъ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ���тъъуѹ� �00�#,/*��01"-�шц�Ҍ���))�,5�01"-�шц

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � �$ тчڦ ���� �,)ѷ

тѸц цсс уш5шс тху сѸх уцу ��тъщу����
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟчс
ҟъъ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ���тъътѹ� �00�#,/*��01"-�тцс�Ҍ���))�,5�01"-�тцс

LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � �$ тчڦ ���� �,)ѷ

тѸц цсс уш5шс фшс сѸш уцу ��тъщт����
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟчс
ҟъъ

�  "00,/&�Ҍ��  "00,/&"0ѹ���тъъсѹ� �00�#,/*��01"-�фсс�Ҍ���))�,5�01"-�фсс

�&*ѷ � ����
����шц фс5щс уус ��тъъу

�!,+"���+ %"�-"/� �) "01/277,ѷ��2&1��)"�#,/��/& (4�))�1,,ѷ

�&*ѷ � ����
����тцс фс5щс учц ��тъът

�!,+"���+ %"�-"/� �) "01/277,ѷ��2&1��)"�#,/��/& (4�))�1,,ѷ

�&*ѷ � ����
����фсс фс5щс хъу ��тъъс

�!,+"���+ %"�-"/� �) "01/277,ѷ��2&1��)"�#,/��/& (4�))�1,,ѷ

                                                       IK10            15   500

уъ�чъ

уъ�тхх

уъ�фшу

цщъ������������



цъс ����	�����������



ӑӗ
Ӗӆ

ӑӑ
Ӕ

����	ILE OUTDOOR

цът����	�����������



�,!2)�/�0601"*�#,/�!&Ȅ20"!�,21!,,/�)&$%1&+$Ѹ� ,*-,0"!�
,#� "*-16� �0"(ޖ,/- &+� �+,!&7"!� "51/2!"!� �)2*&+2*�
�3�&)��)"� &+� �!"+ޖ"!"/- )"+$1%0Ѹ� 1/&*)"00� /" "00"!�
3"/0&,+ѷ��&!"�"+!� �-0�4&1%��&$%1��/,,#� 0601"*ѷ��,��"�
 ,*-)"1"!� 4&1%� 0&)& ,+"� )&$%1� ")"*"+1�  ,*-)"1"� 4&1%�
���� )&+"�/� 0,2/ "0� �+!� 4&1%� ух�� -,4"/� 02--)6� 1,� �"�
&+01�))"!�/"*,1")6ѷ���чшѷ

цъу

����	ILE
SILICONE

�&01"*��*,!2)�/"�-"/�&))2*&+�7&,+"�!��"01"/+,�!&Ȅ20�Ѹ�
 ,*-,01,� !�� �&(ޖ,/- 32,1&� &+� "01/20,� !&� �))2*&+&,�
�+,!&77�1,� !&0-,+&�&)&� &+� )2+$%"77"� �Ѹ"1&+ޖ"!"/-
!&0-,+&�&)&� +"))�� 3"/0&,+"� &+ �00,� 1/&*)"00ѷ� �"01�1"� !&�
 %&202/��)�1"/�)&� ,+�0&01"*���&$%1��/,,#ѷ���� ,*-)"1�/"�
 ,+�")"*"+1,�)2*&+,0,�&+�0&)& ,+"� ,*-)"1,�!&�0,/$"+1&�
)&+"�/&�����"� ,+��)&*"+1�1,/"�ух��!��&+01�))�/0&�/"*,1,ѷ�

/�!,�!&�-/,1"7&,+"���чшѷ

����	�����������
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цъх

ӋӐӕӖӃӎӎӃӜӋӑӐӇ ӋӐ ӅӃӔӖӑӐӉӇӕӕӑ 
ӋӐӕӖӃӎӎӃӖӋӑӐ�ӋӐ�ӒӎӃӕӖӇӔӄӑӃӔӆ

����	�����������



ӑӗ
Ӗӆ

ӑӑ
Ӕ

���� �,)ѷ
��сф ҟуш

������ ������� 
�������������������

����
��сх

������ 
����� �������
�������������������

���	��� ����� ��� ���������Ѹ ������
���� � ������������
���������	����	�������������Ѹ��������������������������� � � � � �    12,5 ��ۖц�ух�**

�&*ѷ � ���� �,)ѷ
цсц5уу хс ��стѷцсц

ҟуштссц5уу хс ��стѷтссц
уссц5уу хс ��стѷуссц
фссц5уу хс ��стѷфссц

W V �ѷ** )*�-/,!2 1ҟфссс� ����
хщ

ух
цссс фусс ��сцѷщ

ъч тсссс чхсс ��счѷщ

�")3&+
уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�

�������� �������� �� ��������Ѹ ����� ��� �������
�����������
����
�������Ѹ�����������������

��� � ����������������� RESISTANT
UV

��� RESISTANT
SOLVENT

��� RESISTANT
SALTWATER

��� RESISTANT
FLAME

���
IK08

������������ ��
CRI
>80 ��

24V

�� ��

������������
������������

����

����тс�*) ��сш
��������	���������� ��сщ

��� 
��� р ����

����
��съ

���������� ��чщ �� ����������� ��� �������� 
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LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø � ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

т5тш ъс усщ тчхц тшфс ��цутѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟчс
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LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø � ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

у5тш ъс фцщ фуъс фхчс ��чутѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟчс
ҟъъ

������� �тус� ���� ���������
���������тус����
�����������

Ø 120
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160 LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø � ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

т5ухѸф тус фщщ утчс ууцс ��цфуѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟчс
ҟъъ

���������тус�у����������������
������� �тус�у ������ �� ��������� �������
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LED )*�-/,!2 1ҟ�"�*�фссс�
W ø � ухڦ фщڦ ���� �,)ѷ
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ҟъъ
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W *� �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ хт5ڦтщڦ���� �,)ѷ

тт шсс уш5тцс чс сѸтс тссу ъфт щущ щшш ��ссц�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟсх
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ҟсу
ҟсх
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W *� �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ хт5ڦтщڦ���� �,)ѷ

чѸч шсс уш5ъс чс сѸсч чст ццщ хъч цуч ��ссф�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟсх

��� ,*-)"1�/"� ,+� �00��"��)&*"+1�1,/"�!��&+01�))�/"�/"*,1,�&+�0 �1,)��!&�!"/&3�7&,+"�Ҡ��,��"� ,*-)"1"!�
4&1%��,5��+!�-,4"/�02--)6�1,��"�&+01�))"!�&+���/"*,1"�'2+ 1&,+��,5

ӅӃӕӕӃ�ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӃ�ӕӇӐӜӃ��ӅӑӔӐӋӅӇ�Ҍ�ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ�ӖӔӋӏӎӇӕӕ�ӄӑx
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>90

UGR
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 9-15фх5тцч
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W *� �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ хт5ڦтщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

тт шсс уш5тцс чс сѸтс тссу ъфт щущ щшш ��ссц�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟсх

ӅӃӕӕӃ�ӑӄӄӎӋӉӃӖӑӔӋӃ�ӅӑӐ�ӅӑӔӐӋӅӇ�Ҍ�ӅӑӏӒӗӎӕӑӔӛ�ӈӔӃӏӇ�ӄӑx
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W *� �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ хт5ڦтщڦ���� �,)ѷ

уѸу шсс уш5фс чс сѷсу усс тщч тчч тшц ��сст�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
ҟсх

�&*ѷ � �$ ���� �,)ѷ
фс5фх чу сѸсч ��сст	 ҟст

ҟсу

 9-15фх5фч

�&*ѷ � �$ ���� �,)ѷ
хс5тсу 65 сѸту ��ссф	 ҟст

ҟсу

 9-15фх5ъч
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тт фу5тчс чу сѷфх тссу ъфт щущ щшш ��суш�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/41
ҟху
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уш ушсс�
фс фссс�
хс хссс�
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� хт5ڦтщڦ
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LED
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уѸу шсс фу5хс чу сѷтч усс тщч тчч тшц ��сут�ѷъ
ҟст
ҟсу
/41
ҟху

���� )*�-/,!ѷҟ�"�*�фссс�
W *� �&*ѷ � �$ усڦ фуڦ цсڦ хт5ڦтщڦ ���� �,)ѷ

чѸч шсс фу5тсс чу сѷуч чсс ццъ хъш цуч ��суч�ѷъ
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ҟсу
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15° 30°

45°

60°
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η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm
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60°
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30° 15°

η = 100 %

90°

0°

cd/klm

865

1730

2595

3460

� � � ������������������� IK07 ��������� IP56 CRI
>90

UGR
<16

LED
incl.700
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TECHNICAL DATA632

NOTE
TAGLIO DI FASE

TRAILING EDGE - 
LEADING EDGE

DALI
TOUCH 

&
DIMM

1-10 
V I V IN V OUT

RANGE W AXB
mm

L
mm

FORO
Ø

mm
IP

350

AE350.8C 350 100÷240V 0÷24 0÷8 35x21,5 60 42 20

AE350.10C 350 220÷240V 9÷31 3÷10 37x21 80 45 20

AE350.10CD x 350 220÷240V 9÷31 3÷10 37x21 80 45 20

AE350.12C 350 220÷240V 8÷36 3÷12 45x19 123 49 20

AE350.16CD x 350 220÷240V 29÷46 10÷16 38x29 131 48 20

AE350.16C 350 220÷240V 12÷46 4,2÷16 38x29 131 48 20

AE700.20CD.MP to be set at 
350mA x 350 100÷264V 0÷43 0÷15 52x22 111 55 20

AE700.20C.10V.MP to be set at 
350mA X X 350 100÷264V 0÷43 0÷15 52x22 111 55 20

AE350.25C 350 198-264Vac 10÷72 3,5÷25 38x29 131 48 20

AE350.25CD x 350 198-264Vac 45÷72 16÷25 38x29 131 48 20

AE350.50C 350 198÷264V 66÷143 23÷50 70,2x32 170,5 78 20

AE1050.50CD.MP to be set at 
350mA X X X 350 100÷264V 0÷74 0÷25 79x22 124 84 20

AE700.50CD.MP to be set at 
350mA X X X 350 100÷264V 0÷112 0÷40 79x22 124 84 20

500

AE500.6C 500 100÷240V 0÷12 0÷6 35x21,5 60 42 20

AE500.10C 500 198÷264V 9÷21 4÷10,5 37x21 80 45 20

AE500.10CD X 500 198÷264V 9÷21 4÷10,5 37x21 80 45 20

AE500.16C 500 198÷264V 10÷32 5÷16 38x29 131 48 20

AE500.16CD X 500 198÷264V 20÷32 10÷16 38x29 131 48 20

AE500.20C1 500 100÷264V 0÷45 0÷20 38x28 122 48 20

AE500.25C 500 198÷264V 10÷50 5÷25 38x29 131 48 20

AE500.25CD X 500 198÷264V 32÷50 16÷25 38x29 131 48 20

AE700.20C.10V.MP to be set at 
500mA X X 500 100÷264V 0÷40 0÷20 52x22 111 55 20

AE700.20C.MP to be set at 
500mA

500 198÷264V 2÷40 0÷20 52x22 111 55 20

AE700.20CD.MP to be set at 
500mA X 500 100÷264V 0÷40 0÷20 52x22 111 55 20

AE700.32C.10V.MP to be set at 
500mA X X 500 100÷264V 0÷40 0÷20 67x21 103 72 20

AE700.32CD.MP to be set at 
500mA X 500 100÷264V 0÷47 0÷24 67x21 103 72 20

AE1050.50C.MP to be set at 
500mA

500 100÷264V 2÷72 0÷35 79x22 124 84 20

AE1050.50CD.MP to be set at 
500mA X X X 500 100÷264V 0÷72 0÷35 79x22 124 84 20

ATTENZIONE: NEL CASO DI INSERIMENTO IN UN FORO ISPEZIONABILE SI PREGA DI PORRE LA NECESSARIA ATTENZIONE ALLE MISURE DELL’ALIMENTATORE:  AXB L E Ø
ATTENTION: IN CASE OF INSTALLATION IN AN INSPECTABLE HOLE PLEASE PAY ATTENTION TO THE POWER SUPPLY MEASUREMENTS: AXB L AND Ø

700

AE700.11C 700 100÷264V 0÷16 0÷11 22X19 158 32 20

AE700.10C 700 198÷264V 6÷16 4÷10 37x21 80 45 20

AE700.10CD
X 700 198÷264V 6÷16 4÷10 37x21 80 45 20

AE700.16C
700 198÷264V 6÷23 4,2÷16 38x29 131 48 20

ALIMENTATORI - POWER SUPPLIES
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NOTE
TAGLIO DI FASE
Trailing edge - 
Leading edge

DALI
TOUCH 

&
DIMM

1-10 
V I V IN V OUT

RANGE W AXB
mm

L
mm

FORO
Ø

mm
IP

AE700.16CD
X 700 198÷264V 14÷23 10÷16 38x29 131 48 20

AE700.20CD.MP
X 700 100÷264V 0÷28 0÷20 52x22 111 55 20

AE700.20C.10V.MP to be set at 
700mA X X 700 100÷264V 0÷29 0÷20 52x22 111 55 20

AE700.25C
700 198÷264V 21÷36 15÷25 38x29 131 48 20

AE700.25CD
X 700 198÷264V 23÷37 16÷25 38x29 131 48 20

AE700.32C1.MP to be set at 
700mA

700 100÷264V 0÷46 0÷32 67x21 103 72 20

AE700.32CD.MP to be set at 
700mA X 700 100÷264V 0÷46 0÷32 67x21 103 72 20

AE700.32C.10V.MP to be set at 
700mA X X 700 100÷264V 0÷46 0÷32 67x21 103 72 20

AE1050.50C.MP to be set at 
700mA

700 100÷264V 2÷71 0÷50 79x22 124 84 20

AE1050.50CD.MP to be set at 
700mA X X X 700 100÷264V 2÷71 0÷50 79x22 124 84 20

900

AE1050.50C.MP to be set at 
900mA

900 100÷264V 2÷55 0÷50 79x22 124 84 20

AE1050.50CD.MP to be set at 
900mA X X X 900 100÷264V 2÷55 0÷50 79x22 124 84 20

TW AE1050.38CD2C.MP to be set at 
350/500/700/900mA X X

350

198÷264V 20-50

17,5

70X31 215 75 20
500 25

700 35

900 38

24V

AE30.24VL max 
1,2 A 180÷264V 24 30 30x16 251 34 20

AE20.24V max 
0,8 A 200÷240V 24 20 35x16 103 40 20

AE50.24V max 
2 A 200÷240V 24 50 58x18 160 62 20

AE75.24V max 
3 A 198÷264V 24 75 63X30 194 70 20

AE100.2.24V max 
4 A 198÷264V 24 100 65,5x32 180 75 20

AE100.24VIP max 
4 A 220÷240V 24 100 69x37 206 80 67

AE100D.24V X X X max 
4 A 100÷250V 24 100 76x35 207 85 20

AE100D.24V.4ALL X X max 
4 A 198÷264V 24 100 43X30 295 55 20

AE150.24VIP max 
6 A 220÷240V 24 150 69x37 206 80 67

AE150D.24VIP X max 
6 A 220÷240V 24 150 63x36 220 73 67

AE150D.24V.4ALL X X max 
6 A 198÷264V 24 150 43X30,5 325 55 20

48V

AE50.48V max 
1,0 A 198÷264V 48 50 60x36 225 70 20

AE70.48V max 
1,5 A 198÷264V 48 70 60x36 225 70 20

AE100.48V max 
2,0 A 90-264V 48 100 69,5x35 200,5 80 20

AE150.48V max 
3,0 A 198÷264V 48 150 60X49 240 80 20

12Vac

TRAS/70D X max 
5,8 230-240V 12Vac 2,5÷50led 

2,5÷70Hal 32x20 120 40 20

TRAS/105D X max 
8,75 220-240V 12Vac 5÷55 led 

20÷105Hal 35x22 117 42 20
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���� �� ���������� �� 
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�����	�������������� ���� � � �������������������������������������5������5
� � �
�"11"/"�IP�ҙ-/,1"7&,+"�&+1"/+�7&,+�)"Қ�IP�/"#"+ "0�ҙ&+1"/+�1&,+�)��/,1" 1&,+Қ
�/&*� -�/1" First part�сҌч
�" ,+!� -�/1" Second part��с�Ҍ�щ
�"/7� -�/1" Third part��Ѹ��Ѹ���,��
�2�/1� -�/1" Forth part�	Ѹ��Ѹ��Ѹ��Ѹ��

���+,/*��"2/,-"�����чсцуъҟтъъш�"�)��+,/*��1"!"0 ������хссцс���/1"�ъ� ,01&12&0 ,+,Ѹ�&+� ,*�&+�7&,+"Ѹ�2+�!, 2*"+1,�"0�201&3,�-"/�.2")� %"�/&$2�/!��&�$/�!&�!&�-/,1"7&,+"�!"$)&�&+3,)2 /&ѷ��҃,Ҍ
�&"11&3,�!&�.2"01"�+,/*"�Ğ�.2")),�!&ѹ�тҚ��"ޖ+&/"�&�$/�!&�!&�-/,1"7&,+"�!"$)&�&+3,)2 /&�-"/��--�/"  %&�12/"�")"11/& %"�&+�/")�7&,+"��ѹ��Қ��/,1"7&,+"�!&�-"/0,+"� ,+1/,�&)� ,+1�11,� ,+�-�/1&�-"/& ,),0"�
�))҃&+1"/+,�!"$)&�&+3,)2 /&Ѻ��Қ��/,1"7&,+"�!"))"��--�/"  %&�12/"� ,+1"+21"�+"$)&�&+3,)2 /&� ,+1/,�)҃&+$/"00,�!&� ,/-&�0,)&!&Ѻ� Қ��/,1"7&,+"�!"))"��--�/"  %&�12/"� ,+1"+21"�+"$)&�&+3,)2 /&� ,+1/,�
)҃&+$/"00,�!�++,0,�!"))҃� .2�ѷ�уҚ��"0&$+�/"�"� )�� ޖ&00/"�&�$/�!&�!&�-/,1"7&,+"ѷ�фҚ��1��&)&/"�&�/".2&0&1&�-"/� &�0 2+��!"0&$+�7&,+"ѷ�хҚ��"ޖ&/"�3&!�"3,/-�"(�"/&+ޖ �ѷ��2"01"�+,/*"� )�� ޖ&00+,�&�$/�!&�!&�
-/,1"7&,+"�!"$)&�&+3,)2 /&��11/�3"/0,�&)� ,!& "���ѷ��)� ,!& "����ҙ�+1"/+�1&,+�)��/,1" 1&,+�,--2/"��+$/"00��/,1" 1&,+Қ�Ğ� ,01&12&1,�!��х�-�/1&� �/�� ޖ&11"/&01& %"� %"�&!"+1+,�"� �/�11"/&77�+,�&)�$/�!,�!&�
-/,1"7&,+"�!&�2+�&+3,)2 /,ѷ�
The European EN 60529 standard and the German DIN 40050 standard, part 9, are, combined, an exhaustive document as concerns the degrees of protection provided by enclosures. The object of this 
standard is to give:  1) Definitions for the degrees of protection provided by enclosures for electrical equipment as regards: a) Protection of persons against  contact with hazardous parts inside the enclo-
sures; b) Protection of the equipment inside the enclosures against ingress of solid foreign objects; c) Protection of the equipment inside the enclosures against the harmful effects due to the ingress of 
water. 2) Designations and classification for the degrees of protection. 3) Requirements for each designation. 4) Tests to be performed These Standards classify the degree of protection of the enclosures 
with the IP code. The IP code (International  Protection or Ingress Protection) is made by 4 parts which identify and characterize the degree of protection provided by the enclosure.

�/&*� -�/1"Ѹ�&+!& ��)��-/,1"7&,+"�!"))҃&+!&3&!2,� ,+1/,�)��-"+"1/�7&,+"�!&� ,/-&�0,)&!&�"� ,+1/,�)҃�  "00,��+ %"��11/�3"/0,��11/"77&�&*-2$+�1&�!��2+��-"/0,+�ѷ�Ҡ�First part indicates the protection 
of the equipment against the ingress of solid foreign objects and the protection against access to hazardous parts also by means of tools in the hands of a person.

�сҖ� �,+�-/,1"11,ѷ�Non-protectedѷ�

��тҖ� �/,1"11,� ,+1/,� ,/-&�0,)&!&�!&�!&�*"1/,�۟�цс�**ѷ�Protected against solid foreign objects ≥ 50 mm in diameterѷ��/,1"11,� ,+1/,�)҃�  "00,� ,)�!,/0,�!"))��*�+,ѷ�Protected against 
access with the back of handѷ�

��уҖ� �/,1"11,� ,+1/,� ,/-&�0,)&!&�!&�!&�*"1/,�۟�туѸц�**ѷ�Protected against solid foreign objects ≥ 12,5 mm in diameterѷ��/,1"11,� ,+1/,�)҃�  "00,� ,+�2+�!&1,ѷ�Protected against access with a finger.

��фҖ� �/,1"11,� ,+1/,� ,/-&�0,)&!&�!&�!&�*"1/,�۟�уѸц�**ѷ�Protected against solid foreign objects ≥ 2,5 mm in diameterѷ��/,1"11,� ,+1/,�)҃�  "00,� ,+�2+�21"+0&)"Ѹ�-"/�"0"*-&,�2+�
 �  &�3&1"ѷ�Protected against access with a tool, for instance with a screwdriver.

��хҖ� �/,1"11,� ,+1/,� ,/-&�0,)&!&�!&�!&�*"1/,�۟�т�**ѷ�Protected against solid foreign objects ≥ 1 mm in diameterѷ��/,1"11,� ,+1/,�)҃�.ѷ�Protected against access with a wire,(ޖ�+00,� ,+�2"  

��цҖ� �/,1"11,�-�/7&�)*"+1"� ,+1/,�)��-,)3"/"ѷ����-"+"1/�7&,+"�+,+�Ğ�1,1�)*"+1"�"0 )20�Ѹ�*��"00��& ޖ+&�"3"!�+,+�/"�&)���#2+7+,2&,+�*"+1,�!"))҃�--�/"  %&�12/��,�-/"$&2!& �/+"�)��
0& 2/"77�ѷ�Partially dust-protected. Ingress of dust is not totally prevented, but the dust must not enter in sufficient quantity to interface with satisfactory operation of the equipment 
or compromise its safety. �/,1"11,�-�/7&�)*"+1"� ,+1/,�)҃� .ѷ�Ingress of dust is not totally prevented, protected against access with a thin wire"(&�0,11,(ޖ�+00,�!&�-,)3"/"�,�!&�2"  

��чҖ� �/,1"11,�1,1�)*"+1"� ,+1/,�)��-,)3"/"ѷ�Dust-tight. Protection against ingress of dustѷ��,1�)*"+1"�-/,1"11,�!�))��-,)3"/"ѷ�No ingress of dust, complete protection against contact 
(dust tight).

�" ,+!��-�/1"Ѹ�&+!& ��&)�$/�!,�!&�-/,1"7&,+"� ,+1/,�$)&�"Ȅ"11&�!�++,0&�02))҃�--�/"  %&�12/��!,321&��))��-"+"1/�7&,+"�!&�� .2��+"))҃&+3,)2 /,ѷ��"�+,+�Ğ�-/"3&01��-/,1"7&,+"� ,+1/,�)҃&+$/"00,�!&�� Ҍ
.2��)�� &#/��!"3"�"00"/"�0,01&12&1��!�))��)"11"/���ѷ��2"01��-�/1"�-2ţ�"00"/"� ,01&12&1��!��)&3"))&��$$&2+1&3&�-/"0"+1&�+"))��+,/*������хссцсҌъѷ��Ҡ�Second part indicates the degree of protection against 
the harmful effects due to the ingress of water inside the enclosure. If a protection against the ingress of water is not foreseen, the characteristic numeral must be replaced by letter X. This part may 
consist of additional levels contained in the DIN 40050-9 standard.

��Җс� �,+�-/,1"11,ѷ�Non-protected. 

��Җт ��/,1"11,� ,+1/,�)�� �!21��3"/1& �)"�!&�$,  "�!҃� .2�ѷ�Protected against the vertical water dripping

��Җу� �/,1"11,� ,+1/,�)�� �!21��3"/1& �)"�!&�$,  "�!҃� .2�� ,+�&+ )&+���,+ޖ�,/ 7&,+"�!"))҃&+3,)2�тцڦѷ�Protected against the water dripping when the enclosure is tilted at an angle up to to 15°. 

��Җф �/,1"11,� ,+1/,�)��-&,$$&��ҙ ,+�&+ )&+���,+ޖ�,/ 7&,+"�!"))҃&+3,)2�чсڦҚѷ�Protected against rain (enclosure tilted up to 60°). 

��Җх� �/,1"11,� ,+1/,�$)&�0-/277&�!҃� .2��ҙ� .2��0-/277�1��!��1211"�)"�!&/"7&,+&Қѷ�Protected against spraying (water sprayed from any direction). 

�Җц� �/,1"11,� ,+1/,�&�$"11&�!҃� .2��ҙ!��1211"�)"�!&/"7&,+&Қѷ�Protected against water jets (from any direction). 

��Җч� �/,1"11,� ,+1/,�&�$"11&�!҃� .2��-,1"+1&�ҙ!��1211"�)"�!&/"7&,+&Қѷ�Protected against powerful water jets (from any direction.

��Җш� �/,1"11,� ,+1/,�$)&�"Ȅ"11&�!"))҃&**"/0&,+"�1"*-,/�+"��ҙޖ+,���т�*Қѷ�Protected against the effects of temporary immersion (up to 1 m). 

��Җщ� �/,1"11,� ,+1/,�$)&�"Ȅ"11&�!"))҃&**"/0&,+"� ,+1&+2��ҙ,)1/"�т�*Қѷ�Protected against the effects of continuous immersion (beyond 1 m). 

�"/7� -�/1"Ѹ�Ğ�)��-/&*��)"11"/���!!&7&,+�)"�"!�&+!& ��&)�$/�!,�!&�-/,1"7&,+"� ,+1/,�)҃�  "00,�2*�+,���-�/1&�-"/& ,),0"ѷ��00��3&"+"�21&)&77�1��+")� �0,�&+� 2&�)��-/,1"7&,+"� ,+1/,�)҃�  "00,���-�/1&�
-"/& ,),0"�!��-�/1"�!"))"�-"/0,+"�Ğ�"Ȅ"11&3�*"+1"�02-"/&,/"���.2"))��&+!& �1��!�))��-/&*��-�/1"Ѹ�.2�+!,�.2&+!&�+,+�3&�Ğ� ,//&0-,+!"+7��1/��&)�$/�!,�!&�-/,1"7&,+"�!"))"�-"/0,+"� ,+1/,�)҃�  "00,�
��-�/1&�-"/& ,),0"�"�&)�$/�!,�!&�-/,1"7&,+"� ,+1/,�)҃&+$/"00,�!&� ,/-&�0,)&!&�"01/�+"&Ѻ�,--2/"�.2�+!,�+,+�Ğ�&+!& �1,�&)�$/�!,�!&�-/,1"7&,+"� ,+1/,�)҃&+$/"00,�!&� ,/-&�0,)&!&�ҙ.2&+!&�)��-/&*��-�/1"�Ğ�
0,01&12&1��!��2+���Қ�*��0,),�&)�$/�!,�!&�-/,1"7&,+"� ,+1/,�)҃�  "00,�2*�+,ѷ
Third part is the first additional letter and indicates the degree of protection for persons against the access to hazardous parts. It is used when the protection for persons against access to hazardous 
parts is higher than the one indicated by the first part, usually when there is no coincidence between the degree of protection for persons and the degree of protection against the ingress of solid 
foreign objects; when the degree of protection against solid foreign objects is not indicated (the first part is replaced by a X), but only the degree of protection for personsѷ

�� �/,1"11,� ,+1/,�)҃�  "00,� ,)�!,/0,�!"))��*�+,ѷ�Protected against access with the back of hand. 

�� �/,1"11,� ,+1/,�)҃�  "00,� ,+�2+�!&1,ѷ�Protected against access with a finger. 

 � �/,1"11,� ,+1/,�)҃�  "00,� ,+�2+�21"+0&)"Ѹ�-"/�"0"*-&,�2+� �  &�3&1"ѷ�Protected against access with a tool, for instance with a screwdriver. 

!� �/,1"11,� ,+1/,�)҃�.ѷ�Protected against access with a wire,(ޖ�+00,� ,+�2"  

�2�/1� -�/1"Ѹ�!,-,�)��0" ,+!�� &#/�� �/�11"/&01& ��,�!,-,�)��)"11"/��02--)"*"+1�/"Ѹ�-2ţ�"00"/"�-/"0"+1"�2+��)"11"/���!!&7&,+�)"� %"�#,/+&0 "�&+#,/*�7&,+&�2)1"/&,/&�02))��-/,1"7&,+"�!")�*�1"/&�)"ѷ�
Fourth part, after the second part or after the supplementary letter, an additional letter can be appended to provide further information related to the protection of the device.

F �"0&01"+1"��$)&�,)&&ѷ��&)�/"0&01�+1ѷ�

�� �--�/"  %&�12/���!��)1��1"+0&,+"ѷ�High-voltage equipment. 

�� �/,3�1,� ,+1/,�$)&�"Ȅ"11&�!�++,0&�!,321&��))҃&+$/"00,�!&�� .2��.2�+!,�)"�02"�-�/1&�0,+,�&+�*,3&*"+1,ѷ�Tested against the harmful effects due to the ingress of water when its 
movable parts are in motion. 

�� �/,3�1,� ,+1/,�$)&�"Ȅ"11&�!�++,0&�!,321&��))҃&+$/"00,�!&�� .2��.2�+!,�)"�02"�-�/1&�+,+�0,+,�&+�*,3&*"+1,ѷ�Tested against the harmful effects due to the ingress of water when its 
movable parts are not in motion. 

�� �!�11,��))҃20,�&+� ,+!&7&,+&��3&11"1,/-�&1+"*&!" ,/-�,�"/02&*�&!�,1�1,!�"�"% ޖ& "-1*,0#"/& %"�0&��!!&7&,+�)&ѷ�Suitable for use under specific atmospheric conditions and provi-
ded with additional protective measures or proceedings
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Medical space: 500→750→1000
medical rooms, operating rooms, autpatient wards, emergency treatment 
rooms, wards, aseptic rooms

School: 300→500→750
Classrooms, lab and artistic activity-zones,meeting rooms.

Offices with videoterminals: 200→300→500
with video work more than 6 hours

Open spaces: 200→300→500
officies, big areas, public spaces, waiting rooms

Art and culture: 150→200→300
cinemas, theatres, museums, galleries, churches, libraries, auditoriums, 
monuments

Share spaces: 150→200→300
corridors, stairs, lifts

Shopping centres: 500→750→1000
shops in general, showrooms, shop windows, supermarkets, airports, shop 
fronts

Secondary spaces: 150→200→300
Cellars, workshops, cloakrooms, deposits, boxes, bathrooms, kicthens, 
dressingrooms. 

General spaces: 150→200→300
residential areas, hotels, rooms

Food industries: 200→300→500

Resturants, bars: 150→200→300

Technical officies: 500→750→1000

�������������������������Ҍ���
����
�����������тсфщсҟ�т
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CUSTOM CUTS

�,1"ѹ�0)&$%1� ,),2/�1"*-"/�12/"�3�/&�1&,+0�,#�1%"����҃0�0,2/ "0��/"�1,��"� ,+0&!"/"!�+,/*�)�ҙ-�/1& 2)�/)6Ѹ�!2"�1,�1%"�1" %+& �)�!"3"),-*"+1��+!�1,�1%"� %�+$"�
!"20� �25ޗ�20,+&*2(�"#�1%,���20/&"6�1%"Ѹ�1%"�����*,!2)"0�!")&3"/"!�02�0".2"+1)6�1,�1%"6/"3&("!�01/ޖ��*�6�!&Ȅ"/�&+�1%"�)2*&+,2025ޗ���+!�)&$%1� ,),2/Қѷ��,�!"ޖ+"�
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	��стѷъ фш
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	��стѷъ фц
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	��схѷъ фц
	��тсс фц
	��тст цу
	��тсф цу
	��утѷщ хт
	��ууѷщ хт

�ссу ущч

�ссфѷъ ущч

�ссцѷъ ущч

�ссчѷъ ущч
��ттсѷщ чсу
��утсѷщ цсщ
��уттѷщ цсщ
��утуѷщ цсщ
��уусѷщ цсщ
��уутѷщ цсщ
��уууѷщ цсщ
��фтсѷщ чсу
��фттѷщ чсу
��схсу чсу
��хтсѷщ чсу
��сцтс чсу
��цтсѷщ чсу

�����
��щтсѷщ цтт
��щтсѷщ чсф
��щттѷщ цтт
��щттѷщ чсф
��ътсѷщ цтт
��ътсѷщ чсф
��ъттѷщ цтт
��ъттѷщ чсф
��туст цтс
��тфст цтс
��тхст цтс
�	стѷъ цчх
�	суѷъ цчх
�	сфѷъ цчх
�	схѷъ цчц
�	сцѷъ цчц
�	счѷъ цчц
�	усѷъ цчч
�	утѷъ цчч
�	фсѷъ цчч
�	фтѷъ цчч
�	хсѷщсс цшт
�	хсѷуцсс цшт
�	хсѷуъсс цшт
�	хтѷтусс цшт
�	хуѷшсс цшт
�	хфѷуцс цшт
�	ххѷуцс цшт
�	цсѷъ цшу
�	цтѷъ цшу
�	цуѷъ цшу
�	шс цшу
�	шт цшу
�	шф цшу
�	шх цшу
�	шц цшф
�	щуѷцссс цшф
�	щуѷтсссс цшф
�	щф цшф
�
сстѷъ цшщ
�
ссуѷъ цшщ
�
ссфѷъ цшщ
�
ссхѷъ цшъ
�
ссцѷъ цшъ
��стѷъ фщш
��ст�ѷъ фщч
��суѷъ фщш
��су�ѷъ фщч
��сфѷъ фщш
��сф�ѷъ фщч
��хцѷъфс� фъщ
��хц
ъ фъщ
��ъсѷъфс� фъщ
��ъс
� фъщ
��ъу фъщ
��ъу�у фъщ
��ъф фъщ
��ъф�у фъщ
��ссѷъ хтъ
��сс��ѷъ чсш
��стѷъ хтъ
��ст��ѷъ чсш
��суѷъ хтъ
��су��ѷъ чсш
��сфѷъ хтъ
��сф��ѷъ чсш
��схѷъ хтъ
��сх��ѷъ чсш
��сцѷъ хтъ
��сц��ѷъ чсш
��счѷъ хтъ
��сч��ѷъ чсш
��сшѷъ хтъ
��сш��ѷъ чсш
��сщѷъ хут
��сщѷъ хчц
��тсѷъ хут
��тсѷъ хщц
��ттѷъ хут
��ттѷъ хщц
��туѷъ хут
��туѷъ хщц
��тфѷъ хут
��тфѷъ хщц
��тхѷъ хут
��тхѷъ хщц
��тцѷъ хут
��тцѷъ хщц
��тчѷъ хут
��тчѷъ хщц
��тшѷъ хут
��тшѷъ хщц
�сцс� фтф
�сцс� фтц
�сцс� фтш
�сцс� фтъ
�сцс� цщх
�сцс� фтф
�сцс� фтц
�сцс� фтш
�сцс� фтъ

�сцс� цщх
�сцс� фтф
�сцс� фтц
�сцс� фтш
�сцс� фтъ
�сцс� цщх
�сцс� фтф
�сцс� фтц
�сцс� фтш
�сцс� фтъ
�сцс� цщх
�сцц�ѷ� чх
�сцц�ѷ� шф
�сцц�ѷ� тъу
�сцц�ѷ� усш
�сцц�ѷ� ууч
�сцц�ѷ� ушц
�сцц�ѷ� ущч
�сцц�ѷ� фхф
�сцц�ѷ� хфш
�сцц�ѷ� хфщ
�сцц�ѷ� ххх
�сцц�ѷ� хшу
�сцц�ѷ� хщш
�сцц�ѷ� хъс
�сцц�ѷ� чх
�сцц�ѷ� шф
�сцц�ѷ� тъу
�сцц�ѷ� усш
�сцц�ѷ� ууч
�сцц�ѷ� ушц
�сцц�ѷ� ущч
�сцц�ѷ� фхф
�сцц�ѷ� хфш
�сцц�ѷ� хфщ
�сцц�ѷ� ххх
�сцц�ѷ� хшу
�сцц�ѷ� хщш
�сцц�ѷ� хъс
�сцц�ѷ� чх
�сцц�ѷ� шф
�сцц�ѷ� тъу
�сцц�ѷ� усш
�сцц�ѷ� ууч
�сцц�ѷ� ушц
�сцц�ѷ� ущч
�сцц�ѷ� фхф
�сцц�ѷ� хфш
�сцц�ѷ� хфщ
�сцц�ѷ� ххх
�сцц�ѷ� хщш
�сцц�ѷ� хъс
�сцц�ѷ� чх
�сцц�ѷ� шф
�сцц�ѷ� тъу
�сцц�ѷ� усш
�сцц�ѷ� ууч
�сцц�ѷ� ушц
�сцц�ѷ� ущч
�сцц�ѷ� фхф
�сцц�ѷ� хфш
�сцц�ѷ� хфщ
�сцц�ѷ� ххх
�сцц�ѷ� хшу
�сцц�ѷ� хщш
�сцц�ѷ� хъс
�сшх� фтф
�сшх� фтц
�сшх� фтш
�сшх� фтъ
�сшх� цщх
�сшх� фтф
�сшх� фтц
�сшх� фтш
�сшх� фтъ
�сшх� цщх
�сшх� фтф
�сшх� фтц
�сшх� фтш
�сшх� фтъ
�сшх� цщх
�сшх� фтф
�сшх� фтц
�сшх� фтш
�сшх� фтъ
�сшх� цщх
�сщц�ѷ� ущч
�сщц�ѷ� фхф
�сщц�ѷ� фшц
�сщц�ѷ� ххх
�сщц�ѷ� хцт
�сщц�ѷ� хщш
�сщц�ѷ� хщъ
�сщц�ѷ� хъс
�сщц�ѷ� цуф
�сщц�ѷ� цух
�сщц�ѷ� ущч
�сщц�ѷ� фхф
�сщц�ѷ� фшц
�сщц�ѷ� ххх
�сщц�ѷ� хцт



TECHNICAL DATA чфъ

�сщц�ѷ� хщш
�сщц�ѷ� хщъ
�сщц�ѷ� хъс
�сщц�ѷ� цут
�сщц�ѷ� цуф
�сщц�ѷ� цух
�сщц�ѷ� ущч
�сщц�ѷ� фхф
�сщц�ѷ� фшц
�сщц�ѷ� ххх
�сщц�ѷ� хцт
�сщц�ѷ� хщш
�сщц�ѷ� хщъ
�сщц�ѷ� хъс
�сщц�ѷ� цуф
�сщц�ѷ� цух
�сщц�ѷ� ущч
�сщц�ѷ� фхф
�сщц�ѷ� фшц
�сщц�ѷ� ххх
�сщц�ѷ� хцт
�сщц�ѷ� хщш
�сщц�ѷ� хщъ
�сщц�ѷ� хъс
�сщц�ѷ� цут
�сщц�ѷ� цуф
�сщц�ѷ� цух
�тсц�ѷ� цут
�тсц�ѷ� цут
�тсц�ѷ� цут
�тсц�ѷ� цут
�ттт� фтф
�ттт� фтц
�ттт� фтш
�ттт� фтъ
�ттт� цщх
�ттт� фтф
�ттт� фтц
�ттт� фтш
�ттт� фтъ
�ттт� цщх
�ттт� фтф
�ттт� фтц
�ттт� фтш
�ттт� фтъ
�ттт� цщх
�ттт� фтф
�ттт� фтц
�ттт� фтш
�ттт� фтъ
�ттт� цщх
�ттц�ѷ� фхф
�ттц�ѷ� ххх
�ттц�ѷ� цуф
�ттц�ѷ� цух
�ттц�ѷ� фхф
�ттц�ѷ� ххх
�ттц�ѷ� цуф
�ттц�ѷ� цух
�ттц�ѷ� фхф
�ттц�ѷ� ххх
�ттц�ѷ� цуф
�ттц�ѷ� цух
�ттц�ѷ� фхф
�ттц�ѷ� ххх
�ттц�ѷ� цуф
�ттц�ѷ� цух
��сстѷщ чу
��ссуѷщ чу
��ссфѷщ чу
��сттѷщ чф
��стуѷщ чф
��стфѷщ чф
��сутѷщ чу
��сууѷщ чу
��суфѷщ чу
��сфтѷщ чф
��сфуѷщ чф
��сффѷщ чф
��схтѷщ чу
��схуѷщ чу
��схфѷщ чу
��сцт чф
��сцу чф
��сцф чф
��тсуѷъ чх
��тсуѷъ шф
��устѷщ чф
��усуѷщ чф
��усфѷщ чф
��утсѷщ чу
��фст шс
��фсу шс
��фсф шс
��фус шс
��фут шс
��фуу шс
��фуф шс
��фхс шс
��фхт шс
��фху шс
��хсф шт
��хсц шт

��хсш шт
��хсъ шт
��хус цу
��хус чц
��хус шу
��хут цу
��хут чц
��хут шу
��хут тфф
��хуу шс
��хуфѷу шт
��хуфѷх шт
��хух шт
��хуц шт
��хуч шт
��хуш шт
��хущ цу
��хущ чц
��хущ шу
��хущ тфф
��хфт шс
��хфт шс
��хфу шс
��хфф шс
��ххтѷф шт
��ххуѷф шт
��ххфѷх шт
��ххх шт
��ххц шт
��ххч шт
��ххш шс
����сш чч
����тс чч
����тф чч
��тш�су цхъ
��тш�сф цхъ
��тш�сх цхъ
��тш��у цхъ
��тш��ф цхъ
��тш��х цхъ
��ус��ѷ*&02/�ң

уъу
��усѷ*&02/� ущх
��ус��ѷцсс ущх
��ус��ѷтссс ущх
��ус��ѷтцсс ущх
��ус��ѷуссс ущх
��ус��ѷфссс ущх
��ус��ѷ*&02/�

ущх
��ух��� �

65
��ух��� �

шу
��ух�ѷтссс тът
��ух�ѷтссс усч
��ух�ѷуссс тът
��ух�ѷуссс усч
��ух�ѷфссс тът
��ух�ѷфссс усч
��уц�ѷтссс ууц
��уц�ѷтссс ухс
��уц�ѷуссс ууц
��уц�ѷуссс ухс
��уц�ѷфссс ууц
��уц�ѷфссс ухс
��уфъ�ѷтссс тът
��уфъ�ѷтссс усч
��уфъ�ѷтссс уцх
��уфъ�ѷуссс тът
��уфъ�ѷуссс усч
��уфъ�ѷуссс уцх
��уфъ�ѷфссс тът
��уфъ�ѷфссс усч
��уфъ�ѷфссс уцх
��уфъ�ѷ*&02/�

тът
��уфъ�ѷ*&02/�

усч
��уфъ�ѷ*&02/�

уцх
��уфъ�ѷтссс тът
��уфъ�ѷтссс усч
��уфъ�ѷтссс уцх
��уфъ�ѷуссс тът
��уфъ�ѷуссс усч
��уфъ�ѷуссс уцх
��уфъ�ѷфссс тът
��уфъ�ѷфссс усч
��уфъ�ѷфссс уцх
��уфъ�ѷ*&02/�

тът
��уфъ�ѷ*&02/�

усч
��уфъ�ѷ*&02/�ң

уцх
��ухфѷтссс тщъ
��ухфѷуссс тщъ
��ухфѷфссс тщъ
��ухфѷ*&02/� тщъ
��ухшѷтссс тщщ
��ухшѷуссс тщщ
��ухшѷфссс тщщ
��ухшѷ*&02/� тщщ

��ухщ тщщ
��ухщѷтссс тщщ
��ухщѷуссс тщщ
��ухщѷфссс тщщ
��ухщѷ*&02/� тщщ
��ухщ� тщщ
��ттчт фст
��ттчтѷъ фст
��ттчфѷъ фст
��ттчц фсс
��ттчцѷъ фсс
��ттччѷъ фсс
��ттчшѷъ фсс
��ттчщѷъ фст
��тусу фщс
��тусц фщс
��тусщ фщс
��туту фщс
��тутч фщс
��туус фщс
��тхст хцх
��тхцч хцх
��тчъу хтс
��тчъф хтс
��тъщт�� хсх
��тъщт���� цщъ
��тъщу�� хсх
��тъщу���� цщъ
��тъщф�� хсх
��тъщф���� цщъ
��тъъс хсх
��тъъс цщъ
��тъът хсх
��тъът цщъ
��тъъу хсх
��тъъу цщъ
��устс ущх
��устсѷчщ ущх
��устсѷчщ�� ущх
��устс�� уъу
��устс��ѷчщ уъу
��устс�� ущх
��устт ущх
��устт�� уъу
��устт�� ущх
��усту ущх
��устуѷчщ ущх
��устуѷчщ�� ущх
��усту�� уъу
��усту��ѷчщ уъу
��усту�� ущх
��устф учч
��устф ущц
��устф уъу
��устх ущц
��устх уъу
��устч ущх
��устч�� уъу
��устш ущх
��устш�� уъу
��устщ ущх
��устщ�� уъу
��устъ ущх
��устъ�� уъу
��усус ущх
��усус�� уъу
��усфт ущц
��усфтѷчщ ущц
��усфу ущц
��усфуѷчщ ущц
��усфф ущц
��усффѷчщ ущц
��усфх ущц
��усфхѷчщ ущц
��усфц ущц
��усфцѷчщ ущц
��усфч ущц
��усфчѷчщ ущц
��усфщ ущц
��усфщѷчщ ущц
��уфтсѷтссс усх
��уфтсѷуссс усх
��уфтсѷфссс усх
��уфтсѷ*&02/�

усх
��уфттѷтссс усх
��уфттѷуссс усх
��уфттѷфссс усх
��уфттѷ*&02/�

усх
��ухсф тщъ
��ухсх усх
��ухсч тъс
��ухсчѷ� усц
��ухсчѷ�ъс усц
��ухтс тщщ
��ухтсѷхссс тщщ
��ухтт ъч
��ухтт тщщ
��ухтт усх
��ухтт ууф
��ухтт уфч
��ухту ъч
��ухту тщщ

��ущщш ууу
��ущщщ ууу
��ущъс уцч
��ущъсѷт утш
��ущъсѷт ууш
��ущъсѷт чуъ
��ущът ттф
��ущът ттц
��ущът уцш
��ущът чуъ
��ущъу ууш
��хтсуѷъ фъу
��хтсуѷ�� фъф
��хтсх фъу
��хтсшѷъ фъу
��хттщѷъ фъу
��хфстѷъ фшц
��хфст�ѷъ фшх
��хфсхѷъ фшц
��хфсх�ѷъ фшх
��хфсъѷъ фшц
��хфсъ�ѷъ фшх
��цстъ ууу
��цстъѷх ууу
��шсссѷщ цхс
��шсстѷщ чтс
��шссуѷщ цхс
��шссфѷщ чтс
��шссхѷщ цхс
��шссцѷщ чтс
��штссѷщ цхс
��штстѷщ чтс
��штсуѷщ цхт
��штсфѷщ чтт
��штсхѷщ цхт
��штсцѷщ чтт
��шуссѷщ цхт
��шустѷщ чтт
��шфссѷщ цхт
��шфстѷщ чтт
��ъсстѷт хщс
��ъссуѷт хщс
��ъссфѷт хщс
��ъсттѷт хщс
��ъстуѷт хщс
��ъстфѷт хщс
��ъсусѷт тът
��ъсусѷт усч
��ъсусѷт ууц
��ъсусѷт ухс
��ъсусѷт хщс
��ъсутѷт тът
��ъсутѷт усч
��ъсутѷт ухс
��ъсутѷт хщс
��ъсууѷт хщт
��ъсуфѷт тът
��ъсуфѷт усч
��ъсуфѷт ууц
��ъсуфѷт ухс
��ъсуфѷт хщс
��ъсуцѷт хщу
��ъсучѷт хщт
��ъсушѷт хщт
��ъсущѷт хщт
��ъсуъѷт хщт
��ъсфсѷт хщт
��ъсфтѷт хщт
��ъсфуѷт хщт
��ъсффѷт тът
��ъсффѷт усч
��ъсффѷт ууц
��ъсффѷт ухс
��ъсффѷт хщс
��ъсфф��ѷт хщс
��ъсфхѷт хщу
��ъсфчѷт хчу
��ъсфчѷт хщу
��ъсфщѷт хщу
��ъсхсѷт хщу
��ъсхтѷт хщс
��ъсхфѷт хчу
��ъсхфѷт хщу
��ъсцсѷт хщт
��ъсцтѷт хщт
��ъсцуѷт хщт
��ъсцфѷт хщт
��ъсцхѷт хщу
���ъсчт фст
��ъсчуѷт фст
��ътст хчс
��ътсу хчс
��ътсф хчс
��ъттс хчс
��ъттт хчу
��ътус хчт
��ътус�� хчт
��ътуф хчт
��ътуч хчт
��ъуст хчс
��ъусу хчс
��ъусф хчс
��ъутс хчс
��ъутт хчт

��ъуту хчу
��ъфст хчс
��ъфсу хчс
��ъфсф хчс
��ъфтс хчс
��ъфхч хчу
��ъхст хчс
��ъхсу хчс
��ъхсф хчс
��ъхтс хчс
��ъхтт хчт
��ъцст хчс
��ъцсу хчс
��ъцсф хчс
���хфѷтссс тщъ
���хфѷуссс тщъ
���хфѷфссс тщъ
���хфѷ*&02/� тщъ
���цтфѷтссс ууф
���цтфѷуссс ууф
���цтфѷфссс ууф
���цтфѷ*&02/�

ууф
���цусѷтссс уфч
���цусѷуссс уфч
���цусѷфссс уфч
���цусѷ*&02/�

уфч
���хфѷтссс тщщ
���хфѷуссс тщщ
���хфѷфссс тщщ
���хфѷ*&02/� тщщ
���цтфѷтссс ууу
���цтфѷуссс ууу
���цтфѷфссс ууу
���цтфѷ*&02/�

ууу
���тѷтссс тъс
���тѷтссс усц
���тѷуссс тъс
���тѷуссс усц
���тѷфссс тъс
���тѷфссс усц
���тѷ*&02/� тъс
���тѷ*&02/� усц
���уѷтссс уух
���уѷтссс уфщ
���уѷуссс уух
���уѷуссс уфщ
���уѷфссс уух
���уѷфссс уфщ
���у�ѷтссс уфщ
���у�ѷуссс уфщ
���у�ѷфссс уфщ
���у�ѷ*&02/� уфщ
���уѷ*&02/� уух
���уѷ*&02/� уфщ
���уѷ�� уух
���уѷ�� уфщ
��	тѷтссс тщц
��	тѷтссс тъф
��	тѷтссс уцх
��	тѷуссс тщц
��	тѷуссс тъф
��	тѷуссс уцх
��	тѷфссс тщц
��	тѷфссс тъф
��	тѷфссс уцх
��	тѷ*&02/� тщц
��	тѷ*&02/� тъф
��	тѷ*&02/� уцх
��	уѷтссс утш
��	уѷтссс ууш
��	уѷтссс уцч
��	уѷтссс чуъ
��	уѷуссс утш
��	уѷуссс ууш
��	уѷуссс уцч
��	уѷуссс чуъ
��	уѷфссс утш
��	уѷфссс ууш
��	уѷфссс уцч
��	уѷфссс чуъ
��	уѷ*&02/� утш
��	уѷ*&02/� ууш
��	уѷ*&02/� чуъ
��	уѷ*&02/�ң уцч
���ссѷтссс тцц
���ссѷуссс тцц
���ссѷфссс тцц
���с��ѷтссс тцх
���с��ѷуссс тцх
���с��ѷфссс тцх
���с��ѷ*&02/�

тцх
���ссѷ*&02/�

тцц
���сс�ѷтссс тцх
���сс�ѷуссс тцх
���сс�ѷфссс тцх
���сс�ѷ*&02/�

тцх
���стѷтссс тцх
���стѷуссс тцх

���стѷфссс тцх
���стѷ*&02/� тцх
���суѷтссс тцц
���суѷуссс тцц
���суѷфссс тцц
���суѷ*&02/� тцц
���сфѷтссс тцч
���сфѷуссс тцч
���сфѷфссс тцч
���сфѷ*&02/�

тцч
���сххѷтссс тцш
���сххѷтссс уцу
���сххѷуссс тцш
���сххѷуссс уцу
���сххѷфссс тцш
���сххѷфссс уцу
���сххѷ*&02/�

тцш
���сххѷ*&02/�

уцу
���схш щш
���схш тцц
���схш тшу
���схщѷф щш
���схщѷф тцц
���схщѷф тшф
���схщѷх щш
���схщѷх тцц
���схщѷх тшф
���схщѷц щш
���схщѷц тцц
���схщѷц тшф
���схщѷш щш
���схщѷш тцц
���схщѷш тшф
���схщѷъ щш
���схщѷъ тцц
���схъ� тцц
���ттч тцх
���ттш тцх
���ттщ тцх
���тчс тцх
���усс уцу
���уссѷт тцс
���уссѷт тчс
���утс тту
���утс тчс
���утс уцф
���утт туш
���утт тцш
���утт тшу
���уттѷъс тцс
���уттѷъс тцш
���уттѷъс тчс
���уттѷъс тшу
���уттѷъс тъс
���уттѷъс тъф
���уттѷъс уух
���уттѷъс ууш
���уттѷъс уцу
���уттѷъс уцх
���уттѷъс уцч
���уттѷъс� тцш
���уттѷъс� тшу
���уттѷъс� тъс
���фсс тцч
����тѷ�� тъс
����тѷ�� усц
����ѷтссс тцш
����ѷтссс тшф
����ѷуссс тцш
����ѷуссс тшф
����ѷфссс тцш
����ѷфссс тшф
����ѷ*&02/� тцш
����ѷ*&02/� тшф
����ѷ�� тцш
����ѷ�� тшф
���	ѷтссс тцс
���	ѷтссс тчс
���	ѷтссс уцу
���	ѷуссс тцс
���	ѷуссс тчс
���	ѷуссс уцу
���	ѷфссс тцс
���	ѷфссс тчс
���	ѷфссс уцу
���	ѷ*&02/� тцс
���	ѷ*&02/� тчс
���	ѷ*&02/� уцу
����ѷтссс тцш
����ѷтссс уцу
����ѷуссс тцш
����ѷуссс уцу
����ѷфссс тцш
����ѷфссс уцу
����ѷ*&02/� тцш
����ѷ*&02/�ң уцу
����ѷ�� тцш
����ѷ�� уцу
���ст� фтс
���ст� цщу
���ст� фтс

��ухту усх
��ухту ууф
��ухту уфч
��ухтуѷц ъч
��ухтуѷц тщщ
��ухтуѷц усх
��ухтуѷц ууф
��ухтуѷц уфч
��ухтуѷш ъч
��ухтуѷш тщщ
��ухтуѷш усх
��ухтуѷш ууф
��ухтуѷш уфч
��ухтуѷъ ъч
��ухтуѷъ тщщ
��ухтуѷъ усх
��ухтуѷъ ууф
��ухтуѷъ уфч
��ухуч тщщ
��ухшс тщщ
��ухщс уцх
��ухщсѷт тщц
��ухщсѷт тъф
��ухщт тъф
��ухщт уцц
��ухщу щч
��ухщу тцс
��ухщу тчс
��ухщу тъф
��ухщу уцу
��ухщу уцх
��ухщу уцч
��уцсч�ѷтссс ъч
��уцсч�ѷтссс уух
��уцсч�ѷтссс уфъ
��уцсч�ѷтссс уцч
��уцсч�ѷуссс ъч
��уцсч�ѷуссс уух
��уцсч�ѷуссс уфъ
��уцсч�ѷуссс уцч
��уцсч�ѷфссс ъч
��уцсч�ѷфссс уух
��уцсч�ѷфссс уфъ
��уцсч�ѷфссс уцч
��уцсч�ѷ*&02/�

уух
��уцсч�ѷ*&02/�

уфъ
��уцсч�ѷ*&02/�ң

ъч
��уцсч�ѷ*&02/�ң

уцч
��уцсч�ѷтссс ууц
��уцсч�ѷтссс уфъ
��уцсч�ѷтссс уцч
��уцсч�ѷуссс ууц
��уцсч�ѷуссс уфъ
��уцсч�ѷуссс уцч
��уцсч�ѷфссс

ууц
��уцсч�ѷфссс

уфъ
��уцсч�ѷфссс

уцч
��уцсч�ѷ*&02/�

ууц
��уцсч�ѷ*&02/�

уфъ
��уцсч�ѷ*&02/�

уцч
��уцтт ууф
��уцту уух
��уцтуѷъс� уух
��уцтфѷтссс ууф
��уцтфѷуссс ууф
��уцтфѷфссс ууф
��уцтфѷ*&02/�

ууф
��уцтъ уфч
��уцтъѷх уфч
��уцусѷтссс уфч
��уцусѷуссс уфч
��уцусѷфссс уфч
��уцусѷ*&02/�

уфч
��уцуу уфч
��уцуф уфщ
��уцуфѷъс уфщ
��уцухѷтссс ууу
��уцухѷуссс ууу
��уцухѷфссс ууу
��уцухѷ*&02/�

ууу
��уцуц ууу
��уцуч ууу
��уччс цфш
��уччсѷъ цфш
��уччт цфш
��уччтѷъ цфш
��ушстѷтссс ууу
��ушстѷуссс ууу
��ушстѷфссс ууу
��ушстѷ*&02/�

ууу
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TECHNICAL DATAчхс

���ст� цщу
���ст�ѷъ фтс
���ст�ѷъ цщу
���су� фтс
���су� фтс
���су� цщу
���су� цщу
���су� фтс
���су� фтс
���су� цщу
���су� цщу
���сф� фтт
���сф� цщф
���сф� фтт
���сф� цщф
���сх� фтт
���сх� фтт
���сх� фтх
���сх� цщф
���сх� цщф
���сх� фтт
���сх� фтт
���сх� фтх
���сх� цщф
���сх� цщф
���сц� фтх
���сц� фтх
���сц� фтх
���сц� фтх
���сч� фтф
���сч� цщх
���сч� фтф
���сч� цщх
���сш� фтф
���сш� цщх
���сш� фтф
���сш� цщх
���сщ� фтц
���сщ� фтц
���сщ�ѷъ фтс
���сщ�ѷъ цщу
���съ� фтц
���съ� фтц
���тс�ѷъ фтс
���тс�ѷъ цщу
���ту� фтс
���ту� цщу
���тх� фтт
���тх� цщф
���тц� фтх
���тч� фтс
���тч� цщу
���ус�ѷъ фтф
���ус�ѷъ цщх
���уц�ѷъ фтц
���фс�ѷъ фтт
���фс�ѷъ цщф
���фс�ѷъ фуф
���фх� фуф
���хс�ѷъ фтх
���хщ�ѷъ фтт
���хщ�ѷъ цщф
���хщ�ѷъ фуф
���цс�ѷъ фтт
���цс�ѷъ цщф
���цс�ѷъ фуф
���цч� фтт
���цч� цщф
���цч� фуф
���цщ�ѷъ фтх
���чс�ѷъ фтх
���чч� фтх
���шс�ѷъ фтф
���шс�ѷъ цщх
���щс�ѷъ фтц
���ѷ	т тъс
���ѷ	т усц
���ѷ	у уух
���ѷ	у уфщ
����ст тцс
����ст тчс
����ст тъф
����ст ууш
����ст уцф
����ст уцц
����ст уцш
����су тцс
����су уцф
����сф тъф
����сф уцц
����сх ууш
����сх уцш
���тѷтссс тът
���тѷтссс усч
���тѷтссс уцх
���тѷуссс тът
���тѷуссс усч
���тѷуссс уцх
���тѷфссс тът
���тѷфссс усч
���тѷфссс уцх
���тѷ*&02/� тът
���тѷ*&02/� усч
���тѷ*&02/�ң уцх

��фсу� фцщ
��фсу� чуц
��фтуѷъ хуц
��фтчѷъ хуц
��фут хчъ
��фуц хчъ
��фффѷъ хуц
��фцт�ѷъ чуц
��фцт�ѷъ чуц
��фцу�ѷъ чуц
��фцу�ѷъ чуц
��хтсѷъ хуц
��хттѷъ хуц
�����ц фцт
����ст уцу
�	сс��ѷтссс туч
�	сс��ѷуссс туч
�	сс��ѷфссс туч
�	сс�� туш
�	сс�� туч
�	сс�� туч
�	стѷтссс туч
�	стѷуссс туч
�	стѷфссс туч
�	стѷ*&02/� туч
�	суѷтссс туч
�	суѷуссс туч
�	суѷфссс туч
�	суѷ*&02/� туч
�	суѷ�	 туч
�	схѷтссс туш
�	схѷуссс туш
�	схѷфссс туш
�	схѷ*&02/� туш
�	сцѷ�	 туч
�	сттѷщ туу
�	стуѷщ туу
�	стфѷщ туу
�	сутѷщ туу
�	сууѷщ туу
�	суфѷщ туу
�	сфтѷщ туу
�	сфуѷщ туу
�	сффѷщ туу
�	сцтѷщ туу
�	сцуѷщ туу
�	сцфѷщ туу
�	тстѷщ туф
�	тстѷщ хчш
�	тсуѷщ туф
�	тсуѷщ хчш
�	тсфѷщ туф
�	тсфѷщ хчш
�	устѷщ туф
�	устѷщ хчш
�	усуѷщ туф
�	усуѷщ хчш
�	усфѷщ туф
�	усфѷщ хчш
�	фстѷщ туф
�	фстѷщ хчш
�	фсуѷщ туф
�	фсуѷщ хчш
�	фсфѷщ туф
�	фсфѷщ хчш
�	фсхѷщ туф
�	фсхѷщ хчш
�	�ссѷтссс тфщ
�	�ссѷуссс тфщ
�	�ссѷфссс тфщ
�	�сс� тфщ
�	�ссѷ*&02/�

тфщ
�	�сс� тфщ
�	�сс�� туш
�	�сс�� туш
�	�сс��ѷ*&02/�

туч
�	�сс��ѷ*&02/�

тфщ
�	�ст� туш
�	�ст� тфщ
�	�су туш
�	�сш тфщ
�	�стсѷщ тфу
�	�сттѷщ тфу
�	�сусѷщ тфу
�	�сутѷщ тфу
�	�сфсѷщ тфу
�	�сфтѷщ тфу
�	�сфуѷщ тфу
�	�схсѷщ тфу
�	�схтѷщ тфу
�	�схуѷщ тфу
�	�сцсѷщ тфф
�	�сцтѷщ тфф
�	�счсѷщ тфф
�	�счтѷщ тфф
�	�сщс тфф
�	�сщт тфф
�	���сч тфх
�	���тс тфх
�	���ту тфх
�	���уч тфх

�	���щч тфх
��сссѷщ тхщ
��сстѷщ тхщ
��ссуѷщ тхщ
��ссфѷщ тхщ
��ссхѷщ тхщ
��ссцѷщ тхщ
��ссчѷщ тхщ
��ссшѷщ тхщ
��ссщѷщ тхщ
��тссѷщ тхщ
��тстѷщ тхщ
��тсуѷщ тхщ
��тсфѷщ тхщ
��тсхѷщ тхщ
��тсцѷщ тхщ
��тсчѷщ тхщ
��тсшѷщ тхщ
��тсщѷщ тхщ
��уссѷщ тхщ
��устѷщ тхщ
��усуѷщ тхщ
��усфѷщ тхщ
��усхѷщ тхщ
��усцѷщ тхщ
��усчѷщ тхщ
��усшѷщ тхщ
��усщѷщ тхщ
��фссѷщ тхъ
��фстѷщ тхъ
��фсуѷщ тхъ
��фсфѷщ тхъ
��фсхѷщ тхъ
��фсцѷщ тхъ
��фсчѷщ тхъ
��фсшѷщ тхъ
��фсщѷщ тхъ
��хссѷщ тхъ
��хстѷщ тхъ
��хсуѷщ тхъ
��хсфѷщ тхъ
��хсхѷщ тхъ
��хсцѷщ тхъ
��хсчѷщ тхъ
��хсшѷщ тхъ
��хсщѷщ тхъ
��сссѷцчч тшу
��сссѷщхч тшу
��сссѷттуч тшу
��сссѷтхсч тшу
��сссѷтчщч тшу
��сссѷфссс тшу
��сссѷ*&02/�

тшу
��ссхѷцчц тшу
��ссхѷщхц тшу
��ссхѷттуц тшу
��ссхѷтхсц тшу
��ссхѷтчщц тшу
��ссхѷфссс тшу
��ссхѷ*&02/�

тшу
��ссц тшу
��ссш тшу
��сусѷщ тчщ
��сутѷщ тчщ
��сууѷщ тчщ
��суфѷщ тчщ
��сухѷщ тчщ
��сфсѷщ тчщ
��сфтѷщ тчщ
��сфуѷщ тчщ
��сффѷщ тчщ
��сфхѷщ тчщ
��схсѷщ тчщ
��схтѷщ тчщ
��схуѷщ тчщ
��схфѷщ тчщ
��сххѷщ тчщ
��тусѷщ тчщ
��тусѷщ хъц
��тутѷщ тчщ
��тутѷщ хъц
��тууѷщ тчщ
��тууѷщ хъц
��туфѷщ тчщ
��туфѷщ хъц
��тухѷщ тчщ
��тухѷщ хъц
��тсѷъ фшс
��ту фшс
��усѷъ фшс
��уу фшс
��фсѷъ фшт
��фу фшт
��хсѷъ фшт
��ху фшт
��цсѷъ фчщ
��цу фчщ
��чсѷъ фчщ
��чу фчщ
��шсѷъ фчъ
��шу фчъ
��щсѷъ фчъ

��щу фчъ
���ст фшт
���ст фщт
���су фшт
���су фщт
���сф фшт
���сф фщт
���сх фшт
���тт фчщ
���тт фщт
���ту фчщ
���ту фщт
���тф фчъ
���тф фщт
���тх фчъ
���ут фчщ
���ут фщт
���уу фчщ
���уу фщт
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/,4&+$

�&$%1�р��,2+!�"�
#,+,�00,/�"+7�

�&$%1�р��,2+!�
�+!�0,2+!Ҍ��0,/�&+$

TW �2+��)"��%&1" �2+��)"��%&1"

����ѹ�� Ҍ���!�1&�#,1,*"1/& &�0,+,�0"*-/"�/&#"/&1&��&�фѷссс�ѷ�Photometric data always refer to 3.000K
Ҍ��3"�+,+�&+!& �1,�)"�*&02/"�0,+,�!�� ,+0&!"/�/0&�&+�**ѷ�Dimension are to be considered in mm unless otherwise detailed. 
Ҍ��"))��0 ")1��!"))҃��)&*"+1�1,/"�3"/&#& �/"�0"*-/"�&)�#,/,�!&��  "00,ѷ�While choosing the power supply always mind the dimension of the installing hole.
- ѷ*&02/�ң��/�*&1"�.2"01,� ,!& "�Ğ�-,00&�&)"�,/!&+�/"�&)�-/,#&),�&+�2+��)2+$%"77��)&+"�/"�+,+�01�+!�/!ѷ��,01&12&/"��))��-�/,)��҄*&02/�҅�)��)2+$%"77��
��!"0&!"/�1��&+�**ѷ��"/�,/!&+�/"�2+�-/,#&),� ,+�2+��,�"+1/�*�"�)"�"01/"*&1ú�1�$)&�1"��!��+$,),�хцڦ��$$&2+$"/"��))��*&02/��)��)"11"/��҄�҅�ҙ1�$)&,�

�������������������������"01/,Қ�,�҄�҅�ҙ1�$)&,��&+&01/,Қѷ��"$2&/"�&01/27&,+&�/&-,/1�1"���-ѷчфшѷ���"/�-/,#&)&�,)1/"�&�ф�*�"�*�00&*,�ч�*�)"� ,+!&7&,+&�!&�1/�0-,/1,�0,+,�!��
������������������������ ,+ ,/!�/"ѷ�ңThrough this code it’s possible to order the profile in a not-standard linear lenght.  Replace the word Ȋmisuraȋ with the desired 

  lenght in mm. To order a profile with one or both ends 45ʍ angle-cut add the letter ȊDȋ (right cut) or ȊSȋ (left cut) to the standard or custom 
  lenght. Follow the instructions on p.636.  For lenghts over 3 m. to max. 6 m. transport conditions to negotiate.
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уш ушсс� 	 ушڦ D �ӃӎӋ
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